
1 Achuyutabasanta 152717859 ASHOK DEHURI RANGADHAR DEHURI 44 ASIA ST 1.3174 1 1
2 Achuyutabasanta 152892451 SARAT DEHURI JALADHAR DEHURI 36 ASIA ST 0.4157 1 2
3 Achuyutabasanta 152321286 AMBIKA DEHURI SRIDHAR DEHURI 39 ASIA ST -0.2458 1 3
4 Achuyutabasanta 152522160 NALINI DEHURI SIDHESWAR DEHURI 33 ASIA ST -0.4859 1 4
5 Achuyutabasanta 152374054 PUNA DEHURI GHANA DEHURI 33 ASIA ST -0.4859 1 5
6 Achuyutabasanta 152745000 PRAFULA DEHURI GHANA DEHURI 28 ASIA ST -0.726 1 6
7 Achuyutabasanta 152660935 BHAGABAT DALAI MINAI DALAI 54 ASIA SC 2.1053 1 1
8 Achuyutabasanta 152746836 MADHU DALAI SAUTI DALAI 51 ASIA SC 2.0144 1 2
9 Achuyutabasanta 152905847 SUBASH DALAI PREMANANDA DALAI 49 ASIA SC 1.8397 1 3

10 Achuyutabasanta 152394784 BATAKRUSHNA DALAI LAKHMIDHAR DALAI 64 ASIA SC 1.7979 1 4
11 Achuyutabasanta 152775995 SANJAY DALAI PREMANANDA DALAI 39 ASIA SC 1.7533 1 5
12 Achuyutabasanta 152494337 BABU MALLIK MADHU MALLIK 35 ACHUTI BASANT SC 1.6295 1 6
13 Achuyutabasanta 153025952 BASANTI DALAI NIRORANJAN DALAI 52 ASIA SC 1.4135 1 7
14 Achuyutabasanta 152359920 BIRAKISHOR BAL SAUNTI BAL 64 ACHUTI BASANT SC 1.3484 1 8
15 Achuyutabasanta 152384120 LAXMIPRIYA DALAI SURENDRA DALAI 38 ASIA SC 1.2432 1 9
16 Achuyutabasanta 152602024 SANKAR DALAI MINEI DALAI 51 ASIA SC 1.2365 1 10
17 Achuyutabasanta 152449913 DEBAKI SETHI RAGHUNATH SETHI 36 ACHUTI BASANT SC 1.0773 1 11
18 Achuyutabasanta 152321169 SURENDRA DALAI FAKIRA DALAI 48 ACHUTI BASANT SC 0.8959 1 12
19 Achuyutabasanta 152349037 BUDHIRAM DALAI BAHUTI DALAI 49 ASIA SC 0.8959 1 13
20 Achuyutabasanta 152338768 BHIKARI MALLIK ADIKANDA MALLIK 32 ACHUTI BASANT SC 0.8213 1 14
21 Achuyutabasanta 152722740 SUBHANI DALAI KALANDI DALAI 29 ASIA SC 0.814 1 15
22 Achuyutabasanta 152394166 RADHU DALAI BAUTI DALAI 43 ASIA SC 0.6558 1 16
23 Achuyutabasanta 152920723 PANDAB DALAI KANGALI DALAI 66 ACHUTI BASANT SC 0.6241 1 17
24 Achuyutabasanta 153024098 ANJAN DALAI DURJYODHAN DALAI 44 ACHUTI BASANT SC 0.5395 1 18
25 Achuyutabasanta 153543888 ANKURA DALEI MANGULI DALEI 45 ASIA SC 0.3323 1 19
26 Achuyutabasanta 152958255 BIPINA DALAI BODHI DALAI 29 ACHUTI BASANT SC 0.1173 1 20
27 Achuyutabasanta 153826710 Nimain Dalei Bora Dalei 36 ACHUTI BASANT SC 0.0013 1 21
28 Achuyutabasanta 153468056 GOLAR DALEI ARAKHITA DALEI 46 ACHUTI BASANT SC -0.0637 1 22
29 Achuyutabasanta 152861995 PREMANANDA DALAI BANSHIDHAR DALAI 55 ASIA SC -0.187 1 23
30 Achuyutabasanta 152525948 RANJAN DALAI BHAMAR DALAI 36 ASIA SC -0.2458 1 24
31 Achuyutabasanta 152816859 BHARAT MALLIK DAMBARU MALLIK 44 ASIA SC -0.2735 1 25
32 Achuyutabasanta 153521191 PIRA DALEI BANAMALI 47 ACHUTI BASANT SC -0.4272 1 26
33 Achuyutabasanta 152892324 SUCHITRA DALAI BRAJABANDHU DALAI 35 ACHUTI BASANT SC -0.4859 1 27
34 Achuyutabasanta 152623611 SUSHANT DALAI JHARIA DEHURI 34 ASIA SC -0.4859 1 28
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35 Achuyutabasanta 153008060 CHAKA DALAI CHAITANYA DALAI 31 ACHUTI BASANT SC -0.4859 1 29
36 Achuyutabasanta 152434519 PADAN DALAI DAMODAR DALAI 27 ACHUTI BASANT SC -0.726 1 30
37 Achuyutabasanta 152713661 SANTOSH DALAI KARUNAKAR DALAI 26 ASIA SC -0.726 1 31
38 Achuyutabasanta 152868929 KANHU CH DALAI SAUNTI DALAI 40 ASIA SC -0.9073 1 32
39 Achuyutabasanta 152962984 PANUA DALAI BASANT DALAI 24 ACHUTI BASANT SC -0.9661 1 33
40 Achuyutabasanta 152394263 GOBINDA DALAI PAREMESWAR DALAI 22 ASIA SC -0.9661 1 34
41 Achuyutabasanta 152868818 CHAGALA DALAI SANKAR DALAI 33 ASIA SC -1.1474 1 35
42 Achuyutabasanta 152526297 SHIBAN DALAI MAHENDRA DALAI 18 ACHUTI BASANT SC -1.2062 1 36
43 Achuyutabasanta 152438264 RANI DEHURI PRAFULA DEHURI 27 ASIA SC -1.3875 1 37
44 Achuyutabasanta 152432023 KANDHEI DALAI SARAT CH DALAI 29 ASIA SC -1.3875 1 38
45 Achuyutabasanta 152565633 BANIA DEHURI BIMBADHAR DEHURI 30 ASIA SC -1.3875 1 39
46 Achuyutabasanta 152764557 ARUN DALAI BHIKARI DALAI 29 ACHUTI BASANT SC -1.3875 1 40
47 Achuyutabasanta 152432141 NIGAM DALAI BIJAY DALAI 24 ACHUTI BASANT SC -1.6276 1 41
48 Achuyutabasanta 153729057 HADIBANDHU DALAI BATA 25 ACHUTI BASANT SC -2.2892 1 42
49 Achuyutabasanta 152649543 PRAHALLAD SAMAL SANAI SAMAL 49 ASIA Other 1.4762 1 1
50 Achuyutabasanta 152338614 ARAKHITA SAMAL SANAI SAMAL 66 ASIA Other 1.1948 1 2
51 Achuyutabasanta 152694565 AKHYA KUMAR SAHU BISHNU CH SAHU 45 GADAJIT Other 0.6558 1 3

52 Achuyutabasanta 152623555 GOBINDA BALASAMANTA SURENDRA BALASAMANTA 41 ASIA Other 0.5395 1 4

53 Achuyutabasanta 152990248 BASANTA BALASAMANTA DAYANIDHI BALASAMANTA 69 ASIA Other 0.5332 1 5

54 Achuyutabasanta 152404662 MAHENDRA ROUT RAICHARAN 62 GADAJIT Other 0.2931 1 6
55 Achuyutabasanta 152823640 SEKH PHULLABAKES MANIR SA 49 ASIA Other 0.2344 1 7

56 Achuyutabasanta 152673577
BIRANCHI 

NBALASAMANTA
SUDHAKAR BALASAMANTA 60 ASIA Other 0.053 1 8

57 Achuyutabasanta 152673518 BIRASI BALASAMANTA PRABHAS BALASAMANTA 44 ASIA Other -0.0057 1 9

58 Achuyutabasanta 153024617
MANORANJAN 
BALASAMANTA

GURUCHARAN 
BALASAMANTA

44 ACHUTI BASANT Other -0.0057 1 10

59 Achuyutabasanta 152703839 RANI BIBI MUSTAK ALLI 30 ASIA Other -0.0644 1 11

60 Achuyutabasanta 152644033 ARPITA BALASAMANTA
ARUN PRATAP 

BALASAMANTA
27 ASIA Other -0.0644 1 12

61 Achuyutabasanta 152483102 KISHOR KUMAR SAHOO CHAKRA DHAR SAHOO 36 GADAJIT Other -0.2458 1 13
62 Achuyutabasanta 152472726 RAJKISHOR MOHANTY DUSASAN MOHANTY 39 ASIA Other -0.2458 1 14
63 Achuyutabasanta 153041045 SANGRAM SAHOO SHYAMSUNDAR SAHOO 34 ACHUTI BASANT Other -0.4859 1 15
64 Achuyutabasanta 152949814 HALIMA BIBI SEK JANAL 35 ASIA Other -0.4859 1 16
65 Achuyutabasanta 152494460 ASWIN KU NAYAK SACHINDRA NAYAK 35 ACHUTI BASANT Other -0.4859 1 17
66 Achuyutabasanta 152602155 GITA SAMAL BIDYADHAR SAMAL 34 ASIA Other -0.6022 1 18



67 Achuyutabasanta 153534304 SABITA RAY ARJUNICHARAN 41 ACHUTI BASANT Other -0.6673 1 19

68 Achuyutabasanta 152527604 SUMITRA BALASAMANTA RABINDRA BALASAMANTA 39 ACHUTI BASANT Other -0.9073 1 20

69 Achuyutabasanta 152434631 MENAKA RAY MURTUNJAY RAY 40 ACHUTI BASANT Other -0.9073 1 21

70 Achuyutabasanta 152673678
PRAMOD KU 

BALASAMANTA
HARE KRUSHNA 
BALASAMANTA

38 ASIA Other -0.9073 1 22

71 Achuyutabasanta 153525742 BIDYUTPRABHA NAYAK SACHINDRA NAYAK 35 ACHUTI BASANT Other -1.1474 1 23

72 Achuyutabasanta 152943278 BISWAJIT BALASAMANTA RAMA CH BALASAMANTA 31 ASIA Other -1.1474 1 24

73 Achuyutabasanta 152703670 ARCHITA BALASAMNTA AJAY KUMAR BALASAMANTA 28 ASIA Other -1.3875 1 25

74 Achuyutabasanta 153721477 sadhu Dalei saunti 42 ASIA Other 0.6049 2 26
75 Anaka 152868458 HEMANTA DALEI KHJATESWAR DALEI 37 MAHADEIPUR SC 3.2835 1 1
76 Anaka 152664288 PROMAD DALEI HALADHAR DALEI 45 MAHADEIPUR SC 1.9982 1 2
77 Anaka 152736349 PRADIP DALEI SARBESWARA DALEI 38 MAHADEIPUR SC 1.4513 1 3

78 Anaka 152664360 RAMESH CHANDRA SETHY JATADHARI SETHY 43 KHADIYANGA SC 0.8649 1 4

79 Anaka 152834383 ARATI DALEI LATE SARATA DALEI 42 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.8649 1 5
80 Anaka 152736511 SUDAM DALEI KHIRA DALEI 42 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.328 1 6
81 Anaka 152547351 GOPAL SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 45 KHADIYANGA SC 0.328 1 7
82 Anaka 152816299 GOBINDA DALEI HAGURI DALEI 43 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.328 1 8
83 Anaka 153567702 TULU DALEI BISHNU DALEI 43 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.2257 1 9
84 Anaka 152354848 SUSANTA DALEI MANU DALEI 36 MAHADEIPUR SC -0.4916 1 10
85 Anaka 153184247 NIRANJAN MALIK BAI MALIK 37 MAHIPUR SC -0.4916 1 11
86 Anaka 152816199 BABUA DALEI BITU DALEI 35 MAHADEIPUR SC -0.7744 1 12
87 Anaka 152664331 DILIP DALEI BULA DALEI 34 MAHADEIPUR SC -0.7744 1 13
88 Anaka 152450297 SURESH JENA ADIKANDA JENA 37 RAHAL SC -1.0285 1 14
89 Anaka 153009694 ABHYA KUMAR JENA MAHENDRA KUMAR JENA 40 KHADIYANGA SC -1.0285 1 15
90 Anaka 152692813 BAPINA MALIK RABI MALIK 38 DAKHINAKULA SC -1.0285 1 16
91 Anaka 153732329 Mahendra Dalai Kusa Dalai 28 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.0571 1 17
92 Anaka 152637828 CHAGALI MALLIK KRUSHNA MALLIK 30 BHULUKA SC -1.0571 1 18
93 Anaka 153580499 AKHAYA KUMAR MALIK RAMESH MALIK 34 BHULUKA SC -1.3113 1 19
94 Anaka 152413192 PRASANTA DALAI MANU DALAI 33 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.3113 1 20
95 Anaka 152851635 AHENDRA JENA KESHAB JENA 29 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.594 1 21
96 Anaka 153009775 RABINDRA MALIK MAHESWAR MALIK 30 MAHIPUR SC -1.594 1 22

97 Anaka 153194880 JAYANTA MALIK MAHENDRA MALIK 3 RAGHUNATHAPUR SC -3.0078 1 23



98 Anaka 152927319 SIBA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 39 BHULUKA SC 3.9311 2 24
99 Anaka 153243957 NARAN DALEI BAIDHAR DALEI 41 MAHADEIPUR SC 2.4329 2 25

100 Anaka 152664272 KRUSHNA DALEI BODHI DALEI 48 MAHADEIPUR SC 1.6846 2 26
101 Anaka 153339887 SAPANI DALAI MAKUNDI DALAI 47 MAHADEIPUR SC 1.6846 2 27
102 Anaka 153343724 ANKUR SETHY NANDA SETHY 44 KHADIYANGA SC 1.4018 2 28

103 Anaka 153588097 BHAGABAN MALIK BAIGHANATH MALIK 56 RAGHUNATHAPUR SC 1.1763 2 29

104 Anaka 152736367 CHHABI DALEI DAM DALEI 48 MAHADEIPUR SC 1.1477 2 30
105 Anaka 152954544 BATA DALEI MUSHA DALEI 45 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.8649 2 31
106 Anaka 153576973 ABHYA DALEI KULAMANI DALEI 47 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.6108 2 32
107 Anaka 152362915 BABU DALEI DAM DALEI 37 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.5822 2 33
108 Anaka 152410157 BIJAY DALEI FAKIR DALEI 36 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.5822 2 34
109 Anaka 152867480 DHARANIDHAR JENA DHANURDHAR JENA 29 ANAKA SC 0.4512 2 35
110 Anaka 152547345 KABIBARA SAHOO BHAMARBAR SAHOO 44 KHADIYANGA SC 0.328 2 36
111 Anaka 152665592 DUKHISYAMA SAHOO FAKIR CH SAHOO 41 KHADIYANGA SC 0.328 2 37
112 Anaka 152610961 LILU DALEI BISHNU DALEI 34 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.2994 2 38
113 Anaka 153242212 SULABHA DALEI BENU DALEI 39 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.0453 2 39
114 Anaka 152413314 PRATAP DALEI KHATESWARA DALEI 40 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.0453 2 40
115 Anaka 152750317 AKHAYA DALEI DHIRA DALEI 39 MAHADEIPUR SC 0.0453 2 41
116 Anaka 152752957 PABITRA KUMAR JENA UDAYANATHA JENA 38 MAHIPUR SC 0.0453 2 42
117 Anaka 153740222 Nabin Mohan Sethy Natabar Sethy 43 KHADIYANGA SC -0.2089 2 43
118 Anaka 152611269 DUSHASAN SAHU LAXMIDHAR SAHU 35 KHADIYANGA SC -0.2375 2 44
119 Anaka 152401151 GOUTAM MALLIK KAILASH MALLIK 31 MAHIPUR SC -0.2375 2 45
120 Anaka 152780523 SUKANTA SETHY HARIKRUSHNA SETHY 35 KHADIYANGA SC -0.2375 2 46
121 Anaka 152360117 MADAN SETHY BULEI SETHY 33 KHADIYANGA SC -0.2375 2 47

122 Anaka 153218990 MADHABANANDA MALIK INDRAMANI MALIK 34 BHULUKA SC -0.2375 2 48

123 Anaka 152867462 NARAYAN MALLIK KHIRA MALLIK 28 MAHIPUR SC -0.5202 2 49
124 Anaka 153848567 Laxman Jena Nabakishore Jena 36 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.0285 2 50
125 Anaka 152835203 NAKUL SETHY NANDA SETHY 40 KHADIYANGA SC -1.0285 2 51
126 Anaka 152916588 HRUSHIKESH MALIK BAI MALIK 39 MAHIPUR SC -1.0285 2 52
127 Anaka 152334492 JALADHAR DALAI BAMADEV DALAI 26 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.0571 2 53
128 Anaka 152664385 SRIKANTA DALEI KHATESWAR DALEI 27 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.0571 2 54
129 Anaka 153224790 GANESWAR JENA MANGULI JENA 32 MAHADEIPUR SC -1.3113 2 55

130 Anaka 152900205 NABA KUMAR JENA NIRANJAN MALIK 34 RAGHUNATHAPUR SC -1.3113 2 56



131 Anaka 153452874
SURESH CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
ARUNA MOHANTY 40 RAHAL Other 1.1786 1 1

132 Anaka 152952486 BISWANATHA SAHANI PADMALAV SAHANI 68 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other 0.668 1 2

133 Anaka 152922497 RAMESH CHANDRA PATRA GOKULANANDA PATRA 62 KHADIYANGA Other 0.3853 1 3

134 Anaka 152673901 ARATATRANA BARAL BABAJI BARAL 45 KHADIYANGA Other 0.328 1 4
135 Anaka 152549972 PRATAP KUMAR RAY KASINATHA RAY 58 DAKHINAKULA Other 0.1025 1 5
136 Anaka 153573526 PUSPALATA JENA PRAMOD KUMAR JENA 50 BHULUKA Other 0.0739 1 6
137 Anaka 152547907 BABULI CH JENA BRUNDABAN JENA 46 BHULUKA Other 0.0739 1 7
138 Anaka 152366669 PRASHANTA SINGH BIDYADHAR SINGH 40 RAHAL Other 0.0453 1 8

139 Anaka 152531755 PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHANI GOPINATH SAHANI 39 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other 0.0453 1 9

140 Anaka 153578887 SHARAT KUMAR ROUT PARAMANANDA ROUT 54 MAHIPUR Other -0.1802 1 10
141 Anaka 153000768 BIKASH MOHAPATRA BALARAM MOHAPATRA 43 KHADIYANGA Other -0.2089 1 11
142 Anaka 153234874 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH SADHU CHARAN SINGH 45 BHULUKA Other -0.2089 1 12
143 Anaka 152402068 PRAMOD KUMAR RAY KASHINATH RAY 48 DAKHINAKULA Other -0.463 1 13
144 Anaka 153577180 ANIL KUMAR BARAL BRUNDABAN BARAL 46 KHADIYANGA Other -0.463 1 14
145 Anaka 152640657 TARUN KUMAR JENA DHWONDI JENA 46 BHULUKA Other -0.463 1 15

146 Anaka 152547339 TILOTAMA MOHANTY
PRASHANTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
50 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other -0.463 1 16

147 Anaka 152666957
KAMALKHYA PRASAD 

SAMAL
NATABAR SAMAL 37 MAHIPUR Other -0.4916 1 17

148 Anaka 153569469 ANAMA MALIK PURASTAMA MALIK 44 BHULUKA Other -0.7458 1 18
149 Anaka 152611210 RANJAN ROUT KANDA CH ROUT 34 DAKHINAKULA Other -0.7744 1 19
150 Anaka 152676793 SRIKANT KUMAR JENA SARBESWAR JENA 36 BHULUKA Other -1.0285 1 20

151 Anaka 152724200 RATIKANTA SAHANI KASINATH SAHANI 37 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other -1.0285 1 21

152 Anaka 152547441 PRASANTA KUMAR LENKA PRAVAKAR LENKA 39 MAHADEIPUR Other -1.0285 1 22

153 Anaka 152615070 AJIT RAY FAKIR CHARAN RAY 34 DAKHINAKULA Other -1.3113 1 23
154 Anaka 153723123 kedar mahapatra Abhimanyu Mahapatra 46 BHULUKA Other 2.9287 2 24
155 Anaka 152325375 BHRAMAR BAR SINGHA RAMACHANDRA SINGHA 74 RAHAL Other 2.0245 2 25

156 Anaka 152415052
AKSHAY KUMAR 

BINDHANI
ANANTA BINDHANI 59 KHADIYANGA Other 1.1763 2 26

157 Anaka 152547380 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DASH RAMA CH DASH 57 MAHADEIPUR Other 1.1763 2 27
158 Anaka 152522638 CHAKRADHAR OJHA PRABHAKAR OJHA 59 KHADIYANGA Other 1.1763 2 28



159 Anaka 153183824 SHATRUGHAN SINGH LATE RAMACHANDRA SINGH 62 RAHAL Other 0.9222 2 29

160 Anaka 152547416 BIGNESWAR SAMAL BAIDHAR SAMAL 54 MAHIPUR Other 0.8936 2 30

161 Anaka 152547358
NARENDRA KUMAR 

BEHERA
INDRAMANI BEHERA 54 ANAKA Other 0.8936 2 31

162 Anaka 153167488 PRASANNA LENKA PHAKIR CH LENKA 47 MAHADEIPUR Other 0.6108 2 32

163 Anaka 153025287 SURATH CHANDRA PATRA BASUDEB PATRA 48 KHADIYANGA Other 0.6108 2 33

164 Anaka 152555341
PRASAN KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
PRAHALADA MOHAPATRA 47 KHADIYANGA Other 0.6108 2 34

165 Anaka 152732943 JAYANTA PARIDA KRUPASINDHU PARIDA 49 RAHAL Other 0.6108 2 35
166 Anaka 153847448 Santosh sahoo Bidanatha sahoo 50 MAHADEIPUR Other 0.6108 2 36
167 Anaka 153602244 ADIKANDA SAHOO GOLAKH SAHOO 36 BHULUKA Other 0.4799 2 37

168 Anaka 152763912 JAGANNATHA SAHANI PADMALAVA SAHANI 64 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other 0.3853 2 38

169 Anaka 152734950 MADANA MOHAN JENA MAYADHAR JENA 65 BHULUKA Other 0.3853 2 39

170 Anaka 153123750 DIGAMBER SINGH BHASKAR SINGH 64 BHULUKA Other 0.3853 2 40
171 Anaka 152392395 KARUNAKAR BARAL KAPILA CHARAN BARAL 52 KHADIYANGA Other 0.3567 2 41

172 Anaka 153052552 TRILOCHANA SAHANI SITANATH SAHANI 45 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other 0.328 2 42

173 Anaka 152683255 JAYDEBA NAYAK BHUBANANANDA NAYAK 41 DAKHINAKULA Other 0.328 2 43
174 Anaka 152649350 DAMAYANTI PATRA LATE PRAMOD KU PATRA 41 KHADIYANGA Other 0.328 2 44
175 Anaka 153745381 Debabrata lenka Indramani lenka 42 MAHADEIPUR Other 0.328 2 45
176 Anaka 152747919 KABULI CH JENA BRUNDABAN JENA 44 BHULUKA Other 0.328 2 46

177 Anaka 152870020 HIMANSU SEKHAN JENA DASANATHA JENA 44 BHULUKA Other 0.328 2 47

178 Anaka 153124793 SISIR KUMAR PATRA HARIHARA PATRA 42 KHADIYANGA Other 0.328 2 48

179 Anaka 152950924 PRASANTA KUMAR JENA SADASHIBA JENA 44 BHULUKA Other 0.328 2 49

180 Anaka 152522556
PRADITA CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA
KESHAB CHANDRA 

MOHAPATA
56 KHADIYANGA Other 0.1025 2 50

181 Anaka 152348071
ANIL KUMAR 
MOHAPATRA

BALARAM MOHAPATRA 47 KHADIYANGA Other 0.0739 2 51

182 Anaka 152664368 SUDARSHANA BARAL SUKAEDEBA BARAL 47 KHADIYANGA Other 0.0739 2 52

183 Anaka 153375502
NIMAIN CHARAN RUP 

SWAIN
UPENDRA SWAIN 46 RAHAL Other 0.0739 2 53



184 Anaka 152338265 PRAVSHA CH SAHU KESHAB SAHU 39 DAKHINAKULA Other 0.0453 2 54
185 Anaka 152733015 DILLIP KUMAR RAY DAMODAR RAY 37 DAKHINAKULA Other 0.0453 2 55
186 Anaka 152938021 KARUNAKAR MALIK BHARAMAR MALIK 40 MAHIPUR Other 0.0453 2 56

187 Anaka 152721361
PABITRA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
PRAMOD KUMAR MOHANTY 38 BHULUKA Other 0.0453 2 57

188 Anaka 152714891 SANJAYA KUMAR ROUT KANDA CH ROUT 39 DAKHINAKULA Other 0.0453 2 58
189 Anaka 153224627 RASMI RANJAN JENA NARAYAN JENA 44 BHULUKA Other -0.2089 2 59
190 Anaka 152665677 SUDHAKARA PATRA ARJUNI CHARAN PATRA 43 KHADIYANGA Other -0.2089 2 60

191 Anaka 152611300 KANCHANALATA SINGH NIHRA RANJAN RAY 32 DAKHINAKULA Other -0.2375 2 61

192 Anaka 152968955 SASIKANTA SAHANI ISWAR CH SAHANI 33 KHADIYANGA Other -0.2375 2 62
193 Anaka 153872694 Tapan Charan Singh Kulamani Singh 50 RAHAL Other -0.463 2 63

194 Anaka 152354699 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHANI JADUNATHA SAHANI 39 RAGHUNATHAPUR Other -0.4916 2 64

195 Anaka 152747857 PRASANTA KUMAR PATRA PRAHALLADA PATRA 39 KHADIYANGA Other -0.4916 2 65

196 Anaka 152683161 KEDRA NATHA JENA KELU CH JENA 37 BHULUKA Other -0.4916 2 66
197 Anaka 153221561 TRUPTIRANJAN JENA MADAN MOHAN JENA 37 BHULUKA Other -0.4916 2 67
198 Anaka 152750457 BALARAM JENA KULAMANI JENA 31 RAHAL Other -0.7744 2 68
199 Anaka 152436337 ASHISH KUMAR JENA PRATAP CHANDRA JENA 35 BHULUKA Other -0.7744 2 69
200 Anaka 152347362 RATIKANTA JENA SARBESWAR JENA 35 BHULUKA Other -0.7744 2 70
201 Anaka 152664343 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH DIGAMBAR SINGH 34 BHULUKA Other -0.7744 2 71
202 Anaka 153127102 MITU SINGH BATAKRUSHNA SINGH 32 MAHADEIPUR Other -0.7744 2 72
203 Anaka 153013239 SURJYAKANTA SAHANI ISWAR CH SAHANI 31 KHADIYANGA Other -0.7744 2 73
204 Anaka 152645465 JHARANA MOHANTY SUKANTA MOHANTY 37 BHULUKA Other -1.0285 2 74

205 Anaka 153347790 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGHA UDAY NATH SINGHA 40 RAHAL Other -1.0285 2 75

206 Anaka 153721598 Jatindra palai Rabindra palei 34 MAHIPUR Other -1.3113 2 76
207 Anaka 153383904 BADAL KUMAR SINGHA JADUNATH SINGHA 30 RAHAL Other -1.594 2 77
208 Anaka 153755275 Balaram swain Bauribandhu swain 28 MAHADEIPUR Other -1.594 2 78
209 Arakhpur 153128304 RANGABATI SWAIN NARAYAN NAYAK 60 SURKHADEIPUR ST 0.5012 1 1

210 Arakhpur 153275200 PUSPALATA MAHARANA DUSASAN MAHARANA 44 SURKHADEIPUR ST -0.1916 1 2

211 Arakhpur 153280761 SABITA SWAIN CHITTARANJAN SWAIN 39 SURKHADEIPUR ST -0.4225 1 3
212 Arakhpur 153158044 BALARAM SWAIN GANESWAR SWAIN 33 SURKHADEIPUR ST -0.6534 1 4

213 Arakhpur 152896537 PRAMOD KUMAR SWAIN DHANANJAYA SWAIN 56 NILAMBARPUR SC 5.7945 1 1



214 Arakhpur 152543371 MAHESWAR GOCHAYAT BALARAM GOCHAYAT 54 ARAKHAPUR SC 2.2067 1 2

215 Arakhpur 153270705 BABULI BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 59 ARAKHAPUR SC 1.4694 1 3
216 Arakhpur 153147051 MITHU BEHERA RADHAKANTA BEHERA 41 SURKHADEIPUR SC 0.7766 1 4
217 Arakhpur 153270597 MANASI DASH AJAYA KUMAR DAS 34 SURKHADEIPUR SC 0.3148 1 5
218 Arakhpur 153243074 KISHOR KU SWAIN dukhishyama swain 41 NILAMBARPUR SC 0.2925 1 6
219 Arakhpur 153277671 BRAJAKISHOR BISWAL DINABANDHU BISWAL 49 NILAMBARPUR SC 0.0393 1 7
220 Arakhpur 153083727 BHARATI JENA KESAB JENA 40 ARAKHAPUR SC 0.0332 1 8
221 Arakhpur 153163456 MANJULATA JENA AMAR JENA 35 SURKHADEIPUR SC -0.1693 1 9
222 Arakhpur 153155162 JHUNU JENA SANAKAR JENA 34 SURKHADEIPUR SC -0.1693 1 10
223 Arakhpur 153273292 BIJAY SETHY SUKADEV SETHY 44 ARAKHAPUR SC -0.1916 1 11
224 Arakhpur 153074933 BIRABARA JENA KUMAR JENA 44 ARAKHAPUR SC -0.1916 1 12
225 Arakhpur 153304060 SISIR KUMAR NAYAK KULAMANI NAYAK 41 SURKHADEIPUR SC -0.1916 1 13
226 Arakhpur 153141046 TARA JENA SARATA JENA 19 ARAKHAPUR SC -0.3779 1 14
227 Arakhpur 153315116 CHINMAYEE DASH BENUDHARA DASH 37 SURKHADEIPUR SC -0.4225 1 15
228 Arakhpur 153275057 SAROJINI JENA PRAHALLAD JENA 38 SURKHADEIPUR SC -0.4225 1 16

229 Arakhpur 153265365
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA
MADHUSUDAN BEHERA 34 NILAMBARPUR SC -0.6534 1 17

230 Arakhpur 153481529 CHANDRAKANTA MALIK MADAN MOHAN MALIK 22 ARAKHAPUR SC -1.1152 1 18

231 Arakhpur 152695070 ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK DIBAKAR NAYAK 33 NILAMBARPUR SC -1.1375 1 19
232 Arakhpur 153280754 PUSPLATA DASH PANCHANAN DASH 36 SURKHADEIPUR SC -0.4225 2 20
233 Arakhpur 153149934 ASHOK KU NAYAK BISHNUCH NAYAK 59 SURKHADEIPUR Other 1.4694 1 1
234 Arakhpur 153157918 PHULA NAYAK PRABHAKAR NAYAK 79 SURKHADEIPUR Other 1.4248 1 2
235 Arakhpur 152715933 AKSHAYA SAMAL KRUSHNA SAMAL 48 ARAKHAPUR Other 1.0075 1 3
236 Arakhpur 152351965 GURU CHARAN SWAIN RAMESH SWAIN 44 NILAMBARPUR Other 0.7766 1 4
237 Arakhpur 153133451 MANJULATA SAHOO PRAHALAD SAHOO 51 SURKHADEIPUR Other 0.7543 1 5
238 Arakhpur 153001260 SAMIR KUMAR LENKA MADHABANANDA Lenka 49 NILAMBARPUR Other 0.5234 1 6
239 Arakhpur 153240445 DUSMANTA SAHOO PRAFULLA SAHOO 35 ARAKHAPUR Other 0.3148 1 7
240 Arakhpur 152391416 DHANESWAR SINGH MADHU SINGH 41 ARAKHAPUR Other 0.2925 1 8

241 Arakhpur 153028202 UMESH CHANDRA SAMAL BISHNU SAMAL 50 SURKHADEIPUR Other 0.2845 1 9

242 Arakhpur 153146974 LAXMI DASH RAMACHANDRA DASH 39 SURKHADEIPUR Other 0.0616 1 10
243 Arakhpur 153306906 TUNI DAS NIRA DAS 46 ARAKHAPUR Other 0.0393 1 11
244 Arakhpur 153473491 MANORANJAN NAYAK MAHESWAR NAYAK 47 NILAMBARPUR Other 0.0393 1 12

245 Arakhpur 153475005 BALLAV CHANDRA ROUT LOKANATH ROUIT 50 NILAMBARPUR Other 0.0393 1 13



246 Arakhpur 153270539 BALARAM DAS GOBARDHAN DAS 46 ARAKHAPUR Other 0.0393 1 14
247 Arakhpur 153273348 RAMESH BISWAL BISWAMBAR BISWAL 49 NILAMBARPUR Other 0.0393 1 15
248 Arakhpur 153290122 SK MOHIN SK AMID 59 ARAKHAPUR Other 0.017 1 16

249 Arakhpur 153259740
SUDHANSU SEKHAR 

BISWAL
SITANATH BISWAL 32 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.1693 1 17

250 Arakhpur 153027753 TUSHAR RANJAN DHAL BATAKRUSHNA DHAL 33 BANDHA Other -0.1693 1 18

251 Arakhpur 153465781 BASANTA KUMAR SAMAL BHIKARI SAMAL 43 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.1916 1 19

252 Arakhpur 153309342 SANTOSHA KHUNTIA MURALI KHUNTIA 42 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.1916 1 20
253 Arakhpur 153293059 AMIRA BIBI SK RAITAULA 54 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.2139 1 21
254 Arakhpur 153275021 ASHOK DAS BANSIDHAR DAS 54 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.2139 1 22
255 Arakhpur 153259638 SIBA SANKAR NAYAK SARAT CH NAYAK 30 NILAMBARPUR Other -0.4002 1 23
256 Arakhpur 153270619 DIPTIKANTA SWAIN BIRABAR SWAIN 40 NILAMBARPUR Other -0.4225 1 24
257 Arakhpur 153295411 AJAYA SINGH DHRUBA SINGH 38 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.4225 1 25

258 Arakhpur 153467047 GHANASHYAMA BISWAL BISWAMBAR BISWAL 37 NILAMBARPUR Other -0.4225 1 26

259 Arakhpur 153594050 PRABIR KUMAR LENKA ASHUTOSH LENKA 38 NILAMBARPUR Other -0.4225 1 27

260 Arakhpur 152443500 MANAS KUMAR PRUSTY DHURBA CHAARAN SETHY 46 SURKHADEIPUR Other -0.4448 1 28

261 Arakhpur 152451643 SRIDHARA PRASADA DHAL PRATAPA CHANDRA DHAL 23 BANDHA Other -0.6312 1 29

262 Arakhpur 153270699 ASHOK DAS HARI DAS 31 SURKHADEIPUR Other -0.6534 1 30

263 Arakhpur 153309439 HEMANA KUMAR SINGH ABHIMANYU SINGH 34 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.6534 1 31

264 Arakhpur 153506497
ANANTA CHARAN 

KHUNTIA
PRAHALLAD KHUNTIA 34 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.6534 1 32

265 Arakhpur 153506559
PRASANTA KUMAR 

KHUTIA
MURALIDHAR KHUNTIA 35 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.6534 1 33

266 Arakhpur 153465836 PREMANANADA SWAIN KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN 28 SURKHADEIPUR Other -0.8843 1 34

267 Arakhpur 152711907 ARABINDA DALEI SHIBA DALEI 29 NILAMBARPUR Other -0.8843 1 35

268 Arakhpur 153284876
DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

SWAIN
NITYANANDA SWAIN 37 ARAKHAPUR Other -0.9066 1 36

269 Arakhpur 153309481 SAMBIT MAHARANA RABINDRA MAHARANA 24 SURKHADEIPUR Other -1.1152 1 37
270 Arakhpur 153108183 SANKARSAN SAHOO DHANESWAR SAHOO 26 SURKHADEIPUR Other -1.3684 1 38
271 Arakhpur 153251351 RAVINDRA ROUT vaskar ROUT 52 NILAMBARPUR Other 0.2703 2 39
272 Badabalikuda 152831003 RAMESH MALIK CHARAN MALIK 47 JANAKA SC 1.3654 1 1



273 Badabalikuda 152557742 ATULA MALLICK SUNAKAR MALLUCK 34 BALIKUDA SC 0.3159 1 2
274 Badabalikuda 152658060 SUKANTA SETHY KANHEI SETHY 44 JANAKA SC 0.1869 1 3
275 Badabalikuda 152784590 RANU SAHOO AKSHAYA KU SAHOO 39 JANAKA SC -0.0613 1 4
276 Badabalikuda 152436115 TUNA MALIK BISHNU MALIK 36 JANAKA SC -0.0613 1 5

277 Badabalikuda 152359295 NANDA KISHORE MALIK NIRANJAN MALIK 38 JANAKA SC -0.0613 1 6

278 Badabalikuda 153004154 MANOJ MALIK BIRABARA MALIK 32 JANAKA SC -0.3096 1 7
279 Badabalikuda 152905681 PUSPALATA MALIK PRAFULA MALIK 41 JANAKA SC -0.4386 1 8
280 Badabalikuda 152495476 RAJU MALIK BHARAT MALIK 29 JANAKA SC -0.5579 1 9
281 Badabalikuda 152473758 LITU MALIK SRICHARAN MALIK 40 JANAKA SC -0.6868 1 10
282 Badabalikuda 152765532 BADAL MALIK MANU MALIK 39 JANAKA SC -0.6868 1 11
283 Badabalikuda 152700380 GHANASHYAMA MALIK JATADHARI MALIK 39 JANAKA SC -0.6868 1 12
284 Badabalikuda 152881314 RAHAS MALIK NILAMANI MALIK 39 JANAKA SC -0.6868 1 13
285 Badabalikuda 152413241 SARASWATI MALIK SISIR KU MALIK 24 JANAKA SC -0.8062 1 14
286 Badabalikuda 152680790 MANOJ KU MALIK DAITARI MALIK 31 JANAKA SC -0.9351 1 15
287 Badabalikuda 152645588 RABINDRA MALIK GOPAL MALIK 34 JANAKA SC -0.9351 1 16
288 Badabalikuda 153005146 ANILSAHOO SOURI SAHOO 32 JANAKA SC -0.9351 1 17
289 Badabalikuda 152796211 SUBASH MALIK NILAMANI 32 JANAKA SC -0.9351 1 18
290 Badabalikuda 152605671 ABHIMANYU MALIK SITANATH MALIK 30 JANAKA SC -1.1834 1 19
291 Badabalikuda 153968709 Pradeep sahoo Kedarnath sahoo 33 JANAKA Other -0.9351 0 1
292 Badabalikuda 152781754 ACHYUTNANDA DAS BALARAM DAS 43 JANAKA Other 2.8415 1 2
293 Badabalikuda 152459564 BILASINI JENA GURUCHARAN JENA 55 JANAKA Other 1.7148 1 3
294 Badabalikuda 153277828 KOUSHALYA BEWA BHASKAR DAS 84 BALIKUDA Other 1.5478 1 4
295 Badabalikuda 152988239 NATABARA PATRA MAYADHAR PATRA 69 BALIKUDA Other 1.4284 1 5
296 Badabalikuda 152447195 MINATI DAS PRAMOD DAS 49 BALIKUDA Other 1.0607 1 6
297 Badabalikuda 153280632 UPENDRA JENA PADMACHARAN JENA 71 BALIKUDA Other 1.0512 1 7
298 Badabalikuda 152828816 RENUKA JENA KALANDI CH JENA 35 BALIKUDA Other 0.9413 1 8
299 Badabalikuda 152621275 BASANTI NAYAK RAMA CH NAYAK 68 JANAKA Other 0.8029 1 9
300 Badabalikuda 153933700 KANAKLATA SAMAL SAMIR KUMAR SAMAL 40 BALIKUDA Other 0.5641 1 10
301 Badabalikuda 153293005 SANTOSH JENA SANATAN JENA 39 BALIKUDA Other 0.5641 1 11
302 Badabalikuda 153277742 TILOTAMA JENA BIRA KISHORE JENA 64 BALIKUDA Other 0.5546 1 12
303 Badabalikuda 153005941 KUSUMA JENA KARUNAKARA JENA 60 JANAKA Other 0.3063 1 13
304 Badabalikuda 153868639 Nityananda Behera krupasindhu 56 JANAKA Other 0.3063 1 14
305 Badabalikuda 153028206 NIRMAL SWAIN SARAT SWAIN 42 JANAKA Other 0.1869 1 15
306 Badabalikuda 152839120 UTTAM BEHERA NIGAMANANDA 42 JANAKA Other 0.1869 1 16
307 Badabalikuda 152523824 DHANESWARA ROUT PANCHANAN ROUT 43 BALIKUDA Other 0.1869 1 17
308 Badabalikuda 153941339 GANGADHAR BARIK DUKHISHYM BARIK 42 BALIKUDA Other 0.1869 1 18



309 Badabalikuda 152930027 ANNAPURNA DAS GOPAL CH DAS 53 JANAKA Other 0.058 1 19
310 Badabalikuda 152473647 KUSASANA DAS SANATAN DAS 54 JANAKA Other 0.058 1 20

311 Badabalikuda 153591740
GOURANGA CHARAN 

ROUT
PANCHANAN ROUT 40 BALIKUDA Other -0.0613 1 21

312 Badabalikuda 153284959 PRAKASH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH 36 BALIKUDA Other -0.0613 1 22
313 Badabalikuda 152527962 MANORAMA SAMAL PRAMOD KU SAMAL 47 JANAKA Other -0.1903 1 23
314 Badabalikuda 152640611 BICHITRA JENA KALPATARU JENA 45 JANAKA Other -0.4386 1 24
315 Badabalikuda 153916246 NARAYAN SAHOO Jaladhar 42 JANAKA Other -0.4386 1 25
316 Badabalikuda 152930147 TAPAN DASH TRILOCHAN DASH 42 JANAKA Other -0.4386 1 26
317 Badabalikuda 152552143 SURENDRA ROUT SUDARSAN 42 BALIKUDA Other -0.4386 1 27
318 Badabalikuda 153018055 DALI BEHERA ANIRUDHA BEHERA 29 JANAKA Other -0.5579 1 28
319 Badabalikuda 153850799 SWARNALATA JENA MURALIDHAR JENA 27 BALIKUDA Other -0.5579 1 29
320 Badabalikuda 153747218 Sarmistha samal Tusar ranjan samal 40 JANAKA Other -0.6868 1 30
321 Badabalikuda 152645428 KABERI JENA CHAKRADHAR JENA 39 JANAKA Other -0.6868 1 31
322 Badabalikuda 152714877 SOUDAMINI JENA PRADIP KU JENA 37 JANAKA Other -0.6868 1 32

323 Badabalikuda 152578140
SANDHYARANI 

MOHARANA
SRIKANTA MOHARANA 37 BALIKUDA Other -0.6868 1 33

324 Badabalikuda 152348083 SARAT CH JENA BAISHNAB CH JENA 39 JANAKA Other -0.6868 1 34
325 Badabalikuda 152414439 SANJAY KU SAMAL RAGHUNATH SAMAL 39 JANAKA Other -0.6868 1 35
326 Badabalikuda 152961840 SUDHIR JENA DAITARI JENA 36 BALIKUDA Other -0.6868 1 36
327 Badabalikuda 152714800 RATIKANTA JENA RATNAKAR JENA 27 JANAKA Other -1.1834 1 37
328 Badabalikuda 153280703 SHRIDHAR BEHERA CHANDRAMANI BEHERA 29 BALIKUDA Other -1.1834 1 38
329 Badabalikuda 152774811 LAXMIPRIYA BISWAL SACHITRA KUMAR JENA 22 BALIKUDA Other -1.4317 1 39
330 Badabalikuda 153968698 MANISANKAR SAHOO BHARAT CHANDRA SAHOO 23 JANAKA Other -1.4317 1 40
331 Badabalikuda 152522068 PRABIRA JENA RABINDRA JENA 35 JANAKA Other 3.1907 2 41
332 Badabalikuda 153312271 SANATAN OJHA TIMA OJHA 65 BALIKUDA Other 3.0565 2 42
333 Badabalikuda 152447296 SUBASH CH PATRA RAI CH PATRA 43 BALIKUDA Other 2.3848 2 43
334 Badabalikuda 153114832 BABIM BAT BHAGAMBER BAT 53 JANAKA Other 1.3431 2 44
335 Badabalikuda 152910610 ANITA JENA SUDHIR KU JENA 36 BALIKUDA Other 1.1896 2 45
336 Badabalikuda 152876127 NIRJARANI JENA AKHIL KU JENA 43 JANAKA Other 0.8124 2 46
337 Badabalikuda 152846012 SANTOSH BISWAL GHAN BISWAL 41 BALIKUDA Other 0.1869 2 47
338 Badabalikuda 153306884 KARTIKA DAS KUSA DAS 29 BALIKUDA Other 0.0676 2 48
339 Badabalikuda 153116730 PRAVAKAR BARIK KANGALI CH BARIK 53 JANAKA Other 0.058 2 49
340 Badabalikuda 152543279 SNEHALATA JENA AJAY JENA 42 BALIKUDA Other -0.4386 2 50
341 Badabalikuda 152723597 SAKUNTALA PADHI BHIMASEN PADHI 45 BALIKUDA Other -0.4386 2 51
342 Badabalikuda 152910053 DHANESWAR JENA RUSHINATHA JENA 41 BALIKUDA Other -0.4386 2 52
343 Badabalikuda 152545739 ANANTA DAS KASINATH DAS 31 BALIKUDA Other -0.5293 2 53



344 Badabalikuda 152623617 SASMITA JENA AJAYA KU JENA 26 JANAKA Other -0.5579 2 54
345 Badabalikuda 152795108 DEBENDRA DAS SUBAS DAS 29 BALIKUDA Other -0.5579 2 55
346 Badabalikuda 153116864 ANIRUDHA SAMAL BAMADEV SAMAL 40 JANAKA Other -0.6868 2 56
347 Badabalikuda 152596550 BIKRAM SWAIN NARAHARI SWAIN 31 JANAKA Other -0.9351 2 57
348 Badaghumuri 153259097 MANGULI MUNDA SAMBARA MUNDA 49 PAIKARAPUR ST 0.8157 1 1
349 Badaghumuri 152967236 SANJUKTA MALLICK BASUDEV MALLICK 35 BADAGHUMURI SC 1.0577 1 4
350 Badaghumuri 152838787 RATNAKAR NAYAK KALANDI 52 PURUSOTAMPUR SC 0.4318 1 9
351 Badaghumuri 153431347 FAGU JENA BISWANATHA 59 BADAGHUMURI SC 0.3972 1 10
352 Badaghumuri 152789032 AMULYA MALIK JATADHARI MALIK 45 NUAGAN SC 0.3689 1 11
353 Badaghumuri 153147014 RANJULATA SETHY PRAHALLAD SETHY 34 SAKUNTALAPUR SC -0.0308 1 16
354 Badaghumuri 152503667 GAYADHAR MALLIK ARJUN MALLIK 34 BADAGHUMURI SC -0.0308 1 17
355 Badaghumuri 153434174 HRUSIKESHA JENA GOPAL 49 BADAGHUMURI SC -0.1671 1 19
356 Badaghumuri 153431213 PRAVAKAR MALIK NRAHARI 47 KALYANPUR SC -0.1671 1 20
357 Badaghumuri 153428490 ARKHITA MALIK NARAHARI 44 KALYANPUR SC -0.2118 1 21
358 Badaghumuri 153069981 PANCHANAN MALIK RATNAKAR 37 BADAGHUMURI SC -0.2299 1 22
359 Badaghumuri 153020285 ARNAPURNA ROUL SATYANANDA 44 AHAMADPUR SC -0.4493 1 24
360 Badaghumuri 153140914 HIRABATI MALLIK RAJESH MALLIK 42 ULURI-II SC -0.4493 1 25

361 Badaghumuri 153137188 SHYAMASUNDAR MALLIK BASANTA MALLIK 45 ULURI-II SC -0.4493 1 28

362 Badaghumuri 152860358 USHA MALIK MANGULI 39 BHUBANPUR SC -0.5731 1 30
363 Badaghumuri 153425764 PRAFULLA KU MALIK DHRUB 38 RAMBHADEIPUR SC -0.7315 1 33
364 Badaghumuri 153775814 Fakir Mallik Khageswar Mallik 38 UDAYANAGAR SC -0.7315 1 35
365 Badaghumuri 153776383 Bharat sethy Basanta sethy 40 UDAYANAGAR SC -0.7315 1 36
366 Badaghumuri 153776388 Tapan Sethy Basanta Sethy 38 UDAYANAGAR SC -0.7315 1 37
367 Badaghumuri 153420429 JUGALKISHOR MALIK MAHESWAR 32 UDAYNAGARPAT SC -0.8552 1 38
368 Badaghumuri 153053414 SUSAMA SETHY RAJENDRA 34 HARIANSAPATNA SC -1.0136 1 40
369 Badaghumuri 152703094 DEBENDRA MALIK JAGANANTHA 35 BHUBANPUR SC -1.0136 1 41
370 Badaghumuri 153074764 HRUSIKESH SETHY SATYANANDA 34 SAKUNTALAPUR SC -1.0136 1 43
371 Badaghumuri 153152374 KHIROJARI SETHY SUBANESWAR SETHY 35 SAKUNTALAPUR SC -1.0136 1 46
372 Badaghumuri 153775803 Trilochan Mallik char an mallik 50 UDAYANAGAR SC -1.15 1 47
373 Badaghumuri 152754464 RANU MALIK KASHAB 29 SAKUNTALAPUR SC -1.2957 1 50

374 Badaghumuri 153402127 ABHIMANYU MAHARANA HRUSIKESHA 54 PURUSOTAMPUR Other 2.5432 1 8

375 Badaghumuri 152705677 SACHINDANADA SWAIN MADHUSUDAN SWAIN 49 PURUSOTAMPUR Other 1.7659 1 11

376 Badaghumuri 153067733 ANUSUYA PRADHAN DASARATHI PRADHAN 44 RAMBHADEIPUR Other 1.5164 1 15
377 Badaghumuri 152515231 TAPOI KHANDAI SUDHIRA 38 NUAGAN Other 1.0369 1 19



378 Badaghumuri 152686062 SHANTILATA DAS Ganeswar das 49 SAKUNTALAPUR Other 0.8157 1 26
379 Badaghumuri 153256970 DAMODAR MALIK KUSHEI MALIK 50 AHAMADPUR Other 0.8157 1 29
380 Badaghumuri 152957897 DHRUB CH BEHERA KRUSHNA 61 PURUSOTAMPUR Other 0.6793 1 32
381 Badaghumuri 153149961 DHRUB SWAIN KAPILA SWAIN 64 SAKUNTALAPUR Other 0.6793 1 33
382 Badaghumuri 153404449 BASANTA SAHU NARANA 54 PURUSOTAMPUR Other 0.4318 1 39
383 Badaghumuri 153080384 MENAKA BISWAL HARIHAR 58 SAKUNTALAPUR Other 0.3972 1 40

384 Badaghumuri 152423800 SARASWATI MAHARANA SASIBHUSAN 49 PURUSOTAMPUR Other 0.2288 1 45

385 Badaghumuri 153069839 BASANTI PRADHAN GOPI PRADHAN 54 RAMBHADEIPUR Other 0.115 1 49
386 Badaghumuri 152686107 BHARAT CH BISWAL GUNDHUCHI 51 PURUSOTAMPUR Other 0.115 1 50
387 Badaghumuri 153146909 BIJAY BEHERA GOPI BEHERA 54 RAMBHADEIPUR Other 0.115 1 53
388 Badaghumuri 153038162 MAHESWAR PRUSTY JATADHARI PRUSTY 34 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.0308 1 58
389 Badaghumuri 153404332 KAILASH MAHARANA HRUSIKESH 46 PURUSOTAMPUR Other -0.1671 1 63
390 Badaghumuri 153412337 GANDHARB SAHU BIRABAR 50 NUAGAN Other -0.1671 1 68
391 Badaghumuri 153157983 KABITA SAHU KALANDI SAHOO 39 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.2299 1 71
392 Badaghumuri 152537836 SUSANTA ROUT NARAHARI 38 HARIANSAPATNA Other -0.4147 1 75
393 Badaghumuri 152324722 SUBAL PRADHAN GOLAKHA 44 HARIANSAPATNA Other -0.4493 1 77
394 Badaghumuri 153072656 BHARATI SAHOO SUKANTA 41 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.4493 1 80
395 Badaghumuri 153581348 PRATIMA PRADHAN KAILASH PARIDA 42 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.4493 1 82
396 Badaghumuri 153917279 JOTRIMAYEE BAL BIJAYA BAL 41 UDAYNAGARPAT Other -0.4493 1 84
397 Badaghumuri 153412415 ANJAN ROUT MISI 44 NUAGAN Other -0.4493 1 85
398 Badaghumuri 153407034 RANJAN MOHANTY BANSIDHAR 45 ULURI-II Other -0.4493 1 86
399 Badaghumuri 153295556 PRAPHUL BISWAL FAKIR BISWAL 44 BADAGHUMURI Other -0.4493 1 88
400 Badaghumuri 153775793 Ajaya Routray Dhanjaya Routray 45 UDAYANAGAR Other -0.4493 1 89
401 Badaghumuri 153425948 KAMINI SWAIN BIPIN 39 RAMBHADEIPUR Other -0.7315 1 93
402 Badaghumuri 153407107 ASHANTI MOHANTY DHRUB 39 PURUSOTAMPUR Other -0.7315 1 94
403 Badaghumuri 153409879 MATAJI PRADHAN BHAJENDRA 40 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.7315 1 95
404 Badaghumuri 153160362 TUNALATA SAHOO SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 40 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.7315 1 98
405 Badaghumuri 152760451 TARANGA BAL KAMALAKANTA 38 AHAMADPUR Other -0.7315 1 100
406 Badaghumuri 152468239 BINITA DAS MAHESWAR 39 ULURI-I Other -0.7315 1 102
407 Badaghumuri 153072566 TUKURI SAHOO BHAGABAN 37 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -0.7315 1 105
408 Badaghumuri 153404395 RAMESH MAHARANA HRUSIKESH 39 PURUSOTAMPUR Other -0.7315 1 106
409 Badaghumuri 153785309 Ranjit Biswal Sunakar Biswal 40 UDAYANAGAR Other -0.7315 1 110
410 Badaghumuri 153232222 CHANCHALI DAS BAISHNAB 32 ULURI-II Other -1.0136 1 116
411 Badaghumuri 153237879 JHARANA PRADHAN JAGANANTHA 35 SAKUNTALAPUR Other -1.0136 1 117
412 Badaghumuri 152326676 SANATAN ROUT DATTAHARI 35 HARIANSAPATNA Other -1.0136 1 121
413 Badaghumuri 153404283 DAITARI MAHARANA HRUSIKESH 34 PURUSOTAMPUR Other -1.0136 1 122



414 Badaghumuri 153410009 KABITA ROUT DILIP 29 NUAGAN Other -1.2957 1 124
415 Badaghumuri 153205211 BAIKUNTHA ROUT BARENI ROUT 42 PAIKARAPUR Other -1.2738 2 131
416 Balichandrapur 152885000 MANDARMANI KAHALI PARI KAHALI 39 RUKUTIPATA SC 0.6797 0 1
417 Balichandrapur 152884956 AHALYA KAHALI RATNAKAR KAHALI 54 RUKUTIPATA SC -0.2868 0 2
418 Balichandrapur 152779130 GAURIBALA KAHALI MAYADHARA KAHALI 36 RUKUTIPATA SC -0.5985 0 3
419 Balichandrapur 152830766 JAYANTI KAHALI BABULI KAHALI 29 RUKUTIPATA SC -1.5163 0 4
420 Balichandrapur 152579861 MAHENDRA KAHALI GOBINDA KAHALI 44 RUKUTIPATA SC 0.4995 1 5
421 Balichandrapur 152463784 ASHOK JENA ALEKH JENA 37 NANAPUR SC -0.1724 1 6
422 Balichandrapur 153031952 RABINDRA NATH JENA GURUCHARAN JENA 54 NANAPUR SC -0.2868 1 7
423 Balichandrapur 153488462 MAHESWAR DALEI SAILENDRA DALEI 36 NANAPUR SC -0.5985 1 8
424 Balichandrapur 152376926 SUBASH JENA BISHNU JENA 44 RUKUTIPATA SC -0.7786 1 9
425 Balichandrapur 152988894 PRAMILA KAHILA SUSIL KAHALI 31 RUKUTIPATA SC -0.8444 1 10
426 Balichandrapur 153488381 AMAR DALEI SAILENDRA DALEI 22 NANAPUR SC -1.7623 1 11
427 Balichandrapur 152959768 ARAKHITA DALEI ABCD 49 NANAPUR SC 1.6264 2 12

428 Balichandrapur 152661979 KAMINI GHADEI BIPINA GHADEI 43 BALICHANDRAPUR SC 1.4539 2 13

429 Balichandrapur 153033923 KESHAB SETHY GOLAKH SETHY 65 BALICHANDRAPUR SC 1.0571 2 14

430 Balichandrapur 152348460 KELUNI KABATI SUBASH KABATI 54 BALICHANDRAPUR SC 0.9913 2 15

431 Balichandrapur 152649464 GITA GHADEI ANU GHADEI 34 NANAPUR SC 0.9621 2 16
432 Balichandrapur 152373168 SEBA JENA DASARATHA JENA 70 NANAPUR SC 0.877 2 17
433 Balichandrapur 152689938 CHINU GOCHHAYAT SUNAKAR GOCHHAYAT 50 RUKUTIPATA SC 0.7454 2 18

434 Balichandrapur 152878641 PARBATI SETHI DADHIBAMANA SETHI 43 BALICHANDRAPUR SC 0.4995 2 19

435 Balichandrapur 152327791 PUSPALATA JENA PRAFULLA CH MALIK 42 RUKUTIPATA SC 0.4995 2 20
436 Balichandrapur 152918049 ANANTA GOCHHAYAT KRUSHNA CH GOCHAYAT 46 RUKUTIPATA SC 0.3194 2 21
437 Balichandrapur 152343979 OSHI JENA GADADHAAR JENA 44 NANAPUR SC 0.0735 2 22
438 Balichandrapur 153074927 SITA JENA NANDA JENA 59 NANAPUR SC -0.0409 2 23

439 Balichandrapur 152663223 BIRA KISHOR MALLIK BISWANATH MALIK 58 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -0.0409 2 24

440 Balichandrapur 152364622 RAMESH CH JENA DURYODHAN JENA 48 NANAPUR SC -0.1066 2 25

441 Balichandrapur 152522767 MONOJ KU SETHI SANKARSAN SETHI 37 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -0.1724 2 26

442 Balichandrapur 153005936 BAPINA PATRA PANU PATRA 37 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -0.1724 2 27

443 Balichandrapur 152795285 ASHOK KUMAR JENA NANDA JENA 39 NANAPUR SC -0.1724 2 28



444 Balichandrapur 152362167 PRAFULLA MALIK KHIROD MALIK 51 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -0.2868 2 29

445 Balichandrapur 152341482 AMULYA KUMAR JENA RAJIB JENA 44 NANAPUR SC -0.3525 2 30
446 Balichandrapur 152392079 KARTIK CHANDRA DAS DHUSASAN DAS 41 NANAPUR SC -0.3525 2 31
447 Balichandrapur 152660438 SURESH JENA DURYODHAN JENA 44 NANAPUR SC -0.7786 2 32

448 Balichandrapur 152430108 KEDARA GHADEI CHANIA GHADEI 31 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -0.8444 2 33

449 Balichandrapur 152443480 PUNI JENA BABULI JENA 38 NANAPUR SC -1.0246 2 34

450 Balichandrapur 152878240 MANJULATA SETHY SUBASH SETHI 27 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -1.0902 2 35

451 Balichandrapur 153445090 MINA DALEI NIRMAL DALEI 29 NANAPUR SC -1.0902 2 36
452 Balichandrapur 152826608 KISHOR JENA ALEKH JENA 35 NANAPUR SC -1.2704 2 37

453 Balichandrapur 153083794 TUNA GHADEI NANU GHADEI 22 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -1.3362 2 38

454 Balichandrapur 152406733 SANGRAM PATRA GANESWAR PATRA 25 BALICHANDRAPUR SC -1.7623 2 39

455 Balichandrapur 152682011 KARUNAKAR SAHOO KANGALI CHANRAN SAHOO 47 BALICHANDRAPUR Other 2.9478 1 1

456 Balichandrapur 153491281 ANKURA SAHOO NA 45 BALICHANDRAPUR Other 0.0735 1 2

457 Balichandrapur 153491344 DEBABHUSAN MOHANTY GANGADHAR MOHANTY 39 BALICHANDRAPUR Other -0.1724 1 3

458 Balichandrapur 152583816 BIJAYA KU ROUTRAY SUDHIR ROUTRAY 34 RUKUTIPATA Other -0.4183 1 4

459 Balichandrapur 153306855 SUKANTA KU SAHOO GURU CHARAN SAHOO 40 BALICHANDRAPUR Other -1.0246 1 5

460 Balichandrapur 152781902 SIBENDRA PRADHAN MAHIA PRADHAN 52 NANAPUR Other 3.2081 2 6
461 Balichandrapur 152502253 RABINDRA PRADHAN SAHADEV PRADHAN 54 NANAPUR Other 1.4607 2 7

462 Balichandrapur 152396452 RASMITA PUSTI ARSKITA PRUSTY 46 BALICHANDRAPUR Other 1.1715 2 8

463 Balichandrapur 152424612 SARASWATI DAS RABINDRA DAS 54 NANAPUR Other 0.9913 2 9
464 Balichandrapur 152790990 NISHAMANI SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO 54 NANAPUR Other 0.5653 2 10
465 Balichandrapur 152893941 MAMATA JENA PRATAP JENA 41 NANAPUR Other 0.514 2 11
466 Balichandrapur 152373241 LABANGAALATA JENA NO 69 NANAPUR Other 0.4509 2 12

467 Balichandrapur 153037661 BASANTI PRADHAN BIDYADHAR PRADHAN 51 BALICHANDRAPUR Other 0.1393 2 13

468 Balichandrapur 153034436 HEMALATA BANA TAREKESWAR BANA 44 NANAPUR Other 0.0735 2 14
469 Balichandrapur 152753236 BASANTA DAS LAXMIDHAR DAS 44 NANAPUR Other 0.0735 2 15



470 Balichandrapur 152537891 NETRANDA SAHOO RAMA SAHOO 57 NANAPUR Other -0.0409 2 16

471 Balichandrapur 152838950 MANI PATRA GANESWAR PATRA 49 BALICHANDRAPUR Other -0.0922 2 17

472 Balichandrapur 152606177 TANU JENA GYANENDRA JENA 39 NANAPUR Other -0.1724 2 18
473 Balichandrapur 153829129 SIBADATTA KHUNTIA BASUDEV KHUNTIA 36 NANAPUR Other -1.0246 2 19
474 Balichandrapur 153828462 SUSANTA KU DAS LAXMIDHAR DAS 32 NANAPUR Other -1.2704 2 20
475 Balipadia 153412885 BICHITRA BEHERA KALAYANI BEHERA 45 BALIPADIA ST 0.0426 1 1
476 Balipadia 153324915 CHITARANJAN DAS BHARATI MALIK 36 DEKUDI ST -0.2208 1 2
477 Balipadia 153324834 PAREMSWAR MISHRA PRAVATI MISHRA 59 TIGIRIA SC 0.8326 1 1
478 Balipadia 153089853 KAILASH SETHY HADIBANDHU SETHY 58 BALIPADIA SC 0.8326 1 2
479 Balipadia 153213019 BULI MALIK RATNAKAR MALIK 57 TIGIRIA SC 0.8326 1 3
480 Balipadia 153260261 BABURAM MALIK MAYADHAR MALIK 54 BALIPADIA SC 0.791 1 4
481 Balipadia 153937853 Pakan malik Pahali malik 54 BALIPADIA SC 0.5692 1 5
482 Balipadia 153108559 GOBARDDHAN MALIK SHITANI MALIK 27 BALIPADIA SC 0.3614 1 6
483 Balipadia 153889006 Satyabhama malik Hrudananda malik 50 BALIPADIA SC 0.3059 1 7
484 Balipadia 153111688 BIJAY MALIK MAYADHAR MALIK 47 BALIPADIA SC 0.3059 1 8
485 Balipadia 153888522 Mamta malika giridhari malika 43 DEKUDI SC 0.0426 1 9
486 Balipadia 153211928 PURNIMA MALIK ADIKANDA MALIK 42 TIGIRIA SC 0.0426 1 10
487 Balipadia 153954601 anita rana debendra rana 36 DEKUDI SC -0.2208 1 11
488 Balipadia 153235154 ARJUN MALIK CHAITANYA MALIK 39 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 12
489 Balipadia 153249553 MANASH MALIK JYOSHNA MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 13
490 Balipadia 153249568 BRAJA KISHOR MALIK GOURANGA MALIK 39 TIGIRIA SC -0.2208 1 14
491 Balipadia 153272072 JAGANATHA MALIK CHINMAYEE MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 15
492 Balipadia 153273898 KESHAB CH MALIK MANJULATA MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 16
493 Balipadia 153249597 GAYADHARA MALIK KANAK MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 17
494 Balipadia 153249670 ASHISH MALIK RITU MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 18
495 Balipadia 153276288 MANOJ MALOIK PINKY MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 19
496 Balipadia 153251707 PRASANATA MALIK REKHA MALIK 38 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 1 20
497 Balipadia 153273970 PRASANTA MALIK KALANDI MALIK 32 BALIPADIA SC -0.4841 1 21
498 Balipadia 153371080 BASANTI MALIK MATHURI MALIK 35 TIGIRIA SC -0.4841 1 22
499 Balipadia 153324876 GOUTAM CH MALIK RINUPRAVA MALIK 31 DEKUDI SC -0.4841 1 23
500 Balipadia 153494450 SRIKANTA MALIK NARENDRA KUMAR MALIK 33 DEKUDI SC -0.4841 1 24
501 Balipadia 153116897 RAMESH MALIK RAJ KISHORE MALIK 34 DEKUDI SC -0.4841 1 25

502 Balipadia 153249594 SOUMYA RANJAN MALIK ASHOK MALIK 26 TIGIRIA SC -0.7475 1 26

503 Balipadia 153223449 AMAR MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 26 BALIPADIA SC -0.7475 1 27
504 Balipadia 153324949 TRILOCHANA MALIK ANJALI MALIK 28 DEKUDI SC -0.7475 1 28



505 Balipadia 153328729 BUTA MALIK AJAY MALIK 29 TIGIRIA SC -0.7475 1 29
506 Balipadia 153357374 PRADEPTA MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 27 BALIPADIA SC -0.7475 1 30
507 Balipadia 153212018 RUNI MALIK JAGA MALIK 21 TIGIRIA SC -1.0108 1 31
508 Balipadia 153221192 AKASH MALIK AJAY MALIK 21 BALIPADIA SC -1.0108 1 32
509 Balipadia 153251568 ANANDA KU MALIK PRAMOD MALIK 23 TIGIRIA SC -1.0108 1 33
510 Balipadia 153336489 ANIRUDHA MALIK BRUNDABAN MALK 24 DEKUDI SC -1.0108 1 34
511 Balipadia 153963860 Laxman malik alekha malik 43 BALIPADIA SC -2.1483 1 35
512 Balipadia 153939680 Bipin malik Ramachandra malik 55 BALIPADIA SC 1.4932 2 36
513 Balipadia 153942076 Sanjukta malik Balakrushna malik 53 BALIPADIA SC 0.5692 2 37
514 Balipadia 153889747 Janaki malik Bansidhara malik 49 BALIPADIA SC 0.3059 2 38
515 Balipadia 153940075 Birakishor malik Languli malik 36 BALIPADIA SC -0.2208 2 39
516 Balipadia 153847035 Kishore Chandra malik Surendra malik 25 TIGIRIA SC -1.0108 2 40
517 Balipadia 153331441 SUDAM CHARAN SETHY ISWAR SETHY 54 DEKUDI Other 3.6 1 1
518 Balipadia 153568133 SAROJ KU JENA BHABA RANJAN JENA 39 TIGIRIA Other 3.3274 1 2

519 Balipadia 153100152 PRATAP KUMAR SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO 63 BALIPADIA Other 3.2868 1 3

520 Balipadia 153078616
SHAYAMASUNDAR 

MAHUNTA
UPENDRA KUMAR MAHUNTA 39 BALIPADIA Other 1.9702 1 4

521 Balipadia 153081524 HEMANTA KUMAR BARIK RAMESH CHANDRA BARIK 35 BALIPADIA Other 1.7069 1 5

522 Balipadia 153489911 HEMALATA BHANJA PRAHALLAD BHANJA 64 DEKUDI Other 1.0959 1 6
523 Balipadia 153253508 LAXMIDHAR BHANJA BIDYADHAR BHANJA 63 DEKUDI Other 1.0959 1 7
524 Balipadia 153326781 BIJAY MISHRA ABALA MISHRA 58 DEKUDI Other 1.0913 1 8

525 Balipadia 153501447
PRASANTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
BAISHNAB CHARAN 

MOHANTY
51 TIGIRIA Other 1.0866 1 9

526 Balipadia 153468195 BASANTI PUHAN PRAMOD KU PUHAN 60 TIGIRIA Other 0.8326 1 10

527 Balipadia 153276325 SAROJ KISHOR PRADHAN MENOKA PRADHAN 38 BALIPADIA Other 0.8141 1 11

528 Balipadia 153569823 BISHNUPRIYA RAUTRAY MAHENDRA KU ROUTRAY 52 TIGIRIA Other 0.5692 1 12

529 Balipadia 153253592 KRUSHNA CH MAHARANA BATAKRUSHNA MAHARANA 49 DEKUDI Other 0.3059 1 13

530 Balipadia 153488702 MANJULATA BARIK DURYODHAN BARIK 45 TIGIRIA Other 0.0426 1 14
531 Balipadia 153373267 MADHUMATI BHANJA PURASTAM BHANJA 41 DEKUDI Other 0.0426 1 15
532 Balipadia 153375025 PARBATI SAHOO SUSIL SAHOO 42 DEKUDI Other 0.0426 1 16
533 Balipadia 153280294 RANJAN KU BHANJA RAMACHNDRA BHANJA 45 DEKUDI Other 0.0426 1 17

534 Balipadia 153102734 PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHOO KHIROD KUMAR SAHOO 41 BALIPADIA Other 0.0426 1 18



535 Balipadia 153357394 KANAKLATA MOHANTY
BAISHNAB CHARAN 

MOHANTY
39 TIGIRIA Other -0.2208 1 19

536 Balipadia 153920788 sasmita panda harishchandra pati 39 DEKUDI Other -0.2208 1 20

537 Balipadia 153357419 DILLIP KUMAR MOHANTY AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHANTY 37 TIGIRIA Other -0.2208 1 21

538 Balipadia 153251610 BIRANCHI NARAYAN OJHA GHANASHYAM OJHA 36 DEKUDI Other -0.2208 1 22

539 Balipadia 153276209 BANSHIDHAR DAS ARNAPURNA DAS 38 BALIPADIA Other -0.2208 1 23
540 Balipadia 153326768 MAMATA MISHRA PRADEEP KU MISHRA 32 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 24
541 Balipadia 153336575 PURNANANDA SAHOO MAYADHAR SAHOO 34 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 25
542 Balipadia 153338865 SHRIKANT SAHOO NIRANJAN SAHOO 35 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 26
543 Balipadia 153599123 SARBESWAR RANA RATANAKAR RANA 34 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 27

544 Balipadia 153278334
CHITTA RANJAN 

MAHARANA
ANANTA MAHARANA 32 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 28

545 Balipadia 153280165 JITENDRA BHANJA BHASKAR BHANJA 35 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 29
546 Balipadia 153108477 ARAKSHITA PRADHAN MANAMOHAN PRADHAN 32 DEKUDI Other -0.4841 1 30

547 Balipadia 153092705
PRASANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
KHIROD KUMAR SAHOO 34 BALIPADIA Other -0.4841 1 31

548 Balipadia 153097594 TRILOCHAN BARIK BAISHNAB BARIK 33 BALIPADIA Other -0.4841 1 32
549 Balipadia 153490016 RATIKANTA RANA ARAKSHITA RANA 29 DEKUDI Other -0.7475 1 33
550 Balipadia 153354261 SUSANTA SAHOO NIRANJAN SAHOO 26 DEKUDI Other -0.7475 1 34
551 Balipadia 153943974 Pratap Pradhan GANESWAR PRADHAN 35 BALIPADIA Other -2.675 1 35
552 Balipadia 153928585 Brajakishor swain Premananda swain 39 TIGIRIA Other -0.2208 2 36
553 Balipadia 153919386 Trilochan dash Brundaban dash 37 BALIPADIA Other -0.2208 2 37
554 Balipadia 153945308 Rasmiranjan das Brundaban das 34 BALIPADIA Other -0.4841 2 38
555 Balipadia 153908994 Manas Barik dasarathi barik 30 DEKUDI Other -0.7475 2 39
556 Balipadia 153847025 Laxmipriya Das Bhagyadhar Das 24 DEKUDI Other -1.0108 2 40
557 Bandalo 153463362 MALLI MUNDA SURYA MUNDA 59 DIHAKARANDA ST -0.2311 1 1
558 Bandalo 152834890 KARTIKA MALLICK GUNDUCHI MALLICK 49 SATANANDA SC 2.1762 1 1
559 Bandalo 152649309 JAGAN MALIK ARUN 37 OLAR SC 1.5603 1 2
560 Bandalo 152841355 RASMITA MALIK KESHAB 46 MANGARAJPUR SC 0.9029 1 3
561 Bandalo 152533104 BASUDEBA MALLICK BISWANATHA MALLICK 66 SATANANDA SC 0.2221 1 4
562 Bandalo 152495428 SANTANU MALIK CHAITANYA MALIK 41 JAGANNATHAPUR SC 0.1472 1 5
563 Bandalo 152627935 CHABIN MALLICK BASUDEBA MALLICK 44 SATANANDA SC 0.1472 1 6
564 Bandalo 152841630 BIRAKISHOR MALLICK AKULI 61 SATANANDA SC -0.0045 1 7
565 Bandalo 152415108 RAMESH MALLIK NARAHARI MALLIK 49 JAGANNATHAPUR SC -0.1552 1 8
566 Bandalo 152543282 PURNNIMA MALIK CHANDAN 32 BANDALA SC -0.3061 1 9



567 Bandalo 152617152 RILI MALLICK RAMA MALLICK 34 SATANANDA SC -0.3061 1 10
568 Bandalo 152921968 HEMANTA MALIK NAKULA MALIK 32 DIHAKARANDA SC -0.3061 1 11
569 Bandalo 152362275 JAGANNTH MALLICK KHETRABASI MALLICK 29 SATANANDA SC -1.0618 1 12
570 Bandalo 152588571 MAHENDRA MALIK SHARAN 39 OLAR SC -1.1376 1 13
571 Bandalo 153025943 BASANTI MALIK MAHESWAR 34 OLAR SC -1.3643 1 14
572 Bandalo 152557823 BIKASH MALLIK MAHESWAR 32 BANDALA SC -1.3643 1 15
573 Bandalo 153048420 DIPA MALIK SANTOSH MALIK 27 SATANANDA SC -1.5909 1 16
574 Bandalo 152795785 HARIHAR MALIK MAHESWAR 27 OLAR SC -1.5909 1 17
575 Bandalo 152902095 SANJAY MALLICK NA 26 SATANANDA SC -1.5909 1 18
576 Bandalo 153608205 BULU SAMAL HRUSIKESH 46 RANIPOKHARI Other 2.6511 1 1
577 Bandalo 152695009 NIKUNJA ROUT KRUTIBAS 51 OLAR Other 1.6586 1 2
578 Bandalo 153178466 PRMALATA BEHERA SUKUTI BEHERA 96 OLAR Other 1.5819 1 3
579 Bandalo 152369372 ASHOK KUMAR ROUT KRUSHNA ROUT 49 HATAKARANDA Other 0.9029 1 4
580 Bandalo 152776007 KAILASH PALEI SHRIDHAR 44 BAPATPADA Other 0.6894 1 5
581 Bandalo 152413228 PARIKSHITA SAHU SHIBA SAHU 45 MANGARAJPUR Other 0.6762 1 6
582 Bandalo 152943259 PARAMANANDA SAHU SHUKADEBA 51 MANGARAJPUR Other 0.6678 1 7
583 Bandalo 152469548 SATYABHAMA ROUT BABAJI BISWAL 64 SATANANDA Other 0.5246 1 8
584 Bandalo 152731974 JAYANTI ROUT MADAN 40 SATANANDA Other 0.4496 1 9

585 Bandalo 152526458 SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA DURYODHAN 38 OLAR Other 0.4496 1 10

586 Bandalo 152576411
RANJAN KUMAR 

PRADHAN
KAILASH PRADHAN 47 HATAKARANDA Other 0.3738 1 11

587 Bandalo 152503630 SHARAT NAYAK RAM NAYAK 49 SATANANDA Other 0.3738 1 12
588 Bandalo 152340269 GOLAP SAHU NATA 39 MANGARAJPUR Other 0.1917 1 13
589 Bandalo 152624287 SUSHANTA ROUT BABAJI 42 HATAKARANDA Other 0.1472 1 14
590 Bandalo 152359626 BHARAT SAMAL BIBEKANANDA 44 DIHAKARANDA Other 0.1472 1 15
591 Bandalo 152963023 SHRIKANTA PRADHAN GANDHARBA PRADHAN 53 HATAKARANDA Other 0.0714 1 16

592 Bandalo 152490621
PRAMOD KUMAR 

PRADHAN
KAILASH PRADHAN 37 HATAKARANDA Other -0.0794 1 17

593 Bandalo 152607789 URBASHI PRADHAN KEDAR PRADHAN 34 MANGARAJPUR Other -0.3061 1 18
594 Bandalo 152733797 BIPIN MALIK PARI MALIK 35 DIHAKARANDA Other -0.3061 1 19
595 Bandalo 152774868 ANNAPURNNA ROUT MANOJ 45 JAIPUR Other -0.3819 1 20
596 Bandalo 153051219 SUKANTA MALIK PARI 44 BANDALA Other -0.3819 1 21
597 Bandalo 152848565 KALANDI ROUT NA 38 DIHAKARANDA Other -0.6085 1 22

598 Bandalo 152644063
GOURANGA CHARAN 

SWAIN
MURALIDHAR 37 OLAR Other -1.1376 1 23

599 Bandalo 153466489 TRILOCHAN MALIK NAKULA MALIK 36 DIHAKARANDA Other -1.1376 2 24



600 Bandalo 153460992 GOUTAM ROUT SUNDARAMANI ROUT 35 DIHAKARANDA Other -1.3643 2 25
601 Bantala 153206259 BINA DEHURI THUSI DEHURI 42 THENGADA ST 0.8077 1 1
602 Bantala 153284969 JAYANTI DEHURI RABINDRA DEHURI 47 KAPASTIGIRI ST 0.2352 1 2
603 Bantala 153356236 SANGU KHATUA RABI KHATUA 46 KAPASTIGIRI ST 0.2352 1 3
604 Bantala 152474639 RAMA DEHURE ARUNA DEHURE 47 KAPASTIGIRI ST 0.2352 1 4
605 Bantala 152774401 SABITA DEHURE AJAYA DEHURE 45 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.0705 1 5
606 Bantala 152846459 BHARATI MALIK PRAMOD MALIK 44 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.0705 1 6
607 Bantala 152991548 SOLI KHATUA RAMESH KHATUA 39 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.3763 1 7
608 Bantala 152998108 MAMATA DEHURE KASHINATH DEHURE 37 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.3763 1 8
609 Bantala 152469521 SANTI MALIK MANGULI MALIK 33 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.682 1 9
610 Bantala 152493085 MANJU DEHURE JATA DEHURE 35 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.682 1 10
611 Bantala 152787534 LAXMI PRADHAN JOGI PRADHAN 33 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.682 1 11
612 Bantala 152774279 SENTERA DEHURE JUGALA DEHURE 33 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.682 1 12
613 Bantala 152746265 GOBINDA KHATUA NAKULA KHATUA 35 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.682 1 13
614 Bantala 152733088 SUJATA DEHURE SANJAY DEHURE 28 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.9878 1 14
615 Bantala 152893138 SATAY BHAMA DEHURE GAUTAM SAMAL 27 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.9878 1 15
616 Bantala 152699381 RENU DEHURE BASU DEHURE 29 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.9878 1 16
617 Bantala 152433280 MANGULATA DEHURE KALANDI DEHURE 30 KAPASTIGIRI ST -0.9878 1 17
618 Bantala 152746413 DHIRENDRA MALIK PUNANANDA MALIK 50 BANTALA SC 1.4061 1 1
619 Bantala 153148262 ABHIRAM MALIK SHUKADEB MALIK 62 BARIMULA SC 1.1524 1 2
620 Bantala 153105859 RABINDRA MALIK DUKHISHYAM MALIK 57 UPULA SC 0.8467 1 3
621 Bantala 153145710 SETA MALIK SHUKADEB MALIK 38 BARIMULA SC 0.5751 1 4
622 Bantala 153073704 SANJULATA MALIK SANKAR MALIK 54 KAPASTIGIRI SC 0.541 1 5

623 Bantala 153237852
KAHUNU CHARANA 

MALLIK
DUKHIRAM MALLIK 51 BARIMULA SC 0.541 1 6

624 Bantala 152955923 BIDYADHARA MALIK SHYAMSUNDAR MALIK 53 BANTALA SC 0.541 1 7
625 Bantala 153245915 SANTOSH MALLIK KHIRA MALLIK 46 BARIMULA SC 0.2352 1 8
626 Bantala 153389909 PRAMILA MALIK NATA JENA 48 BARIMULA SC 0.2352 1 9
627 Bantala 153554192 GANESWARA BEHERA JAMBESWAR BEHERA 49 BANTALA SC 0.2352 1 10
628 Bantala 153256650 TULASI MALIK DAITARI MALIK 48 KAPASTIGIRI SC 0.2352 1 11
629 Bantala 153100465 SARAT MALIK KARURI MALIK 49 UPULA SC 0.2352 1 12
630 Bantala 152838949 TAPASWINI BEHERA JAMBESWAR BEHERA 45 BANTALA SC -0.0705 1 13
631 Bantala 153248644 LILIMA JENA SHRINIBASH JENA 44 UBUKA SC -0.0705 1 14

632 Bantala 153071300 SUSANTA KUMAR MALIK PRAHALLAD MALIK 44 BANTALA SC -0.0705 1 15

633 Bantala 152373297 JANAKI BEHERA SUDARSHAN BEHERA 45 KAPASTIGIRI SC -0.0705 1 16
634 Bantala 153562592 ABHIMANYU MALIK MAKAR MALIK 41 UPULA SC -0.0705 1 17



635 Bantala 153464364 PRATIMA MALIK PITAMBER MALIK 39 KAPASTIGIRI SC -0.3763 1 18
636 Bantala 153389704 GHANASHYAM MALIK KULAMANI MALIK 40 BARIMULA SC -0.3763 1 19
637 Bantala 153060417 TAPAN MALIK RAJKISHORE MALIK 37 UPULA SC -0.3763 1 20
638 Bantala 152692644 NARAHARI MALIK JADUNATHA MALIK 38 BANTALA SC -0.3763 1 21
639 Bantala 153190474 SUMITRA MALIK DHANESWOR MALIK 31 KAPASTIGIRI SC -0.682 1 22
640 Bantala 152711947 BELALSEN MALIK SARAT MALIK 35 BANTALA SC -0.682 1 23
641 Bantala 153420537 ARTTA KHATUA JOGENDRA KHATUA 33 BARIMULA SC -0.682 1 24
642 Bantala 153207101 DROUPADI BEHERA BHAGABAN BEHERA 31 BANTALA SC -0.682 1 25
643 Bantala 152754452 KHIROD MALIK PUNNANANDA MALIK 35 BANTALA SC -0.682 1 26
644 Bantala 152645151 ANIL KUMAR MALIK DHRUB CHARAN MALIK 35 BANTALA SC -0.682 1 27
645 Bantala 152433134 BABRUBAHANA MALIK SARAT MALIK 33 BANTALA SC -0.682 1 28
646 Bantala 152451789 PRATIMA BEHEAR HARIHARA BEHEAR 29 KAPASTIGIRI SC -0.9878 1 29
647 Bantala 153455374 BASANTA MALIK PARI MALIK 29 BARIMULA SC -0.9878 1 30
648 Bantala 152837173 SANKARSHAN MALIK MADHU MALIK 30 BANTALA SC -0.9878 1 31
649 Bantala 153192890 BHANUMATI SAHU BINOD KUMAR BEHERA 23 KAPASTIGIRI SC -1.2935 1 32
650 Bantala 153214758 RAKESH MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 22 UBUKA SC -1.2935 1 33

651 Bantala 153206489
BIBHUTI BHUSHAN 

MOHANTY
RATNAKAR MOHANTY 53 UPULA Other 6.8866 1 1

652 Bantala 153110576 CHHAYAKANTA NAYAK SUKADEV NAYAK 43 UPULA Other 3.9545 1 2
653 Bantala 153369998 HRUSIKASH ROUT MADHABANANDA ROUT 37 UPULA Other 2.6242 1 3
654 Bantala 152998463 TUNILATA NAYAK ROHIT KUMAR NAYAK 39 KAPASTIGIRI Other 2.2583 1 4
655 Bantala 152827120 BATAKRUSHNA SAMAL NABAGHANA SAMAL 45 BANTALA Other 1.5395 1 5
656 Bantala 152901234 MAMATA ROULA SANTSHA ROULA 43 KAPASTIGIRI Other 1.2468 1 6
657 Bantala 153881067 RUKMANI OJHA BHAGYADHAR OJHA 65 UPULA Other 1.1524 1 7
658 Bantala 153192852 SULACHANA MOHANTY NILAMANI BEHERA 64 KAPASTIGIRI Other 1.1524 1 8
659 Bantala 153142719 RAMACHANDRA LENKA NITYANANDA LENKA 61 UPULA Other 1.1524 1 9
660 Bantala 153195734 KRUPASINDHU PRUSTY GIRIDHARA PRUSTY 54 KAPASTIGIRI Other 1.1264 1 10
661 Bantala 153402032 MANOJ KUMAR SWAIN SUDARSHAN SWAIN 50 UPULA Other 1.1134 1 11
662 Bantala 153145539 DUSHMANTA BHADRA SARATCHANDRA BHADRA 39 UPULA Other 1.0142 1 12
663 Bantala 153468672 SANJUKTA DHAL MANMATHA DHAL 59 BARIMULA Other 0.8467 1 13
664 Bantala 153381018 CHANDRAMANI MALIK MADHA MALIK 60 BARIMULA Other 0.8467 1 14
665 Bantala 152342543 UMAKANTA SWAIN UDHABA SWAIN 58 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.8467 1 15
666 Bantala 153192964 RANGADHARA SWAIN DUSASAN SWAIN 57 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.8467 1 16
667 Bantala 153116565 SANJUKTA PATRA BHIKURI PATRA 54 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.541 1 17
668 Bantala 153152325 NAYANA SAHU FAGU SAHU 54 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.541 1 18
669 Bantala 153198337 TOPHAN SAHOO CHAKRADHAR SAHOO 52 BARIMULA Other 0.541 1 19
670 Bantala 153367151 PRAHALLAD NAYAK BISWANATH NAYAK 51 UPULA Other 0.541 1 20



671 Bantala 153402107 PRATIMA PANDA Karunakar Panda 52 UPULA Other 0.541 1 21

672 Bantala 153384054 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO USTAB SAHOO 52 BARIMULA Other 0.541 1 22

673 Bantala 152373173 PRAMILA NAYAK KARUNAKAR NAYAK 49 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.2352 1 23
674 Bantala 152493020 SAROJINI SWAIN KHIROD CH SWAIN 48 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.2352 1 24
675 Bantala 152748424 MINATI SWAIN ARUN KUMAR SAWAIN 46 UPULA Other 0.2352 1 25
676 Bantala 153356169 SANTILATA SAHU PRAMOD SAHU 46 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.2352 1 26
677 Bantala 153195765 MALATI SWAIN PRASANTA SWAIN 47 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.2352 1 27

678 Bantala 152409927 BICHITRANANDA SWAIN BHIKARI SWAIN 47 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.2352 1 28

679 Bantala 153111345 PRASHANTI SWAIN BABAJI SWAIN 49 KAPASTIGIRI Other 0.2352 1 29

680 Bantala 152705679
BAIKUNTHAKISHORE 

MOHAPATRA
GHANASHYAM MOHAPATRA 43 BANTALA Other 0.2222 1 30

681 Bantala 152813456 SASMITA NAYAK DIGAMBARA NAYAK 43 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 31
682 Bantala 153149879 ARATI SWAIN PHAGU SAMAL 41 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 32
683 Bantala 152895583 RANJITA DEHURI GOLAKH DEHURI 44 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 33
684 Bantala 153295408 SUNANDA NAYAK UPENDRA NAYAK 44 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 34
685 Bantala 153367254 SANTOSH SAHOO SURATHA SAHOO 45 UPULA Other -0.0705 1 35

686 Bantala 153370015
DHRUBA CHARANA 

MOHANTY
GOPAL MOHANTY 45 UPULA Other -0.0705 1 36

687 Bantala 153195934 DEBAKI SAHU DHANESWAR SAHU 42 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 37
688 Bantala 153443118 BIJAY KUMAR PANDA BAIRAGI PANDA 45 BANTALA Other -0.0705 1 38
689 Bantala 153457817 JITENDRA SAMAL CHARAN SAMAL 43 BARIMULA Other -0.0705 1 39

690 Bantala 152975558 BRAHMANANDA NAYAK KRUSHNA CH NAYAK 42 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 40

691 Bantala 153065291 PRAVATI MOHANTY SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTY 44 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 41

692 Bantala 153190367 PRABHATA SWAIN BABAJI SWAIN 43 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 42
693 Bantala 153198348 MADAN DEHURE SHYAMA DEHURE 45 THENGADA Other -0.0705 1 43

694 Bantala 153256729 BICHTRANANDA SWAIN MURALIDHARA SWAIN 43 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.0705 1 44

695 Bantala 153287435 SAMIR RANJAN PRATAP BASANTA KUMAR PRATAP 38 BARI Other -0.0835 1 45

696 Bantala 153459978 NARANADA MAHARANA BIKRAM MAHARANA 39 BARIMULA Other -0.3763 1 46

697 Bantala 153378172 PUSPALATA SAMAL NIRANJAN ROUT 40 BARIMULA Other -0.3763 1 47
698 Bantala 153131676 MANOJINE BISWAL BIRAKISWAR BISWAL 36 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 48



699 Bantala 152706127 PUSPALATA BARIK HARIHARA BARIK 39 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 49
700 Bantala 152720240 JHUNU LATA BISWAL BENUDHRA BISWAL 40 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 50

701 Bantala 152589344
SANJAY KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
SUKADEV MOHAPATRA 40 BANTALA Other -0.3763 1 51

702 Bantala 152420834 HRUSIKESH NAYAK KRUSHNA CH NAYAK 37 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 52
703 Bantala 152467324 MADHABA PARIDA PURUSOTTAM PARIDA 37 BANTALA Other -0.3763 1 53
704 Bantala 153190510 MANINI ROUL SAJAN ROUL 36 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 54
705 Bantala 153295599 MANI DEHURI AMULYA DEHURI 37 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 55
706 Bantala 153195804 SWAPNA SWAIN BANSHIDHARA BARAL 39 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 56
707 Bantala 153521525 AJAYKUMAR SINGH RAMEH CHANDRA SINGH 39 BANTALA Other -0.3763 1 57
708 Bantala 153766836 RATIKANTA NAYAK RANGADHAR NAYAK 40 UPULA Other -0.3763 1 58

709 Bantala 153386641 UMESH CHANDRA SAHOO CHARAN SAHOO 37 BARIMULA Other -0.3763 1 59

710 Bantala 153396991 BALARAM MALIK GOPAL MALIK 38 BARIMULA Other -0.3763 1 60

711 Bantala 153251437 GANGADHARA PRADHAN CHAKRADHARA PRADHAN 39 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 61

712 Bantala 153145630 MANAS ROUT KANGALI ROUT 39 UPULA Other -0.3763 1 62
713 Bantala 152677112 SIMA MOHANTY BHANGUNA MOHANTY 37 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.3763 1 63
714 Bantala 152509288 MAMATA NAYAK DHUSASAN NAYAK 34 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.682 1 64
715 Bantala 152442065 JYOSNA MANI NAYAK JAGABANDHU NAYAK 34 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.682 1 65
716 Bantala 153381157 RAJIBALOCHAN BARAL JOGENDRA 32 BARIMULA Other -0.682 1 66
717 Bantala 153369988 PANKAJ SAHU KAILAS CHANDRA SAHU 32 UPULA Other -0.682 1 67
718 Bantala 153367215 SUMANTA NAYAK DHURBA CHARANA NAYAK 35 UPULA Other -0.682 1 68
719 Bantala 153251353 KEDARNATHA SWAIN MURALIDHAR SWAIN 35 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.682 1 69
720 Bantala 153399930 DEBASIS SWAIN SARASWATI SWAIN 31 UPULA Other -0.682 1 70

721 Bantala 153569335
DURGA CHARAN 

MOHANTY
TIKAM MOHANTY 32 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.682 1 71

722 Bantala 153093845 MURALI DEHURI SUKADEV DEHURI 35 THENGADA Other -0.682 1 72
723 Bantala 153055617 NAYANA BEHERA ASHOK BEHERA 28 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.9878 1 73
724 Bantala 152774345 JHARANA BEHERA BIMBADHARA BEHERA 30 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.9878 1 74
725 Bantala 153067731 SORAJINE DEHURE KARATIKA DEHURE 30 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.9878 1 75
726 Bantala 153045407 SUKANTI DEHURE SUKANTA DEHURE 27 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.9878 1 76
727 Bantala 152919417 SANDHARANI BEHERA BIMBADHARA BEHERA 26 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.9878 1 77

728 Bantala 152970299
PRAKASH KUMAR 

MOHANTY
GOBINDA CH MOHANTY 27 KAPASTIGIRI Other -0.9878 1 78

729 Bantala 153140993 SASMITA SWAIN KAMALA KANTA SWAIN 25 KAPASTIGIRI Other -1.2935 1 79



730 Bantala 152521569
BISWARANJAN 
MOHAPATRA

DEBAPRASADA MOHAPATRA 36 BANTALA Other -0.3763 2 80

731 Barada 152813945 PUSPALATA JENA MADAN JENA 51 BARADA SC 1.2671 1 1
732 Barada 153509351 BABJEE CH MALIK KELU 64 BARADA SC 1.0618 1 2
733 Barada 153528051 SUBASH MALIK BHARAT 43 BARADA SC 0.844 1 3
734 Barada 153446506 KAMINI MALIK GAJENDRA MALIK 67 BARADA SC 0.6822 1 4
735 Barada 153528118 PADMANAVA DAS KALANDI MALIK 49 BARADA SC 0.6805 1 5
736 Barada 153308066 MANASHI JENA RAMESH 38 BARADA SC -0.5871 1 6
737 Barada 152729961 PRASANTA DALAI NRUSINGHA 40 BARADA SC -0.5871 1 7
738 Barada 152729955 BALARAM DALAI ANKUR DALEI 32 BARADA SC -0.7986 1 8
739 Barada 153507058 NIRMAL MALIK BIDYA DHARA 31 BARADA SC -0.7986 1 9
740 Barada 153444304 HIRANYA DALAI SURENDRA DALAI 34 BARADA SC -0.7986 1 10
741 Barada 153506915 BIJAY MALIK KARTIKA 30 BARADA SC -1.0101 1 11
742 Barada 153444201 SENDHA DALAI PRAFULA DALAI 29 BARADA SC -1.0101 1 12
743 Barada 153599097 MAHENDRA SETHI ARAKHITA 30 BARADA SC -1.0101 1 13
744 Barada 153459888 SURENDRA KU PALEI NARAHARI PALEI 42 BARADA Other 2.7019 1 1
745 Barada 153596819 NARAYAN DAS FAGU 42 BARADA Other 0.8254 1 2
746 Barada 153594628 PRAFULLA KU LENKA SHYAMA SUNDAR 45 BARADA Other 0.2342 1 3
747 Barada 153481623 ASHOK DAS DOLAGOBINDA DAS 35 BARADA Other -0.1888 1 4
748 Barada 153534608 SARADA KU PRUSTY BATA 38 BARADA Other -0.3337 1 5
749 Barada 153446587 MAHENDRA JENA RAMA JENA 42 BARADA Other -0.3755 1 6
750 Barada 153511598 ASHOK SAHU DAITARI SAHU 31 BARADA Other -0.7986 1 7
751 Barchana 153161874 RATHIA MUNDAS JUGAL MUNDAS 44 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.3484 1 1
752 Barchana 153217324 METAL BASKY BHUJURAM BASKY 39 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.0879 1 2
753 Barchana 153554276 JAYADEV BINDHAMI BASUDEB 39 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.7164 1 3
754 Barchana 153961933 CHANDAN DEHURI BHAGABAN DEHURI 32 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.9768 1 4
755 Barchana 153484033 TUKUNA PURTI CHAKRADHAR PURTTI 28 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -1.2372 1 5
756 Barchana 153217384 PUTU SHIRKA SUREN SHIRKA 54 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 1.6736 2 7
757 Barchana 153465988 CHAITANYA MURMU KUMUDA MURMU 47 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 1.4132 2 8
758 Barchana 153167646 SITARAM MARANDI SAKILA MARANDI 55 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.8693 2 9
759 Barchana 153114242 MINA KISKU NO 68 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.8464 2 10
760 Barchana 153221043 MUNI HEMBRAM CHAITAQ HEMBRAM 34 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.6319 2 11
761 Barchana 153559508 RAIMANI TIRIA GUNJA TIRIA 27 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.3714 2 12
762 Barchana 153523788 SAMBHU ADHIKARI ASWANI ADHIKARI 59 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.3255 2 13

763 Barchana 153559446 SRIMATI HEMBRAM RAMACHASNDRA HEMBRAM 25 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.111 2 14

764 Barchana 153221187 SUNIA MARANDI DHAMA MARANDI 39 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.0879 2 15



765 Barchana 153089889 GOMI MUNDAS BATA MUNDAS 38 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.0879 2 16
766 Barchana 153089955 SARASWAH MURMU KARAN MURMU 36 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST 0.0879 2 17
767 Barchana 153131530 GURI MARANDI SHYAMSUNDAR MARANDI 34 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.1725 2 18
768 Barchana 153123594 UDAY HASDA LAXMAN HASDA 35 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.1725 2 19
769 Barchana 153175950 KUNI SAY BAINA SAY 48 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.1954 2 20
770 Barchana 153108362 LAXMI TIRIA ASHIS TIRIA 26 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.433 2 21
771 Barchana 153170125 JABA TUDU BIMAL TUDU 34 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -0.9768 2 23
772 Barchana 153380054 SALAI BASKEY KALACHAND BASKEY 26 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -1.2372 2 25
773 Barchana 153484222 MANGAL SINKU BASUA SINKU 27 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -1.2372 2 26
774 Barchana 153487266 NARAPATI SINGH KO BASUA SINGHKO 27 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -1.2372 2 27
775 Barchana 153207857 MANTU SAMAL PAHALI SAMAL 21 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -1.4977 2 28
776 Barchana 153086793 PRADHAN MUNDA HARISH KULDI 24 PURUSOTTAMPUR ST -1.4977 2 30
777 Barchana 153092803 SAHAB DALEI KULAMANI DALEI 36 BADACHANA SC 0.0879 1 6
778 Barchana 153557064 ASHIS KU JENA BATAKRUSHNA JENA 35 DEULKUR SC -0.1725 1 7
779 Barchana 153431197 AJAY KU MALLIK DOLA MALLIK 49 DEULKUR SC -0.1954 1 9
780 Barchana 153955933 ANITA DALAI SATURA DALAI 40 BADACHANA SC -0.7164 1 11
781 Barchana 153554751 EKANA DALEI TUNA DALEI 24 BADACHANA SC -1.4977 1 16
782 Barchana 153552884 MANGULI DAEI BATA KRUSHNA DALEI 22 BADACHANA SC -1.4977 1 17
783 Barchana 153324358 SURESH MALI DHANA MALI 44 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC 3.2662 2 19
784 Barchana 153530398 AMULYA KU BEHERA PITABAS BEHERA 38 BADACHANA SC 2.7949 2 20
785 Barchana 153213162 MALATI PATRA CHAITAN PATRA 56 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC 1.9341 2 21
786 Barchana 153559343 TAPAN MALLIK NANDA MALLIK 58 DEULKUR SC 1.9341 2 22
787 Barchana 153116984 RANJIT BEHERA SHANKAR BEHERA 52 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC 1.6736 2 23
788 Barchana 153520069 JALRAM DALAI BHAGABAN DALAI 28 BADACHANA SC 1.4844 2 25
789 Barchana 153561552 BABAN MALLIK INDRAMANI MALLIK 45 BADACHANA SC 1.1528 2 26
790 Barchana 153446445 AKSHAYA KU JENA BANAMBER JENA 58 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC 1.0022 2 27
791 Barchana 153232456 BABAJI JENA INDRAMANI JENA 59 DEULKUR SC 1.0022 2 28
792 Barchana 153455453 GUNA DALEI JOGENDRA DALAI 39 BADACHANA SC 0.8923 2 29
793 Barchana 153566021 MATAJI MALIK SHULEI MALIK 69 BADACHANA SC 0.8464 2 30
794 Barchana 153268829 NETA DALEI KHATU DALEI 66 BADACHANA SC 0.8464 2 31
795 Barchana 153566053 HIRA MALIK JIBA MALIK 49 BADACHANA SC 0.6089 2 32
796 Barchana 153271604 BANCHHANIDHI DALEI CHAMAN DALEI 61 BADACHANA SC 0.5859 2 33
797 Barchana 153274286 PRATAP CH MALLIK BHASKAR MALLIK 49 DEULKUR SC 0.4813 2 36
798 Barchana 153559312 RANJAN MALLIK JUDHISTHIRA MALLIK 29 DEULKUR SC 0.3714 2 39
799 Barchana 153575144 PRAHALLAD JENA BISHNU CH JENA 45 DEULKUR SC 0.3484 2 40
800 Barchana 153570142 RUPA DALEI BATA DALEI 42 BADACHANA SC 0.3484 2 41
801 Barchana 153455565 KUNA DALAI JOGENDRA DALAI 44 BADACHANA SC 0.3484 2 42



802 Barchana 153568352 PRATIMA MALIK GOLAKH MALIK 39 BADACHANA SC 0.0879 2 44
803 Barchana 153123629 RITA BEHERA RAMA BEHERA 32 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.1725 2 46
804 Barchana 153453475 LAXMAN BESRA NO 32 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.1725 2 47
805 Barchana 153384853 SUNAKAR DALAI JOGENDRA DALAI 35 BADACHANA SC -0.1725 2 48
806 Barchana 153123754 RUKSANS BEGUM SK SAMIR KHAN 48 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.1954 2 49
807 Barchana 153249453 LABANI DALEI BHIKARI DALEI 49 BADACHANA SC -0.1954 2 51
808 Barchana 153379903 DHURBA CH MALLIK MAKARA MALLIK 49 BADACHANA SC -0.1954 2 52
809 Barchana 153274218 DURYODHAN DALEI JOGINDHAL DALEI 46 BADACHANA SC -0.1954 2 53
810 Barchana 153268910 ARAKHSHITA DALEI NABA DALEI 49 BADACHANA SC -0.1954 2 54
811 Barchana 153235299 PITANI SAMAL RAMESH SAMAL 44 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.4559 2 57
812 Barchana 153532704 SABITA MAHAKUD BASANTA MAHAKUDA 42 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.4559 2 58
813 Barchana 153388553 MOHAN DALEI KAILASH DALEI 41 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.4559 2 59
814 Barchana 153268748 JHARI DALAI KESHAB DALAI 39 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.7164 2 61
815 Barchana 153532760 TAPAN DALAI KAILASH DALAI 39 BADACHANA SC -0.7164 2 62
816 Barchana 153487336 SAMBARI PURTTI BAHADEV PURTTI 33 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -0.9768 2 63
817 Barchana 153277059 HEMANTA DALEI NARAN DALEI 34 BADACHANA SC -0.9768 2 65
818 Barchana 153108506 MADHUSMITA PANDA SATYABRATA PANDA 27 PURUSOTTAMPUR SC -1.2372 2 66
819 Barchana 153568434 PRASANTA MALIK SARAT CH MALIK 27 BADACHANA SC -1.2372 2 67
820 Barchana 153131606 DILLIP MALLIK BHARAT CH MAKLLLIK 24 DEULKUR SC -1.4977 2 68
821 Barchana 153226517 MAMATA RANI DAS RADHASHYAM DAS 47 DEULKUR Other -0.1954 0 2

822 Barchana 153454183 PURASTAM MOHARANA NIRANJAN MOHARANA 64 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 2.1945 1 3

823 Barchana 153054891 A DURGA RAO A RAJU RAO 42 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 1.1528 1 4
824 Barchana 153332729 AJAY SAHU KAILASH SAHU 35 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 3.4221 2 13
825 Barchana 153128650 SULOCHANA SAHOO NATABAR SAHOO 46 DEULKUR Other 1.8348 2 14
826 Barchana 153184098 NALINI PRAVA OJHA SATRUGHAN OJHA 55 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 1.6736 2 15
827 Barchana 153604005 SANJUKTA PATRA DILLIP KU PATRA 44 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 1.1528 2 19
828 Barchana 153384897 MADHAB CH NAYAK SHEEKHAR NAYAK 54 BADACHANA Other 1.0801 2 21
829 Barchana 153210922 KABITA PARIDA AVBHAY PARIDA 36 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.8923 2 22
830 Barchana 153078566 KABITA BARIK KANHU CH BARIK 54 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.8693 2 24
831 Barchana 153521763 MAHESWAR SINGH BAILOCHAN SINGH 55 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.8693 2 25
832 Barchana 153521841 SUSANTA NAYAK GOBINDA NAYAK 55 BADACHANA Other 0.8693 2 26
833 Barchana 153055038 BAIDEHI BEHERA GOBINDA BEHERA 34 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.6319 2 27
834 Barchana 153570241 KESHAB SWAIN SURENDRA SWAIN 32 BADACHANA Other 0.6319 2 28
835 Barchana 153086730 RAMESH MALI DHAMA MALI 50 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.6089 2 30
836 Barchana 153114310 JAMUNA BEHERA RAMACHANDRA BEHERA 45 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.3484 2 31
837 Barchana 153229388 PRASANA LENKA SAGANATH LENKA 44 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.3484 2 32



838 Barchana 153094654 SUMATI DALEI DHANU DALE 39 BADACHANA Other 0.0879 2 33

839 Barchana 153252620 DHURBACHARAN BARIK LOKANATH BARIK 37 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.0879 2 36

840 Barchana 153100242 PHULA BEHERA BALLI BEHERA 39 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other 0.0879 2 37
841 Barchana 153100185 PRAVASINI BEHERA DAYANIDHI BEHERA 32 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other -0.1725 2 42
842 Barchana 153178606 SUKANTI MOHANTY BIDYADHAR MOHANTY 49 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other -0.1954 2 44
843 Barchana 153455381 SANJUKTA BEHERA NANDA DAS 49 BADACHANA Other -0.1954 2 46
844 Barchana 153357951 KAMALAKANTA DAS BHIMASEN DAS 50 DEULKUR Other -0.1954 2 47
845 Barchana 153111587 NAMITA NAYAK SARBESWAR NAYAK 30 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other -0.433 2 48

846 Barchana 153534536 KESHAB NAYAK RAHAS NAYAK 27 BADACHANABAZAR Other -0.433 2 50

847 Barchana 153379942 ANITA NAYAK PARAMANDA NAYAK 39 BADACHANA Other -0.7164 2 54
848 Barchana 153599116 PARBATI NAYAK RATIKANTA NAYAK 40 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other -0.7164 2 56

849 Barchana 153279764
BHABANI SHANKAR 

SAHOO
BAIRAGI SAHOO 38 BADACHANA Other -0.7164 2 57

850 Barchana 153479766 PADMA BISWAL CHAKRAPANI BISWAL 31 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other -0.9768 2 58
851 Barchana 153116865 JEMA SHIRKA LAXMAN SHIRKA 35 PURUSOTTAMPUR Other -0.9768 2 62
852 Barchana 153602142 AMARENDRA DAS KRUSHNA CH DAS 32 DEULKUR Other -0.9768 2 63
853 Barchana 153487188 DILLIP KU PRADHAN SANTOSH PRADHAN 30 DEULKUR Other -1.2372 2 68

854 Barchana 153470141 BHAIRABA NANDA ROUT ACHYUTANANDA ROUT 30 BADACHANA Other -1.2372 2 69

855 Barpada 153082447 KHAGESWAR MALIK NA 45 NIALI SC 0.1405 0 3
856 Barpada 153131754 DHIREN MALIK BHAJABAN MALIK 54 NIALI SC -0.1269 0 4
857 Barpada 153099556 GANESH MALIK NA 31 NIALI SC -0.8247 0 8
858 Barpada 153584993 TUKUNA DALEI PHUSI DALEI 54 BARAPADA SC 1.7651 1 10
859 Barpada 152575857 NAYANA JENA UDHAB JENA 59 BARAPADA SC 0.6639 1 13

860 Barpada 152349040 BHARATI MALLIK KRUSHNACHANDRA MALLIK 74 BARAPADA SC 0.571 1 14

861 Barpada 152405022 ABHAYA KUMAR MALIK ANKUR CHARAN MALLIK 49 BARAPADA SC 0.315 1 15
862 Barpada 153539004 ANIL DALEI KARTIK DALEI 29 BARAPADA SC 0.1732 1 16
863 Barpada 153082498 BANDEB MALIK NA 59 NIALI SC 0.0476 1 18
864 Barpada 153569235 MURALI MALIK ANIRUDHA MALIK 46 NIALI SC -0.3013 1 21
865 Barpada 153116550 MAMATA DALEI BABULI DALEI 36 NIALI SC -0.6502 1 25
866 Barpada 153136940 KABERI TARAI SHANKARSHAN TARAI 30 BARAPADA SC -0.9991 1 27
867 Barpada 153083865 JHARANA MALIK BABUNA MALIK 29 NIALI SC -0.9991 1 29
868 Barpada 152393230 ARCHANA DALEI SARBESWAR DALEI 29 BARAPADA SC -0.9991 1 30
869 Barpada 153094960 DURYADHAN DALEI GURUCHARAN DALEI 27 NIALI SC -0.9991 1 31



870 Barpada 153312347 SHIBANI DALEI BADAL DALEI 23 BARAPADA SC -1.1736 1 33
871 Barpada 153557721 JAYARAM JENA KALANDI JENA 54 NIALI Other 2.6444 0 1
872 Barpada 153548266 SANTOSH PATRA NA 43 NIALI Other 0.7568 0 3
873 Barpada 152669057 BABAJI SAHU SANATAN SAHU 72 BARAPADA Other 0.571 0 5
874 Barpada 153546974 AHALYA MALLICK BHABAN MOHANTY 77 BARAPADA Other 0.1292 0 9
875 Barpada 152624218 RENUKA DASH RANKANIDHI RATH 52 BARAPADA Other -0.1269 0 11
876 Barpada 153825730 Nilamani Dhal Kalandi Dhal 52 BARAPADA Other -0.1269 0 14
877 Barpada 153458858 BHAVANI SAHOO RANJAN OJHA 28 BARAPADA Other -0.3829 0 16
878 Barpada 152537298 BHARATI BARIK DASHARATH BARIK 42 BARAPADA Other -0.4758 0 17
879 Barpada 152494414 BRAJ KISHORE BAL BRUNDABAN BAL 42 BARAPADA Other -0.4758 0 18
880 Barpada 153842807 Saroj kishore Bal Brundaban Bal 38 BARAPADA Other -0.6502 0 20
881 Barpada 152580632 ASHOK KUMAR PARIDA NARAYAN PARIDA 46 BARAPADA Other 1.8838 1 23
882 Barpada 153564575 URMILA MOHANTY GAGAN BIHARI MOHANTY 64 BARAPADA Other 1.4546 1 24
883 Barpada 153564495 SABITRI MOHANTY GAURANGA MOHANTY 79 BARAPADA Other 1.3617 1 25

884 Barpada 152537434 SUDHIR KUMAR PARIDA DHANESWAR PARIDA 37 BARAPADA Other 1.285 1 26

885 Barpada 152992156 KABITA MALIK PRATAP MALIK 32 BARAPADA Other 0.4079 1 27
886 Barpada 153025989 MANAGOBIND PARIDA GHANASHYAM PARIDA 49 BARAPADA Other 0.315 1 29
887 Barpada 152482378 SNEHALATA RAY RUTHI KUMAR RAY 34 BARAPADA Other -0.2084 1 32
888 Barpada 153323009 KANAKLATA PRUSTY NIRMAL PRUSTY 43 BARAPADA Other -0.4758 1 34
889 Barpada 153320362 DAITARI SAMAL MADHUSUDAN SAMAL 38 BARAPADA Other -0.6502 1 37
890 Barpada 153525875 PUSPNJALI BARIK NA 38 BARAPADA Other -0.6502 2 46
891 Barpada 153544644 BHAGYABATI DAS KHAGESWAR DAS 30 BARAPADA Other -0.9991 2 47
892 Bharatpur 153602223 BISWANATH MALIK BABAJI MALIK 54 BHARATPUR SC 3.7367 1 1
893 Bharatpur 153577345 BHAGYADHAR MALIK KARUNAKAR MALIK 43 BHARATPUR SC 1.6103 1 2
894 Bharatpur 153076242 BAILOCHAN MALIK BABAJI MALIK 49 BHARATPUR SC 1.2336 1 3
895 Bharatpur 153081642 PITAMBAR SETHI BASHTAM SETHI 49 BHARATPUR SC 1.2336 1 4
896 Bharatpur 153131444 TUKUNA DALEI KULAMANI DALEI 36 BHARATPUR SC 0.6286 1 6
897 Bharatpur 153937588 Satyananda sethi Biswanath sethi 58 PARI PALEI SC 0.5739 1 7
898 Bharatpur 153523263 YASHODA DALEI KUSA DALEI 70 BHARATPUR SC 0.5465 1 8
899 Bharatpur 153086668 BIMALA MALIK PRAVAKAR MALIK 29 BHARATPUR SC 0.5321 1 9
900 Bharatpur 153467633 SANATAN DALEI NARAN DALEI 35 BHARATPUR SC 0.326 1 10
901 Bharatpur 153128544 TAPAN DALEI RAGHUNATH DALEI 29 BHARATPUR SC 0.1442 1 11

902 Bharatpur 153116988 HEMANTA KUMAR DALEI MANAGOBINDA DALEI 30 BHARATPUR SC 0.0235 1 12

903 Bharatpur 153102603 CHHABILA SETHI PITAMBAR SETHI 36 PANASUDA SC -0.0038 1 14
904 Bharatpur 153078766 MADAN SETHI LAXMAN SETHI 31 PANASUDA SC -0.3064 1 15



905 Bharatpur 153078698 PRASANTA MALIK MEGHANADA MALIK 35 BHARATPUR SC -0.3064 1 16
906 Bharatpur 153128652 CHARANI DALEI PUNA DALEI 35 BHARATPUR SC -0.3064 1 17
907 Bharatpur 153791859 PABITRA DALAI KARUNAKAR 35 BHARATPUR SC -0.5117 1 18
908 Bharatpur 153118056 MEENAKETAN DALEI RAM DALEI 40 BHARATPUR SC -0.6363 1 19
909 Bharatpur 153081547 ASHOK MALIK UPENDRA MALIK 33 BHARATPUR SC -0.9388 1 20
910 Bharatpur 153131498 MANTU DALEI DINABANDHU DALEI 29 BHARATPUR SC -1.2413 1 21
911 Bharatpur 153084461 KARTTIK MALIK CHARAN MALIK 30 BHARATPUR SC -1.2413 1 22
912 Bharatpur 153791080 RAMAKANTA DALAI RANGADHAR 35 BHARATPUR SC -1.5713 1 25
913 Bharatpur 153523427 NARENDRA MALLIK BISWANATH MALLIK 35 BHARATPUR SC -1.5713 1 26
914 Bharatpur 153065851 SANJAY PATRA PRAFULLA PATRA 31 BHARATPUR SC -0.9388 2 30

915 Bharatpur 153122301 RAMACHANDRA PARIDA NIRANJAN PARIDA 54 PARI PALEI Other 1.7926 1 1

916 Bharatpur 153240972 PRAFULLA PATRA KESHAB PATRA 41 PANASUDA Other 1.7581 1 2
917 Bharatpur 153479087 RAMA SAHOO BICHITRA NANDA SAHOO 67 PANASUDA Other 1.1789 1 3
918 Bharatpur 153543891 DEBENDRA BISWAL GURU CHARAN BISWAL 41 PANASUDA Other 0.9311 1 4
919 Bharatpur 153235377 NIRANJAN SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO 39 PANASUDA Other 0.6286 1 5
920 Bharatpur 153232933 ARATTRAN SAHOO NABINA SAHOO 51 PANASUDA Other 0.2713 1 7

921 Bharatpur 153541322
PRASANTA KUMAR 

PANDEY
RAJ KISHORE PANDEY 39 PANASUDA Other -0.0038 1 9

922 Bharatpur 153181370 GYANARANJAN DAS LAXMAN DAS 36 PANASUDA Other -0.0038 1 10
923 Bharatpur 153086779 CHITRASEN SAHOO BHARAT SAHOO 40 PANASUDA Other -0.0038 1 11
924 Bharatpur 153726038 MENEKA BARIK DIGAMBAR 46 BHARATPUR Other -0.0312 1 12

925 Bharatpur 153176669 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAMAL KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAMAL 48 PANASUDA Other -0.0312 1 13

926 Bharatpur 153176581 BIJAYA KUMAR SAMAL KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAMAL 37 PANASUDA Other -0.3103 1 14

927 Bharatpur 153600187 KAMINI SAHOO GANESWAR SAHOO 44 BHARATPUR Other -0.3337 1 15
928 Bharatpur 153721930 MINA JUDDIN. KHAN RAHAIMUDDN 40 PANASUDA Other -0.6363 1 16
929 Bharatpur 153471660 SAFIRUDDIN KHAN NABIRUDDIN KHAN 24 PANASUDA Other -1.5439 1 17
930 Bharatpur 153562492 BIGNESWAR SETHI CHARAN SETHI 49 PANASUDA Other 0.6012 2 22
931 Bharatpur 153583192 BIJAY KU DASH DHANESWAR DASH 31 PANASUDA Other 0.2022 2 23

932 Bharatpur 153062172 DHIRENDRA KU BASULAI KALU CHARAN BASULAI 45 BHARATPUR Other 0.0466 2 24

933 Bharatpur 153598723 GAGAN BIHARI JENA SANKAR SENA JENA 39 BHARATPUR Other -0.0038 2 25
934 Bharatpur 153590844 PRAPHULA JENA BANGALI JENA 38 BHARATPUR Other -0.0038 2 26
935 Bharatpur 153586217 BIRANDRA GHADEI MOHAN GHADEI 46 PARI PALEI Other -0.0312 2 27
936 Bharatpur 153583060 ANJAN DAS GURUCHARAN DAS 39 PANASUDA Other -0.6363 2 28



937 Bharatpur 153069090 PRABHATA JENA SANKAESAN JENA 37 BHARATPUR Other -0.6363 2 29
938 Bhusandapur 153256688 PINKI MAHANTA TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA 30 KHANDIA BANDI ST -0.9081 1 1
939 Bhusandapur 153137202 BASANTI MALLIK NITYANANDA MALLIK 48 KHATUAPADA SC 0.9173 1 1
940 Bhusandapur 153146921 SAROJ KUMAR MALIK MAYADHAR MALIK 35 BHUSANDHAPUR SC 0.4996 1 2
941 Bhusandapur 153517436 PARI MALIK SUKADEV MALIK 49 MAHAKHALA SC 0.038 1 4
942 Bhusandapur 153295615 KABINDRA JENA LOKANATH JENA 45 MAHAKHALA SC -0.1985 1 5
943 Bhusandapur 153412394 JHARANA MALIK HADIBANDHU MALIK 39 MAHAKHALA SC -0.4351 1 6
944 Bhusandapur 153097785 KUSHA MALLIK KAILASH MALLIK 35 BHUSANDHAPUR SC -0.6716 1 8
945 Bhusandapur 153137026 MAHESWAR SAMAL BANGALI 48 BHUSANDHAPUR Other 3.0495 1 2

946 Bhusandapur 153517582 PANCHANAN SENAPATI KARUNA SENAPATI 69 MAHAKHALA Other 2.9918 1 3

947 Bhusandapur 153520001 GHANASHYAM SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO 54 KHATUAPADA Other 2.9125 1 4
948 Bhusandapur 153492328 MALATI MUDULI LAXMAN 80 MAHAKHALA Other 1.4572 1 5
949 Bhusandapur 153760301 SADANANDA NAYAK ANANTA CH NAYAK 50 AKBARBAD Other 1.3764 1 6
950 Bhusandapur 153317961 MAHENDRA BARIK DHARANI 42 AKBARBAD Other 1.2515 1 7

951 Bhusandapur 153507002 DEEPAK RANJAN SAMAL BRAJA KISHORE SAMAL 37 BHUSANDHAPUR Other 1.1264 1 9

952 Bhusandapur 153320286 RABINDRA BARIK ANADI BARIK 62 AKBARBAD Other 0.7476 1 10

953 Bhusandapur 153317899 SUSHANT KUMAR SWAIN LOKANATH 65 AKBARBAD Other 0.7476 1 11

954 Bhusandapur 153144052 BHAJAHARI BARIK ANADI BARIK 43 AKBARBAD Other 0.6808 1 12

955 Bhusandapur 153498970 DHARANIDHAR BEHERA KALANDI BEHERA 60 BHUSANDHAPUR Other 0.511 1 14

956 Bhusandapur 153100405 KARTIKA DEHURI HARIYA DEHURI 50 MAHAKHALA Other 0.3726 1 17
957 Bhusandapur 153312319 SUDHAKAR SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO 54 KHATUAPADA Other 0.2745 1 18
958 Bhusandapur 153521641 SANKARSAN SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO 52 KHATUAPADA Other 0.2745 1 19
959 Bhusandapur 153407128 MAMATA NAYAK KASHAB NAYAK 45 KHATUAPADA Other 0.1361 1 20
960 Bhusandapur 153496735 ABHIRAM BEHERA PREMANANDA BEHERA 45 BHUSANDHAPUR Other 0.1361 1 21
961 Bhusandapur 153494645 SUDHANHU PANI DASARATHI PANI 47 BHUSANDHAPUR Other 0.038 1 24
962 Bhusandapur 153165819 KULAMANI SAHOO KANDA SAHOO 50 KHATUAPADA Other 0.038 1 25
963 Bhusandapur 153496650 HEMANT BEHERA NRUSINGHA BEHERA 39 BHUSANDHAPUR Other -0.1005 1 26
964 Bhusandapur 153513151 CHABINDRA DEHURI SAUNTI DEHURI 41 MAHAKHALA Other -0.1985 1 28
965 Bhusandapur 153513209 BABANA DEHURI RAMA DEHURI 44 MAHAKHALA Other -0.1985 1 29
966 Bhusandapur 152324730 PABITRA SAMAL BISHNU SAMAL 43 MAHAKHALA Other -0.1985 1 33
967 Bhusandapur 153284900 KSHIRA DEHURI DUSASAN DEHURI 39 MAHAKHALA Other -0.4351 1 37
968 Bhusandapur 153089145 NIRANJAN BEHERA KANGALI CHARAN BEHERA 40 BHUSANDHAPUR Other -0.4351 1 41
969 Bhusandapur 153402105 ARUNA MAHARANA BANAMALI MAHARANA 40 AKBARBAD Other -0.4351 1 42



970 Bhusandapur 153517554 PURNA CHANDRA SAHU SANATAN SAHU 37 MAHAKHALA Other -0.4351 1 43

971 Bhusandapur 153727891 SUBASH SAHOO BABAJI SAJOO 38 KHATUAPADA Other -0.4351 1 45
972 Bhusandapur 153519936 JANAKI DEHURI NARAHARI DEHURI 33 KHATUAPADA Other -0.6716 1 47
973 Bhusandapur 153519907 DAMBARU DEHURI NAGA DEHURI 34 KHATUAPADA Other -0.6716 1 48

974 Bhusandapur 153521675 CHANDRAMANI DEHURI SRIDHAR DEHURI 34 KHATUAPADA Other -0.6716 1 49

975 Bhusandapur 153404452
NARENDRA KUMAR 

NAYAK
BHIMASEN NAYAK 32 KHATUAPADA Other -0.6716 1 50

976 Bhusandapur 153095049 JAGABANDHU BEHERA AGANI BEHERA 33 BHUSANDHAPUR Other -0.6716 1 51
977 Bhusandapur 153290211 RABINDRA DEHURI SAUNTI DEHURI 34 MAHAKHALA Other -0.6716 1 52
978 Bhusandapur 153515553 RUBI BEHERA SANTOSH BEHERA 26 MAHAKHALA Other -0.9081 1 53
979 Bhusandapur 153513349 HARIHAR DEHURI SAUNTI DEHURI 29 MAHAKHALA Other -0.9081 1 54
980 Bhusandapur 153511705 MANMATHA SETHY PANCHANAN SETHY 30 MAHAKHALA Other -0.9081 1 55
981 Bhusandapur 153519968 MANGU DEHURI DHOBI DEHURI 29 KHATUAPADA Other -0.9081 1 56
982 Bhusandapur 153513254 SUSANT KHATUA LOKANATH KHATUA 26 MAHAKHALA Other -0.9081 1 57

983 Bhusandapur 153307012 PRAKASH NAYAK KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK 27 KHATUAPADA Other -0.9081 1 58

984 Bhusandapur 153118030 RAMESH DEHURI RATNAKAR DEHURI 28 MAHAKHALA Other -0.9081 1 60
985 Bhusandapur 153118073 BIKRAM DEHURI NIRMAL DEHURI 28 MAHAKHALA Other -0.9081 1 61
986 Bhusandapur 153117046 CHARIA DEHURI SANTANU DEHURI 25 MAHAKHALA Other -1.1447 1 63
987 Bhusandapur 153295450 SANTANU SAMAL BISHNU SAMAL 22 MAHAKHALA Other -1.1447 1 64
988 Bikramatiran 152760115 KESHAB DAS HAGURI DAS 67 GOBANDIA ST 1.1989 1 1
989 Bikramatiran 153004139 ULAPHI DAS BABAJI DAS 63 GOBANDIA ST 0.9342 1 2
990 Bikramatiran 152804764 CHARAN DAS DEBENDRA DAS 59 GOBANDIA ST 0.6694 1 3
991 Bikramatiran 153431328 ARAKHITA DAS MANJULATA DAS 47 GOBANDIA ST 0.14 1 4
992 Bikramatiran 152674110 GOUTAM DAS PURSTOMA DAS 49 GOBANDIA ST 0.14 1 5
993 Bikramatiran 152673720 BABULI DAS RADHA DAS 49 GOBANDIA ST 0.14 1 6
994 Bikramatiran 152542909 JATA DAS GOPI DAS 49 GOBANDIA ST 0.14 1 7
995 Bikramatiran 153434137 KUNTI DAS DAMADAR DAS 44 GOBANDIA ST -0.1247 1 8
996 Bikramatiran 153431242 SUBHDRA GURU ARJUN GURU 39 GOBANDIA ST -0.3894 1 9
997 Bikramatiran 153436302 SUMAN DAS CHARANA DAS 37 GOBANDIA ST -0.3894 1 10
998 Bikramatiran 153436461 CHAGALA DAS PURNA CH DAS 39 GOBANDIA ST -0.3894 1 11
999 Bikramatiran 152673796 CHANDA DAS BHAGIRATHI DAS 34 GOBANDIA ST -0.6541 1 12

1000 Bikramatiran 152542971 TUKU DAS JALADHAR DAS 34 GOBANDIA ST -0.6541 1 13
1001 Bikramatiran 152804908 RAGHU DAS BIJAY DAS 33 GOBANDIA ST -0.6541 1 14
1002 Bikramatiran 153425796 MANGULI DAS BIJAY DAS 28 GOBANDIA ST -0.9189 1 15



1003 Bikramatiran 152607617 MANOJ GURU SANJAY GURU 24 GOBANDIA ST -1.1836 1 16
1004 Bikramatiran 153436381 KISHOR MALIK BIDYDHAR MALIK 53 MATAKATPUR SC 0.4048 1 1
1005 Bikramatiran 153439414 DAMAYANTI DAS PRAFULLA MALIK 50 MATAKATPUR SC 0.14 1 2
1006 Bikramatiran 152885928 SWAPNA DAS BISHNU DAS 48 GOBANDIA SC 0.14 1 3
1007 Bikramatiran 152676738 BHARAT CH SETHI DUKHISHYAM SETHI 49 GOBANDIA SC 0.14 1 4
1008 Bikramatiran 152414471 PABITRA MALIK DHIRENDRA MALIK 46 GOBANDIA SC 0.14 1 5
1009 Bikramatiran 153441759 SABITA DAS KALANDI MALIK 45 MATAKATPUR SC -0.1247 1 6
1010 Bikramatiran 152557838 SANJAYA KU MALIK DINOBANDHU MALIK 41 GOBANDIA SC -0.1247 1 7
1011 Bikramatiran 152323721 GIRISH CH DAS DIBAKAR DAS 36 MATAKATPUR SC -0.3894 1 8

1012 Bikramatiran 152837171 MANAS KUMAR KHATUA KASINATH KHATUA` 39 GOBANDIA SC -0.3894 1 9

1013 Bikramatiran 152944006 BASANTA KU MALIK BABAJI CHA MALIK 39 MATAKATPUR SC -0.3894 1 10
1014 Bikramatiran 152413923 GIRIDHARI MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 33 MATAKATPUR SC -0.6541 1 11
1015 Bikramatiran 152702564 RATNAKAR SETHY RAMESH CHANDRA SETHY 29 GOBANDIA SC -0.9189 1 12
1016 Bikramatiran 152887659 SUSANTA KU MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 27 MATAKATPUR SC -0.9189 1 13
1017 Bikramatiran 152887785 JAYANTA MALIK BABAJI MALIK` 30 MATAKATPUR SC -0.9189 1 14
1018 Bikramatiran 152557684 TAPAS KU KHATUA NATABAR KHATUA 36 GOBANDIA Other 4.4202 1 1
1019 Bikramatiran 152436313 NACCHINDRA NAYAK HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK 44 GOBANDIA Other 3.5202 1 2
1020 Bikramatiran 152519560 JACHINDRA NAYAK HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK 52 GOBANDIA Other 1.8628 1 3
1021 Bikramatiran 152557693 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO DHRUBANANDA SAHOO 50 MATAKATPUR Other 1.598 1 4
1022 Bikramatiran 152396374 DAMBURUDHAR DAS GIRIDHIRI DAS 44 BIKRAM TIRAN Other 1.4548 1 5
1023 Bikramatiran 152897377 MANORANJAN DHAL NIRAKAR 42 BIKRAM TIRAN Other 1.2117 1 6
1024 Bikramatiran 153439318 KESHAB CH PRADHAN SOURI PRADHAN 67 GOBANDIA Other 1.1989 1 7
1025 Bikramatiran 152645635 SK RAHIM BOX SK KHAID 69 MATAKATPUR Other 1.1989 1 8
1026 Bikramatiran 153420585 SK MIFTAHUL HODA SK TAJMUL HODA 43 MATAKATPUR Other 0.9688 1 9

1027 Bikramatiran 152397613 KALANDI CHARAN DHAL ISWAR DHAL 62 BIKRAM TIRAN Other 0.9342 1 10

1028 Bikramatiran 152640617 SK JAMAL SK ISMAILE 36 MATAKATPUR Other 0.8255 1 11
1029 Bikramatiran 153425932 UMESH KU DHAL NRUSINGHA DHAL 45 GOBANDIA Other 0.6043 1 12

1030 Bikramatiran 153414914 SHYAMSUNDAR SAHOO SANATAN SAHOO 55 GOBANDIA Other 0.4048 1 13

1031 Bikramatiran 152640746 JARINA BIBI ANUAR KHAN 47 MATAKATPUR Other 0.14 1 14
1032 Bikramatiran 152715170 TIKRALI KHAN RABIM KHAN 47 MATAKATPUR Other 0.14 1 15
1033 Bikramatiran 152765589 SK MANIRUDIN HUSANA BIBI 49 MATAKATPUR Other 0.14 1 16
1034 Bikramatiran 152964000 PRAMILA PANDA GOBINDA CH PANDA 43 MATAKATPUR Other -0.1247 1 17
1035 Bikramatiran 152865754 NIRMAL NAYAK NARAHARI 45 GOBANDIA Other -0.1247 1 18
1036 Bikramatiran 153425914 BIJAY KU MAHARANA KESHAB MAHARANA 41 GOBANDIA Other -0.1247 1 19



1037 Bikramatiran 152413833 AKSAR ALLI KHAN KASHIM ALLI KHAN 44 MATAKATPUR Other -0.1247 1 20
1038 Bikramatiran 153028235 SUDAM CH SAHOO SANATANA SAHOO 38 GOBANDIA Other -0.3894 1 21
1039 Bikramatiran 152897353 RINA PUTIA ARUNA PUTIA 37 MATAKATPUR Other -0.3894 1 22
1040 Bikramatiran 152964101 RAMATUN BIBI JABIR KHAN 38 MATAKATPUR Other -0.3894 1 23

1041 Bikramatiran 152964371 SWARNALATA NAYAK JACHINDRA KUMAR NAYAK 38 GOBANDIA Other -0.3894 1 24

1042 Bikramatiran 152828817 HARISH CH PANDA GANESWAR PANDA 37 MATAKATPUR Other -0.3894 1 25
1043 Bikramatiran 152365047 DUSMANTA BEHERA SUKADEV BEHERA 39 MATAKATPUR Other -0.3894 1 26
1044 Bikramatiran 152519700 DUSHMANTA NAYAK GANGADHAR NAYAK 36 GOBANDIA Other -0.3894 1 27
1045 Bikramatiran 152528032 DASHARATHA PUTIA DURYODHAN PUTIA 40 MATAKATPUR Other -0.3894 1 28
1046 Bikramatiran 152773809 PARSHURAM SAHOO ARAKHITA SAHOO 36 GOBANDIA Other -0.3894 1 29
1047 Bikramatiran 153428474 CHAN KHAN ROSTAM KHAN 37 MATAKATPUR Other -0.3894 1 30
1048 Bikramatiran 152931253 ROSAN KHAN KINA KHAN 32 MATAKATPUR Other -0.6541 1 31
1049 Bikramatiran 153025212 AMARPRASAD DHAL PRAFULLA DHAL 33 BIKRAM TIRAN Other -0.6541 1 32
1050 Bikramatiran 152407940 SAIRUN BIBI ISHARPHIL KHAN 35 MATAKATPUR Other -0.6541 1 33
1051 Bikramatiran 152514344 SAMSAD BIBI SK BASSIRDUN 35 MATAKATPUR Other -0.6541 1 34
1052 Bikramatiran 152773678 UDAYA PARAMANIKA PADMA CH PARAMANIKA 30 GOBANDIA Other -0.9189 1 35
1053 Bikramatiran 152364998 ASLAM KHAN RATUN BIBI 29 MATAKATPUR Other -0.9189 1 36
1054 Bikramatiran 152397588 MAINA BIBI SK MUKTAR 25 MATAKATPUR Other -1.1836 1 37
1055 Bikramatiran 152397592 DULAH BIBI SK SOBAN 25 MATAKATPUR Other -1.1836 1 38
1056 Bikramatiran 152607745 ANSARI BEGAM ASLAM ALLI 22 MATAKATPUR Other -1.1836 1 39
1057 Bikramatiran 152827512 SK SAMMUDIN IBRAHIM 24 MATAKATPUR Other -1.1836 1 40
1058 Bikramatiran 153811502 srutikanta Dhal kulamani 25 BIKRAM TIRAN Other -1.1836 1 41
1059 Byree 153086841 KUNI MAJHI SAPANA MAJHI 21 BYREE ST -1.2875 0 1
1060 Byree 153477479 BIDYADHAR DEHURI NARAHARI DEHURI 47 BYREE ST 1.0854 1 2
1061 Byree 153081545 SITA PINGUA BUDHIRAM PINGUA 34 BYREE ST 0.8319 1 3
1062 Byree 153594647 TIMA SINGH LACHHAMAN SINGH 65 BYREE ST 0.6981 1 4
1063 Byree 152755303 KANCHAN DEHURI BAIDHARA DEHURI 57 BYREE ST 0.4499 1 5
1064 Byree 153590119 HAULI DEHURI ABHAYA DEHURI 53 BYREE ST 0.2017 1 6
1065 Byree 153092851 BABURAM BARI BABAJI BARI 52 BYREE ST 0.2017 1 8
1066 Byree 153169810 MOHAN HEMBRAM Nanda HEMBRAM 46 BYREE ST -0.0465 1 9
1067 Byree 153223280 JAGA KANDEKEL RASIK KANDEKEL 50 BYREE ST -0.0465 1 11
1068 Byree 153494562 MOTI DEHURI BALARAM DEHURI 30 BYREE ST -0.2278 1 12
1069 Byree 153594533 LAXMI DEHURI ROHIT DEHURI 36 BYREE ST -0.5429 1 13
1070 Byree 153086648 JITU HEMBRAM BIDYADHAR HEMBRAM 39 BYREE ST -0.5429 1 14
1071 Byree 153749506 sambara singh mahendra singh 37 BYREE ST -0.5429 1 15
1072 Byree 153781816 mangal munda mukulal munda 36 BYREE ST -0.5429 1 16



1073 Byree 153498692 JANU MUNDA Chambaru Pingua 35 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 17
1074 Byree 153226417 BIMALA MUNDA BULA MUNDA 32 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 18
1075 Byree 153089947 BARI MAJHI NUNA MAJHI 33 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 19
1076 Byree 153092742 SUMITRA SINGH NUNA SINGH 32 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 20
1077 Byree 153078608 BIJAY TUDU THAKUR TUDU 34 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 21
1078 Byree 153223347 SEBATI MAJHI RAMA NAJHI 31 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 22
1079 Byree 153221124 LAXMAN MAJHI KANDA MAJHI 34 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 23
1080 Byree 153328772 TIKI DEHURI SANTOSH DEHURI 34 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 24
1081 Byree 153732636 sumitra singh gujur singh 32 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 25
1082 Byree 153945615 kandhei majhi Kala majhi 33 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 26
1083 Byree 153171676 PALE SINGH RABI SINGH 33 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 27
1084 Byree 153073166 Dilip singh Bhunda singh 31 BYREE ST -0.7911 1 28
1085 Byree 153076166 BELA BADARA DILLIP BADARA 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 29
1086 Byree 152958258 BASANTI BADARA BABULI BADARA 29 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 30
1087 Byree 153081630 MAHENDRA SINGH RABINDRA SINGH 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 31
1088 Byree 153084554 MASURI MAJHI SIBA MAJHI 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 32
1089 Byree 153749502 chaita singh chandra singh 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 34
1090 Byree 153498634 NUCHI HEMBRAM surendra hembram 29 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 35
1091 Byree 153320335 KUNI BADARA BARU BABARA 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 36
1092 Byree 153323119 BUDUNI SINGH SUKURA SINGH 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 37
1093 Byree 153260366 SHIVA SINGH SUDRASHAN SINGH 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 38
1094 Byree 153749419 madhu hembram ratna hembram 29 BYREE ST -1.0393 1 39
1095 Byree 153805069 mamata banara Laxman chatara 21 BYREE ST -1.2875 1 40
1096 Byree 153084445 ASHA PINGUA AJAY PINGUA 22 BYREE ST -1.2875 1 41
1097 Byree 153086726 DAHUKA BIRUA DASARATHA BIRUA 21 BYREE ST -1.2875 1 42
1098 Byree 153943394 sana hansada kutia hansada 25 BYREE ST -1.2875 1 43
1099 Byree 153805064 maaina banara manik banara 21 BYREE ST -1.2875 1 44
1100 Byree 153596910 MANASI DEHURI ARUNA DEHURI 47 BYREE ST 2.1303 2 46
1101 Byree 152863004 JIRA SAE TURI SINKU 59 BYREE ST 2.0729 2 47
1102 Byree 153024165 BUDUNI SAE CHITA SAE 34 BYREE ST 1.6434 2 48
1103 Byree 153023999 LADA PINGUA MANGAL PINGUA 49 BYREE ST 1.5765 2 49
1104 Byree 153100211 SINA DEHURI MANAS DEHURI 22 BYREE ST 0.9763 2 51
1105 Byree 152321263 PARBATI PINGUA DILLIP PINGUA 31 BYREE ST 0.8319 2 52
1106 Byree 153105801 GURUBARI PINGUA SANA PINGUA 39 BYREE ST 0.2686 2 53
1107 Byree 153102635 MALATI SURI TUNA SURI 34 BYREE ST 0.0204 2 54
1108 Byree 153076276 DASARATHA BIRUA JAGESWAR BIRUA 44 BYREE ST -0.2947 2 55
1109 Byree 153097429 KUNI MUNDA KANHU MUNDA 42 BYREE ST -0.2947 2 56



1110 Byree 153094626 RAIMUNI BARI SAMA BARI 35 BYREE ST -0.7911 2 57
1111 Byree 153490373 CHAND SARDDAR TUNA SARDDAR 34 BYREE ST -0.7911 2 58
1112 Byree 153492356 ASHA DEHURI MITU DEHURI 28 BYREE ST -1.0393 2 59
1113 Byree 153097505 LIPI MUNDA CHANDRA MUNDA 22 BYREE ST -1.2875 2 60
1114 Byree 153102539 SUKANTI SINGH SAMBARA SINGH 22 BYREE ST -1.2875 2 61
1115 Byree 153221039 SUMITRASINGH AMAN SINGH 19 BYREE ST -1.5357 2 62

1116 Byree 153602115
KARTIKA CHANDRA 

MALLIK
JHARI MALLIK 54 BYREE SC 0.2017 0 1

1117 Byree 153064042 DANGI MALLIK RAHAS MALLIK 49 BYREE SC 3.0009 1 2
1118 Byree 152677684 MANJU MALLICK BAGA MALLICK 33 BYREE SC 2.7787 1 3
1119 Byree 153088941 TIKI KANDI SHYAM KANDI 52 BYREE SC 2.2914 1 4
1120 Byree 152356043 ABALA MALLICK ARUN MALLICK 44 BYREE SC 2.0841 1 5
1121 Byree 152362298 SARAJINI MALLIK Rusi MALLIK 59 BYREE SC 1.0594 1 6
1122 Byree 153532589 BABAJI SAMAL MURALI SAMAL 52 BYREE SC 0.7241 1 7
1123 Byree 152988265 JANAKI MALLIK SANTOSH MALLIK 39 BYREE SC 0.6761 1 8
1124 Byree 152916686 DALI DALAI GOPAL DALAI 44 BYREE SC 0.6631 1 9
1125 Byree 152761114 SUSILA DALAI BAIRAGI DALAI 59 BYREE SC 0.4499 1 10
1126 Byree 153741575 Laxmipriya Samal narayana samal 58 BYREE SC 0.4499 1 11
1127 Byree 153226492 BHAGYADHAR KANDI BABAN 39 BYREE SC 0.2686 1 12
1128 Byree 153295497 BHARATI MALLIK KAHNU CHARAN MALLIK 54 BYREE SC 0.2017 1 13
1129 Byree 153763762 Nova mallik balaram mallik 55 BYREE SC 0.2017 1 15
1130 Byree 153088946 BHAGYADHAR SAMAL MURALI SAMAL 54 BYREE SC 0.2017 1 17

1131 Byree 152717931 DHRUBACHARAN SAMAL GURIA SAMAL 54 BYREE SC 0.2017 1 18

1132 Byree 152901393 URMILA KANDI ALEKHA CHANDRA KANDI 31 BYREE SC 0.0204 1 19
1133 Byree 153256831 NILENDRI MALLICK DILLP KUMAR MALLICK 31 BYREE SC 0.0204 1 20
1134 Byree 153059306 KHAGESWAR MALLIK RAMACHANDRA MALLIK 32 BYREE SC 0.0204 1 21
1135 Byree 153494708 SABITRI SAMAL SENTRA SAMAL 49 BYREE SC -0.0465 1 22
1136 Byree 153778501 Lata kandi padan kandi 50 BYREE SC -0.0465 1 23
1137 Byree 153579627 KANCHAN MALLIK MANOJA DAS 44 BYREE SC -0.2947 1 24
1138 Byree 153582565 ASHOK DAS RAJ DAS 44 BYREE SC -0.2947 1 26
1139 Byree 153322967 MALATI BHOI bharata chandra bhoi 30 BYREE SC -0.4298 1 27
1140 Byree 153298715 KABITA MALLIK KANHU CHARAN MALLIK 37 BYREE SC -0.5429 1 28
1141 Byree 152817264 RAMA MALLIK sailendra mallik 36 BYREE SC -0.5429 1 29
1142 Byree 152362483 NAYANA DALEI BAINA DALEI 39 BYREE SC -0.5429 1 30
1143 Byree 153763845 khulana samal rabindra samal 40 BYREE SC -0.5429 1 31
1144 Byree 153301063 TAAPOI MALLIK TARUN MALLIK 32 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 32



1145 Byree 152443457 MALATI SETHY SIBASANKAR SETHY 32 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 33
1146 Byree 152746395 KUNI SAMAL ARTATRANA SAMAL 31 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 34
1147 Byree 152402129 RENUKA SAMAL TIKAM SAMAL 33 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 36
1148 Byree 153063259 SUBASH KANDI ABHIMANYU KANDI 34 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 37
1149 Byree 153603960 KAMALA MALLIK RANJAN MALLIK 35 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 40
1150 Byree 152566895 PRAMOD KUMAR BHOI PRAHALLAD BHOI 33 BYREE SC -0.7911 1 41
1151 Byree 152774777 CHUMUKI MALLICK SHIBA MALLICK 30 BYREE SC -1.0393 1 42
1152 Byree 152967263 JHILI KANDI SUDHANSU KANDI 26 BYREE SC -1.0393 1 43
1153 Byree 153582458 PANKAJINI MALLIK HARI NARAYAN MALLIK 26 BYREE SC -1.0393 1 44
1154 Byree 153755384 bina kandi PRAVAT Kandi 25 BYREE SC -1.2875 1 47
1155 Byree 153295598 BANITA MALLIK UTTAM MALLIK 20 BYREE SC -1.5357 1 48
1156 Byree 152719006 HIRANYA DALAI NILAMANI DALAI 65 BYREE SC 1.3076 2 50
1157 Byree 153320414 HEENA BHOI jaganantha bhoi 42 BYREE SC 1.2133 2 51
1158 Byree 153323033 MAMINA BHOI hemant bhoi 29 BYREE SC 0.5837 2 53
1159 Byree 153108394 HEENA DAS KESHAB DAS 41 BYREE SC 0.2277 2 54
1160 Byree 152933365 MAMATA KANDI AMIN KANDI 35 BYREE SC 0.0204 2 55
1161 Byree 153049547 LIPIKA KANDI TARUN KANDI 30 BYREE SC -0.2278 2 56
1162 Byree 152521578 RASMITA SAMAL PRAMOD SAMAL 30 BYREE SC -0.2278 2 57
1163 Byree 152713670 TAPAN MALIK BUTU MALIK 33 BYREE SC -0.7911 2 58
1164 Byree 153275128 CHINMAYEE MALLIK MANAS MALLIK 30 BYREE SC -1.0393 2 59
1165 Byree 153259609 REKHA MALLIK PAPU MALLIK 29 BYREE SC -1.0393 2 60
1166 Byree 152402018 LAXMI DAS KSHIRA DAS 26 BYREE SC -1.0393 2 61
1167 Byree 153205943 BIKRAM MALLIK SHIBA MALLIK 29 BYREE SC -1.0393 2 62
1168 Byree 152412858 BIDYADHAR SWAIN UPENDRA SWAIN 64 BYREE Other 2.7878 1 3
1169 Byree 152334487 PARBHATI MALLIK MOHAN MALLIK 36 BYREE Other 2.0692 1 4
1170 Byree 152961762 TRILOCHAN SWAIN NITYANANDA SWAIN 50 BYREE Other 1.984 1 5
1171 Byree 153041085 PRABHAKAR BISWAL BRUNDABAN BISWAL 49 BYREE Other 1.984 1 6
1172 Byree 152504868 PRAMODA OJHA LAXMIDHAR OJHA 49 BYREE Other 1.5765 1 7
1173 Byree 152727952 NRUSINGHA MUDULI DINABANDHU MUDULI 47 BYREE Other 1.5765 1 8

1174 Byree 152795830 RUNABALA TRIPATHY BIBHUTI TRIPATHY 40
PADMALAVPUR 

SASANA
Other 1.0801 1 10

1175 Byree 153236983 MANJU BEHURA DAITARI BEHURA 54 BYREE Other 1.0132 1 11
1176 Byree 152885107 MAMATA DAS AMULYA KUMAR DAS 55 BYREE Other 1.0132 1 12

1177 Byree 152483067 ARABINDA TRIPHATY PRAPHULA KISHOR TRIPHATY 54
PADMALAVPUR 

SASANA
Other 1.0132 1 14

1178 Byree 152784593 BIJAYA KUMAR SAMAL GOBARDHANA SAMAL 66 BYREE Other 0.9464 1 15
1179 Byree 152815655 SHAIL KHUNTIA JAGANNATHA KHUNTIA 49 BYREE Other 0.765 1 18



1180 Byree 152514835 JAIRAM BARIK BAISHNAB BARIK 46 BYREE Other 0.765 1 19

1181 Byree 153070877 BHABANI SANKAR NAYAK MADHUSUDAN NAYAK 64 BYREE Other 0.6981 1 21

1182 Byree 153913210 Kanaklata Sasmal prasant sasmal 37 BYREE Other 0.6761 1 22

1183 Byree 152638175
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

SHASMAL
KAILASH CHANDRA SHASMAL 37 BYREE Other 0.6761 1 23

1184 Byree 153306854 SUMITRA LENKA SUKANTA LENKA 44 BYREE Other 0.5168 1 24
1185 Byree 152623608 SANTOSH PATTNAYAK TIRTHA PATTNAYAK 44 BYREE Other 0.5168 1 25
1186 Byree 152718379 KAMINI BARIK DILLIP BARIK 59 BYREE Other 0.4499 1 26
1187 Byree 153777379 sabita barik narendra barik 59 BYREE Other 0.4499 1 28
1188 Byree 153223445 NIRANJAN BEHERA BAURIBANDHU BEHERA 59 BYREE Other 0.4499 1 29
1189 Byree 153057133 BASUDEB NAYAK KUNJABIHARI NAYAK 59 BYREE Other 0.4499 1 30

1190 Byree 152938176 RENUBALA MOHANTY
DHURBA CHARAN 

MOHANTUY
39 BYREE Other 0.2686 1 33

1191 Byree 153777129 Dinabandhu Barik sundarmani barik 51 BYREE Other 0.2017 1 38
1192 Byree 153072994 SHANTILATA KHUNTIA GAJENDRA KHUNTIA 54 BYREE Other 0.2017 1 39
1193 Byree 152978813 PUJASHRI SAMAL KAMAL KUMAR SAMAL 31 BYREE Other 0.0204 1 40
1194 Byree 152523841 RASHMIREKHA SAMAL SHYAMSUNDRA SAMAL 35 BYREE Other 0.0204 1 41

1195 Byree 152512944 TAPAN KUMAR MOHANTY NARAYAN MOHANTY 34 BYREE Other 0.0204 1 42

1196 Byree 153012875 URMILA SWAIN GOPALCHANDRA SWAIN 49 BYREE Other -0.0465 1 45
1197 Byree 153913240 jnanaprabha Nayak Manoj Kumar nayak 49 BYREE Other -0.0465 1 46
1198 Byree 153327656 TIKILI BISWAL GADADHAR BISWAL 50 BYREE Other -0.0465 1 47
1199 Byree 152649254 MAHENDRA SAHOO SURENDRA SAHOO 44 BYREE Other -0.2947 1 48
1200 Byree 152830462 SUSAMA ROUT NARAYAN ROUT 41 BYREE Other -0.2947 1 49
1201 Byree 152910541 BHAGYALAXMI NAYAK JACHINDRA NAYAK 45 BYREE Other -0.2947 1 50

1202 Byree 152597069 MAMATA TRIPATHY SRIKANTA TRIPATHY 44
PADMALAVPUR 

SASANA
Other -0.2947 1 51

1203 Byree 152450133 JAYANTA KUMAR SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO 42 BYREE Other -0.2947 1 52

1204 Byree 153232532 SHANTILATA NOHANTY CHITA RANJAN MOHANTY 39 BYREE Other -0.5429 1 56

1205 Byree 152860695 RANJAN KUMAR SWAIN KAPILA CHARANA SWAIN 39 BYREE Other -0.5429 1 57

1206 Byree 153066788 GANESH MOHANTY RAGU CHARAN MOHANTY 40 BYREE Other -0.5429 1 58
1207 Byree 153169871 GOUTTAM DAS NATABAR DAS 39 BYREE Other -0.5429 1 60
1208 Byree 153257758 NABINA SAHOO GANDHARB SAHOO 40 BYREE Other -0.5429 1 63
1209 Byree 153494036 KABITA JENA KAILASH JENA 35 BYREE Other -0.7911 1 64



1210 Byree 152796227 LAXMIPRIYA BARIK SITAL KUMAR NAYAK 33 BYREE Other -0.7911 1 65
1211 Byree 152604985 SUBASH CHANDRA DAS BALARAM DAS 34 BYREE Other -0.7911 1 68
1212 Byree 153213048 BISWANATH SAHOO TRAILOKYA SAHOO 32 BYREE Other -0.7911 1 69
1213 Byree 152928198 PRASHANTI NAYAK BHARAT CHANDRA NAYAK 28 BYREE Other -1.0393 1 71
1214 Byree 153579511 DAMAYANTI SWAIN SANAJYA KUMAR SWAIN 30 BYREE Other -1.0393 1 72
1215 Byree 153779171 sita das upendra das 29 BYREE Other -1.0393 1 73
1216 Byree 153038335 MANORAMA KANDI KAMAL KANDI 29 BYREE Other -1.0393 1 74
1217 Byree 152475321 BASANTI SAHOO SAARBESWAR SAHOO 61 BYREE Other 3.338 2 77

1218 Byree 152578837 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO RATNAKAR SAHOO 63 BYREE Other 2.3211 2 79

1219 Byree 152423668 AJAYA KUMAR PRUSTY PURUSOTTAM PRUSTY 50 BYREE Other 1.5765 2 80
1220 Byree 152903842 BASANTI NAYAK SARAT CHANDRA NAYAK 44 BYREE Other 1.3283 2 81
1221 Byree 153051234 NAMITA SAHOO SUDHANYA SAHOO 42 BYREE Other 1.1263 2 84
1222 Byree 152696259 BANITA NAYAK SADHU CHARAN NAYAK 36 BYREE Other 1.0801 2 85

1223 Byree 153108460 KAMALA KANTA BEHURA HARI BEHURA 54 BYREE Other 1.0132 2 86

1224 Byree 152990197 APARAJITA KHUNTIA LAXMIDHARA MOHANTY 33 BYREE Other 0.8319 2 87
1225 Byree 153008965 PRATIMA PANDA Manas PANDA 36 BYREE Other 0.2686 2 90

1226 Byree 153287541 AKSHAY KUMAR NAYAK GOBARDHANA NAYAK 38 BYREE Other 0.2686 2 91

1227 Byree 152930120
PRABHATA KUMAR 

SAHOO
BABAJI SAHOO 46 BYREE Other -0.0465 2 92

1228 Byree 153108572 Suratha kumar Sahoo Bauribandhu Sahoo 44 BYREE Other -0.2947 2 93
1229 Byree 152530894 JHILLI NAYAK BHAGYADHAR NAYAK 36 BYREE Other -0.5429 2 94
1230 Byree 152775298 SHASIREKHA PARIDA MAHENDRA PARIDA 39 BYREE Other -0.5429 2 95
1231 Byree 153003009 MANASI BARIK PRASANT BARIK 28 BYREE Other -1.0393 2 99
1232 Byree 153309311 KANAKALATA SAMAL ABHIRAM NAYAK 29 BYREE Other -1.0393 2 100
1233 Champapur 152384568 HIRA MALLICK PARI MALLICK 65 GOPINATHAPUR SC 0.5719 1 1
1234 Champapur 152615444 SURESH MALLICK PARI MALLIK 43 GOPINATHAPUR SC 0.2646 1 2
1235 Champapur 152717903 PRATAP MOHAPATRA JAGANNATH MOHAPATRA 36 SABO Other 2.8161 1 1
1236 Champapur 152541165 ARUN SWAIN RATH SWAIN 47 SAPANPUR Other 2.2527 1 2
1237 Champapur 152690881 SANTOSH KHATUA MADHAV KHATUA 34 HINJALA Other 2.0827 1 3
1238 Champapur 153607627 NRUSINGHA BEHERA MADAN BEHERA 63 CHAMPAPUR Other 1.444 1 4

1239 Champapur 152325484 BHARAT KUMAR NAYAK PRAVAKAR NAYAK 43 GOPINATHAPUR Other 1.345 1 5

1240 Champapur 152364661 BHAGAYADHAR ROUT MUSHI ROUT 56 SAPANPUR Other 1.2437 1 6



1241 Champapur 152541114
NIRMALA CHARAN 

PRADHAN
GOLAKH CHANDRA PRADHAN 46 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.8816 1 7

1242 Champapur 153607573 DOLAGOBINDA SENAPATI LAXMI SENAPATI 61 CHAMPAPUR Other 0.5719 1 10

1243 Champapur 153041104 BISHNU CHARAN SAHOO CHANDRAMANI SAHOO 54 RAGHUDASPUR Other 0.549 1 11

1244 Champapur 152814428 KARTIK CHANDRA BARIK HRUDANANDA BARIK 58 SABO Other 0.5362 1 12

1245 Champapur 153607568 SAMRAT BEHERA HARIBAL BEHERA 44 CHAMPAPUR Other 0.4777 1 13
1246 Champapur 153608303 SANATAN SWAIN SHYAMASUNDAR SWAIN 41 CHAMPAPUR Other 0.2646 1 16

1247 Champapur 152578204
SUBASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
PAHALI PRADHAN 43 SANABANDALO Other 0.2646 1 17

1248 Champapur 152990354 SAROJ PANI GOBINDA PANI 57 RAGHUDASPUR Other 0.2456 1 22
1249 Champapur 152911331 RABINDRA SWAIN LANGULI SWAIN 42 SAPANPUR Other 0.187 1 23
1250 Champapur 152893990 SANTOSH SAHOO KAPIL SAHOO 39 RAGHUDASPUR Other -0.0618 1 25

1251 Champapur 152995806
KAILASH CHANDRA 

PRADHAN
DHABALESWAR PRADHAN 40 NAHARA Other -0.0618 1 26

1252 Champapur 152911216 TIKAM SWAIN JAYRAM SWAIN 47 SAPANPUR Other -0.068 1 28
1253 Champapur 152384712 DAYANIDHI SAHOO MANDARADHAR SAHOO 51 RAGHUDASPUR Other -0.0808 1 30

1254 Champapur 152943277
UMESH CHANDRA 

MAHARANA
JADUNATH MAHARANA 53 SABO Other -0.0808 1 31

1255 Champapur 153607564 KESHAB BHOI SUMITRA BHOI 54 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.0808 1 32
1256 Champapur 152740101 SANJULATA NAYAK KASINATH NAYAK 34 SAPANPUR Other -0.3882 1 34
1257 Champapur 153609401 GANESWAR ROUT BIDYADHAR ROUT 33 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.3882 1 35
1258 Champapur 153607587 SHANTILATA SAMAL DURYODHAN SAMAL 49 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.4072 1 36
1259 Champapur 152696345 NIRMALA GOCHHAYAT GOLAKHA PRADHAN 49 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4072 1 37
1260 Champapur 152996599 KANCHAN NAYAK GANGADHAR NAYAK 50 NAHARA Other -0.4072 1 38
1261 Champapur 152694597 BILASHI PRADHAN RAJENDRA PRADHAN 49 SANABANDALO Other -0.4072 1 39
1262 Champapur 153607580 NAYANA ROUT MANGULI ROUT 50 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.4072 1 40
1263 Champapur 152623273 SURENDRA SAHOO MUSHI SAHOO 49 RAGHUDASPUR Other -0.4072 1 41
1264 Champapur 153607563 SUKANTA DAS KANCHAN DAS 49 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.4072 1 43
1265 Champapur 152911162 PURNA CHANDRA NAIK DIGAMBAR NAIK 46 NAHARA Other -0.4072 1 44

1266 Champapur 152644008 JYADEV MAHARANA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

MAHARANA
34 SABO Other -0.4173 1 45

1267 Champapur 152596547 ASHOK SAMAL KRUSHAN SAMAL 36 SAPANPUR Other -0.4785 1 46
1268 Champapur 153607566 BULU BEHERA NIRA BEHERA 45 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.7335 1 48
1269 Champapur 152815208 BENUDHAR SWAIN GOLAKH SWAIN 44 SAPANPUR Other -0.7335 1 50



1270 Champapur 152432042
KISHOR CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
RATNAKAR MOHANTY 41 SABO Other -0.7335 1 52

1271 Champapur 153607611 RABINDRA KUMAR DAS KRUSHNA DAS 44 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.7335 1 53
1272 Champapur 152643918 SABITA MOHANTY GOURANGA SAMAL 39 SABO Other -1.0599 1 55
1273 Champapur 153607590 DILIP SWAIN BIJAY SWAIN 39 CHAMPAPUR Other -1.0599 1 57
1274 Champapur 152795749 HRUSIKESH PANI ALEKH PANI 39 RAGHUDASPUR Other -1.0599 1 58
1275 Champapur 153607584 LALA DAS RADHANATH DAS 29 CHAMPAPUR Other -1.2136 1 60
1276 Champapur 152321148 NALINI ROUT DUKHISHYAM ROUT 35 RAGHUDASPUR Other -1.3863 1 61

1277 Champapur 152892467
UMESH CHANDRA 

MOHANTY
BHIMSEN MOHANTY 34 SABO Other -1.3863 1 64

1278 Champapur 152764516 GANESWAR MALIK SUKADEV MALIK 34 RAGHUDASPUR Other -1.3863 1 65
1279 Champapur 153607574 SANATANA ROUT GOBINDA CHANDRA ROUT 34 CHAMPAPUR Other -1.3863 1 66
1280 Champapur 152995879 LANGARAJ PRADHAN MURALIDHARA PRADHAN 30 RAGHUDASPUR Other -1.7126 1 67
1281 Champapur 152548305 PRITIRANJAN BARIK GANESWAR BARIK 30 SABO Other -1.7126 1 69
1282 Champapur 153607613 SANKAR SETHY SARAT CHANDRA SETHY 28 CHAMPAPUR Other -1.7126 1 70
1283 Champapur 152344635 TRILOCHAN JENA PRANAKRUSHNA JENA 58 GOPINATHAPUR Other 1.7427 2 72

1284 Champapur 153003108
NRUSINGHA CHANDSRA 

ROUT
NABAHARI ROUT 30 RAGHUDASPUR Other 1.6111 2 73

1285 Champapur 152338187 BISWABHUSAN SARANGI JAYARAM SARANGI 54 SABO Other 1.4163 2 76

1286 Champapur 152400713 NIBARAN NAYAK KUNJA NAYAK 60 NAHARA Other 1.2437 2 77
1287 Champapur 152501924 SUBAS CHANDRA ROUT KISHOR ROUT 40 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.9363 2 79
1288 Champapur 152614148 BENGULI SWAIN LINGARAJ SWAIN 46 NAHARA Other 0.5909 2 81
1289 Champapur 152451513 PRAKASH ROUT KISHORE ROUT 28 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.2836 2 82
1290 Champapur 152518878 CHANDANA SAHU AJAYA KUMAR SAHU 40 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.2773 2 83
1291 Champapur 152718451 AMINNA PANI DURYODHANNA PANI 40 RAGHUDASPUR Other -0.0618 2 85
1292 Champapur 153608623 BALARAM SENAPATI KARADI SENAPATI 44 CHAMPAPUR Other -0.2345 2 87
1293 Chandital 153174664 SUNARAM SOREN SOMAIN SOREN 63 CHANDITAL ST 3.5661 1 1
1294 Chandital 153154267 TULASI KAIKU JAGA KAIKU 45 CHANDITAL ST 2.5814 1 2
1295 Chandital 153172008 PABANA MERAL JAYU MENAL 32 CHANDITAL ST 1.9172 1 3
1296 Chandital 153181239 RAI DEHURI BODHI DEHURI 65 BATO ST 1.1607 1 4
1297 Chandital 153172078 SUBHASH SIDHU KUNA SIDHU 67 CHANDITAL ST 1.0633 1 5
1298 Chandital 153548147 CHAHIN BEHERA HADA BEHERA 65 CHAULATHALI ST 0.8171 1 6
1299 Chandital 153157523 NASRIM KURUR MD KURUR 56 CHANDITAL ST 0.571 1 7
1300 Chandital 153187220 SARATHI PALAI PABANA PALAI 44 BATO ST 0.3479 1 8
1301 Chandital 153174698 ARAKHITA DEHURI KARUNI DEHURI 55 BATO ST 0.3248 1 9
1302 Chandital 153163472 PADAN JERAI SAMU JERAI 51 CHANDITAL ST 0.3248 1 10



1303 Chandital 153172153 RAIKUNI DEI TURAM SAE 50 CHANDITAL ST 0.0786 1 11
1304 Chandital 153193525 MEGHANADA DEHURI BABAJI DEHURI 41 BATO ST -0.1676 1 12
1305 Chandital 153530275 LAXMI SAMAL SULEKH SAMAL 43 CHANDITAL ST -0.1676 1 13
1306 Chandital 153160160 GAMIA PUNTI SREIRAM PUNTI 41 CHANDITAL ST -0.1676 1 14
1307 Chandital 153205989 KUNI SAMAL CHAGALA SAMAL 40 CHANDITAL ST -0.4137 1 15
1308 Chandital 153154214 TAKAL JAREI SRI RAM JAREI 33 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 17
1309 Chandital 153207430 KANDHEI SAMAL BIJAYA SAMAL 34 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 18
1310 Chandital 153530342 NEELANCHALA DALAI NETRANANDA DALAI 33 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 19
1311 Chandital 153205933 TANMAYA KU SAMAL BAIDHAR SAMAL 33 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 20
1312 Chandital 153168928 BAIDHAR SHUNDHI TURAM 32 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 21
1313 Chandital 153160109 PAPUNI KAIKO RABI KAIKO 35 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 22
1314 Chandital 153160285 SUNIA PUNTI NARI PUNTI 32 CHANDITAL ST -0.6599 1 23
1315 Chandital 153065572 MAMATA SAMAL PRAKASH SAMAL 30 CHANDITAL ST -0.9061 1 25
1316 Chandital 153160206 SADHU JERAI SRI RAM JERAI 27 CHANDITAL ST -0.9061 1 26
1317 Chandital 153105148 GULURI BEHERA SAPANA BEHERA 69 CHAULATHALI ST 1.0633 2 27
1318 Chandital 153093990 KAPILA SAMAL BIRABAR SAMAL 49 BAGHUA ST 0.2504 2 28
1319 Chandital 153062232 KUNTI SAMAL PARAMANANDA AMAL 30 CHANDITAL ST -0.9061 2 29
1320 Chandital 153124348 GEDI SAMAL CHANDRAMANI 43 BAGHUA SC 2.5814 1 3
1321 Chandital 153210743 ASHOK DAS SURENDRA DAS 48 CHANDITAL SC 2.1304 1 4
1322 Chandital 153212971 BAINA MALIK SUBALA MALIK 46 BAGHUA SC 2.1304 1 5
1323 Chandital 153136961 PITAMBAR SAMAL DURYODHAN 47 BAGHUA SC 2.1117 1 6
1324 Chandital 153169015 SUKURA MERAL SEBDHA 59 CHANDITAL SC 2.0313 1 7

1325 Chandital 153168867 RAGHUNATHA MARANDI MOHAN 31 CHANDITAL SC 1.7168 1 8

1326 Chandital 153174876 RABI GAIPAI SURIA 33 CHANDITAL SC 1.4877 1 10
1327 Chandital 153172092 MAGHRAY MARANDI KURAK 31 CHANDITAL SC 1.4877 1 11
1328 Chandital 153205845 KABITA MALLIK CHAITANAYA MALLIK 35 CHANDITAL SC 1.3919 1 12
1329 Chandital 153102178 SANTI SAMAL GUNDUCHI 65 BAGHUA SC 0.8171 1 13
1330 Chandital 153193643 RABINDRA MALLIK SUKADEB MALLIK 54 CHANDITAL SC 0.7544 1 14
1331 Chandital 153104659 KABERI MALIK DURYODHAN 50 BAGHUA SC 0.7372 1 15
1332 Chandital 153099564 BENGALATA MALIK SIRIA 60 BAGHUA SC 0.571 1 16
1333 Chandital 153232650 KANCHANA MALIK BILASH MALIK 58 CHANDITAL SC 0.571 1 17
1334 Chandital 153165988 SATYABHAMA BEHERA TUNI BEHERA 58 KHAJURIA SC 0.571 1 18
1335 Chandital 153184438 NAKULA SAMAL BIRABARA SAMAL 59 BAGHUA SC 0.571 1 20
1336 Chandital 153059886 NALINI DALAI NARENDRA DALAI 45 CHANDITAL SC 0.3765 1 21
1337 Chandital 153202065 TUKUNA DALAI ANNOPURNA DALAI 34 CHANDITAL SC 0.2851 1 24
1338 Chandital 153235268 SANJULATA MALIK PARSHURAM MALIK 49 CHANDITAL SC 0.0786 1 26



1339 Chandital 153102269 JANMENJAOY SAMAL DIBAKAR 36 BAGHUA SC -0.0414 1 30
1340 Chandital 153176626 PUSPALATA MALIK BENU JENAQ 39 JORABATI SC -0.0414 1 31
1341 Chandital 153113638 LAXMIPRIYA MALIK MITAKA 32 BAGHUA SC -0.1444 1 33
1342 Chandital 153110444 RANJITA SAMAL MAGUNI SAMAL 45 BAGHUA SC -0.1676 1 34
1343 Chandital 153467094 MUSHI DEHURI BINA 45 BATO SC -0.1676 1 37
1344 Chandital 153134181 PRAVASINI JENA UMAKANTA 36 BAGHUA SC -0.4137 1 40
1345 Chandital 153119512 RANJAN SAMAL ANANTA 40 BAGHUA SC -0.4137 1 41
1346 Chandital 153181375 JHARANA MALLIK SUBHASH MALLIK 39 JORABATI SC -0.4137 1 42
1347 Chandital 153235308 BIMAL KU MALLIK KUSASANA MALIK 33 CHANDITAL SC -0.4881 1 43
1348 Chandital 153102102 PUSPALATA SAMAL KARUNAKAR 35 BAGHUA SC -0.6599 1 45
1349 Chandital 153142664 TIKI DEHURI LAXMAN 34 KHAJURIA SC -0.6599 1 46
1350 Chandital 153163493 PABANA MALIK GHANASHYAM 33 BATO SC -0.6599 1 47
1351 Chandital 153203548 GAYADHAR DALAI BIKASH DALAI 35 CHANDITAL SC -0.6599 1 49
1352 Chandital 153174706 SANKAR GOIPOI SUNIA 32 CHANDITAL SC -0.6599 1 50
1353 Chandital 153140125 SNEHA MALIK MANAS 26 BAGHUA SC -0.7343 1 51
1354 Chandital 153115983 RANJITA SAMAL RAMA 30 BAGHUA SC -0.9061 1 53
1355 Chandital 153157533 PRATIMA SAMAL PRASANT 29 BAGHUA SC -0.9061 1 55
1356 Chandital 153184358 BHARAT MALIK TTRILOCHAN MALIK 28 JORABATI SC -0.9061 1 57
1357 Chandital 153104588 BANITA SAMAL DILLIP 25 BAGHUA SC -1.1522 1 59
1358 Chandital 153584851 BITU MALIK KABINDRA MALLIK 22 CHANDITAL SC -1.1522 1 60
1359 Chandital 153218582 BIJAYA MALIK KANGALI MALIK 54 CHANDITAL SC 0.3248 2 62
1360 Chandital 153576266 RASHMI REKHA MALIK PRASANTA MALIK 37 CHANDITAL SC -0.4137 2 64
1361 Chandital 153580598 SWARNALATA MALIK ARUN MALIK 28 CHANDITAL SC -0.6197 2 65
1362 Chandital 153573693 SABITA TARAI MADHA TARAI 34 CHANDITAL SC -0.6599 2 66
1363 Chandital 153115995 KABITA DEHURI ASWINI DEHURI 30 BATO SC -0.9061 2 67
1364 Chandital 153119342 PARAMANANDA ROUT VARAT 70 BAGHUA Other 1.0633 1 2
1365 Chandital 153187293 MAHENDRA SAMAL GIRIDHARI 61 BATO Other 0.8171 1 3
1366 Chandital 153543861 SANTOSH ROUT HRUSIKESH ROUT 41 BAUNSAGADIA Other 0.6915 1 4
1367 Chandital 153102155 KOILI SAMAL GOKANA SAMAL 47 BAGHUA Other 0.6227 1 5
1368 Chandital 153187298 CHANCHALA DEHURI PANDABA DEHURI 59 BATO Other 0.571 1 6
1369 Chandital 153210453 LAXMAN OJHA BASANTA OJHA 59 BATO Other 0.571 1 7
1370 Chandital 153196278 NALINI PRAVA ROUT INDRAMANI ROUT 52 KHAJURIA Other 0.3248 1 10
1371 Chandital 153176563 KADIR BAKS GORA BAKS 41 JORABATI Other 0.2047 1 12

1372 Chandital 153559803 CHANDRA KANTA ROUT HADIBANDHU ROUT 41 BAUNSAGADIA Other 0.1474 1 13

1373 Chandital 153157560 NAYANA SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 50 CHANDITAL Other 0.0786 1 15
1374 Chandital 153134093 SARAT ROUT VASKAR 49 BAGHUA Other 0.0786 1 17



1375 Chandital 153210473 KRUSHNA CH BEHERA DASARATHUI BEHERA 35 BATO Other -0.0585 1 19
1376 Chandital 153165970 ARFIN BIBI ABDUL SAKUR 45 BATO Other -0.1676 1 21

1377 Chandital 153468964 MIRJA MAHEMOOD BEG AYUB 41 CHAULATHALI Other -0.1676 1 25

1378 Chandital 153181330 MAHESWAR BARIK CHAKRADHAR BARIK 28 BATO Other -0.2188 1 28
1379 Chandital 153160157 KANAKLATA DAS DILLIP 37 CHANDITAL Other -0.4137 1 30
1380 Chandital 153163604 MITU JENA SARATA JENA 39 BATO Other -0.4137 1 31
1381 Chandital 153176528 MADHUSUDAN PALEI DHUSASAN PLEI 40 BATO Other -0.4137 1 34
1382 Chandital 153174790 JHARPAN BIBI SK MERSHAD ALI 40 JORABATI Other -0.4137 1 35
1383 Chandital 153468839 SAMIM KHAN NASIM 40 CHAULATHALI Other -0.4137 1 36
1384 Chandital 153550868 PRASANTA GEDI MAHANI GEDI 40 CHAULATHALI Other -0.4137 1 38
1385 Chandital 153207489 GEDA PALI RABINDRA PALI 37 BATO Other -0.4137 1 39
1386 Chandital 153119430 BHARAATI SAHOO HAREKRUSHNA 35 BAGHUA Other -0.6599 1 41
1387 Chandital 153176648 TRILOCHAN DEHURI DUKHISYAM DEHURI 31 BATO Other -0.6599 1 44
1388 Chandital 153136803 SANJIDA BEGUM RAHIM 33 BATO Other -0.6599 1 46
1389 Chandital 153166061 JAMIR BAKS GORA BAKS 34 BATO Other -0.6599 1 47
1390 Chandital 153213905 SAFIA MOHAMMED FAKHIRDUIN MOHAMMED 32 BATO Other -0.6599 1 49
1391 Chandital 153207553 RAMA DEHURI SUBODHA DEHURI 34 BATO Other -0.6599 1 50
1392 Chandital 153424764 MIRZA YUNUS BAIG MIRZA YUSUF BAIG 35 BATO Other -0.6599 1 52
1393 Chandital 153424680 AFSARI BEGUM MIR FARUK ALLI 27 BATO Other -0.9061 1 53
1394 Chandital 153550978 ANWARI BIBI SEN MAHAMAD 29 CHAULATHALI Other -0.9061 1 54
1395 Chandital 153093875 BASANTI SAMAL NARAYAN SAMAL 27 BAGHUA Other -0.9061 1 56
1396 Chandital 153065642 GITANJALI KAR HIMANSHU KAR 26 CHANDITAL Other -0.9061 1 57
1397 Chandital 153059960 GIRIDHARI SAMAL KESHAB AMAL 29 CHANDITAL Other -0.9061 1 58
1398 Chandital 153160156 MUKTIAR KHAN ISHA KHAN 25 BATO Other -1.1522 1 61

1399 Chandital 153184342 MOHAMMAD BELAUDIN MOHAMMAD ALLAUDIN 25 BATO Other -1.1522 1 62

1400 Chandital 153174830 JAGABANDHU SAMAL BHOLANATH SAMAL 25 BATO Other -1.1522 1 63
1401 Chandital 153174798 PRAPHULLA SAHOO INDRAMANI SAHOO 67 BATO Other 1.0633 2 66
1402 Chandital 153576089 MINATI DAS BABLU DAS 35 CHANDITAL Other -0.3449 2 69
1403 Chandital 153571463 ABDUL DAWAR KHAN ABDUL TAHAR KHAN 36 BATO Other -0.4137 2 70
1404 Chandital 153571585 LATA DEHURI PANCHU DEHURI 39 BATO Other -0.4137 2 71
1405 Chandital 153110838 PAKIJAI BIBI MIRA SAKUR 35 BATO Other -0.6599 2 73
1406 Charinangal 153472440 SUMITRA MALIK SACHITANANDA DAS 21 GAHAR NAGAR SC 0.2241 1 1
1407 Charinangal 153476740 NIRANJAN BEHERA LAXMIDHARA BEHERA 48 CHARINANGAL SC 0.1555 1 2
1408 Charinangal 153573471 BILAS DEHURI SUKA 45 CHARINANGAL SC 0.1189 1 3
1409 Charinangal 153567554 SUBAS BHUYAN TRILOCHANA BHUYAN 45 CHARINANGAL SC -0.0905 1 4



1410 Charinangal 153470106 MAMATA JENA SANATAN JENA 44 GAHAR NAGAR SC -0.0905 1 5
1411 Charinangal 153562569 MAMATA GOCHAYAT GOLAKHA 36 CHARINANGAL SC -0.3366 1 6
1412 Charinangal 153564040 SUMANT GOCHAYAT PADANA GOCHAYAT 26 CHARINANGAL SC -0.6193 1 7
1413 Charinangal 153438233 TIKI DEHURI GHANU 28 CHARINANGAL SC -0.7939 1 8
1414 Charinangal 153269442 KUMARA DALAI DURLHABHA DALAI 30 CHARINANGAL SC -0.8287 1 9
1415 Charinangal 153199476 BABAJI BEHERA RAMACHANDRA 29 CHARINANGAL SC -0.8287 1 10
1416 Charinangal 153408404 PINKY MALIK RANJAN 23 GAHAR NAGAR Other -1.0748 0 1
1417 Charinangal 153463340 ARUN KU BAL SITANATHA 50 CHARINANGAL Other 2.6684 1 2
1418 Charinangal 153202186 BICHITRANANDA BAL BAMADEV BAL 42 CHARINANGAL Other 2.6318 1 3
1419 Charinangal 153266805 KANAK JENA PRATAP JENA 45 CHARINANGAL Other 2.2828 1 4
1420 Charinangal 153102531 GOLAP SAMAL GURUCHARAN SAMAL 74 CHARINANGAL Other 1.3859 1 5
1421 Charinangal 153266795 BHAGABAT SAHOO HARI SAHOO 69 CHARINANGAL Other 1.1398 1 6
1422 Charinangal 153911848 KAMRUN BIBI SK ISMAILE 65 CHARINANGAL Other 0.8937 1 7

1423 Charinangal 153572004 SAMBUNATHA TRIPATHY NALINI 64 CHARINANGAL Other 0.8937 1 8

1424 Charinangal 153092870 SANJUKTA ROUT ARJUN ROUT 56 CHARINANGAL Other 0.6476 1 9
1425 Charinangal 153551676 KABIRUDDIN KHAN SAIFULA 58 CHARINANGAL Other 0.6476 1 10
1426 Charinangal 153580067 AMRUN BIBI SUJAT SA 56 CHARINANGAL Other 0.6476 1 11
1427 Charinangal 153573224 TARUN BIBI SK NOOOR BOX 54 CHARINANGAL Other 0.4016 1 12
1428 Charinangal 153547082 SWARNALATA DAS SAMBHUNATHA 53 CHARINANGAL Other 0.4016 1 13
1429 Charinangal 153550052 NARENDRA SAMAL DRUYODHAN SAMAL 51 CHARINANGAL Other 0.4016 1 14
1430 Charinangal 153560659 SAROJ KU BEHERA SULBHA 50 CHARINANGAL Other 0.1555 1 15
1431 Charinangal 153199400 NUREN AKTARI SAHABUDDIN 50 CHARINANGAL Other 0.1555 1 16
1432 Charinangal 153560772 KALYANI PADHI MANOJ 45 CHARINANGAL Other -0.0905 1 17
1433 Charinangal 153588891 LAXMI DAS GANESWAR 45 CHARINANGAL Other -0.0905 1 18

1434 Charinangal 153188114 SANJUKTA GOCHHAYAT ALEKHA GOCHHAYAT 44 CHARINANGAL Other -0.0905 1 19

1435 Charinangal 153449853 SUDARSAN MALIK DAITARI 45 CHARINANGAL Other -0.0905 1 20
1436 Charinangal 153548658 TAJIRAN BIBI BABAR ALLI 44 CHARINANGAL Other -0.0905 1 21
1437 Charinangal 153266782 MANORANJAN BARIK BIJAY KU BARIK 41 CHARINANGAL Other -0.0905 1 22
1438 Charinangal 153911825 MASTURI BIBI MAKIM SAAH 40 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 23
1439 Charinangal 153911836 MINARA BIBI SK NURUDDIN 40 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 24
1440 Charinangal 153588976 RABEYA KHANAM RAISUDDIN 38 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 25
1441 Charinangal 153088485 TABSUM BIBI MD RAPHIK KHAN 39 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 26
1442 Charinangal 153571944 BIBHUDATTA SAMAL DASARATHA 37 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 27
1443 Charinangal 153549992 MADHABANANDA DAS GOPINATHA 39 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 28
1444 Charinangal 153089937 SK MANU SK FAKIR 36 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 29



1445 Charinangal 153219977 SK KUNUA SK KUNUA 38 CHARINANGAL Other -0.3366 1 30
1446 Charinangal 153595448 RANJITA DAS BASANTA 35 CHARINANGAL Other -0.5827 1 31
1447 Charinangal 153304726 SURAJITA BAL BYHAGIRATHI BAL 31 CHARINANGAL Other -0.5827 1 32
1448 Charinangal 153412200 RASMITA DAS BIKRAM DAS 31 GAHAR NAGAR Other -0.5827 1 33
1449 Charinangal 153897680 kanchan barik sumanta 32 CHARINANGAL Other -0.5827 1 34
1450 Charinangal 153557282 BHARATI PARAMANIK PRAKASH 35 CHARINANGAL Other -0.5827 1 35
1451 Charinangal 153183434 SK AISAN SK RAHEMAN 32 CHARINANGAL Other -0.5827 1 36
1452 Charinangal 153212631 TAKIRA BEGUM SK RASAN 28 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 37
1453 Charinangal 153272873 SAYAD RIHAN KHATAN MOHAMMED YUSUF 29 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 38
1454 Charinangal 153583129 KHUSNUMA PARWEEN NASIMUDDIN 28 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 39
1455 Charinangal 153575407 NAWAZISH FATMA MOHAMMED ILYASH 26 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 40
1456 Charinangal 153097435 SABINA BIBI SK SAJID 30 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 41
1457 Charinangal 153102630 RESHMA BIBI SK TAZUDDIN 29 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 42
1458 Charinangal 153567441 AMULYA DAS JANAKEE 28 CHARINANGAL Other -0.8287 1 43
1459 Charinangal 153476804 SASMITA BEHERA KIRAN KUMAR GOCHAYAT 25 CHARINANGAL Other -1.0748 1 44
1460 Charinangal 153911833 KORESA BIBI MIAJAN SAA 45 CHARINANGAL Other -1.3895 1 45
1461 Charinangal 152343583 PARAMANANDA BARIK DHARANIDHAR BARIK 44 GAHAR NAGAR Other 3.8063 2 46
1462 Chhatia 153391822 URMILA BEHERA MAHENDRA BEHERA 42 KAMAPANIBAZAR SC 0.7466 1 1
1463 Chhatia 153867614 Urmila Singh Bijay Singh 51 KAMAPANIBAZAR Other 3.0009 1 1
1464 Chhatia 153823610 Ajay Sahoo Karunakar Sahoo 52 CHHATIA Other 1.2228 1 2
1465 Chhatia 153394326 TIKENDRA SAHOO BHIKARI SAHOO 54 NAYAPATANA Other 0.7955 1 3
1466 Chhatia 153394231 ALEKHA MAHARANA NATH MAHARANA 65 NAYAPATANA Other 0.6299 1 4

1467 Chhatia 153322962 PRATIMA NAYAK GADADHAR NAYAK 49
ICHHANAGARPATAN

A
Other 0.5576 1 5

1468 Chhatia 153394263 DHRUBA BINDHANI PARAKHSIT BINDHANI 36 AMARABATIPATNA Other 0.5093 1 6

1469 Chhatia 153317874 RABINDRA ROUL NANGULI ROUL 44
ICHHANAGARPATAN

A
Other 0.3198 1 7

1470 Chhatia 153391903 KAHNU SAHOO UDAYA SAHOO 39
ICHHANAGARPATAN

A
Other 0.082 1 8

1471 Chhatia 153396893 ANIL KUMAR GOCHAYAT ARUN GOCHAYAT 38 CHHATIA Other 0.082 1 9

1472 Chhatia 153394209 DAMODAR SAHOO KARTIKA SAHOO 44 CHHATIA Other -0.1076 1 10
1473 Chhatia 153391923 TUNI SAMANTARAY GIRIDHARI SAMANTARAY 44 CHHATIA Other -0.1076 1 11
1474 Chhatia 153397050 CHATURBHUJA OJHA GOBINDA OJHA 44 CHHATIA Other -0.1076 1 12
1475 Chhatia 153323115 LAXMIPRIYA BISWAL UPENDRA BISWAL 35 NAYAPATANA Other -0.1558 1 13
1476 Chhatia 153853926 Anisha Bibi SK Hado 30 CHHATIA Other -0.3937 1 14



1477 Chhatia 153292976 NAYANA SAHU BIKRAM SAHU 44
ICHHANAGARPATAN

A
Other -0.5349 1 15

1478 Chhatia 153970478 Sulochana Singh Subas Singh 40 KAMAPANIBAZAR Other -0.7727 1 16

1479 Chhatia 153937686 Susant ku Biswal Alekh Biswal 30 AMARABATIPATNA Other -0.8211 1 17

1480 Chhatia 153312396
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SINGH
PURNACHANDRA SINGH 34 AMARABATIPATNA Other -1.0106 1 18

1481 Chhatia 153394221 RANJIT KUMAR SINGH BASANT KUMAR SINGH 36 CHHATIA Other -1.2 1 19
1482 Chhatia 153407133 KALYANI BEHERA BAIDHAR SAHOO 20 CHHATIA Other -1.7241 1 20
1483 Chhatia 153970664 Ashesh Singh Muralidhar singh 34 KAMAPANIBAZAR Other -1.0106 2 21
1484 Darpan 153468735 JHUMANI SAMAL DAITARI BSAMAL 69 DARPANGARH ST 0.989 1 2
1485 Darpan 153598955 JEBA MURMUM SOMANATHA MURMU 65 DARPANGARH ST 0.75 1 3
1486 Darpan 153475105 PITAMBER SOREN BUDHA SOREN 63 DARPANGARH ST 0.75 1 4
1487 Darpan 152860964 BABULA DEHURI MANDAR DEHURI 56 KOLHASAHI ST 0.511 1 5
1488 Darpan 153455553 SUNDAR BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 58 DARPANGARH ST 0.511 1 6

1489 Darpan 153078721 MADHURATI HEMBRAM V RAISEN HEMBREM 53 DARPANGARH ST 0.272 1 7

1490 Darpan 152816840 PTTAMBAR DEHURI TIKAM DEHURI 55 KOLHASAHI ST 0.272 1 8
1491 Darpan 153477370 PITABASH BEHERA NARAHARI BEHERA 46 KOLHASAHI ST 0.0329 1 9
1492 Darpan 153596789 FULAMANI KISKU MALA MARENDI 50 DARPANGARH ST 0.0329 1 10
1493 Darpan 153237306 RANJU BEHERA SHANKAR BEHERA 45 KOLHASAHI ST -0.2061 1 11
1494 Darpan 153596717 SINGIRI BVDHWALE LAXMAN BVDHWALE 42 DARPANGARH ST -0.2061 1 12
1495 Darpan 153594545 SIPAHI SINGH RAME SINGH 42 DARPANGARH ST -0.2061 1 13
1496 Darpan 153579650 RANDE MARANDI KASHI MMARANDI 38 DARPANGARH ST -0.4451 1 14
1497 Darpan 153189290 NIRA DEHURI DWIJA DEHURI 39 KOLHASAHI ST -0.4451 1 15
1498 Darpan 152715314 BABU BEHERA BIDYADHAR 32 KOLHASAHI ST -0.6841 1 16
1499 Darpan 152397668 PRAMOD DEHURI DWIJA 35 KOLHASAHI ST -0.6841 1 17
1500 Darpan 153599018 BAGHARAI BESHA DAMODAR 35 DARPANGARH ST -0.6841 1 18
1501 Darpan 153031834 RANJAN DEHURI ABHINA DEHURI 29 KOLHASAHI ST -0.9232 1 20
1502 Darpan 153599083 NARAYAN BESWO DAMODAR BESWO 25 DARPANGARH ST -1.1622 1 21
1503 Darpan 153599141 MANSINGH MURMU SALMAN MURMU 25 DARPANGARH ST -1.1622 1 22
1504 Darpan 152905730 AJAYA DEHURI HEMALATA 25 KOLHASAHI ST -2.1183 1 23
1505 Darpan 153900483 rukuna dehuri mangu 42 DARPANGARH ST -0.2061 2 24
1506 Darpan 153466003 BHARAT MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 32 DARPANGARH SC 0.8232 1 1

1507 Darpan 153189362 BIJAY MALIK KARUN MALIK 60
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC 0.511 1 2



1508 Darpan 153184912 BHAB MALIK PHAGU MALIK 60
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC 0.511 1 3

1509 Darpan 153475213 HRUSIKESH PATRA DURBA PATRA 53 DARPANGARH SC 0.272 1 5

1510 Darpan 153189439 ANJAN MALIK KASINATHA MALIK 42
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC -0.2061 1 6

1511 Darpan 153076301 BICHITRA MALIK UCHHABA MALIK 44
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC -0.2061 1 7

1512 Darpan 153184169 KANAK MALIK NABO MALLIK 40
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC -0.4451 1 8

1513 Darpan 153588010 ARATI MALIK BABAJI MALIK 38
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC -0.4451 1 9

1514 Darpan 153200428 HATIA MALIK KABI MALIK 32
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
SC -0.6841 1 15

1515 Darpan 153572770 LAXMI DALAI AJAY DALAI 29 DARPANGARH SC -0.9232 1 16

1516 Darpan 152715407 SK MUKTAR MAHAMADA SK MEHEMUD 49 DARPANGARH Other 3.0475 1 1

1517 Darpan 153054857 SUKADEB SAMAL KRUSHNA CH SAMAL 69
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other 2.4963 1 3

1518 Darpan 152792998 MIRZA KORBAN BEG MIRZA MUSHIL BEG 27 DARPANGARH Other 2.0932 1 4
1519 Darpan 152365031 LAILUN BIBI SEK KHALIL MAHAMAD 30 DARPANGARH Other 2.0914 1 5
1520 Darpan 153570182 BISWANATHA SAMAAL BANDHU SAMAL 63 DARPANGARH Other 1.8328 1 7

1521 Darpan 153078604 JOGI DEHURI CHAIN DEHURI 80
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other 1.4671 1 10

1522 Darpan 153194993 PRADEEP PRUSTY RABINDRA PRUSTY 36 KOLHASAHI Other 1.0622 1 12
1523 Darpan 152437171 FULA SAHOO PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO 65 KOLHASAHI Other 0.75 1 15
1524 Darpan 153590060 RANGA DEHURI PADAN SAMAL 65 DARPANGARH Other 0.75 1 16
1525 Darpan 153457856 JAENA BIBI PANU 60 DARPANGARH Other 0.511 1 17
1526 Darpan 153485854 ANANTA DEHURI MANDAR DEHURI 58 DARPANGARH Other 0.511 1 19
1527 Darpan 153570224 MANJULATA SAHOO MAHENDRA SAHOO 50 KOLHASAHI Other 0.0329 1 23

1528 Darpan 153590065 BISHNU DEHURI KUSA DEHURI 50
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other 0.0329 1 26

1529 Darpan 153585585 SABITRI MALIK KARTIKA MALIK 47 DARPANGARH Other 0.0329 1 27
1530 Darpan 153054966 JHULIA KARI CHAIN DEHURI 50 DARPANGARH Other 0.0329 1 28
1531 Darpan 153450834 LAXMAN KU SING KESHAB CH SING 46 DARPANGARH Other 0.0329 1 29
1532 Darpan 153197885 SJ JAFURDDIN MANA BASIR 46 DARPANGARH Other 0.0329 1 30

1533 Darpan 153575047 PRAFULLA BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 50
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other 0.0329 1 31



1534 Darpan 153477444 BIDYADHAR SAMAL BAURI SAMAL 50 DARPANGARH Other 0.0329 1 32

1535 Darpan 153059407 SUSAMA DEHURI BRAHMANANDA DEHURI 45
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other -0.2061 1 33

1536 Darpan 153076245 TAPAN KU BEHERA KESHAB BEHERA 43
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other -0.2061 1 34

1537 Darpan 152905804 JUMANI BIBI SK HAIDAR ALLI 44 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 36
1538 Darpan 152793371 SK MEHERBAN SK AJU 44 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 37
1539 Darpan 153470339 NAYANA DEHURI PURASTAM DEHURI 45 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 40
1540 Darpan 153473143 SUBASH CH SINGH KRUSHNA CH SINGH 44 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 41
1541 Darpan 153487193 BHAGYADHAR PRUSTY GANESWAR PRUSTY 42 KOLHASAHI Other -0.2061 1 42
1542 Darpan 153588141 CHANDANA BEHERA NABOGHANA BEHERA 45 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 44
1543 Darpan 153590141 SITANATHO DEHURI UCHHAB DEHURI 45 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 45
1544 Darpan 153468766 SUMAN DEHURI PARI DEHURI 44 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 46
1545 Darpan 153453402 DUSASAN BEHERA KASINATH BEHERA 45 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 47
1546 Darpan 153054848 KULAMANI DEHURI PABANA DEHURI 45 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 48
1547 Darpan 153066857 BIJAY SAMAL UCHHAB SAMAL 43 DARPANGARH Other -0.2061 1 49
1548 Darpan 152365079 SAKINA BIBI SK HASANU 37 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 50
1549 Darpan 153457816 SARMISTA PANDA RABINDRANATH PANDA 40 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 51
1550 Darpan 153604014 KUSUMLATA PANDA RABINDRA PANDA 40 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 52
1551 Darpan 153602245 MASKUD KHAN APSARA KHAN 37 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 53
1552 Darpan 153468572 KSHETRABASI PATRA MADHAB PATRA 39 KOLHASAHI Other -0.4451 1 54
1553 Darpan 152404603 LIYAQUAT KHAN BISRAL KHAN 39 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 55
1554 Darpan 153073069 SK SAJATULLA SK HEMAYAT TULLA 39 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 56

1555 Darpan 153200640 PRAMOD OJHA DURYDHONA 37
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other -0.4451 1 57

1556 Darpan 153192291 LALITA MOHAN PRUSTY GANESWAR PRUSTY 37 KOLHASAHI Other -0.4451 1 58
1557 Darpan 153603894 PABITRA SAMAL DHOIN SAMAL 37 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 59
1558 Darpan 153598941 RAMESH DEHURI UTTAM DEHURI 38 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 60
1559 Darpan 153594557 DUSMANTA BARIK BHIMSEN BARIK 36 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 61
1560 Darpan 153574982 MAINA DEHURI MANUA DEHURI 37 DARPANGARH Other -0.4451 1 62
1561 Darpan 152703755 SITARA BIWI SK JAFIR 32 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 63
1562 Darpan 152397583 PINI BIBI FAJULA 35 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 64
1563 Darpan 152835428 ASHAN KHAN SULTAN KHAN 35 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 65
1564 Darpan 152865842 SK JAHANGIR JONET 32 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 66
1565 Darpan 152397582 SITARA BIBI SK AKTAR 35 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 67
1566 Darpan 153594619 JOGO GRDI GANESH GEDI 32 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 68
1567 Darpan 153592236 JOGENDRA DEHURI UCHAB DEHURI 35 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 69



1568 Darpan 153577380 HRUSIKESH DEHURI MAINE DEHURI 32 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 70
1569 Darpan 153484103 SANJAYA SAMAL BISWANATH SAMAL 32 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 72
1570 Darpan 153078671 AMAR KHATUA RANKA KHATUA 33 DARPANGARH Other -0.6841 1 73
1571 Darpan 153479606 LITU BEHERA DUSASAN BEHERA 29 DARPANGARH Other -0.9232 1 74
1572 Darpan 153594467 MITU BEHERA DHIRENDRA BEHERA 28 DARPANGARH Other -0.9232 1 75
1573 Darpan 153484207 SENTURI DEHURI INDRAMANI DEHURI 28 KOLHASAHI Other -0.9232 1 76
1574 Darpan 153477448 SUSANTA PALHEI FAKIRA PALHEI 30 KOLHASAHI Other -0.9232 1 77
1575 Darpan 153596872 BABUL DEHURI MADHA DEHURI 27 KOLHASAHI Other -0.9232 1 78

1576 Darpan 153592239 KALIA DEHURI RAMACHANDRA DEHURI 23
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other -1.1622 1 79

1577 Darpan 153078640 JALIA DEHURI KUSHA DEHURI 25
GULJARNAGAR 

PATANA
Other -1.1622 1 80

1578 Darpan 152360010 SUMA NPERWIN SK KAUSAR ALLI 20 DARPANGARH Other -1.4012 1 81
1579 Dhanmandal 153145452 CHAKRADHAR SETHY KALANDI SETHY 44 SASANSIMA SC -0.1853 0 2

1580 Dhanmandal 152767107 SHARAT CHANDRA JENA KANGALI JENA 66 SASANSIMA SC 2.4698 1 3

1581 Dhanmandal 153058219 FAKIRMOHAN MALLIK RAMA MALLIK 65 DEBATASAHI SC 1.9291 1 4
1582 Dhanmandal 153133524 SATYABRATA JENA SUKADEBA JENA 50 DHANMANDAL SC 0.044 1 5
1583 Dhanmandal 153113888 SANJAYA JENA BIPIN JENA 30 DHANMANDAL SC -0.174 1 6
1584 Dhanmandal 153100448 CHHABINDRA MALLIK BIMBADHAR MALLIK 34 DHANMANDAL SC -0.6438 1 7
1585 Dhanmandal 153105965 DEBENDRA JENA RAMESH JENA 34 DHANMANDAL SC -0.6438 1 8
1586 Dhanmandal 153516850 HIMANJALI SETHY ANTARYAMI SETHY 28 SASANSIMA SC -0.8731 1 9
1587 Dhanmandal 153058396 GAYADHAR JENA DHRUBA JENA 30 SASANSIMA SC -0.8731 1 10
1588 Dhanmandal 153494378 LAXMI SETHY MAKAR CHANDRA BEHERA 32 DHANMANDAL SC -1.8411 1 11
1589 Dhanmandal 153150948 TUSHAR SETHY DAIBAR SETHY 35 DHANMANDAL SC 2.8518 2 12
1590 Dhanmandal 153152890 KARUNAKAR MALLIK BIJAYRAM MALLIK 51 DEBATASAHI SC 0.2733 2 14

1591 Dhanmandal 152369904 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA SURENDRA KUMAR PANDA 35 SASANSIMA Other -0.6438 0 1

1592 Dhanmandal 153095017 NALINI PARIDA BHARAT PANDA 50 DEBATASAHI Other 2.4385 1 2
1593 Dhanmandal 153053360 HARIHAR BEHERA GANAGADHAR BEHERA 47 DEBATASAHI Other 2.4385 1 3
1594 Dhanmandal 152970138 GAGAN SAHU BALARAM SAHU 47 DEBATASAHI Other 1.2412 1 5
1595 Dhanmandal 153097746 SUSAMA PADHI PRAVAT PADHI 44 SASANSIMA Other 1.029 1 6
1596 Dhanmandal 153063011 BHAGABAN ROUT RAGHAB ROUT 56 SASANSIMA Other 0.5025 1 8
1597 Dhanmandal 152991624 SEK JAKIR SEK HUSSEN 59 DEBATASAHI Other 0.5025 1 9

1598 Dhanmandal 152646957 CHITARANJAN SAHOO BISHNU SAHOO 52 RAMACHANDRAPUR Other 0.2733 1 10

1599 Dhanmandal 152472056 MINAKSHI DAS MURALI DAS 50 DHANMANDAL Other 0.044 1 11



1600 Dhanmandal 153038346 GAGAN LENKA GOLAKHA LENKA 49 DHANMANDAL Other 0.044 1 13
1601 Dhanmandal 153022915 SABITA SAHOO SATRUGHAN SAHOO 42 DEBATASAHI Other -0.1853 1 14

1602 Dhanmandal 152467160 BIJAYA BHADRA BAYA BHADRA 44 RAMACHANDRAPUR Other -0.1853 1 15

1603 Dhanmandal 152826587 ARUN JENA SUKANTA JENA 45 SASANSIMA Other -0.1853 1 16
1604 Dhanmandal 152646996 GANESWAR PANDA MAHESWAR PANDA 43 DHANMANDAL Other -0.1853 1 17
1605 Dhanmandal 152686024 CHANDAN DAS CHAKRADHAR DAS 41 DEBATASAHI Other -0.1853 1 18
1606 Dhanmandal 152741023 ANANDA DAS NATHA DAS 43 SASANSIMA Other -0.1853 1 19
1607 Dhanmandal 153119569 RASANANDA JENA POKA JENA 42 DHANMANDAL Other -0.1853 1 20
1608 Dhanmandal 153149883 MANITA JENA KAILASH JENA 39 DHANMANDAL Other -0.4145 1 21
1609 Dhanmandal 152895478 BIMBADHAR JENA KAILASH JENA 37 SASANSIMA Other -0.4145 1 22
1610 Dhanmandal 152426258 CHANDAN JENA DHRUBA JENA 36 SASANSIMA Other -0.4145 1 23
1611 Dhanmandal 153163285 PRIYANKA SWAIN MANORANJAN SWAIN 32 DHANMANDAL Other -0.6438 1 24
1612 Dhanmandal 153091799 SABITRI PRADHAN BABULA PRADHAN 35 DEBATASAHI Other -0.6438 1 25
1613 Dhanmandal 153144104 RANJITA JENA RATNAKAR JENA 33 DHANMANDAL Other -0.6438 1 27

1614 Dhanmandal 152838890 SUBASA NAYAK CHINTAMANI NAYAK 33 RAMACHANDRAPUR Other -0.6438 1 28

1615 Dhanmandal 153152305 GITANJALI SWAIN PRAFULLA SWAIN 32 DHANMANDAL Other -0.6438 1 29
1616 Dhanmandal 152362432 SUSHANTA ROUT ALEKHA ROUT 34 SASANSIMA Other -0.6438 1 30
1617 Dhanmandal 153160380 SUJIT KUMAR JENA SHARAT CHANDRA JENA 29 SASANSIMA Other -0.8731 1 31
1618 Dhanmandal 153154965 BABI JENA BABI JENA 30 DHANMANDAL Other -0.8731 1 32
1619 Dhanmandal 152402581 PRADEEP JENA AINTHI JENA 29 SASANSIMA Other -0.8731 1 33

1620 Dhanmandal 152707760 PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA PRADIPTA KUMAR MISHRA 30 DEBATASAHI Other -0.8731 1 34

1621 Dhanmandal 153020323 RABI JENA RAMA JENA 28 DHANMANDAL Other -0.8731 1 35
1622 Dhanmandal 152324734 RAJENDRA PRADHAN TRINATH PRADHAN 30 DEBATASAHI Other -0.8731 1 36
1623 Dhanmandal 153055594 BIBIJAN BEGAM NABIUDDIN 24 DEBATASAHI Other -1.1024 1 37
1624 Dhanmandal 153141727 ALEKH ROUT BANSIDHAR ROUTY 59 SASANSIMA Other 1.4593 2 38
1625 Dhanmandal 153149028 KIRAN BALA ROUT DINABANDHU ROUT 59 SASANSIMA Other 0.5025 2 39

1626 Dhanmandal 153139652 SHEK SABIR SK MONA 44 RAMACHANDRAPUR Other -0.1853 2 40

1627 Dhanmandal 153152909 RAMESH ROUT GANDHARBA ROUT 41 SASANSIMA Other -0.1853 2 41
1628 Dhanmandal 153145343 LALITA ROUT HARI DEHURI 35 SASANSIMA Other -0.6438 2 42

1629 Dhanmandal 153139711 GOURANGA BALAMUCH RAMESH BALMUCH 32 SASANSIMA Other -0.6438 2 43

1630 Dhanmandal 153152790 PRADEEP KU SWAIN NITYANANDA SWAIN 29 DHANMANDAL Other -0.8731 2 44
1631 Gopalpur 152663182 TIKILI DEURI DASATATHI DEURI 39 KALASHREE ST 0.2315 2 1



1632 Gopalpur 152902751 KANDHE DEURI KALANDI DEURI 28 KALASHREE ST -0.0223 2 2
1633 Gopalpur 152650507 TUNI DEURI DILLIP DEURI 34 KALASHREE ST -0.0339 2 3
1634 Gopalpur 152773657 RINU DEHURI FUSI DEHURI 42 KALASHREE ST -0.0998 2 4
1635 Gopalpur 153095493 RATNAKAR DEHURI KULAMANI DEHURI 38 KALASHREE ST -0.3653 2 5
1636 Gopalpur 152905128 TIKINA DEURI TULU DEURI 33 KALASHREE ST -0.6307 2 6
1637 Gopalpur 152978770 SURENDRA BEHERA GOKHEL BEHERA 43 KALASHREE SC 2.8141 1 1
1638 Gopalpur 153778216 suneli dalei makar 33 KALASHREE SC 2.4556 1 2
1639 Gopalpur 153610079 KAILASA MALIK SADHU MALIK 69 GOPALPUR SC 1.8243 1 3
1640 Gopalpur 153970305 Kamala malik Bharta malik 55 GOPALPUR SC -0.1656 1 6
1641 Gopalpur 153778239 MANTUA DALEI biswambar dalei 50 KALASHREE SC -0.431 1 7
1642 Gopalpur 152581232 CHAKRADHAR DALAI GOLEKHA DALAI 43 KALASHREE SC -0.6965 1 9
1643 Gopalpur 153863697 PRATIMA GOI sukuta guru 45 KALASHREE SC -0.6965 1 10
1644 Gopalpur 153949557 AJAYA KUMAR MALIK BHARAT 43 KALASHREE SC -0.6965 1 11
1645 Gopalpur 153778231 apuja dalei biswambar 36 KALASHREE SC -0.962 1 12
1646 Gopalpur 152373475 CHHABITARANI MALLIK ARBINDA MALIK 23 GOPALPUR SC -1.1616 1 14
1647 Gopalpur 153899312 Badal dehury Dhoi 34 KALASHREE SC -1.2274 1 15
1648 Gopalpur 153778203 mamata dakei Panchu swain 33 KALASHREE SC -1.2274 1 16
1649 Gopalpur 153899330 KOUSALYA DEHURY khetrabasi 26 KALASHREE SC -1.4929 1 17
1650 Gopalpur 153778238 ANJAN DALEI Biswambar dalei 29 KALASHREE SC -1.4929 1 18
1651 Gopalpur 153778222 AJATA DALEI FAKIR DALEI 27 KALASHREE SC -1.4929 1 19
1652 Gopalpur 153778220 RITARANI DALEI gorahari 24 KALASHREE SC -1.7583 1 20
1653 Gopalpur 153092875 JHARI MALIK AGANI MALIK 54 GOPALPUR SC 2.9705 2 21
1654 Gopalpur 152916593 SHANKARSHAN DALAI GOLAKHA DALEI 62 KALASHREE SC 0.9621 2 22
1655 Gopalpur 152420827 PRAMILA DEURI KESHAB DEURI 43 KALASHREE SC 0.497 2 23

1656 Gopalpur 153085682 NANADA KISHOR MALLIK NARAHARI MALLIK 52 KALASHREE SC 0.4312 2 25

1657 Gopalpur 152412305 BIPINI DEURI BABULI DEURI 31 KALASHREE SC -0.0339 2 26
1658 Gopalpur 152995119 ASHOK BEHER KHATU BEHERA 37 KALASHREE SC -0.3653 2 28
1659 Gopalpur 152514332 GOBARDHAN DALEI BISWAMBARA DALEI 29 KALASHREE SC -0.8962 2 29
1660 Gopalpur 153200515 SANJUKTA BEHERA SRIKANTA BEHERA 47 KALASHREE Other 0.1657 1 5
1661 Gopalpur 153976442 Uma Das Brajabandhu Das 50 GOPALPUR Other -0.431 1 9
1662 Gopalpur 153899374 SANJUKTA MOHANTY Krushna 34 KALASHREE Other -1.2274 1 11

1663 Gopalpur 152502468 AMULYA KUMAR SAMAL PARBATI SAMAL 45 KALASHREE Other 1.3984 2 13

1664 Gopalpur 153052525 SK QUAMRUDDIN SK MADHU 53 KALASHREE Other 1.0279 2 16
1665 Gopalpur 152995197 HIRAMANI DHAL HEMANTA DHAL 43 KALASHREE Other 1.0239 2 17
1666 Gopalpur 153192329 ANAJANA BIHARI NATH BIHARI 64 KALASHREE Other 0.9621 2 18



1667 Gopalpur 153723325 Manoj Kumar Dhal Balaram Dhal 45 KALASHREE Other 0.8641 2 19
1668 Gopalpur 152677504 TAMUNA BIBI SEKH GULAM HUSEN 54 KALASHREE Other 0.4312 2 23
1669 Gopalpur 153263267 MALATI DHAL DEBADATA DHAL 44 KALASHREE Other -0.0998 2 29
1670 Gopalpur 153165734 SRIKANTA DALEI ALEKHA DALEI 39 KALASHREE Other -0.3653 2 30

1671 Gopalpur 153608837 SUBHALAXMI MOHANTY BISWAJIT MOHANTY 32 GOPALPUR Other -0.6307 2 34

1672 Gopalpur 153230156 AKELA JAMAL SK HUSEN 34 KALASHREE Other -0.6307 2 35
1673 Gopalpur 153609514 MINAKHI JENA UPENDRA JENA 30 GOPALPUR Other -0.8962 2 36
1674 Gopalpur 152413971 SAROJINI BARIK SANTOSH BARIK 21 KALASHREE Other -1.1616 2 38
1675 Kaimatia 152458562 BASANTI CHATAR SURIA CHATAR 24 NALIDA ST -0.7587 0 1
1676 Kaimatia 153466393 MATAKA SAE KAERA SAE 39 NALIDA ST 2.7608 1 3
1677 Kaimatia 153479260 SANKAR SAMAL TIKAM SAMAL 60 ABHAYAPUR ST 1.7001 1 6
1678 Kaimatia 153479135 BIJAY SAMAL SUKUTA SAMAL 44 ABHAYAPUR ST 1.6513 1 7
1679 Kaimatia 152904530 GOPINATHA SAMAL JAYRAM SAMAL 49 BARANGA ST 1.4513 1 8
1680 Kaimatia 153476826 ASHOK SAMAL GOPINATHA SAMAL 37 ABHAYAPUR ST 1.4005 1 9
1681 Kaimatia 153463387 CHHANA HASDA SHYAMA HASDA 48 NALIDA ST 1.1986 1 10
1682 Kaimatia 153463314 KHAGA HANSDA PRADHAN HANSDA 35 NALIDA ST 1.1498 1 11
1683 Kaimatia 152472510 NABAGHANA SAMAL SUNAKAR DEHURI 59 BARANGA ST 1.0512 1 12
1684 Kaimatia 152728004 RAJENDRA PRADHAN DHARANI PRADHAN 31 ABHAYAPUR ST 0.9221 1 13
1685 Kaimatia 152638225 RAMESH DEHURI CHITAN DEHURI 35 BARANGA ST 0.8378 1 14
1686 Kaimatia 153005222 MANJU TIU KAG HEMBRAM 55 NALIDA ST 0.7458 1 15
1687 Kaimatia 152578075 SUNAKAR DEHURI BABAN DEHURI 54 NALIDA ST 0.7458 1 16
1688 Kaimatia 153010591 JAGANATHA TIRIA CHALMOHAN TIRIA 39 NALIDA ST 0.7095 1 17
1689 Kaimatia 152850450 PABANA DEHURI UPENDRA DEHURI 49 KAIMATIA ST 0.4951 1 18
1690 Kaimatia 153467874 BHANAJAN SAMAL BHAGYADHAR SAMAL 31 ABHAYAPUR ST 0.4463 1 19

1691 Kaimatia 152503526 CHANDRAMANI DEHURI RAHASH DEHURI 41 KAIMATIA ST 0.2443 1 20

1692 Kaimatia 153015143 GOPAL SINKU LATE BIRSHA SINKU 41 NALIDA ST 0.2443 1 21
1693 Kaimatia 152583671 PRATAP DEHURI BIJAY DEHURI 42 BARANGA ST 0.2443 1 22
1694 Kaimatia 153390122 PARA PURTY PURNA PURTY 34 NALIDA ST 0.0501 1 23
1695 Kaimatia 153392104 Kabira Dehuri CHARANI DEHURI 55 BAIDEHIPUR ST 0.0423 1 25
1696 Kaimatia 153458916 BALAMA CHAMPIA SUNARAM CHAMPIA 52 NALIDA ST 0.0423 1 26
1697 Kaimatia 152547231 MASURI JERAI BISWANATH JERAI 37 NALIDA ST -0.0065 1 27
1698 Kaimatia 152512817 AKSHYA DEHURI BAUNI DEHURI 39 BAIDEHIPUR ST -0.0065 1 28
1699 Kaimatia 152344674 SRIDHAR DEHURI KAPILA DEHURI 37 KAIMATIA ST -0.0065 1 29
1700 Kaimatia 152758640 URMILA BARIK PUSPA BARIK 39 NALIDA ST -0.0065 1 30
1701 Kaimatia 153386682 CHINMAYA DEHURI BABAJI DEHURI 37 MAINSIAGOTHA ST -0.0065 1 31



1702 Kaimatia 152583806 PRAFULLA DEHURI BIJAYA DEHURI 39 BARANGA ST -0.0065 1 33
1703 Kaimatia 153051145 MACHUA DIGI NABA DIGI 38 NALIDA ST -0.0065 1 34
1704 Kaimatia 153461119 KABULI PURTI PURNA PURTI 33 NALIDA ST -0.2572 1 35
1705 Kaimatia 152942952 PANI BIRUA GOPI BIRUA 41 NALIDA ST -0.4592 1 36
1706 Kaimatia 152583744 PRADIPTA DEHURI BIJAYA DEHURI 44 BARANGA ST -0.4592 1 37
1707 Kaimatia 152939154 PHULA PINGUA BIJAY PINGUA 28 NALIDA ST -0.508 1 38
1708 Kaimatia 153051298 RAMSING SINKU BIRSA SINKU 29 NALIDA ST -0.508 1 39
1709 Kaimatia 152472366 SARBESWAR DEHURI BAMADEB DEHURI 30 BAIDEHIPUR ST -0.508 1 40
1710 Kaimatia 152961844 GOPINATHA DEHURI KUMAR DEHURI 30 KAIMATIA ST -0.508 1 42
1711 Kaimatia 152718362 RAGHUNATH SAMAL BATA SAMAL 29 BAIDEHIPUR ST -0.508 1 43
1712 Kaimatia 152799815 MAMATA TIU DAMA TIU 27 NALIDA ST -0.508 1 44
1713 Kaimatia 152903824 SAMBHU BIRUA GHANA BIRUA 30 NALIDA ST -0.508 1 45
1714 Kaimatia 152614073 MADHU DEHURI BIJAY DEHURI 29 BARANGA ST -0.508 1 46
1715 Kaimatia 152483248 CHAHAN DEHURI NISHAKAR DEHURI 32 BARANGA ST -0.708 1 47
1716 Kaimatia 152776259 JEMA SINKU SURESH SINKU 39 NALIDA ST -0.7099 1 48
1717 Kaimatia 152394863 HARI DEHURI BATA KRUSHNA DEHURI 37 BARANGA ST -0.7099 1 49
1718 Kaimatia 152415739 SRIMATI JAREI BASU JAREI 25 NALIDA ST -0.7587 1 51
1719 Kaimatia 152815572 KUNI SURI SURA SURI 23 NALIDA ST -0.7587 1 52
1720 Kaimatia 152927304 MANASH DEHURI NAGENDRA DEHURI 24 MAINSIAGOTHA ST -0.7587 1 53
1721 Kaimatia 152518952 SURU CHATAR SATRUGANHA CHATAR 23 NALIDA ST -0.7587 1 54
1722 Kaimatia 153391953 KUNI SINKU SANA SINKU 32 NALIDA ST -0.9607 1 55
1723 Kaimatia 153463284 SUKANTA SAHOO MAYADHAR SAHOO 31 NALIDA ST -0.9607 1 56
1724 Kaimatia 152394954 MOHAN DEHURI NISAKAR DEHURI 35 BARANGA ST -0.9607 1 57
1725 Kaimatia 152690946 RAJANI BIRUA MANAS BIRUA 20 NALIDA ST -1.0095 1 58
1726 Kaimatia 153461082 MILU BIRUA RAMSINGH BIRUA 20 NALIDA ST -1.0095 1 59
1727 Kaimatia 152458421 MANJU SIDHU CHAMBUR SIDHU 26 NALIDA ST -1.2115 1 60
1728 Kaimatia 152871934 MANASH DEHURI SHARAT DEHURI 26 BARANGA ST -1.2115 1 61

1729 Kaimatia 153479108 CHANDRAMANI DEHURI KRUPASINDHU DEHURI 26 ABHAYAPUR ST -1.2115 1 63

1730 Kaimatia 152801945 SIMA TIRIA LAXMAN TIRIA 23 NALIDA ST -1.4622 1 64
1731 Kaimatia 152927339 AJAY SAMAL RATNAKAR SAMAL 25 BAIDEHIPUR ST -1.4622 1 66
1732 Kaimatia 152578713 RAJENDRA DEHURI GOPINATHA DEHURI 22 BARANGA ST -1.4622 1 67
1733 Kaimatia 152472398 SUSANTA DEHURI NARAHARI DEHURI 21 MAINSIAGOTHA ST -1.4622 1 68
1734 Kaimatia 153479233 ARAT SAMAL BANSHI SAMAL 23 ABHAYAPUR ST -1.4622 1 69
1735 Kaimatia 153461040 MITU GUDWALI GANDHIA GUDUWALI 22 NALIDA ST -1.4622 1 70
1736 Kaimatia 153460956 DINA BIRUA DUKHA BIRUA 18 NALIDA ST -1.713 1 71
1737 Kaimatia 152841559 BICHITRA PRADHAN JOGI PRADHAN 20 ABHAYAPUR ST -1.713 1 72



1738 Kaimatia 153451976 SUKANTI MALIK JAGU MALIK 37 PAIDA SC 0.697 1 4
1739 Kaimatia 152504936 MADHUSUDAN SETHY JAIRAM SETHY 39 KAIMATIA SC 0.4989 1 6
1740 Kaimatia 152583771 DINABANDHU SAHOO SUKADEB SAHOO 34 NALIDA Other 2.0717 1 1
1741 Kaimatia 152579344 REBATI ROUT PITABASH ROUT 49 BARANGA Other 1.7586 1 2
1742 Kaimatia 152696900 DHIRENDRA BEHERA SAHADEV BEHERA 49 BARANGA Other 1.0005 1 4
1743 Kaimatia 152909473 NIRANJANA SAHOO GOPINATHA SAHOO 59 KAIMATIA Other 0.9966 1 5
1744 Kaimatia 152800322 JOSHNA LENKA PITAMBAR LENKA 45 BIRIJANGA Other 0.7497 1 8
1745 Kaimatia 153566494 ANNAPURNA DAS PURUSOTTAM KHILAR 65 BIRIJANGA Other 0.5439 1 10
1746 Kaimatia 153480790 NARAHARI DEHURI SUNDARI DEHURI 47 BARANGA Other 0.5076 1 11
1747 Kaimatia 152578778 PRAKASH SAHOO RABINDRA SAHOO 37 BARANGA Other 0.4989 1 13
1748 Kaimatia 152543328 BHIMASEN SAHOO GOKUL SAHOO 49 BAIDEHIPUR Other 0.4951 1 14
1749 Kaimatia 152559803 BANSHIDHAR SAHOO JALADHAR SAHOO 44 KAIMATIA Other 0.2443 1 15
1750 Kaimatia 152388232 SUBHASH CH BARIK SUNDARA BARIK 43 KAIMATIA Other 0.2443 1 16
1751 Kaimatia 152368146 SANATANA LENKA PUNANANDA LENKA 39 BARANGA Other -0.0065 1 17
1752 Kaimatia 152689799 AMULI DAS GONGADHAR DAS 40 BIRIJANGA Other -0.0065 1 18
1753 Kaimatia 152799974 MANASH KU SAHOO MURALIDHAR SAHOO 36 KAIMATIA Other -0.0065 1 19
1754 Kaimatia 152696319 PRATIMA LENKA GIRISH CH LENKA 37 NALIDA Other -0.0065 1 20
1755 Kaimatia 152393866 SARANGA SAHOO ATULA SAHOO 35 KAIMATIA Other -0.2572 1 23
1756 Kaimatia 152339338 SHRINIBASH SAHOO DOLAGOBINDA SAHOO 33 KAIMATIA Other -0.2572 1 25
1757 Kaimatia 153480668 SANTOSH MUDULI SIBA MUDULI 33 PAIDA Other -0.2572 1 26
1758 Kaimatia 152451489 PRAKASH SAMAL HEMANTA SAMAL 35 KAIMATIA Other -0.2572 1 27
1759 Kaimatia 152762953 ANULATA ROUT LATE PARSURAM ROUT 42 BIRIJANGA Other -0.4592 1 28
1760 Kaimatia 152799899 SATI SAHOO GIRIDHARI SAMAl 42 BARANGA Other -0.4592 1 29
1761 Kaimatia 152639021 GITA BARIK PRAKASH BARIK 26 NALIDA Other -0.508 1 30
1762 Kaimatia 152776429 MANAS LENKA GAYADHAR LENKA 30 BARANGA Other -0.508 1 31
1763 Kaimatia 153000365 RANJAN KU ROUT PRAVAKAR ROUT 28 BARANGA Other -0.508 1 32
1764 Kaimatia 153538555 TATHAPOI SAMAL BHIMA SAMAL 25 BARANGA Other -0.7587 1 33
1765 Kaimatia 153392072 CHAGALI SAHOO GIRIDHARI SAHOO 35 KAIMATIA Other -0.9607 1 34
1766 Kaimatia 152368107 GANESWAR ROUT BATAKRUSHNA ROUR 35 BARANGA Other -0.9607 1 35
1767 Kaimatia 152334077 PRAMOD KU NAYAK SUKADEV NAYAK 27 KAIMATIA Other -1.2115 1 36
1768 Khaira 152990362 KABITA MALIK JAGANNATH MALIK 43 KHAIRA SC 2.2898 1 1
1769 Khaira 152576352 BAISHNAB KANDI JAGANNATH KANDI 55 NUASASAN SC 1.8786 1 5
1770 Khaira 153028922 TILOTTAMA BHOI ENDAR BHOI 46 NUASASAN SC 1.4434 1 7
1771 Khaira 152981611 SATYABRATA DAS BAMADEB DAS 46 NUASASAN SC 1.4109 1 8
1772 Khaira 152835560 PUNANANDA BHOI NATABAR BHOI 45 KHAIRA SC 1.2898 1 9
1773 Khaira 152385280 PUSHI KANDI SRIRAM KANDI 44 KHAIRA SC 1.2898 1 10
1774 Khaira 152981566 KAMINI DALAI BABAJI DALAI 45 KHAIRA SC 1.1284 1 13



1775 Khaira 152876033 BHRAMAR DALAI NIRANJAN DALAI 37 KHAIRA SC 0.9954 1 17
1776 Khaira 152385251 BAPI DAS HARIHAR DAS 26 KHAIRA SC 0.9726 1 20
1777 Khaira 152981565 LAXMIDHAR MALIK RADHANATHA MALIK 46 DAGARPADA SC 0.8464 1 22
1778 Khaira 152981621 GITA BHOI NIRANJAN BHOI 44 NUASASAN SC 0.8454 1 23
1779 Khaira 152490489 ABHAYA MALIK SADANANDA MALIK 32 KHAIRA SC 0.7884 1 24
1780 Khaira 152981613 GOPAL CHANDRA DAS KISHOR CHANDRA DAS 45 NUASASAN SC 0.7254 1 26
1781 Khaira 152385244 JAPUNI KANDI PARSURAM KANDI 44 KHAIRA SC 0.7254 1 27
1782 Khaira 152504151 MANOJ BHOI DHANESWAR BHOI 32 NUASASAN SC 0.701 1 28
1783 Khaira 152981618 SANJIB DAS RATNAKAR DAS 32 NUASASAN SC 0.701 1 31
1784 Khaira 152385255 BINOD MALIK BODHI MALIK 35 KHAIRA SC 0.6906 1 32
1785 Khaira 152892525 PUSPALATA MALLICK GUNDUCHI MALLICK 47 KHAIRA SC 0.4775 1 38
1786 Khaira 152774970 NAKULA DAS BHIKARI DAS 38 NUASASAN SC 0.431 1 39
1787 Khaira 153799572 TRILOCHAN BHOI INDRAMANI BHOI 54 NUASASAN SC 0.1853 1 46
1788 Khaira 152432348 SUDARSHAN SETHY KAILASH SETHY 41 KHAIRA SC 0.161 1 47
1789 Khaira 152574458 BASANTI DAS GHANA DAS 30 KHAIRA SC 0.1578 1 48
1790 Khaira 152574533 AJAY DAS GANESWAR DAS 32 NUASASAN SC 0.1366 1 49
1791 Khaira 152618127 GOBIONDA DAS PURNACHANDRA DAS 33 NUASASAN SC 0.1366 1 50
1792 Khaira 152432250 PRADIP MALIK ANANTA MALIK 34 DAGARPADA SC 0.1366 1 51
1793 Khaira 152432311 BICHITRA MALIK BIRAKISHORE MALIK 39 KHAIRA SC -0.1334 1 59
1794 Khaira 152490532 SUBASH MALIK KAPILENDRA MALIK 37 KHAIRA SC -0.1334 1 60
1795 Khaira 152981583 DALI MALIK RAJESH MALIK 30 KHAIRA SC -0.1578 1 61
1796 Khaira 152775027 BHANUMATI SAMAL BISHNU KANDI 30 NUASASAN SC -0.1578 1 62
1797 Khaira 152432210 PRAKASH MALIK DHIRENDRA MALIK 37 DAGARPADA SC -0.3394 1 65
1798 Khaira 152504247 RANJITA DAS NARENDRA DAS 43 KHAIRA SC -0.4035 1 66
1799 Khaira 152504292 JAGA MALIK SUDARSHAN MALIK 32 KHAIRA SC -0.4278 1 69
1800 Khaira 152385271 AJAY DAS KISHOR DAS 31 KHAIRA SC -0.4278 1 71
1801 Khaira 153881026 MANOJA MALIK KAILASA MALIK 31 KADAI SC -0.6012 1 77
1802 Khaira 152490631 RANJIT DAS RATNAKAR DAS 38 KHAIRA SC -0.6979 1 80
1803 Khaira 153729436 RASHMI RANJAN BHOI BASANT KUMAR BHOI 27 NUASASAN SC -0.7222 1 83
1804 Khaira 152977336 PRATAP BHOI DASARATHI BHOI 27 NUASASAN SC -0.7222 1 84
1805 Khaira 152472645 KUMAR DALAI NIRANJAN DALAI 27 KHAIRA SC -0.8956 1 86
1806 Khaira 152930473 JAGAN DALEI NIRANJAN DALEI 26 KHAIRA SC -1.2867 1 99
1807 Khaira 152746771 SILU BHOI PITAMBAR BHOI 28 NUASASAN SC -1.2867 1 100
1808 Khaira 152703843 RITENDRA MALIK NISAKAR MALIK 23 KHAIRA SC -1.5811 1 102
1809 Khaira 152385264 KAHNU DAS RAMESH DAS 23 KHAIRA SC -1.5811 1 106
1810 Khaira 152981615 MAHESWAR DALAI HALADHAR DALAI 24 KHAIRA SC -1.5811 1 109
1811 Khaira 152885007 SUDHIR KUMAR BARAL PRASANTA BARAL 42 KHAIRA Other 3.6913 1 1



1812 Khaira 152830797 PARAMANANDA DASH KRUSHNA CHANDRA DASH 57 DAGARPADA Other 2.5211 1 2
1813 Khaira 153881047 SUSHIL MOHARANA NATABARA MOHARANA 39 KADAI Other 1.4532 1 6
1814 Khaira 153896518 BASANTI PARIDA Sankarsan Parida 50 KADAI Other 0.8464 1 9
1815 Khaira 152790216 BABULI MOHANTY HARIHAR MOHANTY 46 KHAIRA Other 0.8464 1 10
1816 Khaira 152560889 RANJULATA MOHANTY KRUSHNA NAYAK 49 DAGARPADA Other 0.8034 1 11

1817 Khaira 153799515 JYOSHNAMAYEE SAHOO GAGAN BIHARI SAHOO 41 DAGARPADA Other 0.161 1 27

1818 Khaira 152936974 LATIKA PRUSTY PRATAP PRUSTY 41 DAGARPADA Other 0.161 1 28
1819 Khaira 152774907 BHIMA DAS BHIKARI DAS 44 NUASASAN Other 0.161 1 29
1820 Khaira 152675170 SUSHANTA BEHERA BASUDEB BEHERA 44 DAGARPADA Other -0.045 1 34
1821 Khaira 152989036 SURESH PRUSTY BATAKRUSHNA PRUSTY 39 DAGARPADA Other -0.1334 1 38
1822 Khaira 153470299 TIKI RANA GURUBARI RANA 39 KHAIRA Other -0.6979 1 46

1823 Khaira 152884902
BIRANCHINARAYAN 

SINGH
PARAMANANDA SINGH 39 DAGARPADA Other -0.6979 1 49

1824 Khaira 153881034 TANUSHREE SAMAL Pankaj Samal 32 KADAI Other -0.9923 1 56

1825 Khaira 153866516 PUSPALATA MOHARANA BHAGYADHAR MOHARANA 37 KADAI Other -1.2623 1 59

1826 Kolanagiri 152649288 SRICHARAN MALIK BRAJAKISHORE 23 KOLANGIRI SC -0.9324 0 1
1827 Kolanagiri 153755735 puspalata malick dillip ku malick 46 KOLANGIRI SC 3.3501 1 2

1828 Kolanagiri 152669032
SHYAMSUNDAR SUNDAR 

MALIK
ACHHUTI MALIK 57 PANASUAPAL SC 1.8513 1 3

1829 Kolanagiri 152816090 BIBHUTI BHUSAN MALIK KULAMANI MALIK 31 KOLANGIRI SC 1.2066 1 4

1830 Kolanagiri 152537384 DATAHARI MALIK GOKHEL MALIK 45 PANASUAPAL SC 1.1652 1 5
1831 Kolanagiri 153051127 BHARATI MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 64 KOLANGIRI SC 0.8971 1 6
1832 Kolanagiri 152881617 MINA DALEI KUNA DALEI 32 KOLANGIRI SC 0.7079 1 7
1833 Kolanagiri 152450787 ANITA MALIK AJAY MALIK 54 KOLANGIRI SC 0.4397 1 8
1834 Kolanagiri 152727969 KANDHEI DALEI KRUPASINDHU DALEI 78 BALIKUDA SC 0.4003 1 9
1835 Kolanagiri 153723722 Kabita Dalai Trilochan Dalai 21 KOLANGIRI SC 0.2448 1 10
1836 Kolanagiri 153723871 Puspalata Dalai Bijay Dalai 48 KOLANGIRI SC 0.2111 1 11
1837 Kolanagiri 152841542 SATYANANDA MALIK BIKALI MALIK 49 KOLANGIRI SC 0.2111 1 12
1838 Kolanagiri 152490543 SRIDHAR SETHY SANKAR SETHY 48 PANASUAPAL SC 0.2111 1 13
1839 Kolanagiri 152615454 JADU MALIK MAYADHARA MALIK 48 KOLANGIRI SC 0.2111 1 14
1840 Kolanagiri 152398421 MANOJ KUMAR DALEI BHARAT DALAI 26 KOLANGIRI SC 0.0811 1 15
1841 Kolanagiri 152339331 AJAY DALEI HARI DALEI 44 BALIKUDA SC -0.0176 1 16
1842 Kolanagiri 152476317 SANJAY DALEI BHARAT DALEI 41 BALIKUDA SC -0.0176 1 17
1843 Kolanagiri 152483260 SIDHESWAR DALEI RABI DALEI 30 KOLANGIRI SC -0.0871 1 18



1844 Kolanagiri 153727013 Rasmita Tarai Ramesh Tarai 39 BALIKUDA SC -0.2463 1 19
1845 Kolanagiri 153042820 BALARAM DALAI BISHNU DAS 36 BALIKUDA SC -0.2463 1 20
1846 Kolanagiri 152805733 BASANTA MALIK NARENDRA MALIK 39 KOLANGIRI SC -0.2463 1 21
1847 Kolanagiri 152776306 MITARANI MALIK BHABAGRAHI MALIK 32 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 22
1848 Kolanagiri 153752262 Radha Malick Santanu Malick 33 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 23
1849 Kolanagiri 153728715 Paki dalei Bijay dalei 35 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 24
1850 Kolanagiri 153555709 SUSANTA MALIK NATA MALIK 32 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 25
1851 Kolanagiri 152781777 CHARAN MALIK NARENDRA MALIK 34 BALIKUDA SC -0.475 1 26
1852 Kolanagiri 152667129 BABULI MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 34 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 27
1853 Kolanagiri 152459603 TUKUNA MALIK BRAJAKISHORE MALIK 33 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 28
1854 Kolanagiri 152432205 BICHITRA MALIK HALADHAR MALIK 34 PANASUAPAL SC -0.475 1 29
1855 Kolanagiri 152412722 SANGITA MALIK GAGAN MALIK 34 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 30
1856 Kolanagiri 152637752 SHADEV MALIK RAGHUNATH MALIK 31 KOLANGIRI SC -0.475 1 31
1857 Kolanagiri 152494409 SURENDRA TRAI BIKALI TARAI 34 PANASUAPAL SC -0.475 1 32
1858 Kolanagiri 152962934 BABI DAS KARTIK DAS 26 PANASUAPAL SC -0.7037 1 33

1859 Kolanagiri 153027831 PRADEEP KUMAR MALIK SANATAN MALIK 27 KOLANGIRI SC -0.7037 1 34

1860 Kolanagiri 152624185 SIBAPRASADA MALIK NABAKISHORE MALIK 26 PANASUAPAL SC -0.7037 1 35
1861 Kolanagiri 152766956 PARIKHITA MALIK RAMESH MALIK 30 KOLANGIRI SC -0.7037 1 36
1862 Kolanagiri 152514205 UGRASEN DALEI BISHNU DALEI 28 BALIKUDA SC -0.7037 1 37
1863 Kolanagiri 152615134 UCHHAB MALIK BRAJAKISHORE MALIK 28 KOLANGIRI SC -0.7037 1 38
1864 Kolanagiri 152401054 JHARANA MALIK SAGARA MALIK 27 KOLANGIRI SC -0.7037 1 39
1865 Kolanagiri 152442546 PRADEEP MALIK BATAKRUSHNA MALIK 27 KOLANGIRI SC -0.7037 1 40
1866 Kolanagiri 153185984 PATITAPAPBAN TARAI PRAFULLA TARAI 30 PANASUAPAL SC -0.7037 1 41
1867 Kolanagiri 152773781 RANJIT DALEI bhagaban dalai 30 BALIKUDA SC -0.7037 1 42
1868 Kolanagiri 152816876 DEBAKI MALIK PRADIP KUMAR MALIK 22 PANASUAPAL SC -0.9324 1 43
1869 Kolanagiri 152861998 KALPANA DAS SANJAY MALIK 22 PANASUAPAL SC -0.9324 1 44
1870 Kolanagiri 153752377 Khulani Malick Arjuna Malick 25 KOLANGIRI SC -0.9324 1 45
1871 Kolanagiri 153752543 Mamina Malick Rajkishor Malick 22 KOLANGIRI SC -0.9324 1 46
1872 Kolanagiri 152963047 PRABHAT MALIK DAMODAR MALIK 21 PANASUAPAL SC -0.9324 1 47
1873 Kolanagiri 153557347 LELA MALIK RAMAKANTA MALIK 19 KOLANGIRI SC -1.161 1 48
1874 Kolanagiri 153914309 Suvendu mallik Arjun mallik 35 KOLANGIRI SC -1.6579 1 49
1875 Kolanagiri 153940155 kaybaliea dalei rajan dalei 29 KOLANGIRI SC -1.8866 1 50
1876 Kolanagiri 152746744 RUNA MALIK RAMESH CHANDRA MALIK 28 PANASUAPAL SC -1.8866 1 51
1877 Kolanagiri 152952389 MANINDRA TARAI NABAKISHORE TARAI 48 BALIKUDA Other 4.5833 1 1
1878 Kolanagiri 152920651 GEDI GHADAI FGOLEKHA GHADAI 79 PANASUAPAL Other 2.7661 1 2
1879 Kolanagiri 152793028 PRAMOD MOHANTY PRAHALLAD MOHANTY 36 PANASUAPAL Other 2.1195 1 3



1880 Kolanagiri 152660982 ARATABANDHU BARIK AGANI BARIK 65 PANASUAPAL Other 2.08 1 4
1881 Kolanagiri 152432395 BAMAN CH DAS EKADASHI DAS 57 PANASUAPAL Other 1.8513 1 5
1882 Kolanagiri 152618238 BASANTA GHADEI ALEKHA GHADEI 52 PANASUAPAL Other 1.6226 1 6
1883 Kolanagiri 152491769 PUSPALATA DHAL RAMESH CH DHAL 70 PANASUAPAL Other 1.4621 1 7
1884 Kolanagiri 153004119 NITYANANDA DAS DURGA CHARAN DAS 70 BALIKUDA Other 1.1258 1 8
1885 Kolanagiri 153564161 JAYPRAKASH OJHA JALADHAR OJHA 40 BALIKUDA Other 0.9366 1 9
1886 Kolanagiri 152643962 JALADHAR SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO 62 BALIKUDA Other 0.8971 1 10
1887 Kolanagiri 153544244 RINA SAHOO PRADEEP KUMAR SAHOO 32 PANASUAPAL Other 0.7079 1 11

1888 Kolanagiri 153548555 NIRANJAN MOHARANA DHANESWAR MOHARANA 35 PANASUAPAL Other 0.7079 1 12

1889 Kolanagiri 153547168 GITANJALI DAS PRATAP CHANDRA DAS 29 PANASUAPAL Other 0.4792 1 13
1890 Kolanagiri 152327050 SABITA RANA RUPAKAR RANA 55 BALIKUDA Other 0.4397 1 14

1891 Kolanagiri 153010560
RUSHI KUMAR 

NATHASHARMA
KALANDI NATHASHARMA 55 KOLANGIRI Other 0.4397 1 15

1892 Kolanagiri 152862968 SASIKALA SAHOO PITABASA SAHOO 50 BALIKUDA Other 0.2111 1 16
1893 Kolanagiri 152836585 RAJASHREE SAHOO ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO 46 BALIKUDA Other 0.2111 1 17
1894 Kolanagiri 152576290 MALATI GHADEI BIPIN GHADEI 47 PANASUAPAL Other 0.2111 1 18
1895 Kolanagiri 152579835 DEBENDRA JENA RATNAKAR JENA 50 BALIKUDA Other 0.2111 1 19
1896 Kolanagiri 152504533 DASHARATHI BARIK ARAKSHITA BARIK 49 PANASUAPAL Other 0.2111 1 20
1897 Kolanagiri 152537288 SHARAT CHANDRA DAS GOLEKHA DAS 50 PANASUAPAL Other 0.2111 1 21
1898 Kolanagiri 152694592 KHETRABASI SAHOO KALANDI SAHOO 50 BALIKUDA Other 0.2111 1 22
1899 Kolanagiri 152870084 HAREKRUSHNA JENA DURGACHARAN JENA 48 KOLANGIRI Other 0.2111 1 23

1900 Kolanagiri 153266749
ISWARCHANDRA 

MOHANTY
NIDHIRAM MOHANTY 48 KOLANGIRI Other 0.2111 1 24

1901 Kolanagiri 153548748 PADMABATI SAHOO KHETRABASI SAHOO 65 PANASUAPAL Other 0.1066 1 25

1902 Kolanagiri 152415732 KANCHANBALA MOHANTY HEMANTA MOHANTY 45 KOLANGIRI Other -0.0176 1 26

1903 Kolanagiri 152394268 NAMITA NATHA BHIMA NATHA 45 BALIKUDA Other -0.0176 1 27
1904 Kolanagiri 152600040 ARAKSHITA SAHOO HRUSHIKESH SAHOO 45 BALIKUDA Other -0.0176 1 28
1905 Kolanagiri 153560820 CHITTARANJAN PANDA ACHUTI PANDA 44 KOLANGIRI Other -0.0176 1 29
1906 Kolanagiri 153725560 Musilata Sahoo Rama Chandra Sahoo 40 BALIKUDA Other -0.2463 1 30

1907 Kolanagiri 152333121 ANANDA CHANDRA BARIK GHANSHYAM BARIK 38 KOLANGIRI Other -0.2463 1 31

1908 Kolanagiri 152340188 LAXMAN TARAI HALADHARA TARAI 37 BALIKUDA Other -0.2463 1 32

1909 Kolanagiri 153029075 BABINA SAHOO PRAHALLAD KUMAR SAHOO 40 BALIKUDA Other -0.2463 1 33

1910 Kolanagiri 152920543 MANORAMA DAS SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 31 PANASUAPAL Other -0.475 1 34



1911 Kolanagiri 153720409 pritilata bhanja Santosh bhanja 34 PANASUAPAL Other -0.475 1 35
1912 Kolanagiri 153720601 urmila sahoo jasobanta sahoo 35 PANASUAPAL Other -0.475 1 36
1913 Kolanagiri 153730522 bidulata das muralidhar das 35 PANASUAPAL Other -0.475 1 37
1914 Kolanagiri 152950087 TANUJA JENA BHARAT CH JENA 34 PANASUAPAL Other -0.475 1 38
1915 Kolanagiri 152694951 DILIP OJHA ABHIMANYU OJHA 31 BALIKUDA Other -0.475 1 39
1916 Kolanagiri 152596566 RANJITA SAHOO KALPATARU SAHOO 35 BALIKUDA Other -0.475 1 40
1917 Kolanagiri 153718241 Haladhar Ghadai Let Dukhiram Ghadai 37 PANASUAPAL Other -0.6445 1 41
1918 Kolanagiri 153725318 Sumitra Sahoo Upendra Sahoo 27 PANASUAPAL Other -0.7037 1 42
1919 Kolanagiri 153567502 SUSHAMA jena Mitrananda jena 30 KOLANGIRI Other -0.7037 1 43
1920 Kolanagiri 152835394 BADANI JENA RAIBA MOHANTY 53 PANASUAPAL Other -0.7432 1 44

1921 Kolanagiri 152962853 SUBHAKANTA MOHANTY PRAFULA MOHANTY 22 PANASUAPAL Other -0.9324 1 45

1922 Kolanagiri 153913063 Bidulata satpathi Jayanta satpathi 45 KOLANGIRI Other -1.2005 1 46
1923 Kolanagiri 153959646 Sunjukta ghadei santos kumar ghadei 36 KOLANGIRI Other -1.4292 1 47
1924 Kolanagiri 153341120 MANGLI DAS BAIDHAR DAS 58 PANASUAPAL Other 0.6684 2 48
1925 Kolanagiri 153343235 PRAVAKAR BEHERA NILAMANI BEHERA 45 PANASUAPAL Other 0.2626 2 49
1926 Kolanagiri 153308137 BASANTI BEHERA DHARANI BEHERA 47 PANASUAPAL Other 0.2111 2 50
1927 Kolanagiri 153730463 Runu Ghadai Gagan ghadai 42 PANASUAPAL Other -0.0176 2 51
1928 Kolanagiri 152376913 SARASWATI JENA SRKANTA JENA 42 KOLANGIRI Other -0.0176 2 52
1929 Kolanagiri 153308106 SABER KUMAR DAS BHASKAR DAS 32 PANASUAPAL Other -0.475 2 53
1930 Kundalo 153394966 MANJULATA SINGH BHAGYADHARA SINGH 34 KUNDAL ST -0.4669 1 1
1931 Kundalo 153375484 BINOD JENA BATA KRUSHNA JENA 49 KUNDAL SC 2.6007 1 1

1932 Kundalo 153403659 BHAYAGYADHAR MALIK DHANESWAR MALIK 39 SANABRAHMANI SC -0.2101 1 2

1933 Kundalo 153381180 MAHENDRA JENA JADUNATH JRNA 34 KUNDAL SC -0.4669 1 3
1934 Kundalo 153492333 ANITARAIMA HEMANTA KUMAR TARAI 62 HARIPUR SC 1.074 2 4
1935 Kundalo 153455444 BHARAT NAYAK ADIKANDA NAYAK 35 KUNDAL SC -0.4669 2 5
1936 Kundalo 153501495 ANITA DAS RAJKISHORE DAS 32 HARIPUR Other 2.5961 1 1
1937 Kundalo 153375503 DHANASWAR SAMAL KAPILA SAMAL 65 HARIPUR Other 2.2226 1 2
1938 Kundalo 153434057 TARULATA ROUT PRATAPA CHANDRA ROUT 45 KUNDAL Other 1.5782 1 3
1939 Kundalo 153499446 TIKILI BAHALIA RANJAN KUMAR BAHALIA 35 HARIPUR Other 1.2834 1 4
1940 Kundalo 153431248 CHAGALI NAYAK KILU NAYAK 38 KUNDAL Other 0.5009 1 5
1941 Kundalo 153207024 BABIN NAYAK MANGULI NAYAK 34 KUNDAL Other 0.4082 1 6
1942 Kundalo 152356092 SK MALIK BOX SK AIJUN BOX 27 KUNDAL Other 0.1514 1 7
1943 Kundalo 153401022 FATEMA BIBI SK HOSEN 42 KUNDAL Other 0.0467 1 8
1944 Kundalo 153462107 HOSNA BIBI SK IBRAHIM 44 KUNDAL Other 0.0467 1 9
1945 Kundalo 153428576 TULASI ROUT PRASHANTA ROUT 44 KUNDAL Other 0.0467 1 10



1946 Kundalo 153412309 SK ISHAK SK MUNTAJ 44 KUNDAL Other 0.0467 1 11
1947 Kundalo 153417644 SUDAM NAYAK FAKIR NAYAK 44 KUNDAL Other 0.0467 1 12
1948 Kundalo 153439263 GOURI BARIK PAGAL BARIK 39 KUNDAL Other -0.2101 1 13

1949 Kundalo 153189634 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH SURA SINGH 38 GARAGALI Other -0.2101 1 14

1950 Kundalo 153484077 AKSHYA KUMAR NAYAK MOHANI NAYAK 35 KUNDAL Other -0.4669 1 15

1951 Kundalo 153466028 RAKESH SAMAL SOURANGA SAMAL 32 HARIPUR Other -0.4669 1 16
1952 Kundalo 153407097 SANJUKTA SAMAL NILAMANI SAMAL 46 GARAGALI Other -0.5716 1 17
1953 Kundalo 153412205 SAHENAJ BIBI SK ANUL 29 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 1 18
1954 Kundalo 153510035 DEBAKI KABI BISHNU CHARAN KABI 27 HARIPUR Other -0.7238 1 19
1955 Kundalo 153398432 KALANDI BARIK BIGHESWAR BARIK 28 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 1 20
1956 Kundalo 153457927 SUNIL NAYAK SAMBU NAYAK 26 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 1 21

1957 Kundalo 153586779 HARIS CHANDRA NAYAK RAMESH CHANDRA NAYAK 29 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 1 22

1958 Kundalo 153439267 KALPANA NAYAK KALANDI NAYAK 28 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 1 23
1959 Kundalo 152964106 DEBAKI BARIK JAGAN BARIK 25 KUNDAL Other -0.9806 1 24
1960 Kundalo 153470293 AMAR SAMAL PRABHAT SAMAL 25 HARIPUR Other -0.9806 1 25
1961 Kundalo 153434167 MADHUSMITA NAYAK BANGALI NAYAK 39 KUNDAL Other -1.0853 1 26
1962 Kundalo 153441773 TAHERA BIBI SK RAJA 36 GARAGALI Other -1.0853 1 27
1963 Kundalo 153462253 SK MANAN SK REHMAN 44 KUNDAL Other 2.0704 2 28
1964 Kundalo 153525778 BIRABARASAMAL CHARAN SAMAL 56 GARAGALI Other 0.8172 2 29
1965 Kundalo 153414970 BAMADEB NAYAK FAKIR NAYAK 41 KUNDAL Other 0.0467 2 30
1966 Kundalo 153459865 RAJKUMARI NAYAK DEBAN NAYAK 39 KUNDAL Other -0.2101 2 31
1967 Kundalo 153465884 MANJULATA DALAI PRASANTA DALAI 39 KUNDAL Other -0.2101 2 32
1968 Kundalo 153369718 SAFINA BIBI SK MAKBUL 35 KUNDAL Other -0.4669 2 33
1969 Kundalo 153502710 ARCHITA NAYAK ROHIT NAYAK 27 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 2 34
1970 Kundalo 153510182 SUSANTA BARIK BHUBANANANDA BARIK 28 KUNDAL Other -0.7238 2 35
1971 Kundalo 153462169 PUSPA NAYAK BHARAT NAYAK 20 KUNDAL Other -1.2375 2 36
1972 Majhipada 153097454 KUNTALA DEHURI BANAMALI DEHURI 52 CHANDIA ST 0.6643 1 1
1973 Majhipada 153059460 PRAHALLAD DEHURI PARIKHITA DEHURI 33 CHANDIA ST -0.3045 1 2
1974 Majhipada 153237014 RATIKANTA DEHURI SARTIKA DEHURI 29 MAJHIPADA ST -1.0216 1 3
1975 Majhipada 153899904 Amar deuri bhagban deuri 35 CHANDIA ST -1.2543 1 4
1976 Majhipada 153237068 BALARAM DEHURI TANU DEHURI 23 MAJHIPADA ST -1.2638 1 5
1977 Majhipada 153779347 Binod dehuri Panu dehuri 29 CHANDIA ST -1.4965 1 6
1978 Majhipada 153235321 JAKHINDRA DEHURI SHYAMASUNDAR DEHURI 30 MAJHIPADA ST -0.5467 2 8
1979 Majhipada 153236936 RITANJALI DEHURI DASARATHI DEHURI 32 MAJHIPADA ST -0.7794 2 9



1980 Majhipada 153485375 MAMATA MALIK MANGULI MALIK 38 CHANDIA SC 0.8875 1 4
1981 Majhipada 153094565 RANJITA DALEI BRAJA DALEI 47 CHANDIA SC 0.4221 1 7
1982 Majhipada 153213145 KALANDI DALEI FUSI DALEI 49 CHANDIA SC 0.4221 1 8
1983 Majhipada 153059302 AMINA MALIK SRIDHAR MALIK 38 CHANDIA SC 0.4126 1 9
1984 Majhipada 153213044 DHUSASAN DALEI BHIKARI DALEI 42 CHANDIA SC 0.1799 1 10
1985 Majhipada 153602207 TRILOCHAN DEHURI GOLEKHA DEHURI 41 CHANDIA SC 0.1799 1 11
1986 Majhipada 153054840 PRASANTA MALIK MANGULI MALIK 32 CHANDIA SC 0.1704 1 12
1987 Majhipada 153092839 PRAVATI MALIK PRAVAKAR MALIK 36 CHANDIA SC -0.0623 1 14
1988 Majhipada 153599136 AKSHYA DEHURI BANSIDHAR DEHURI 36 CHANDIA SC -0.0623 1 15
1989 Majhipada 153604015 GYANENDRA DALEI MUSHA DALEI 45 CHANDIA SC -0.295 1 18
1990 Majhipada 153602257 KABULI DEHURI SATRIGHNA DEHURI 31 CHANDIA SC -0.3045 1 19
1991 Majhipada 153603886 JALADHAR DALEI MAHESWAR DALEI 33 CHANDIA SC -0.3045 1 20
1992 Majhipada 153094666 BHARATI DALEI DHRUBA DALEI 49 CHANDIA SC -0.5277 1 22
1993 Majhipada 153057206 MADHABA DALEI KRUPASINDHU DALEI 29 CHANDIA SC -0.5467 1 25
1994 Majhipada 153260296 PRATIVA DALEI PRAKASH KUMAR DALEI 30 MAJHIPADA SC -0.5467 1 26
1995 Majhipada 153898947 Gedi malik lakhamana malik 42 CHANDIA SC -0.7698 1 27
1996 Majhipada 153577291 MAKAR DEHURI KANDA DEHURI 31 CHANDIA SC -0.7794 1 28
1997 Majhipada 153815318 satyavama behera Dukhisyama behera 36 CHANDIA SC -1.0121 1 29
1998 Majhipada 153431015 PRAMILA MALIK GOURANGA MALIK 39 MAJHIPADA SC -1.0121 1 30
1999 Majhipada 153915915 bipina dalei Jujhistira dalei 31 CHANDIA SC -1.2543 1 31
2000 Majhipada 153577370 BAILOCHAN DALEI BHIKARI DALEI 25 CHANDIA SC -1.2638 1 32
2001 Majhipada 153588069 BANKA DALEI BALAHAB DALEI 24 CHANDIA SC -1.2638 1 33
2002 Majhipada 153915561 Abhaya kumar dalei managobinda dalei 29 CHANDIA SC -1.4965 1 34
2003 Majhipada 153777752 prakas dalai Endua dalai 24 CHANDIA SC -1.7387 1 35
2004 Majhipada 153213091 NARAYAN MALIK RUPA MALIK 69 CHANDIA SC 1.8659 2 36
2005 Majhipada 153114195 KABI MALIK GANDHARBA MALIK 49 MAJHIPADA SC 1.3719 2 37
2006 Majhipada 153210802 NARAYAN DEHURI JAYRAM DEHURI 60 CHANDIA SC 0.9065 2 39
2007 Majhipada 153246553 KUMAR MALIK RUP MALIK 49 MAJHIPADA SC 0.897 2 40
2008 Majhipada 153097495 HALADHAR MALIK GANESWAR MALIK 36 CHANDIA SC 0.8875 2 41
2009 Majhipada 153111634 KAMALA MALIK SIDDHI MALIK 54 MAJHIPADA SC 0.1894 2 43
2010 Majhipada 153483308 RANGALATA DALEI PITAMBAR DALEI 44 CHANDIA SC 0.1799 2 44
2011 Majhipada 153210725 JHARANA DALEI GANESWAR DALEI 29 CHANDIA SC -0.5467 2 46
2012 Majhipada 153207868 RANJIT MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 29 CHANDIA SC -1.0216 2 47
2013 Majhipada 153111706 NADIA MALIK SAMBARA MALIK 29 MAJHIPADA SC -1.0216 2 49
2014 Majhipada 153097588 SAROJ JENA SAHADEB JENA 41 CHANDIA Other 4.3439 1 1
2015 Majhipada 153579579 PURUSOTTAM BAL BHIMASENA BAL 64 MAJHIPADA Other 3.7969 1 2
2016 Majhipada 153102608 ASHOK MALIK SADHUCHARAN MALIK 59 MAJHIPADA Other 1.3814 1 3



2017 Majhipada 153277074 BIRENDRA KUMAR JENA KANDURI CH JENA 39 MAJHIPADA Other 1.1521 1 4

2018 Majhipada 153224543
SUBAS CHANDRA 

SATPATHY
LAXMIDHAR SATPATHY 55 MAJHIPADA Other 1.1393 1 7

2019 Majhipada 153105774 GITANJALI PATRA SATYANANDA PATRA 42 MAJHIPADA Other 1.1297 1 8
2020 Majhipada 153232649 CHATURBHUJA PARIDA SITANATH PARIDA 39 CHANDIA Other 0.4126 1 12
2021 Majhipada 153092802 URMILA DEO RABINDRA DEO 65 CHANDIA Other 0.199 1 14
2022 Majhipada 153223443 SEBATI DAS NARAHARI BEHERA 53 CHANDIA Other 0.1894 1 15
2023 Majhipada 153575157 OSHI DAS MAYADHAR DAS 47 CHANDIA Other -0.0528 1 19
2024 Majhipada 153781176 Bharati das maheswra das 55 CHANDIA Other -0.2854 1 20
2025 Majhipada 153271523 SAKUNTALA RAY BAILOCHAN RAY 44 MAJHIPADA Other -0.295 1 22
2026 Majhipada 153226442 SANJUKTA PRADHAN GOURANGA PRADHAN 45 CHANDIA Other -0.295 1 23
2027 Majhipada 153229389 GITANJALI RANA SHATUGHNA RANA 35 CHANDIA Other -0.3045 1 25
2028 Majhipada 153089912 ADITYA PADHI AKHAYA PADHI 31 CHANDIA Other -0.3045 1 26
2029 Majhipada 153777539 Nirupama jena Dasaratha jena 50 CHANDIA Other -0.5277 1 27
2030 Majhipada 153777918 mamata rana basanta rana 45 CHANDIA Other -0.7698 1 29
2031 Majhipada 153778119 urmila rana nikhila rana 38 CHANDIA Other -1.0121 1 31
2032 Majhipada 153790477 Namita rana Ganeswra rana 37 CHANDIA Other -1.0121 1 32
2033 Majhipada 153948621 Mamanta mohanty Krupalturu mohanty 40 MAJHIPADA Other -1.0121 1 33
2034 Majhipada 153102689 MATAN PATRA NABAGHANA PATRA 32 MAJHIPADA Other -1.2543 1 35
2035 Majhipada 153481330 RUSIA DEHURI KAMINI DEHURI 25 MAJHIPADA Other -1.2638 1 36
2036 Majhipada 153478934 DANGI DEHURI TUKUNA DEHURI 37 MAJHIPADA Other 0.8875 2 41
2037 Majhipada 153118058 KAMALA SAHU RABINDRA KUMAR SAHU 52 MAJHIPADA Other 0.6643 2 43
2038 Majhipada 153483237 ASIMA DEHURI NABAGHANA DEHURI 31 MAJHIPADA Other 0.6453 2 44
2039 Majhipada 153425315 AMBIKA PATRA KEDARNATH PATRA 39 MAJHIPADA Other -0.0623 2 46
2040 Majhipada 153229318 SISIRA SAMAL HARIHAR SAMAL 40 CHANDIA Other -0.0623 2 47
2041 Majhipada 153431119 DIPTIMAYEE SWAIN TAPAN SWAIN 37 MAJHIPADA Other -0.5372 2 49
2042 Majhipada 153478998 MAMATA DEHURI DHUNA DEHURI 25 MAJHIPADA Other -0.789 2 50
2043 Majhipada 153483163 SOBHASINI DEHURI TAPAS DEHURI 25 MAJHIPADA Other -0.789 2 51
2044 Majhipada 153116964 BINTI DAS DURGACHARAN DAS 32 MAJHIPADA Other -1.2543 2 53
2045 Manduka 153226549 PANDAV DEHURI BISHNU SAMAL 49 MANDUKA ST -0.0158 1 1
2046 Manduka 153229415 RILI DEHURI AMULYA DEHURI 34 MANDUKA SC 2.2719 1 3
2047 Manduka 153558712 KARTIK DEURI PURNA CHANDRA DEURI 60 MANDUKA SC 1.7281 1 6
2048 Manduka 153221245 PUSPALATA DALEI PRAVAT KUMAR DALAI 28 MANDUKA SC 1.357 1 7
2049 Manduka 153564066 BACHAN DALEI SAMBUNATHA DALEI 68 MANDUKA SC 1.0416 1 8
2050 Manduka 153260348 JAMUNA JENA BASUDEB JENA 65 MANDUKA SC 0.7773 1 9
2051 Manduka 153260402 BHABI JENA NARI JENA 58 MANDUKA SC 0.513 1 10



2052 Manduka 153207862 RABINDRA JENA NATHA JENA 60 MANDUKA SC 0.513 1 11
2053 Manduka 153197840 NALU DEHURI MALI MDEHURI 60 MANDUKA SC 0.513 1 12
2054 Manduka 153200505 INDRAMANI DALAI MAHESWAR DALAI 55 MANDUKA SC 0.2486 1 13
2055 Manduka 153252684 KALANDI DEHURI NA 54 MANDUKA SC 0.2486 1 14
2056 Manduka 153203339 HARIHAR JENA DHANESWAR JENA 30 KRISHNADASPUR SC 0.1419 1 15
2057 Manduka 153252619 BINATI DALAI BASUDEB DALAI 50 MANDUKA SC -0.0158 1 16
2058 Manduka 153308368 MINATI JENA KALANDI JENA 50 MANDUKA SC -0.0158 1 18
2059 Manduka 153314307 ARJUN MALIK BIRAS MALIK 49 MANDUKA SC -0.0158 1 19
2060 Manduka 153314392 GOLAP DALAI UTSAB DALAI 49 MANDUKA SC -0.0158 1 20
2061 Manduka 152762929 UTTAM JENA KARTIKA JENA 49 PADMALAVAPUR SC -0.0158 1 21
2062 Manduka 153265997 NIM DALEI BHAGABAN DALEI 44 MANDUKA SC -0.2801 1 22
2063 Manduka 153299543 ANANTA DALAI GOKHAI DALAI 42 MANDUKA SC -0.2801 1 23
2064 Manduka 153314426 PRABHATI DALAI KARTTIK DALAI 37 MANDUKA SC -0.5445 1 25
2065 Manduka 153269436 SHANTILATA DALAI GADADHAR DALAI 38 MANDUKA SC -0.5445 1 26
2066 Manduka 153272821 USA DALEI ASHOK DALEI 39 MANDUKA SC -0.5445 1 27
2067 Manduka 153898519 Nukhuri jena Bishnunath 60 KRISHNADASPUR SC -0.7021 1 28
2068 Manduka 153269607 SASHMITA DALEI DUKHISHYAMA DALEI 33 MANDUKA SC -0.8088 1 29
2069 Manduka 153293957 JANAKI DALEI SANAKAR DALEI 35 MANDUKA SC -0.8088 1 30
2070 Manduka 153595573 RINA DALAI ARJUNA DALAI 33 MANDUKA SC -0.8088 1 31
2071 Manduka 153221053 AJAY KUMAR JENA CHANDRAMANI JENA 35 MANDUKA SC -0.8088 1 32
2072 Manduka 153494291 UMESH CHANDRA JENA DUHSASAN JENA 29 BHAKUDA SC -1.0732 1 35
2073 Manduka 152649370 AJAYA KUMAR JENA BIRA JENA 42 BHAKUDA SC -0.2801 2 36
2074 Manduka 153951849 ASHOK DALAI GAJENDRA 40 MANDUKA SC -0.5445 2 37
2075 Manduka 153953854 BIMBALI DALAI HEMANTA 23 MANDUKA SC -1.3376 2 38
2076 Manduka 152743640 MINA DAS KASHINATH DAS 55 MANDUKA Other 1.4637 1 2
2077 Manduka 152393809 SARBESWAR PARIDA RABINDRA PARIDA 35 MANDUKA Other 0.4063 1 5
2078 Manduka 152410045 UMAKANTA ROUT BIKALI ROUT 55 BHAKUDA Other 0.2486 1 6
2079 Manduka 153235343 MADHUSUDAN DAS NISHAKAR DAS 53 MANDUKA Other 0.2486 1 8
2080 Manduka 152939340 PARBATI PATRA BASANT PATRA 46 PADMALAVAPUR Other -0.0158 1 9
2081 Manduka 153237020 UMAKANTA BAL NA 49 MANDUKA Other -0.0158 1 10
2082 Manduka 153501444 ASHOK KUMARBEHERA ANANT BEHERA 47 BHAKUDA Other -0.0158 1 11
2083 Manduka 153235174 AJAY KUMAR SHINGH DAMBARU SHINGH 50 MANDUKA Other -0.0158 1 12
2084 Manduka 152800383 TIKINA PATRA PRAFULLA PATRA 44 PADMALAVAPUR Other -0.2801 1 13
2085 Manduka 153011609 SANJAYA KUMAR JENA BIRAKISHOR JENA 42 BHAKUDA Other -0.2801 1 14
2086 Manduka 153255931 ASHOK das KAPILENDRA DAS 45 MANDUKA Other -0.2801 1 15

2087 Manduka 153557840 LOPAMUDRA MOHANTY RANJIT KUMAR MOHANTY 37 KRISHNADASPUR Other -0.5445 1 17



2088 Manduka 153293941 GOUTAM DAS KAPIL DAS 36 MANDUKA Other -0.5445 1 19
2089 Manduka 152379394 BALARAM DAS BALARAM DAS 37 MANDUKA Other -0.5445 1 20
2090 Manduka 152729378 PRAVAT KUMAR BARIK ANKURA BARIK 32 BHAKUDA Other -0.8088 1 23
2091 Manduka 153232642 SUDARSHAN DAS NISHAKAR DAS 35 MANDUKA Other -0.8088 1 24
2092 Manduka 153210748 ABHAY KUMAR SINGH DAMBAU SINGH 35 MANDUKA Other -0.8088 1 25
2093 Manduka 153274209 MAMATA BARIK GOPAL BARIK 29 KRISHNADASPUR Other -1.0732 1 27
2094 Manduka 153269576 SABITRI DAS NIRANJAN DAS 29 MANDUKA Other -1.0732 1 28
2095 Manduka 152776276 JHUNIA DAS KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS 48 MANDUKA Other 2.4144 2 29
2096 Manduka 152588655 RAJKISHOR BEHERA MANDARDHAR BEHERTA 55 BHAKUDA Other 0.2486 2 30
2097 Manduka 152718284 AKSHAYA DALAI JADUMANI DALAI 50 MANDUKA Other -0.0158 2 31
2098 Manduka 152543307 PRAMILA DALAI BIPINA DALAI 50 MANDUKA Other -0.0158 2 32
2099 Manduka 152881728 PRADEEP DAS DIBAKAR DAS 45 MANDUKA Other -0.2801 2 33
2100 Manduka 152795039 GANESWAR DAS BAISHNAB DAS 40 MANDUKA Other -0.5445 2 34
2101 Manduka 152391274 KABITA DALAI NARAYAN DALAI 35 MANDUKA Other -0.8088 2 36
2102 Manduka 153751704 PRASANTA PARIDA SADASIBAPARIDA 26 MANDUKA Other -1.0732 2 37
2103 Manduka 153882982 GITANJALI BEHERA NARAYAN 33 MANDUKA Other -2.0239 2 38
2104 Nalipur 153514510 FAKIR JENA SHUTA JENA 50 BAUJANGA SC 4.3077 1 2
2105 Nalipur 153345316 KAPIL JENA KARTIK 52 NALIPUR SC 2.8312 1 5
2106 Nalipur 153412425 KHETRABASI MALLIK SSARAT MALLIK 27 NALIPUR SC 2.6164 1 6
2107 Nalipur 153462093 AKHAYA MALIK SHARAT MALIK 36 NALIPUR SC 1.7413 1 10
2108 Nalipur 153120577 BENGA JENA BANAMALI JENA 69 NALIPUR SC 1.2156 1 13
2109 Nalipur 153196287 GOURANG MALIK RAI CHARAN MALIK 44 NALIPUR SC 0.2648 1 18
2110 Nalipur 153096056 SANJULATA JENA KANGALI JENA 48 BAUJANGA SC 0.1952 1 19
2111 Nalipur 153093942 NITYANADA MALIK BABOHI MALIK 50 BAUJANGA SC 0.1952 1 20
2112 Nalipur 153428637 KUNI JENA MAKAR JENA 45 NALIPUR SC -0.0599 1 22
2113 Nalipur 153543898 UMA BEHERA SHANKAR 42 BAUJANGA SC -0.0599 1 24
2114 Nalipur 153465920 KUNA MALIK SUKADEV MALIK 41 NALIPUR SC -0.0599 1 26
2115 Nalipur 153431188 KISHOR MALIK SARANGADHARA MALIK 42 NALIPUR SC -0.0599 1 27
2116 Nalipur 153873728 anjana jena juti jena 38 NALIPUR SC -0.315 1 31
2117 Nalipur 153539033 KUNA JENA CHAKRADHAR 37 NALIPUR SC -0.315 1 32
2118 Nalipur 153485556 KISHAOR MALIK GURU 35 NALIPUR SC -0.5701 1 46

2119 Nalipur 153401119 RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA MATHRONDA BEHERA 33 NALIPUR SC -0.5701 1 49

2120 Nalipur 153123626 TAPAN MALIK BANAMALI MALIK 34 NALIPUR SC -0.5701 1 50
2121 Nalipur 153140074 SHATRUGHANA MALIK AJAY KUMAR MALIK 32 BAUJANGA SC -0.5701 1 51
2122 Nalipur 153119470 SABITA JENA NANDU JENA 28 BAUJANGA SC -0.8252 1 53
2123 Nalipur 153140024 SANTAN KUMAR MALIK JAYABANDHU MALIK 27 BAUJANGA SC -0.8252 1 55



2124 Nalipur 153485461 KESHAB MALIK GURU 30 NALIPUR SC -0.8252 1 64
2125 Nalipur 153487998 UMESH DAS CHANDRAMANI 30 NALIPUR SC -0.8252 1 65

2126 Nalipur 153539064
KISHOR CHANDRA 

BEHERA
APINATH BEHERA 29 BAUJANGA SC -0.8252 1 66

2127 Nalipur 153441823 KISHORE MALLIK BHARAT MALLIK 22 NALIPUR SC -1.0803 1 73
2128 Nalipur 153455536 HURSHIKESH MALIK BARATA MALIK 25 NALIPUR SC -1.0803 1 74
2129 Nalipur 153483196 HARISH MALIK GOURANG 25 BAUJANGA SC -1.0803 1 75
2130 Nalipur 153920426 biswajit malik bhagyadhar 24 NALIPUR SC -1.0803 1 78
2131 Nalipur 153139969 SHARAT ROUT RAMA CHANDRA ROUT 53 BAUJANGA Other 3.0477 1 5
2132 Nalipur 153560817 SK FAKIRUDDIN SK MOHAMMAD ALI 82 NALIPUR Other 1.981 1 8
2133 Nalipur 153455386 RANJIT KUMAR BAL DEHURI BAL 39 NALIPUR Other 0.9296 1 21
2134 Nalipur 153145737 LAILUN BIBI SAPHIRUDDIN KHAN 60 NALIPUR Other 0.7054 1 26
2135 Nalipur 153552123 MAIRIYAM BIBI JOURI 59 BAUJANGA Other 0.7054 1 29
2136 Nalipur 153360681 SHAIK FAOOQ SAMSUDDIN 59 NALIPUR Other 0.7054 1 33
2137 Nalipur 153564058 MD AZRAIL ISRAIL MAHAMMAD 56 NALIPUR Other 0.7054 1 35

2138 Nalipur 153485531
SK GUPHARAN 

MOHAMAD
SK SULTAN 59 BAUJANGA Other 0.7054 1 37

2139 Nalipur 153190725 SK SUPHIAN ALI SK AYAS ALI 54 NALIPUR Other 0.4503 1 42
2140 Nalipur 153479310 DAYAN KHAN RAHEMAN KHAN 52 NALIPUR Other 0.4503 1 47
2141 Nalipur 153357120 SK RAJO K JUMA 51 NALIPUR Other 0.4503 1 49
2142 Nalipur 153873870 Sk Nabiruddin SK fakiruddin 52 NALIPUR Other 0.4503 1 55
2143 Nalipur 153550933 LIYAKUDDIN KHAN KHAIRAT 47 BAUJANGA Other 0.1952 1 67
2144 Nalipur 153873752 sk ahemad hossen SK hedayat hossen 48 NALIPUR Other 0.1952 1 77
2145 Nalipur 153394995 SADIQ KHAN SOLEMAN 41 NALIPUR Other -0.0599 1 85
2146 Nalipur 153190768 HIRA KHAN RAJAK KHAN 45 NALIPUR Other -0.0599 1 90
2147 Nalipur 153873743 Nusarat Bibi sarbar khan 45 NALIPUR Other -0.0599 1 91
2148 Nalipur 153873882 Rihana bibi SK kalamuddin 45 BAUJANGA Other -0.0599 1 92
2149 Nalipur 153564191 RAJIT KHAN JALAL KHAN 43 NALIPUR Other -0.0599 1 94
2150 Nalipur 153565594 SAJIDD KHAN JALAL KHAN 45 NALIPUR Other -0.0599 1 95
2151 Nalipur 153111642 NASIMA BIBI SK RAHIMUDDIN 39 NALIPUR Other -0.315 1 113
2152 Nalipur 153168938 MINARA BIBI SK ABDDULAAH 37 NALIPUR Other -0.315 1 117
2153 Nalipur 153171997 SK ABUSWALAH SK SAMIULLAH 39 NALIPUR Other -0.315 1 119
2154 Nalipur 153434218 RATIKANTA BAL NITYANANDA BAL 40 NALIPUR Other -0.315 1 121
2155 Nalipur 153386606 SK ABADUL MAJEED SK ABDUL ROUT 37 NALIPUR Other -0.315 1 123
2156 Nalipur 153512520 ASUTOSH NAYAK RAJKISHOR 36 BAUJANGA Other -0.315 1 126
2157 Nalipur 153552714 SAGARA BIBI SK JAKIR 39 NALIPUR Other -0.315 1 132
2158 Nalipur 153873891 sanjida bibi SK jabir 37 BAUJANGA Other -0.315 1 133



2159 Nalipur 153873888 Robeda begum SK badiruddin 31 BAUJANGA Other -0.5701 1 153
2160 Nalipur 153510078 PABITRA MAHARANA CHAITANYA MAHARANA 32 BAUJANGA Other -0.5701 1 160
2161 Nalipur 153485964 SK AJHARUDDDIN FARUQUE 31 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 163
2162 Nalipur 153394869 MD_AHED YAKUB 32 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 165
2163 Nalipur 153359056 WAZEED KHAN JALAL 32 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 167
2164 Nalipur 153476793 ABDUL TALIM KHAM ABDUL SATAR KHAN 34 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 168
2165 Nalipur 153465957 JYOTI RANJAN BAL KIRSHISH KUMAR BAL 32 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 169
2166 Nalipur 153172081 HULO BIBI EBAR KHAN 32 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 170
2167 Nalipur 153196082 RUKSAN BIBI SK HAFIZUDDIN 35 BAUJANGA Other -0.5701 1 174
2168 Nalipur 153199205 GITA DAS ASHOK DAS 33 NALIPUR Other -0.5701 1 175
2169 Nalipur 153483878 APSANA PARWIN JAKIR HUSSION 29 NALIPUR Other -0.8252 1 187
2170 Nalipur 153505157 RABEYA KHANAM MINHAJUDDIN KHAN 30 NALIPUR Other -0.8252 1 188
2171 Nalipur 153873900 sk aslam alli SK anser alli 28 NALIPUR Other -0.8252 1 190
2172 Nalipur 153114286 AYESHA KHANAM SANUULLA KHAN 29 NALIPUR Other -0.8252 1 193
2173 Nalipur 153494421 AFROJA BEGUM BARAK TULA 25 BAUJANGA Other -1.0803 1 202
2174 Nalipur 153099482 SK HAMID SK KAMIRUDDIN 24 BAUJANGA Other -1.0803 1 203
2175 Nelia 153435590 OSHI DEHURI BABULI DEHURI 32 NELIA ST -0.9645 1 1
2176 Nelia 153293918 SANIA DEHURI MAKAR DEHURI 34 NELIA ST -0.9645 1 2
2177 Nelia 152887661 ASHOK MALIK BABAJI MALIK 58 NELIA SC 1.3872 1 1
2178 Nelia 152722771 DHANESWAR SETHY PHAKIRA SETHY 38 PADMALAVAPUR SC 0.2851 1 2
2179 Nelia 153435505 SASHI MALLICK ARAKHITA MALLICK 55 NELIA SC 0.1378 1 3
2180 Nelia 153447399 NARAHARI MALLIK KUMAR MALLIK 55 NELIA SC 0.1378 1 4
2181 Nelia 153560661 DAITARI MALIK PANCHU MALIK 54 NELIA SC 0.1378 1 5
2182 Nelia 153438226 AKSHAYA MALLICK BABAJI MALLICK 50 NELIA SC -0.1378 1 6
2183 Nelia 153456553 DAMADOR MALIK BAIRAGI MALIK 43 NELIA SC -0.4134 1 7
2184 Nelia 152645490 LATA MALIK ATULYA MALIK 38 NELIA SC -0.6889 1 8
2185 Nelia 153468001 PHULA ROUT PANCHU ROUT 40 SUKADEIPUR Other 2.2391 1 1
2186 Nelia 152472571 PRAMOD SAMAL PHAKIR SAMAL 49 NELIA Other 1.8101 1 2
2187 Nelia 152391469 DHARANIDHAR SWAIN GANDHARBA SWAIN 43 RANGIDASPUR Other 1.5346 1 3
2188 Nelia 153314237 JOGENDRA SAMAL DAITARISAMAL 71 PADMALAVAPUR Other 1.24 1 4
2189 Nelia 152574463 TUNI SAMAL KRUSHNA CH SAHOO 55 NELIA Other 1.1117 1 5
2190 Nelia 153964736 Baina pal Sunakar pal 55 BIDYADHARPUR Other 1.1117 1 6
2191 Nelia 153445431 GAHNASHYAM SAHOO RAGHUNATH SAHOO 48 NELIA Other 0.8956 1 7
2192 Nelia 153969242 Nakhi Rout Akshay Rout 50 PADMALAVAPUR Other 0.8361 1 8
2193 Nelia 153458887 RADHARANI BEHERA BALARAM BEHERA 38 RANGIDASPUR Other 0.5167 1 9
2194 Nelia 153461125 LALITA ROUT SADHU CHARAN ROUT 59 SUKADEIPUR Other 0.4133 1 10
2195 Nelia 153305531 RABINDRA BISWAL BHAMARA BISWAL 54 RAMPUR Other 0.1378 1 11



2196 Nelia 153456576 KAMALA ROUT ARJUNI ROUT 50 SUKADEIPUR Other -0.1378 1 12

2197 Nelia 153460960 PURNIMA PRATIHARI SACHITANANDA PRATIHARI 46 PADMALAVAPUR Other -0.1378 1 13

2198 Nelia 153873096 laxmi Swain Babaji Swain 65 NELIA Other -0.2852 1 14
2199 Nelia 153945733 Sebati Behera sesadev 45 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.4134 1 15
2200 Nelia 153458726 REKHA PRUSTY SANKAR SWAIN 45 GOPAPUR Other -0.4134 1 16
2201 Nelia 152673539 SITA PRAIDA RAMACHANDRA PRAIDA 44 RANGIDASPUR Other -0.4134 1 17
2202 Nelia 153311430 BHRAMAR PRADHAN DHOBI PRADHAN 44 GOPAPUR Other -0.4134 1 18
2203 Nelia 153449865 BASANTA ROUT SUBODHA ROUT 44 RANGIDASPUR Other -0.4134 1 19
2204 Nelia 153443250 LINGARAJ NAYAK CHAKRADHAR NAYAK 44 NELIA Other -0.4134 1 20
2205 Nelia 153311320 JANAKI ROUT SANATAN ROUT 39 SUKADEIPUR Other -0.6889 1 21
2206 Nelia 153263310 MINATI PRADHAN NIRMAL PRADHAN 36 RANGIDASPUR Other -0.6889 1 22
2207 Nelia 153438269 PRABHATI SWAIN RABINDRA SWAIN 40 NELIA Other -0.6889 1 23
2208 Nelia 153453944 SMT SUMITRA SWAIN BICHITRANANDA SWAIN 39 NELIA Other -0.6889 1 24
2209 Nelia 153293977 SAKUNTALA NAYAK DUSASAN NAYAK 40 NELIA Other -0.6889 1 25
2210 Nelia 153456529 SARANA BEHERA KUNA BEHERA 32 NELIA Other -0.9645 1 26
2211 Nelia 153449916 SANDHYARANI SWAIN PRAFULLA SWAIN 29 NELIA Other -1.24 1 27
2212 Nelia 153438193 SUMITRA SWAIN PRADIPTA SWAIN 30 NELIA Other -1.24 1 28
2213 Nelia 153456688 PARSURAM SWAIN DINAMABDHU SWAIN 30 NELIA Other -1.24 1 29
2214 Nelia 153467876 PRAVAT DEHURI NABA DEHURI 29 NELIA Other -1.24 1 30
2215 Nelia 153453818 SIMA BEHERA NARESH BEHERA 22 NELIA Other -1.5156 1 31
2216 Nelia 153278442 KSHIRA PALEI KAILASH PALEI 54 DIHASAHI Other 3.0062 2 32
2217 Nelia 153284765 RAMESH GHADEI SUNAKAR GHADEI 42 RAMPUR Other 0.5606 2 33
2218 Nelia 153281313 BIJAYA BEHERA JHARI BEHERA 37 DIHASAHI Other 0.2851 2 34
2219 Nelia 153311378 RUKMANI PRATIHARI RANJAN 38 PADMALAVAPUR Other -0.6889 2 35
2220 Palei 153328508 GURUBA HEMBRAM MAKAR HEMBRAM 57 BANDARESWAR ST 2.5272 1 1
2221 Palei 153176471 LEM TIRIA GOBINDA TIRIA 50 BANDARESWAR ST 1.9362 1 2
2222 Palei 153780866 ARUN DEHURI DUKHEI 45 KESHARAIPUR ST 1.7992 1 3
2223 Palei 153174746 RITUDI PURTI JAYRAM PURTI 39 BANDARESWAR ST 1.3451 1 4
2224 Palei 153214048 AKHAYA HEMBRAM KALANDI HEMBRAM 39 KESHARAIPUR ST 1.3451 1 5
2225 Palei 153214014 MANAS HEMBRAM GURUBA HEMBRAM 33 BANDARESWAR ST 1.0351 1 6

2226 Palei 153202003 GHANASHYAM CHAMPIA RASIKA CHAMPIA 44 BANDARESWAR ST 0.7791 1 7

2227 Palei 153213939 BABULI HEMBRAM KALANDI HEMBRAM 27 KESHARAIPUR ST 0.6961 1 8
2228 Palei 153244120 AEBAN HEMBRAM KRUSHNA HEMBRAM 49 BANDARESWAR ST 0.213 1 9
2229 Palei 153240987 RAMESH NAYAK BIRABAR NAYAK 31 BANDARESWAR ST 0.159 1 10
2230 Palei 153244133 CHARAN HEMBRAM RAMASINGH HEMBRAM 37 BANDARESWAR ST -0.4071 1 11



2231 Palei 153174828 TUKUNA PURTI JAYRAM PURTI 34 BANDARESWAR ST -0.7172 1 12
2232 Palei 153199275 ARUNA CHAMPIA GUREI CHAMPIA 31 BANDARESWAR ST -0.7172 1 13
2233 Palei 153241173 REKANDA HEMBRAM KRUSHNA HEMBRAM 31 BANDARESWAR ST -0.7172 1 14
2234 Palei 153780863 BIJAYA DEHURI BHARAT 45 KESHARAIPUR ST -0.9732 1 15
2235 Palei 153244147 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK DIJU NAYAK 26 BANDARESWAR ST -1.0272 1 16
2236 Palei 153325663 JALADHAR NAYAK DURGA DHAN NAYAK 29 BANDARESWAR ST -1.0272 1 17
2237 Palei 153244109 BENU PURTY JAIRAM PURTY 27 BANDARESWAR ST -1.0272 1 18
2238 Palei 153720896 NARAYAN DEHURI BHIMA 30 KESHARAIPUR ST -1.0272 1 19
2239 Palei 153720863 AKHAYA DEHURI ARUN 25 KESHARAIPUR ST -1.3373 1 20
2240 Palei 153216704 PANDAB HEMBRAM RAMSINGH HEMBRAM 23 BANDARESWAR ST -1.3373 1 21
2241 Palei 153780856 REETA DEHURI RASANANDA 30 KESHARAIPUR ST -1.9033 1 22
2242 Palei 153576109 BALARAM SETHI ARAKSHIT SETHI 31 KESHARAIPUR ST 0.852 2 23
2243 Palei 153218741 TUNIA JENA MAGU JENA 59 BANDARESWAR SC 2.5853 1 1
2244 Palei 153015079 PRATAP DAS DUTTAHARI DAS 43 PALEI SC 1.6552 1 2
2245 Palei 152928313 AKSHAY JENA NARAHARI JENA 54 PALEI SC 1.3992 1 3
2246 Palei 153210491 JAYANTI JENA BIDYADHAR JENA 38 BANDARESWAR SC 1.3451 1 4

2247 Palei 152450897 RAMESH CHANDRA DALAI SHUKADEB DALAI 64 PALEI SC 1.1432 1 5

2248 Palei 153006085 MINATI DALAI BIJAY DALAI 26 PALEI SC 1.1291 1 6
2249 Palei 152827162 BABURAM BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 47 PALEI SC 1.0891 1 7
2250 Palei 153207364 ANNAPURNA MALIK KARNA MALIK 46 BANDARESWAR SC 1.0891 1 8
2251 Palei 153323467 MANORAMA JENA PRATAP JENA 34 BANDARESWAR SC 1.0351 1 9
2252 Palei 153207518 RENUBALA MALIK SAMBUNATH MALIK 58 BANDARESWAR SC 0.8331 1 10
2253 Palei 153210348 SARIA MALIK KUSA MALIK 58 BANDARESWAR SC 0.8331 1 11
2254 Palei 152398455 RAMESH JENA BATAKRUSHNA JENA 44 PALEI SC 0.8271 1 12
2255 Palei 152977347 MOHAN JENA SHRIDHAR JENA 44 PALEI SC 0.7791 1 13
2256 Palei 153052529 KISHOR MALIK BALARAM MALIK 42 PALEI SC 0.7791 1 14
2257 Palei 153011616 BASANTI MALIK ASHOK MALIK 53 PALEI SC 0.523 1 15
2258 Palei 152883332 RAMAKANTA JENA DOLAGOBINDA JENA 51 PALEI SC 0.523 1 16
2259 Palei 152649318 RAMAKANA MALIK BALARAM MALIK 51 PALEI SC 0.523 1 17
2260 Palei 152518967 KUNA DAS MAHESWAR DAS 37 PALEI SC 0.469 1 18
2261 Palei 152351989 TARULATA DAS BISHNU DAS 50 PALEI SC 0.213 1 19
2262 Palei 152391386 NILAMANI MALLIK MAGUNI MALLIK 49 PALEI SC 0.213 1 20
2263 Palei 152559762 RUPANDRA MALLICK NAV 49 PALEI SC 0.213 1 21
2264 Palei 152560835 SANJAY DAS SAMBHUNATH DAS 46 PALEI SC 0.213 1 22

2265 Palei 152502126 PRASANTA KUMAR JENA SURENDRA KUMAR JENA 34 PALEI SC 0.159 1 23



2266 Palei 153884910 Kanchan malik Anadi malik 56 PALEI SC -0.0431 1 24
2267 Palei 152748409 MANJULATA SETHI RABINDRA SETHI 42 PALEI SC -0.097 1 25
2268 Palei 152692808 SIKULATA MALIK KHAGESWAR MALIK 44 PALEI SC -0.097 1 26
2269 Palei 152615463 CHANDNA KU DAS PRANAKRUSHNA DAS 44 PALEI SC -0.097 1 27
2270 Palei 152657785 BIPIN JENA KULAMANI JENA 44 PALEI SC -0.097 1 28
2271 Palei 152722850 PRADEEPTA DAS DUTTAHARI DAS 45 PALEI SC -0.097 1 29
2272 Palei 152412794 NABAKUMAR SETHI NAV 44 PALEI SC -0.097 1 30
2273 Palei 152588564 UMAKANTA MALIK BALARAM MALIK 45 PALEI SC -0.097 1 31

2274 Palei 152415175 KISHOR CHANDRA MALIK RATNAKAR MALIK 30 PALEI SC -0.1511 1 32

2275 Palei 152522082 ABHAYA MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 33 PALEI SC -0.1781 1 33
2276 Palei 152714816 ANANTA MALIK BALARAM MALIK 34 PALEI SC -0.2551 1 34
2277 Palei 152801887 BHARAT DALAI NAV 40 PALEI SC -0.4071 1 35
2278 Palei 152420897 ACHHUTI BEHERA SATYANANDA BEHERA 39 PALEI SC -0.4071 1 36
2279 Palei 153207551 JYOSNA MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 40 BANDARESWAR SC -0.4071 1 37
2280 Palei 153328687 DHANESWAR JENA NAKULA JENA 37 BANDARESWAR SC -0.4071 1 38
2281 Palei 152543390 SUKANTI MALLIK UTTAM MALLIK 37 PALEI SC -0.4071 1 39
2282 Palei 152876058 BALARAM JENA MADHU JENA 37 PALEI SC -0.4071 1 40
2283 Palei 153218665 SABITA JENA PRAMOD JENA 31 BANDARESWAR SC -0.7172 1 41
2284 Palei 152848713 LALATENDU MALIK JANARDANA MALIK 34 PALEI SC -0.7172 1 42
2285 Palei 152675072 PRAKASH RANJAN DAS N 31 PALEI SC -0.7172 1 43
2286 Palei 153244166 NIRMALA JENA NA 43 BANDARESWAR SC -0.9732 1 44
2287 Palei 153218697 BARSHA JENA ANAND JENA 27 BANDARESWAR SC -1.0272 1 45
2288 Palei 152393855 AISHWARYA JENA UMAKANTA JENA 30 PALEI SC -1.0272 1 46

2289 Palei 152596496 DHARMAPRASAD MALIK RANJIT MALIK 28 PALEI SC -1.0272 1 47

2290 Palei 152573669 SESHADEV MALIK KALPATARU MALIK 28 PALEI SC -1.0272 1 48
2291 Palei 152987608 SOMYARANJAN DAS BISHNU DAS 27 PALEI SC -1.0272 1 49
2292 Palei 153884846 Urmila malik Anirudha Malik 36 PALEI SC -1.2833 1 50
2293 Palei 153884850 Debendra malik Purna nanda malik 38 PALEI SC -1.2833 1 51
2294 Palei 153221269 ARATI JENA BIRENRDA JENA 24 BANDARESWAR SC -1.3373 1 52
2295 Palei 153325809 SUMITRA JENA BIKASH JENA 23 BANDARESWAR SC -1.3373 1 53
2296 Palei 153210465 JHUNARANI JENA PRAKASH JENA 23 BANDARESWAR SC -1.3373 1 54
2297 Palei 153888106 Sumitra Dalai Pradip kumar Samal 28 PALEI SC -1.9033 1 55
2298 Palei 153803561 sanju jena PRAMOD 25 PALEI SC -2.2134 1 56
2299 Palei 153913567 Bharat dale Doli dalei 45 PALEI SC 1.8282 2 57
2300 Palei 153119372 AJAYA MALLIK NETRANANDA MALLIK 47 PALEI SC 1.0601 2 58



2301 Palei 153059846 RANJAN PATRA MAYADHAR PATRA 45 PALEI SC 0.7791 2 59
2302 Palei 153059883 MANGULI DALEI DOLA DALEI 53 PALEI SC 0.523 2 60
2303 Palei 153059827 BANAMQALI DALEI SEERNATH DALEI 40 PALEI SC 0.469 2 61
2304 Palei 153065636 SANTOSH KU MALLIK BABAJI MALLIOK 37 PALEI SC 0.469 2 62
2305 Palei 153071279 PABITRA JENA KARTIKA JENA 35 PALEI SC 0.361 2 63
2306 Palei 153585013 SULU JENA SARAT JENA 34 BANDARESWAR SC 0.159 2 64
2307 Palei 153582965 PRADIPTA JENA Ramesh 34 BANDARESWAR SC 0.159 2 65
2308 Palei 153590968 DAMAYANTI JENA JAYANTA JENA 41 BANDARESWAR SC -0.097 2 66
2309 Palei 153591039 RANGILA JENA PRAMOD JENA 44 BANDARESWAR SC -0.097 2 67
2310 Palei 153059795 PRADEEP KU MALLIK KRUSHNA CH MALLIK 41 PALEI SC -0.097 2 68
2311 Palei 153576142 MAMATA MALLIK MAGUNI MALLIK 26 BANDARESWAR SC -0.1511 2 69
2312 Palei 153062321 GAYATRI MALLIK SAMBHUNATH MALLIK 40 PALEI SC -0.4071 2 70
2313 Palei 153073787 PRABHATA KU MALLIK TRILOCHAN MALLOIK 36 PALEI SC -0.4071 2 71

2314 Palei 153104602 MADHABANANDA JENA PANU JENA 39 BANDARESWAR SC -0.4071 2 72

2315 Palei 153116177 MATHURI MALLIK ARAKHITA MALLIK 37 PALEI SC -0.4071 2 73
2316 Palei 153062210 PRASANTA MALLIK NARENDRA MALLIK 37 PALEI SC -0.4071 2 74
2317 Palei 153121478 PRATAP BEHERA MADHUSUDAN BEHERA 22 PALEI SC -0.4612 2 75
2318 Palei 153062299 KAILASH CH MALLIK AKHSHAYA KU MALLIK 32 PALEI SC -0.7172 2 76
2319 Palei 153071322 NIRANJAN JENA BABAJI JENA 35 PALEI SC -0.7172 2 77
2320 Palei 153071345 ABHIRAM JENA NITYANANDA JENA 33 PALEI SC -0.7172 2 78
2321 Palei 153073829 PATITAPABAN MALLIK GAURANGA MALLIK 35 PALEI SC -0.7172 2 79
2322 Palei 153110415 CHANDANA MALLIK MALLIK 28 PALEI SC -1.0272 2 80
2323 Palei 153062223 SABITRI MALLIK ARJUN MALLIK 26 PALEI SC -1.0272 2 81
2324 Palei 153104664 KHULANA MALLIK NAVAGHAN MALLOIK 26 PALEI SC -1.0272 2 82
2325 Palei 153104728 DIBAKAR MALLIK KALPATARU MALLIK 26 PALEI SC -1.0272 2 83
2326 Palei 153107772 BADAL MALLIK DHUREBENDRA MALLIK 29 PALEI SC -1.0272 2 84
2327 Palei 153071389 UPENDRA JENA KAILASH JENA 23 BANDARESWAR SC -1.3373 2 85
2328 Palei 153062339 KISHOR KU MALLIK MADHUSUDAN MALLIK 25 PALEI SC -1.3373 2 86
2329 Palei 153102249 PRABHAT KU TRIPATHY SARBESWAR TRIPATHY 41 KESHARAIPUR Other 2.6753 1 1
2330 Palei 153241011 KAHNU CHARAN DAS KESHAB CHARAN DAS 47 BANDARESWAR Other 1.9653 1 2
2331 Palei 152623525 AVHIRAM DAS BAILOCHAN DAS 66 PALEI Other 1.4532 1 3

2332 Palei 153328616 DHANESWAR MAHARANA ACHYUTI MAHARANA 49 BANDARESWAR Other 1.0891 1 4

2333 Palei 152991640 AKSHYA PRADHAN SARAT PRADHAN 44 PALEI Other 0.7791 1 5
2334 Palei 153723301 NIRMALA MOHARANA JAGABANDHU 53 BANDARESWAR Other 0.523 1 6
2335 Palei 153331250 MAHESWAR DAS KASINATH DAS 40 BANDARESWAR Other 0.469 1 7



2336 Palei 153216670 SARAT KUMAR SAMAL AGANI CHARAN PALATSINGH 40 BANDARESWAR Other 0.469 1 8

2337 Palei 152690904 NANDINI MOHANTY RADHU MOHANTY 39 PALEI Other 0.469 1 9
2338 Palei 152433272 BRAJA KISHOR SAHOO NANDA SAHOO 38 PALEI Other 0.469 1 10
2339 Palei 152574585 ANITA MOHANTY SANJAYA MOHANTY 47 PALEI Other 0.213 1 11
2340 Palei 152758792 GOBARDHANA JENA BATAKRUSHNA DAS 47 PALEI Other 0.213 1 12
2341 Palei 152538115 SATYAPRIYA MOHANTY DUSMANTA MOHANTY 44 PALEI Other -0.097 1 13
2342 Palei 152901361 ANJALI PANDA KULAMANI PANDA 45 PALEI Other -0.097 1 14
2343 Palei 152614085 AKSHSAYA SAMAL GADADHAR SAMAL 42 PALEI Other -0.097 1 15

2344 Palei 153721763 SNEHASHI CHAKRABARTY SUSHIL CHAKRABARTY 40 BANDARESWAR Other -0.4071 1 16

2345 Palei 153241062 PARSURAM MAHARANA BASANTA MAHARANA 23 BANDARESWAR Other -0.4612 1 17

2346 Palei 153723768 MITANJALI MOHARANA KARUNAKAR 35 BANDARESWAR Other -0.7172 1 18

2347 Palei 152614242 PRADEEP KUMARJENA SURENDRA JENA 33 PALEI Other -0.7172 1 19
2348 Palei 153906469 sakuntala samal Ashok Ku samal 45 PALEI Other -0.9732 1 20
2349 Palei 152826960 DEBASHISH SAMAL BRAJAKISHOR SAMAL 24 PALEI Other -1.3373 1 21
2350 Palei 153090718 PRAKASH KU BARIK LAXMIDHAR BARIK 32 KESHARAIPUR Other 3.9804 2 22
2351 Palei 153475237 SUBASINI SAHU JAGINDRA SAHU 41 PALEI Other 1.6552 2 23
2352 Palei 153589975 PRAVAKAR DAS BULADHAR DAS 48 BANDARESWAR Other 1.0891 2 24

2353 Palei 153062351 HARAMOHAN SAMAL RADHAMOHAN SUNDARAY 56 PALEI Other 0.8331 2 25

2354 Palei 153062383 MANOJ KU PRADHAN KRUTIBASA PRADHAN 51 PALEI Other 0.523 2 26
2355 Palei 153102284 PRADIPTA TRIPATHY SARBESWAR TRIPATHY 47 KESHARAIPUR Other 0.521 2 27
2356 Palei 153065666 PANCHANAN PATRA KARTIK CH PATRA 39 PALEI Other 0.469 2 28
2357 Palei 153071294 SAROJ KU PARIDA BHIKARI PARIDA 48 PALEI Other 0.213 2 29
2358 Palei 153062284 AJAYA DASH RATNAKAR DASH 50 PALEI Other 0.213 2 30
2359 Palei 153107718 SHUBHENDRA SAMAL KANHU CH SAMAL 45 BANDARESWAR Other -0.097 2 31
2360 Palei 153075599 ANAPURNA SAMAL DAMADOR SAMAL 45 PALEI Other -0.097 2 32

2361 Palei 153073713 BHAGABATI MOHARANA SAROJ MOHARANA 36 BANDARESWAR Other -0.4071 2 33

2362 Palei 153062359 SHARAT MOHANTY ANANTA CH PATTNAIK 40 PALEI Other -0.4071 2 34
2363 Palei 153578308 MRUTUNJAYA SAMAL BIJAY KU SAMAL 34 BANDARESWAR Other -0.7172 2 35
2364 Palei 153090657 HEMANTA BARIK DHARANIDHAR BARIKA 35 KESHARAIPUR Other -0.7172 2 36
2365 Palei 153075544 ARUN KU DAS KAMBHUNATH DAS 33 PALEI Other -0.7172 2 37
2366 Palei 153119531 TAPAN KU SINGH JAGANNATH SINGH 35 KESHARAIPUR Other -0.7172 2 38



2367 Palei 153587086 ANIRUDHA SAMAL SARAT CH SAMAL 29 BANDARESWAR Other -1.0272 2 39
2368 Paria 153031161 SHAMBARI SINKU PITAMBAR SINKU 55 BARAGADA ST 0.1834 0 1
2369 Paria 152648006 PANI NAYAK GOURANGA PURTI 59 BARUNIA ST 2.0353 1 3
2370 Paria 152648307 BIRA TIRIA MINA TIRIA 41 BARAGADA ST 1.9077 1 5
2371 Paria 152648007 TULASI MUNDA JAGA HEMBRAM 39 BARUNIA ST 1.6805 1 7
2372 Paria 153108130 GOPI PINGUA HARI 33 PARIA ST 1.3632 1 8
2373 Paria 152690808 LANGUDI DEHURI RUSIA DEHURI 54 BARUNIA ST 1.2684 1 9
2374 Paria 152690803 JHULANI DEHURI NAKULA KHATUA 56 BARUNIA ST 0.9502 1 11
2375 Paria 152648304 SARAT DEHURI GIRIDHARI 44 AMIYAJHARI ST 0.8198 1 12
2376 Paria 152648306 LATA DEHURI MANAS DEHURI 37 AMIYAJHARI ST 0.5955 1 15
2377 Paria 152609355 JANAKI GAIPAI KAHNU PINGUA 37 BARUNIA ST 0.5955 1 16
2378 Paria 152648309 GHANA PURTI LADAR 39 BARAGADA ST 0.5955 1 18
2379 Paria 152648310 GOPAL PURTI LADAR PURTI 38 BARAGADA ST 0.5955 1 19
2380 Paria 152690805 SANJU DEHURI BHASKAR 49 BARUNIA ST 0.5016 1 20
2381 Paria 152648311 CHAKAR PURTI MANGAL PURTI 33 BARAGADA ST 0.3711 1 25
2382 Paria 152648008 SINGRAI TAPAN MATHURA TAPAN 30 BARUNIA ST 0.1468 1 31
2383 Paria 152648302 KRUSHNA DEHURI NISHA 39 AMIYAJHARI ST 0.053 1 32
2384 Paria 152690810 MURALI PURTY SUKURA PURTY 25 BARUNIA ST -0.0266 1 33
2385 Paria 152513972 GITA DEHURI KASHINATH DEHURI 49 AMIYAJHARI ST -0.0409 1 36
2386 Paria 152362217 LAXMIDHAR BEHERA GOKULI BEHERA 47 BARUNIA ST -0.0409 1 37

2387 Paria 153004778 SATYANARAYAN SAMAL RAMESH 34 AMIYAJHARI ST -0.1714 1 38

2388 Paria 152690811 NUNGU BUDIOLI BAIDHAR BUDHIOLI 27 BARUNIA ST -0.3957 1 41
2389 Paria 153108338 SMBARI PURTI GANGA PURTI 38 PARIA ST -0.4896 1 43
2390 Paria 153100411 CHARAN KANDALKAL PUNI 39 PARIA ST -0.4896 1 44
2391 Paria 152690802 PAPU LAMAE JAGANNATH LAMAE 25 BARUNIA ST -0.62 1 46
2392 Paria 152690809 GOBINDA PURTY SUNARAM PURTY 21 BARUNIA ST -0.62 1 47
2393 Paria 153086226 GANGA SAI JAGAMOHAN SAI 32 AMIYAJHARI ST -0.7139 1 49
2394 Paria 153092000 SUPE PURTTI MANA PURTTI 34 PARIA ST -0.7139 1 50
2395 Paria 153083914 JAGA PINGUAA CHAMBARU PINGUA 27 AMIYAJHARI ST -0.9382 1 55
2396 Paria 153072560 JAYRAM DEHURI HARI DEHURI 30 BARAGADA ST -0.9382 1 57
2397 Paria 153097774 SURENDRA SAINIA HARI SINIA 27 PARIA ST -0.9382 1 58
2398 Paria 153103174 PITAMBAR BALMUCHI GAGAN 26 PARIA ST -0.9382 1 59
2399 Paria 152699420 PRASANT SAMAL MANOJ SAMAL 29 AMIYAJHARI ST -0.9382 1 61
2400 Paria 152648012 MARKA SAE RAMESH SAE 24 BARUNIA ST -1.1625 1 69
2401 Paria 153108253 KANDE PINGUA GAGAN 21 PARIA ST -1.1625 1 70
2402 Paria 153089234 MARA KANDALKEL JADU 22 PARIA ST -1.1625 1 71



2403 Paria 153004890 SUDARSHAN DEHURI BIRA DEHURI 34 AMIYAJHARI ST -1.2564 1 72
2404 Paria 153004910 JYOSTNA DEHURI BALARAM DEHURI 35 AMIYAJHARI ST -1.2564 1 74
2405 Paria 152648297 SHANTAN DEHURI DHARA DEHURI 20 AMIYAJHARI ST -1.3868 1 75
2406 Paria 152502279 MADHA SAE GARADDI SAE 19 BARUNIA ST -1.3868 1 76
2407 Paria 153111387 MANGAL BALMUCHI PUNI 20 PARIA ST -1.3868 1 77
2408 Paria 153047549 JAYANTI DEHURI SRIDHAR DEHURI 24 AMIYAJHARI ST -1.7051 1 79
2409 Paria 152740035 JYOTSNA KANDI RANJEET KANDI 50 AMIYAJHARI SC 0.6514 1 4
2410 Paria 152690816 SULOCHANA DEHURI BALIA 51 BARUNIA SC 0.1834 1 10
2411 Paria 152703176 JAGABANDHU DAS NATABAR DAS 38 AMIYAJHARI SC -0.4896 1 16
2412 Paria 152648046 GOUTAM SAHOO VIRAT SAHOO 39 BARUNIA Other 3.6645 1 2
2413 Paria 152648020 KHIROD PRADHAN SUNAKAR PRADHAN 62 BARUNIA Other 1.717 1 3
2414 Paria 152648044 BHAGBAN SAHOO GHANASHYAMA SAHOO 44 BARUNIA Other 1.3623 1 4

2415 Paria 152648057
KAILASH CHANDRA 

BEHERA
NARAHARI BEHERA 59 AMIYAJHARI Other 0.9502 1 9

2416 Paria 152648003 BASANTA NAYAK NIRANJAN NAYAK 42 BARUNIA Other 0.8198 1 12
2417 Paria 152647998 LAXMIDHAR PRADHAN RAJ KISHORE PRADHAN 43 BARUNIA Other 0.8198 1 13
2418 Paria 152648059 SURENDRA DEHURI JALA DEHURI 39 AMIYAJHARI Other 0.5955 1 19
2419 Paria 153004807 LAXMIPRIYA DAS JAYANTA DAS 46 AMIYAJHARI Other 0.5016 1 20
2420 Paria 152648051 RATNAKAR BISWAL BIRABAR 48 AMIYAJHARI Other 0.5016 1 21
2421 Paria 152342584 UJALI SAMAL ANANDA SAMAL 58 BARUNIA Other 0.4077 1 23
2422 Paria 152648047 RABINDRA ROUT NILADRI 56 AMIYAJHARI Other 0.4077 1 24
2423 Paria 152711824 BRAJABANDHU DEHURI SANDHA DEHURI 57 BARUNIA Other 0.4077 1 25
2424 Paria 152648045 RASHMITA SAHU Keshaba Sahoo 34 BARUNIA Other 0.3711 1 26

2425 Paria 152648017 GYANENDRA PRADHAN KAILASH CHANDRA PRADHAN 35 BARUNIA Other 0.3711 1 27

2426 Paria 153004911 BASANTI NAYAK SADHU 55 AMIYAJHARI Other 0.1834 1 31
2427 Paria 152395077 REBATI BEHERA BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA 47 AMIYAJHARI Other -0.0409 1 38

2428 Paria 152648038 PRANAY BALLABH PADHI NATABAR PADHI 33 BARUNIA Other -0.1714 1 42

2429 Paria 153022973 PRAMOD BEHERA PURNACHANDRA BEHERA 45 BARAGADA Other -0.2653 1 44
2430 Paria 152827136 SUMANTA DEHURI GOLAKGH DEHURI 42 BARUNIA Other -0.2653 1 46
2431 Paria 152648069 AJIT DAS JAGABANDHU DAS 44 AMIYAJHARI Other -0.2653 1 47

2432 Paria 152648005
MALAYA KUMAR 

PRADHSN
PRABHAKAR PRADHAN 37 BARUNIA Other -0.4896 1 49

2433 Paria 152663309 AMARESWAR PADHI GUNANIDHI PADHI 39 BARAGADA Other -0.4896 1 50
2434 Paria 152648055 GANGADHAR SWAIN DHIRENDRA 37 AMIYAJHARI Other -0.4896 1 52
2435 Paria 152395080 RANJITA BISWAL CHANDRAMANI BISWAL 49 AMIYAJHARI Other -0.5834 1 53



2436 Paria 152648060 NABAKISHOR DEHURI BASANTA 31 AMIYAJHARI Other -0.7139 1 56
2437 Paria 153004887 MANAS BEHERA BALARAM BEHERA 41 AMIYAJHARI Other -0.8078 1 57
2438 Paria 152648064 KALYANI BEHERA ABHIMANYU BEHERA 24 AMIYAJHARI Other -1.1625 1 64

2439 Patarajpur 153105742 HEMANTA RENGALA
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

RENGALA
34 PATARAJAPUR ST 2.4238 1 1

2440 Patarajpur 153583185 REBATI SETHY RAJUA SETHY 44 PATARAJAPUR SC 0.2223 1 1
2441 Patarajpur 153469754 ANIL KUMAR SETHY DHRUBANANDA SETHY 35 AMBASAURI SC 0.1396 1 2
2442 Patarajpur 153217346 AJAY GHADAI HARI GHADAI 36 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.1602 1 3

2443 Patarajpur 153268755 KAHANU CHARAN SETHI MADAN SETHI 36 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.1602 1 4

2444 Patarajpur 153235177 PRADIPTA DAS CHAITANYA DAS 40 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.1602 1 5
2445 Patarajpur 153100265 RAJENDRA KU MALLIK CHAITANYA MALLIK 38 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.1602 1 6
2446 Patarajpur 153076138 JHUNULATA SETHY MADAN SETHY 34 AMBASAURI SC -0.5427 1 7
2447 Patarajpur 153073002 JHUNA SETHY RABINDRA SETHY 32 AMBASAURI SC -0.5427 1 8

2448 Patarajpur 152952403 PRAMOD KUMAR MALIK HALADHAR MALLIK 32 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.5427 1 9

2449 Patarajpur 153466704 RAJKISHORE JENA HARIHAR JENA 32 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.5427 1 10
2450 Patarajpur 153268879 JHARANA SETHY KALANDI SETHY 30 AMBASAURI SC -0.9251 1 11
2451 Patarajpur 153097418 LAXMIPRIYA SETHY BRAJAKISHORE SETHY 28 AMBASAURI SC -0.9251 1 12
2452 Patarajpur 153594609 CHANDRAMANI NAYAK HARI NAYAK 28 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.9251 1 13
2453 Patarajpur 153221050 TOFAN MALLIK BRAJA KISHORE MALLIK 26 PATARAJAPUR SC -0.9251 1 14
2454 Patarajpur 153603912 Y MANGALA RAO WAI RAMABABU RAO 25 PATARAJAPUR SC -1.3076 1 15
2455 Patarajpur 153496656 JOGENDRA SETHY PAHALI SETHY 41 PATARAJAPUR SC 0.2223 2 16
2456 Patarajpur 152765403 ASHOK KUMAR SETHY DURGACHARAN SETHY 30 AMBASAURI SC -0.9251 2 17
2457 Patarajpur 153197834 BANSHIDHAR SAMAL BIRA KISHORE SAMAL 47 PATARAJAPUR Other 3.3041 1 1

2458 Patarajpur 153210877 AKSHAYA KUMAR SAMAL BIRA KISHORE SAMAL 36 PATARAJAPUR Other 2.747 1 2

2459 Patarajpur 153102566 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK PRDIPTA KU NAYAK 56 AMBASAURI Other 1.8146 1 3
2460 Patarajpur 153078586 DEBAKI SAHANI MAHESWAR SAHANI 60 AMBASAURI Other 1.3696 1 4
2461 Patarajpur 153469844 BINATI SAMAL BIJAYA SAMAL 52 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.9872 1 5

2462 Patarajpur 153465044
MOHAMMED ABU 

NASAAR
JAMSHED MOHAMMED 52 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.9872 1 6

2463 Patarajpur 153496774 PARSHURAM PARAMANIK KALANDI PARAMANIK 49 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.6047 1 7

2464 Patarajpur 153212980 SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA PADAN BEHERA 47 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.6047 1 8



2465 Patarajpur 153257545 PADMALAYA NAYAK KISHORE CHANDRA NAYAK 43 AMBASAURI Other 0.2223 1 9

2466 Patarajpur 153499437 RATNAMANJARI SINGH PRATAP CHANDRA SINGH 45 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.2223 1 10
2467 Patarajpur 153578375 SNEHALATA PRUSTY AJIT KUMAR PRUSTY 42 AMBASAURI Other 0.2223 1 11
2468 Patarajpur 153207972 JAKIR KHAN JABIR KHAN 41 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.2223 1 12
2469 Patarajpur 153210772 ANARA BIBI SK MUSTAK ALLI 39 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 1 13
2470 Patarajpur 153367305 PRATIMA DAS PRAMOD KUMAR DAS 38 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 1 14
2471 Patarajpur 152700485 SUSAMARANI BARIK BHAGYADHAR BARIK 37 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 1 15
2472 Patarajpur 153200457 RANJAN BARIK RAMESH CHANDRA BARIK 37 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 1 16
2473 Patarajpur 153213070 BIDULATA BHUYAN NIRAJAN BHUYAN 40 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 1 17
2474 Patarajpur 153229748 NURAJAN BIBI JAHANGIRI KHAN 39 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 1 18
2475 Patarajpur 153257617 CHINMAYEE NAYAK DILLIP KUMAR NAYAK 31 AMBASAURI Other -0.5427 1 19
2476 Patarajpur 153426883 SANGAMITRA NAYAK SRIKANTA KUMAR 33 AMBASAURI Other -0.5427 1 20
2477 Patarajpur 153271600 OHIDA BIBI SK TAJUDDIN 34 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.5427 1 21
2478 Patarajpur 153076249 ROZALIN SAMAL NIRMAL SAMAL 31 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.5427 1 22
2479 Patarajpur 153576976 MANORAMA NAYAK LOKANATH NAYAK 35 AMBASAURI Other -0.5427 1 23
2480 Patarajpur 153511577 RANJAN PARAMANIK PURNANDA PARAMANIK 30 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.9251 1 24
2481 Patarajpur 153207869 RAJKISHORE SAMAL DHIRENDRA SAMAL 27 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.9251 1 25
2482 Patarajpur 153232493 KISHOR SINGH SHARAT SINGH 30 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.9251 1 26
2483 Patarajpur 153097513 BASANTI SAHANI BRAHMANANDA SAHANI 57 PATARAJAPUR Other 1.3696 2 27
2484 Patarajpur 153105668 BIRANCHI BEHERA DINABANDHU BEHERA 46 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.6047 2 28

2485 Patarajpur 152744987
SARAT BHAGABAT 

PARAMANIK
BHAGABATA PARAMANIK 43 PATARAJAPUR Other 0.2223 2 29

2486 Patarajpur 153094637 ANANTA PARAMANIK BAIDHAR PARAMANIK 39 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.1602 2 30
2487 Patarajpur 152663286 RAHIMA BIBI RAMJAN KHAN 33 PATARAJAPUR Other -0.5427 2 31
2488 Patarajpur 153092820 YOSADA NAYAK SANJAY NAYAK 21 AMBASAURI Other -1.3076 2 32
2489 Patarajpur 153509359 RINU PARAMANIK SANJAY PARAMANIK 22 PATARAJAPUR Other -1.3076 2 33
2490 Radhadeipur 153849496 Bidyadhar Mallik Bhaskar Mallik 55 BIDYADHARPUR SC 0.2532 1 4
2491 Radhadeipur 152362474 DHIRENDRA SETHI MINAKETAN SETHI 34 BILIKANA SC 0.0499 1 5
2492 Radhadeipur 153303910 PRATAP SETHI GURUBARI SETHI 49 DIGAMBARPUR SC -0.0301 1 6
2493 Radhadeipur 152824685 JAGABANDHU MALIK PRABHAKAR MALIK 35 BILIKANA SC -0.8801 1 11
2494 Radhadeipur 153267545 JAGABANDHU SETHI ARJUNI SETHI 29 BILIKANA SC -1.1634 1 12
2495 Radhadeipur 153933489 Bipin Sethy Nrusingha Sethy 23 BILIKANA SC -2.0526 1 14
2496 Radhadeipur 152650570 SANATAN SETHY PADAN SETHY 60 BILIKANA Other 2.9602 1 1

2497 Radhadeipur 153436394 RAMA CHANDRA NAYAK FAGU NAYAK 54 RADHADEIPUR Other 2.1707 1 3

2498 Radhadeipur 152469448 SUDHAKAR DAS KALANDI DAS 37 BANGURGUNTHA Other 2.0194 1 4



2499 Radhadeipur 152539481 PRADIPTA KUMAR SAHOO EKADASI SAHOO 50 BILIKANA Other 1.7876 1 5

2500 Radhadeipur 153280685
BHAGYADHAR 
MAHARANA

GOPINATH MAHARANA 33 DIGAMBARPUR Other 1.5234 1 7

2501 Radhadeipur 153270585 SABITRI SWAIN BAISNABA SWAIN 74 RADHADEIPUR Other 1.3865 1 9
2502 Radhadeipur 153175841 RAMESH CH NAYAK GOLAKHA NAYAK 55 RADHADEIPUR Other 1.2525 1 11

2503 Radhadeipur 152340309 ASWINI KUMAR SAHOO EKADASI SAHOO 41 BILIKANA Other 1.2225 1 12

2504 Radhadeipur 152539621 RANJIT ROUL MINAKETAN ROUL 39 BILIKANA Other 1.221 1 13
2505 Radhadeipur 153844423 Sita Samal Bishnu Samal 80 BIDYADHARPUR Other 1.0639 1 14
2506 Radhadeipur 153819620 Jaydip Samal Braja Samal 42 BIDYADHARPUR Other 0.9828 1 15
2507 Radhadeipur 153399885 ASHOK DAS JAGABANDHU DAS 48 RADHADEIPUR Other 0.9421 1 16
2508 Radhadeipur 153404276 PRAFULA KU NAYAK SUBAL NAYAK 64 RADHADEIPUR Other 0.8199 1 18
2509 Radhadeipur 153848711 Subas Lenka Sankarsan nayak 45 BIDYADHARPUR Other 0.7128 1 19
2510 Radhadeipur 153822083 Ahendra Samal Ananta Samal 50 BIDYADHARPUR Other 0.618 1 20
2511 Radhadeipur 153412409 KULAMANI KABI BHASKAR KABI 57 RADHADEIPUR Other 0.5366 1 22
2512 Radhadeipur 153397038 PRAHALLAD NAYAK GUNANIDHI NAYAK 42 RADHADEIPUR Other 0.5237 1 23
2513 Radhadeipur 153295410 RANJULATA PARIDA KALANDI DAS 54 RADHADEIPUR Other 0.2532 1 27
2514 Radhadeipur 153846488 Bauribandhu Samal Batakrushna Samal 50 BIDYADHARPUR Other 0.1319 1 28
2515 Radhadeipur 152729263 Basanta kabi Khirod Chandra kabi 40 RADHADEIPUR Other 0.0514 1 30
2516 Radhadeipur 153846387 Chitaranjan Samal Babaji Samal 48 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.0301 1 33
2517 Radhadeipur 153847244 Ramesh Nayak Chatrubhuja Nayak 48 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.0301 1 35
2518 Radhadeipur 153849507 Rankanidhi Mallik Bhaskar Mallik 50 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.0301 1 36
2519 Radhadeipur 153725486 Shyamasundar samal Lochani samal 48 JAGANNATHPUR Other -0.0301 1 37
2520 Radhadeipur 153439364 HEMANTA SAMAL PARIKHITA SAMAL 40 JAGANNATHPUR Other -0.1107 1 40
2521 Radhadeipur 153306849 RANJANA MALIK NISAKAR MALIK 44 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.3134 1 42
2522 Radhadeipur 153295509 SUKANTA NAYAK PUNNANANDA NAYAK 41 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.3134 1 44
2523 Radhadeipur 153407037 RAMESH CH BARAL PHAKIRA BARAL 44 JAGANNATHPUR Other -0.3134 1 45

2524 Radhadeipur 153399912 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK SUDARSAN NAYAK 45 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.3134 1 46

2525 Radhadeipur 153850011 Satyabhama Baral Dhruba Baral 45 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.3134 1 47
2526 Radhadeipur 153850439 Manoranjan Baral Khetrabasi Baral 45 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.3134 1 48
2527 Radhadeipur 153819631 Santosh Samal Prafulla Samal 45 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.4333 1 49
2528 Radhadeipur 153301153 Prasanta Das Kartik Das 37 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.5967 1 52
2529 Radhadeipur 153277662 LAXMAN DALAI PANCHANAN DALAI 40 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.5967 1 53

2530 Radhadeipur 153402158 RANJAN KUMAR SAMAL FAGU CHARAN SAMAL 37 BANGURGUNTHA Other -0.5967 1 54



2531 Radhadeipur 153417572 SANJUKTA PADHIARI MAHENDRA PADHIARI 36 BANGURGUNTHA Other -0.5967 1 55
2532 Radhadeipur 153822055 Dhusasan Samal Ashok Samal 38 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.5967 1 56
2533 Radhadeipur 153846391 Hrushikesh Samal Kumar Samal 38 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.5967 1 58
2534 Radhadeipur 153848865 Kishor Samal Khirod Samal 50 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.636 1 64
2535 Radhadeipur 153399976 GANESWAR NAYAK PRAHALAD NAYAK 30 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.6773 1 65
2536 Radhadeipur 153844567 Rajesh Samal Chitaranjan samal 29 BIDYADHARPUR Other -0.743 1 66
2537 Radhadeipur 153399946 SUSANTA DAS GOBINDA DAS 31 RADHADEIPUR Other -0.8801 1 67
2538 Radhadeipur 153005292 GANESWAR SAMAL BIRABAR SAMAL 29 BILIKANA Other -1.1634 1 70
2539 Radhadeipur 153894460 Susanta Samal Makar Samal 40 BIDYADHARPUR Other -1.2027 1 72

2540 Radhadeipur 153846597 Swadhinsangram Samal Rama Ch samal 3 BIDYADHARPUR Other -1.3765 1 73

2541 Radhadeipur 153932581 Basanti Das Karunakar Das 34 BIDYADHARPUR Other -1.486 1 75
2542 Radhadeipur 153857960 Ranjita Padhihari Ahendra Padhihari 35 BANGURGUNTHA Other -1.486 1 76

2543 Raipur 153094648
DHARMACHAND 

SENAPATY
DHANESWAR SENAPATI 33 RAMADASPUR ST -0.7765 1 1

2544 Raipur 153347290 MAKAR MALIK NISHAKAR MALIK 54 RAIPUR SC 0.6972 0 1
2545 Raipur 153076284 MEGHANADA MALLIK FAKIR MALLIK 52 RAIPUR SC 2.4372 1 3
2546 Raipur 153256893 NARAYAN TARAI KRUPASINDHU 54 RAIPUR SC 1.2347 1 6
2547 Raipur 153434163 KIRTAN MALLIK KANGALI MALLIK 59 RAIPUR SC 0.9639 1 7
2548 Raipur 153304114 RAGHU DALAI BABAJI DALAI 41 RAMADASPUR SC 0.9044 1 8
2549 Raipur 153462291 BENGI MALLIK BASANTA MALLIK 64 RAIPUR SC 0.8233 1 9
2550 Raipur 153260414 PADAN KU JENA KRUSHNA CH JENA 60 RAIPUR SC 0.5566 1 11
2551 Raipur 153207519 URMILA JENA ANAM JENA 54 RAIPUR SC 0.29 1 12
2552 Raipur 153523352 BANAMALI MALLIK CHAKARA MALLIK 53 RAIPUR SC 0.29 1 13
2553 Raipur 153458483 KANAK SAMAL RAMESH MALIK 35 RAMADASPUR SC 0.1682 1 15
2554 Raipur 153585668 KANCHAN JENA SURA JENA 48 RAIPUR SC 0.0234 1 18
2555 Raipur 153548096 BINOD MALLIK PANCHU MALLIK 49 RAIPUR SC 0.0234 1 20
2556 Raipur 153423270 URBASI MALLIK PURASTAM MALLIK 45 RAIPUR SC -0.2433 1 22
2557 Raipur 153771017 DHANESWAR DALAI NARI 40 RAMADASPUR SC -0.5098 1 26
2558 Raipur 153462114 RANJAN KU DALAI SARANGA DALAI 38 RAMADASPUR SC -0.5098 1 27
2559 Raipur 153271533 RITANJALI MALLIK SUDARSAN MALLIK 33 RAIPUR SC -0.7765 1 29
2560 Raipur 153277772 HUNDI MALLIK HEMANTA KUMAR MALLIK 31 RAIPUR SC -0.7765 1 30
2561 Raipur 153485846 RANJITA MALIK PRAVAT MALIK 34 RAIPUR SC -0.7765 1 34
2562 Raipur 153557913 JAGANNATH MALLIK KAILASH MALLIK 30 RAMADASPUR SC -1.0431 1 36
2563 Raipur 153237093 PABITRA DALAI FAKIR DALAI 30 RAMADASPUR SC -1.0431 1 37
2564 Raipur 153298530 RANJAN DALAI LAXMIDHAR DALAI 30 RAMADASPUR SC -1.0431 1 38
2565 Raipur 153587980 DAMAYANTI MALLIK GYANARANJAN MALLIK 22 RAIPUR SC -1.3097 1 39



2566 Raipur 153218678 SWARNA REKHA SETHY BHAGABAN SETHY 37 RAMADASPUR SC -0.5098 2 42
2567 Raipur 153579471 KHAGESWAR BISWAL MANI BISWAL 54 RAIPUR Other 1.8819 1 2
2568 Raipur 152729912 SRINIVASA DALAI GOKALI DALAI 45 RAMADASPUR Other 1.6461 1 5
2569 Raipur 153477354 SURESH CH BHUYAN SANJAY 48 RAIPUR Other 0.0234 1 18
2570 Raipur 153716292 JITENDRA BISWAL Adaita 44 RAMADASPUR Other -0.2433 1 21
2571 Raipur 153498874 SISIR TARAI PANCHU TARAI 43 RAIPUR Other -0.2433 1 22
2572 Raipur 153217280 SANJAYA BARIK BASUDEB BARIK 41 RAIPUR Other -0.2433 1 23
2573 Raipur 153717985 SANATAN SAHOO BIKALI 40 RAMADASPUR Other -0.5098 1 26
2574 Raipur 153199242 BIPAN DAS BAIDHAR DAS 31 RAMADASPUR Other -0.7765 1 29
2575 Raipur 153740497 Jajanika Mohanty Naresh Mohanty 29 RAIPUR Other -1.0431 1 31
2576 Raipur 153221224 TULIA DALAI BABAJI DALAI 30 RAMADASPUR Other -1.0431 1 33
2577 Raipur 153284949 BAIDHAR DALAI BABAJI DALAI 25 RAMADASPUR Other -1.3097 1 34
2578 Raipur 153717986 BANITA NANDA DINABANDHU 35 RAMADASPUR Other -1.7212 1 35

2579 Raipur 153214040 DUSMANTA MOHAPATRA NANDAKISHOR MOHAPATRA 42 RAMADASPUR Other -0.2433 2 36

2580 Salapada 153232531 BUDARAMA KULADI DEBENDRA KULADI 28 BANDHAPALI ST 1.5495 1 1
2581 Salapada 153263218 NANDA PURTY MANAE 49 BANDHAPALI ST 1.4214 1 2
2582 Salapada 153226554 JAGAN PURTY SILEI PURTY 23 BANDHAPALI ST 1.1991 1 3
2583 Salapada 153576115 BIMBALI DEHURI GOUTAM DEHURI 60 JHATIAPADA ST 0.3477 1 6
2584 Salapada 152781785 JAMBI MUNDA BIJAY MUNDA 28 SALAPADA ST 0.2644 1 7
2585 Salapada 153576156 HADIBANDHU DEHURI RUSHI DEHURI 53 JHATIAPADA ST 0.1196 1 8
2586 Salapada 153221112 PRADHAN GOIPAI KRISHON GOIPAI 30 BANDHAPALI ST 0.0503 1 9
2587 Salapada 153275184 MACHHUA TIRIA SUNA TIRIA 47 SALAPADA ST -0.1084 1 11
2588 Salapada 153221048 NANDA GOIPAI KRISHON GOIPAI 27 BANDHAPALI ST -0.1639 1 12
2589 Salapada 153573629 AKSHAY DEHURI GURIA DEHURI 45 JHATIAPADA ST -0.3364 1 14
2590 Salapada 153232590 SYAMA KULADI BAJAE KULADI 39 BANDHAPALI ST -0.5645 1 16

2591 Salapada 153152399 SHYAMASUNDAR PURTY JOGENDRA PURTY 38 BANDHAPALI ST -0.5645 1 17

2592 Salapada 153252702 SANTOSH DEHURI SHYAN DEHURI 33 JHATIAPADA ST -0.7925 1 18
2593 Salapada 152669858 BASANTI CHATAR RAMSING CHATAR 35 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 1 19
2594 Salapada 153295527 SUMA PURTI SUMA PURTI 32 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 1 21
2595 Salapada 153045305 BISRA BANKSINGH RAM BANKSINGH 34 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 1 22
2596 Salapada 153146978 RAMESH KALAA SUKURA KALAA 32 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 1 23
2597 Salapada 153229345 KARUNA BINDHANI DULABH BINDHANI 31 BANDHAPALI ST -0.7925 1 25
2598 Salapada 153252783 BULA DEHURI SAURI DEHURI 26 JHATIAPADA ST -0.837 1 26
2599 Salapada 152421893 MALATI TIRIA BISHNU TIRIA 28 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 1 27
2600 Salapada 152641133 LAXMAN TIRIA DASARATHI TIRIA 30 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 1 28



2601 Salapada 153116442 RAJU CHADA LAXMAN CHADA 29 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 1 29
2602 Salapada 152833679 JAGANNATH MUNDA NIDHI MUNDA 27 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 1 30
2603 Salapada 153229430 DILLIP KANDAKEL SINGHRAI KANDAKEL 30 BANDHAPALI ST -1.0206 1 31
2604 Salapada 153229492 MOCHHIRAM SINKU GARDI SINKU 28 BANDHAPALI ST -1.0206 1 32
2605 Salapada 152338860 JANIA MUNDA UPENDRA CHAMIA 23 SALAPADA ST -1.2486 1 34
2606 Salapada 153252736 SANAGI PURTY NANDA PURTI 22 BANDHAPALI ST -1.2486 1 35
2607 Salapada 153257538 SOMBARI ALDA PANDU ALDA 24 HARINTIKIRI ST -1.2486 1 36

2608 Salapada 153571488
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

DEHURY
PITAMBER DEHURY 25 JHATIAPADA ST -1.2486 1 37

2609 Salapada 153217351 NABA KULADI ANKURA KULADI 31 BANDHAPALI ST 2.1447 2 38
2610 Salapada 153578273 ABHIMANYU DEHURI PANU DEHURI 67 SALAPADA ST 1.8711 2 39
2611 Salapada 153599010 SANATAN DEHURY BABAJI 44 SALAPADA ST 1.7982 2 40
2612 Salapada 153322951 DHANESWAR DEHURI BABAJI DEHURI 37 SALAPADA ST 1.6078 2 41
2613 Salapada 153571438 DUSHASANA ROUT MULI ROUT 61 JHATIAPADA ST 0.5757 2 43
2614 Salapada 153576195 DAMODAR DEHURI CHINTAMANI DEHURI 60 JHATIAPADA ST 0.3477 2 44
2615 Salapada 152967094 SUKURAM TIRIA GHANA TIRIA 54 SALAPADA ST 0.1196 2 45
2616 Salapada 153576296 KABIR DEHURI KUSHASAN DEHURI 37 JHATIAPADA ST -0.1973 2 46
2617 Salapada 152660358 BALARAM KELEI KHAGESWAR KELEI 32 BAUNSAMULI ST -0.2418 2 47
2618 Salapada 152707744 MANJU PURTI GARDI BALMUCH 37 SALAPADA ST -0.5645 2 48
2619 Salapada 152573612 KUNI PINGUA GOURA MUNDA 37 SALAPADA ST -0.5645 2 49
2620 Salapada 153255773 tulasi munda BATA MUNDA 39 HARINTIKIRI ST -0.5645 2 50
2621 Salapada 153213142 GANESH GOAP SUKURA GOAP 40 BANDHAPALI ST -0.5645 2 51
2622 Salapada 153320281 AKSHAY DEHURI PURASTTAM DEHURI 31 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 2 53
2623 Salapada 153277723 NANDA MUNDA NIDHI MUNDA 32 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 2 54
2624 Salapada 152755293 DHANU PURTI GAMIA PURTI 35 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 2 55
2625 Salapada 153038134 SHAMA MUNDA GOURANGA MUNDA 33 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 2 56
2626 Salapada 153108153 GAMIA TIRIA DASARATH TIRIA 33 SALAPADA ST -0.7925 2 57
2627 Salapada 153140867 SUMI MUNDA SUBAL MUNDA 29 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 2 58
2628 Salapada 153270547 CHAMAI MUNDA SUKURA MUNDA 29 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 2 59
2629 Salapada 153149811 MOHANA MUNDA RADHE MUNDA 28 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 2 60
2630 Salapada 152742239 UDAYA MUNDA RADHE MUNDA 26 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 2 61
2631 Salapada 153295394 SIMAN BANKSINGH UPENDRA BANKSINGH 27 SALAPADA ST -1.0206 2 62
2632 Salapada 153576246 SARASWATI DEHURI PRAMOD DEHURI 24 JHATIAPADA ST -1.2486 2 63
2633 Salapada 153292989 CHUMUKI TIRIA NATHA MUNDA 21 SALAPADA ST -1.2486 2 64
2634 Salapada 153270675 PARSURAM MUNDA MANGAL MUNDA 23 SALAPADA ST -1.2486 2 67
2635 Salapada 152441867 BASANT PURTI SAGAR PURTI 24 SALAPADA ST -1.2486 2 68
2636 Salapada 153573835 KAILASH DEHURI DURYODHAN DEHURI 22 JHATIAPADA ST -1.2486 2 69



2637 Salapada 153602173 KUNJA MALIK PUNANANDA 54 SALAPADA SC 2.2542 1 1
2638 Salapada 153255863 MANGULI SETHI SOURI SETHY 45 BAUNSAMULI SC 1.7982 1 2
2639 Salapada 153246550 HARIHARA MALLIK RANGADHARA MALLIK 46 SAILIPADA SC 1.6932 1 3
2640 Salapada 153255877 BISHNU MALIK KALANDI MALIK 66 TILAPADA SC 0.8038 1 7
2641 Salapada 153272835 RAJU MALIK PRABHAKAR MALIK 32 SALAPADA SC -0.0888 1 9
2642 Salapada 153556922 KSHIROD SETHI KARTIKA SETHI 45 SAILIPADA SC -0.3364 1 10
2643 Salapada 153149936 SHARAT MALIK DAITARI MALIK 45 PURNIA SC -0.3364 1 11
2644 Salapada 153143975 TRILOCHAN MALIK PITAMBAR MALIK 39 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.5645 1 13
2645 Salapada 153160406 BULU MALIK BABAJI MALIK 37 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.5645 1 14
2646 Salapada 153154968 PRASANNA MALIK ATHANI MALIK 39 TILAPADA SC -0.5645 1 15
2647 Salapada 153116569 JAIRAM MALIK MeghU MALIK 39 SALAPADA SC -0.5645 1 16
2648 Salapada 153155124 PRADIPTA MALIK KRUSHNA MALIK 35 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.609 1 17
2649 Salapada 153140864 SANTOSH MALIK MAHENDRA MALIK 33 HARINTIKIRI SC -0.609 1 18
2650 Salapada 153804010 renu rout guna 32 JHATIAPADA SC -0.7925 1 20
2651 Salapada 153272863 BENUDHAR MALIK BHARAT MALIK 34 SALAPADA SC -0.7925 1 21
2652 Salapada 153163294 TULU MALIK BABAJI MALIK 30 BAUNSAMULI SC -1.0206 1 22
2653 Salapada 153298595 MAHENDRA MALIK TIKILI MALIK 59 SALAPADA SC 1.8163 2 23
2654 Salapada 152895932 KARTTIK MALIK KRUSHNA MALIK 74 SALAPADA SC 1.0318 2 25
2655 Salapada 153210867 RAJENDRA DEHURY KARUNAKAR DEHURY 41 SALAPADA SC 0.7309 2 28
2656 Salapada 152559376 ABHIMANYU MALIK BABAJI MALIK 44 BAUNSAMULI SC 0.5508 2 29
2657 Salapada 152675171 AJAY MALIK RANKANIDHI MALIK 34 SALAPADA SC 0.2748 2 31
2658 Salapada 153255882 KULAMANI SETHY DHARANIDHAR SETHY 33 SAILIPADA SC 0.1254 2 32
2659 Salapada 152893839 DHANESWAR BAL ACHYUTI BAL 45 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.1529 2 35
2660 Salapada 153210782 RAGHUNATH DEHURY SULAVA DEHURY 39 SALAPADA SC -0.5645 2 38
2661 Salapada 152893922 MALAYA MALIK HRUSIKESH MALIK 39 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.5645 2 40
2662 Salapada 152894037 RABINDRA MALIK BANSIDHAR MALIK 38 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.5645 2 41
2663 Salapada 152773392 KUSHASAN MALIK KRUSHNA MALIK 39 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.5645 2 42
2664 Salapada 153257723 PADMINI MALIK BULU MALIK 34 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.7925 2 44
2665 Salapada 153323114 RABI MALIK BABAJI MALIK 34 BAUNSAMULI SC -0.7925 2 45
2666 Salapada 152773519 ASHOK MALIK bhramar 30 BAUNSAMULI SC -1.0206 2 46
2667 Salapada 152795408 MILU MALIK SUDARSAN MALIK 29 BAUNSAMULI SC -1.0206 2 47
2668 Salapada 152559348 JITU MALIK RAMESH MALIK 24 BAUNSAMULI SC -1.2486 2 48
2669 Salapada 153094601 KULAMANI PATRA BAMDEV PATRA 36 JIAGODA Other 2.7057 1 1

2670 Salapada 153255815
RABINDRA KUMAR 

DEHURI
BANCHA DEHURI 57 SALAPADA Other 2.4823 1 2

2671 Salapada 153252803 ANATA NAYAK BABAJi NAYAK 49 SAILIPADA Other 2.3934 1 3
2672 Salapada 153094481 BENUDHAR DHAL JAGABANDHU DHAL 45 JIAGODA Other 1.9547 1 5



2673 Salapada 153360820 PURNA CHANDRA JENA DHARANIDHAR JENA 58 TILAPADA Other 1.415 1 7

2674 Salapada 153252744
PRASHNNA KUMAR 

SHATPATHY
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SHATPATHY
69 BAUNSAMULI Other 0.8038 1 9

2675 Salapada 153257604 DHRUBACHARAN PATRA GANDHARBA PATRA 37 SALAPADA Other 0.5028 1 11

2676 Salapada 153010541 SRIMATI PATRA DAMODAR PATRA 60 SALAPADA Other 0.3477 1 12
2677 Salapada 153137027 SARAT OJHA RAMACHANDRA OJHA 56 BAUNSAMULI Other 0.3477 1 13

2678 Salapada 153122412 BICHITRANANDA SAMAL BABAJI SAMAL 57 BANDHAPALI Other 0.3477 1 14

2679 Salapada 153122314 SHARADA PATRA KALANDI PATRA 53 SALAPADA Other 0.1196 1 15
2680 Salapada 153246449 JYOSNARANUI NAYAK PREMANANDA NAYAK 51 SALAPADA Other 0.1196 1 16
2681 Salapada 153596742 DEBASMITA ROUT MANORANJAN JENA 26 BANDHAPALI Other 0.0467 1 17
2682 Salapada 153246407 BAKATI SAMAL RAMACHANDRA ROUT 49 SALAPADA Other -0.1084 1 18
2683 Salapada 153263288 PRAFULA MAHARANA KESAB 50 SALAPADA Other -0.1084 1 20
2684 Salapada 153582961 SANTOSH ROUT NABAKISHORE ROUT 44 SALAPADA Other -0.3364 1 23
2685 Salapada 152827182 TIKI ROUT NATHA ROUT 39 SALAPADA Other -0.5645 1 27
2686 Salapada 153578314 MANJU SAMAL RAMACHANDRA ROUT 37 SALAPADA Other -0.5645 1 31
2687 Salapada 153275619 AJAY KUMAR SAHOO SHANKARSANA SAHOO 39 HARINTIKIRI Other -0.5645 1 33
2688 Salapada 153578172 PAPUNI BARIK GOPINATH BARIK 31 SALAPADA Other -0.7925 1 38
2689 Salapada 153275651 SANTOSH PATRA JALADHAR PATRA 28 SALAPADA Other -1.0206 1 39
2690 Salapada 153207864 DIPA SAMAL KAPIL SAMAL 30 BAUNSAMULI Other -1.0206 1 40
2691 Salapada 153590138 SARAT KUMAR ROUT GOBARDHAN ROUT 52 TILAPADA Other 3.3215 2 41
2692 Salapada 153054957 SANATAN ROUT MANI 59 TILAPADA Other 1.415 2 48
2693 Salapada 153100200 HEMALATA PRADHAN RABINDRA PRADHAN 52 BAUNSAMULI Other 1.1869 2 50
2694 Salapada 153272973 MINATI MOHANTY SHIBA BEHERA 54 SALAPADA Other 1.1869 2 52
2695 Salapada 153269543 GANGADHAR SAHU LOKANATH SAHOO 54 SALAPADA Other 1.1869 2 53
2696 Salapada 152504926 MAHADEV BHUYAN BAMADEV BHUYAN 40 SALAPADA Other 0.5028 2 56
2697 Salapada 153269495 LAXMIDHAR ROUT KANGALI ROUT 40 SALAPADA Other 0.5028 2 57
2698 Salapada 153588048 SAROJ KUMAR ROUT NANDAKISHORE ROUT 34 TILAPADA Other 0.4278 2 58

2699 Salapada 152773459
CHAKRADHAR 
MAHARANA

SENDHA MAHARANA 44 BAUNSAMULI Other 0.3979 2 59

2700 Salapada 152759152 UMA MAHARANA BIRABAR MAHARANA 59 BAUNSAMULI Other 0.3477 2 60

2701 Salapada 153278395 KSHIROD MAHRANA RAMACHANDRA MAHARANA 57 BAUNSAMULI Other 0.3477 2 62

2702 Salapada 153260354 KANHU CHARAN NAYAK PHAKIR 54 JIAGODA Other 0.3032 2 63



2703 Salapada 153358700 PRAFULLA KUMAR JENA NARAHARI JENA 53 TILAPADA Other 0.1196 2 68

2704 Salapada 152617052 JALADHAR PATRA PABAN PATRA 54 SALAPADA Other 0.1196 2 69
2705 Salapada 153152339 BIJAYA PALAI BHASKAR PALEI 47 BAUNSAMULI Other 0.0752 2 70

2706 Salapada 152660282 RAMESH CHANDRA PALAI JAGABANDHU PALAI 50 BAUNSAMULI Other -0.1084 2 72

2707 Salapada 152425538 DHIRENDRA ROUT BHRAMAR ROUT 44 BAUNSAMULI Other -0.3364 2 73
2708 Salapada 152667228 NIRANJAN ROUT SUKA ROUT 36 JIAGODA Other -0.5645 2 76
2709 Salapada 152773567 SHANKAR ROUL NARAHARI ROUL 32 BAUNSAMULI Other -0.6395 2 79
2710 Salapada 152795332 PRADIPTA MAHARANA BALLAVA MAHARANA 34 BAUNSAMULI Other -0.7925 2 80
2711 Salapada 153069445 KRUPASINDHU SAHOO RAGHUNATH SAHOO 35 HARINTIKIRI Other -0.7925 2 81

2712 Salapada 152667164 CHITTA RANJAN DEHURI GOURANGA DEHURI 34 JHATIAPADA Other -0.7925 2 82

2713 Samia 153610149 KUNI BUDIOLI LASKARI BARIKA 49 SATAMANA ST 0.327 0 1
2714 Samia 153359178 BALARAM SUNDHI MANGAL SUNDHI 52 RAIJHAR ST 2.7321 1 2
2715 Samia 153274171 GUNIA SAMAL BIKALA 25 SAMIAN ST 1.9977 1 3
2716 Samia 153152895 LAKSHMAN PRADHAN KRUSHNA 62 KOLHA ST 1.4079 1 4
2717 Samia 153584839 EKADASHI DEHURI SAMBHU 45 SAMIAN ST 1.3232 1 5
2718 Samia 153359130 PRADHAN PURTI SUPAI PURTI 54 RAIJHAR ST 1.3048 1 6
2719 Samia 153277162 JANAKI PENGUA LAXMAN 62 KOLHA ST 1.0739 1 7
2720 Samia 153235517 NAYANA DEHURI BHASKAR 60 SAMIAN ST 1.0374 1 8
2721 Samia 153488325 DHARANI PRADHAN CHANDRAMANI PRADHAN 54 KOLHA ST 0.91 1 9

2722 Samia 153344132 BHAGABAN DEHURI GANI 56 HARICHANDANPUR ST 0.8249 1 10

2723 Samia 153326030 GURUBARI PENGUA SUREN PENGUA 45 KOLHA ST 0.8069 1 11
2724 Samia 152930969 PANDAB PRADHAN BIRA 54 KOLHA ST 0.7582 1 12
2725 Samia 153210913 UTTAM PRADHAN GOBINDA 55 KOLHA ST 0.576 1 13
2726 Samia 153277198 MATAJI PRADHAN BRAHMANANDA 55 KOLHA ST 0.576 1 14
2727 Samia 153237113 RAMA DEHURI JADU 55 SAMIAN ST 0.576 1 15
2728 Samia 153347202 GOLEKHA DEHURI KASHI DEHURI 51 KOLHA ST 0.576 1 16
2729 Samia 153435613 NAKULA SAMAL SIRINI 48 SAMIAN ST 0.327 1 17
2730 Samia 153343186 BHAGABAT ALDA BIKRAM ALDA 39 KOLHA ST 0.1024 1 18
2731 Samia 153514824 CHHAILA PRADHAN KOLHA 44 KOLHA ST 0.0781 1 19
2732 Samia 153512366 DEEPA BIRUA SHYAM 43 SAMIAN ST 0.0781 1 20
2733 Samia 153359071 RAICHARAN GAGRAI BUDURAM GAGRAI 43 RAIJHAR ST 0.0781 1 21
2734 Samia 153277244 ANANTA PRADHAN BHRAMARA 45 KOLHA ST 0.0781 1 22
2735 Samia 153277218 RABI PRADHAN ARJUN 32 KOLHA ST -0.0858 1 25



2736 Samia 153032004 PRANABANDHU DEHURI BISWANATHA DEHURI 40 KOLHA ST -0.1709 1 27

2737 Samia 152397546 MICHHA NAYAK HARI 40 KOLHA ST -0.1709 1 28
2738 Samia 153274143 SARASWATI DEHURI BULA 40 SAMIAN ST -0.1709 1 29
2739 Samia 153271546 NARANA DEHURI DOLA 40 SAMIAN ST -0.1709 1 30
2740 Samia 153255879 RABINDRA BEHERA BILASH 39 RAIJHAR ST -0.1709 1 31
2741 Samia 152331471 HALADHAR DEHURI JAYEERAM DEHURI 35 KOLHA ST -0.2376 1 32
2742 Samia 153154868 PADAN PRADHAN KOHLA 30 KOLHA ST -0.3347 1 33
2743 Samia 153327893 BIKRAM ALDA MANGAL ALDA 25 KOLHA ST -0.371 1 34
2744 Samia 153510952 SURENDRA DEHURI BAJA 35 SAMIAN ST -0.4198 1 35
2745 Samia 153582957 JHUMURI KHATUA JAGATA 32 SAMIAN ST -0.4198 1 36
2746 Samia 153583000 MATANI DEHURI ARATA 32 SAMIAN ST -0.4198 1 37

2747 Samia 153346756 NIRANJAN DEHURI RABINDRA 31 HARICHANDANPUR ST -0.4198 1 38

2748 Samia 153271609 SUNEI DEHURI LANGULI 35 SAMIAN ST -0.4198 1 39
2749 Samia 153324063 RAJESH ALDA MANGAL ALDA 34 KOLHA ST -0.4198 1 40
2750 Samia 153154850 RAJESH KU ALADA GANGADHAR 33 KOLHA ST -0.4198 1 41
2751 Samia 153154800 NARES ALADA GANGADHAR 31 KOLHA ST -0.4198 1 42
2752 Samia 153156588 RILU PRADHAN BRAMHANANDA 33 KOLHA ST -0.4198 1 43
2753 Samia 152331490 GANESWRA PRADHAN KRUSHNA 31 KOLHA ST -0.4198 1 44
2754 Samia 153154901 JAGANNATH HASDA MINU 32 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 1 45
2755 Samia 153347309 BHARAT SUNDHI SURENDRA SUNDHI 31 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 1 46
2756 Samia 153279701 NAMITA DEHURI PRANABANDHU 30 KOLHA ST -0.6688 1 47
2757 Samia 153156518 BILASI PRADHAN BABAJI 30 KOLHA ST -0.6688 1 48
2758 Samia 153156620 NANDINI PRADHAN BABULA 26 KOLHA ST -0.6688 1 49
2759 Samia 153514764 GITA DEHURI PURASTAM 29 SAMIAN ST -0.6688 1 50
2760 Samia 153514792 KETAKI DEHURI ASHOK 30 SAMIAN ST -0.6688 1 51
2761 Samia 153323914 GOLAP PINGUA RAMA PINGUA 27 KOLHA ST -0.6688 1 52
2762 Samia 153357108 NATH SUNDHI GANASHAM SUNDHI 27 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 1 53

2763 Samia 153346698 RANJAN PRADHAN ANADI 30 HARICHANDANPUR ST -0.6688 1 54

2764 Samia 153217391 PITAMBARA GAGARAI JAGA MOHAN 28 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 1 55
2765 Samia 153277077 SURUJA BANKIRA BISWANNATH 25 KOLHA ST -0.9176 1 57
2766 Samia 153277132 SHANTI CHAMPIA BABULI 22 SAMIAN ST -0.9176 1 58
2767 Samia 153419303 BABAJI SAMAL GOKULI 25 SAMIAN ST -0.9176 1 60
2768 Samia 153509308 SUNIA SAMAL BIKAL 25 SAMIAN ST -0.9176 1 62
2769 Samia 153064023 BUDU KANDAKAL KAIRA 25 RAIJHAR ST -0.9176 1 63



2770 Samia 153325954 ANAM PENGUA RAMA PENGUA 23 KOLHA ST -0.9176 1 64
2771 Samia 153341204 RAMSINGH PENGUA RAMA PENGUA 24 KOLHA ST -0.9176 1 65
2772 Samia 153213161 PRADIP GAGARAI ABHIRAM 28 RAIJHAR ST 2.2466 2 66
2773 Samia 153213034 NITA PRADHAN KASIA 79 KOLHA ST 1.8207 2 68
2774 Samia 153241700 NARAN DEHURI MADHU 79 SAMIAN ST 1.8207 2 69
2775 Samia 153118131 NABIN PRADHAN NATH 69 KOLHA ST 1.3228 2 70
2776 Samia 153210735 SAHADEB PRADHAN NATHA 64 KOLHA ST 1.0739 2 71
2777 Samia 153066712 KAMADEB GOP PADIA 39 RAIJHAR ST 0.9224 2 73
2778 Samia 153249306 KUSHA KHATUA BAIRAGI 60 SAMIAN ST 0.8249 2 74
2779 Samia 153610131 JATIR BALMUCHH RAM 57 SATAMANA ST 0.8249 2 75
2780 Samia 153237150 AJAY DEHURI MADHA 55 SAMIAN ST 0.576 2 77
2781 Samia 153610179 BALEMA CHATAR NATHA 54 SATAMANA ST 0.576 2 78
2782 Samia 153610165 SAHAB BUDIOLI NATHA 53 SATAMANA ST 0.576 2 79

2783 Samia 153200611 GANGADHAR PRADHAN DHABI 54 SAMIAN ST 0.576 2 80

2784 Samia 153610154 RASIKA BARI GANDHARAB 39 SATAMANA ST 0.558 2 82
2785 Samia 153217432 SUNAKAR DEHURI FAGU 37 RAIJHAR ST 0.5276 2 83
2786 Samia 153092807 MARKAND TIRIA CHAKAR 49 SAMIAN ST 0.5092 2 84
2787 Samia 153610144 MAJHIRAM BUDIOLI BIKRAM 49 SATAMANA ST 0.5092 2 85

2788 Samia 153203497 LAXMAN MAHANTA SAMBUNATH 41 HARICHANDANPUR ST 0.4425 2 87

2789 Samia 153610125 CHUMBARU KARUA MADHU 28 SATAMANA ST 0.4245 2 88
2790 Samia 153213078 KHIRA PRADHAN ANANDA 49 KOLHA ST 0.327 2 89
2791 Samia 153210825 BHARAT PRADHAN BATA KRUSHNA 49 KOLHA ST 0.327 2 90
2792 Samia 153108400 SINGARA BANKIRA GAMA 49 SAMIAN ST 0.327 2 91
2793 Samia 153237032 FAKIR SAMAL CHARANIA 49 SAMIAN ST 0.327 2 92
2794 Samia 153610162 SUBAS KU SINKU DAMIA 37 SATAMANA ST 0.1935 2 93
2795 Samia 153610171 ANANTA BUDIOLI NATHA 36 SATAMANA ST 0.1935 2 94
2796 Samia 153610159 MANAS KALA AKSHAYA 33 SATAMANA ST 0.1268 2 95
2797 Samia 153610163 BIRABAR MUNDA SUNAKAR 45 SATAMANA ST 0.0781 2 96
2798 Samia 152365055 SARATA PRADHAN RATHA PRADHAN 44 KOLHA ST 0.0781 2 99
2799 Samia 153213116 JAMBESWAR DEHURI BILAS 41 RAIJHAR ST 0.0781 2 101
2800 Samia 153580728 LOCHAN SAMAL JATADHARI 30 SAMIAN ST 0.0601 2 102
2801 Samia 153114335 MANJU MUNDA JAMDAR 38 SAMIAN ST 0.0113 2 103
2802 Samia 153436229 SANJAY DEHURI MADHA 28 SAMIAN ST -0.0311 2 104
2803 Samia 153235489 LOCHANI SAMAL BHOLI 40 SAMIAN ST -0.1709 2 106
2804 Samia 153221051 ASHOK DEHURI KUSHA 37 RAIJHAR ST -0.1709 2 107



2805 Samia 153210790 BIJAY PRADHAN BATA KRUSHNA 39 KOLHA ST -0.1709 2 108
2806 Samia 153064085 SIRISH HEMBRAM SANU 39 RAIJHAR ST -0.1709 2 109
2807 Samia 153576206 LAXMIDHAR HEMBRAM MADHU 36 KOLHA ST -0.1709 2 110
2808 Samia 153610143 BISWARANJAN SAMAL DAITARI 32 SATAMANA ST -0.4198 2 111

2809 Samia 153610147 SUBHADHRA BALMUCHH GAGA 34 SATAMANA ST -0.4198 2 113

2810 Samia 153610148 DIGAMBARA PUTRI RAMADAS 31 SATAMANA ST -0.4198 2 114
2811 Samia 153610150 JAYANTA PURTI GOURA PURTI 33 SATAMANA ST -0.4198 2 115
2812 Samia 153610152 RAJAN KANDAKEL MANGAL 33 SATAMANA ST -0.4198 2 116
2813 Samia 153610134 MANTRI KANDAKEL MANGAL 31 SATAMANA ST -0.4198 2 117
2814 Samia 153114278 DAMODAR TIRIA DEBENDRA 32 SAMIAN ST -0.4198 2 121
2815 Samia 153217230 DHIRA MATI DURLLABHA MATI 33 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 2 122
2816 Samia 153221083 PRAMOD MATI SUDAM 31 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 2 124
2817 Samia 153223389 SHARAT MATI RAM 32 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 2 125
2818 Samia 153207934 NIRANJAN PRADHAN GHANA 34 KOLHA ST -0.4198 2 127
2819 Samia 153221236 AMAR MATI KALNDI 31 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 2 128
2820 Samia 153217283 MAHENDRA MATI RAM 34 RAIJHAR ST -0.4198 2 129
2821 Samia 153610139 JEMA BALMUCHH RAMDAS PURTI 27 SATAMANA ST -0.6688 2 131
2822 Samia 153419367 BASANTA DEHURI JALADHARA 30 SAMIAN ST -0.6688 2 132
2823 Samia 153412176 ASHOK DEHURI EKADASHI 28 SAMIAN ST -0.6688 2 133
2824 Samia 153610136 JAMUDHAR KANDAKEL DULLA 29 SATAMANA ST -0.6688 2 134
2825 Samia 153610157 JAGANATH MUNDA RAGUNA 29 SATAMANA ST -0.6688 2 135
2826 Samia 153118069 BULA ALADA BIKRAM 29 KOLHA ST -0.6688 2 136
2827 Samia 153255916 HARI MATI DAMA 30 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 2 138
2828 Samia 153255963 HARASI BANARA LADURAM 30 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 2 139

2829 Samia 153265978 SAMARA CHAMPIA ARJUNA 30 HARICHANDANPUR ST -0.6688 2 140

2830 Samia 153235281 SUMI BABANGA PRATAP 29 SAMIAN ST -0.6688 2 141
2831 Samia 153066883 KARUNA SUNDHI BALIA 28 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 2 142
2832 Samia 153061870 CHAKRA SINKU DINKULA 29 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 2 143
2833 Samia 153061936 BAIDHAR KANDAKAL KAIRA 26 RAIJHAR ST -0.6688 2 144
2834 Samia 153063959 SUMITRA SAMAL BHARAT 23 SAMIAN ST -0.9176 2 145
2835 Samia 153084570 MANGULA GOP PADIA 25 RAIJHAR ST -0.9176 2 146
2836 Samia 153610123 SANATAN MUNDA ARJUN 24 SATAMANA ST -0.9176 2 147
2837 Samia 152897741 KHETRABASHA DEHURI KELU 50 KOLHA ST -4.5861 2 148
2838 Samia 153843484 Prasanta Bhoi nanda 30 CHAMPAPUR ST -5.5819 2 149
2839 Samia 153154749 KHIRA MALIK BABAJI 40 SAMIAN SC 0.6794 1 2



2840 Samia 153344175 BIDYADHARA BEHERA BALLAV 36 HARICHANDANPUR SC -0.1709 1 4

2841 Samia 153268866 HRUSIKESH JENA BISWANATH 30 SAMIAN SC -0.6688 1 5
2842 Samia 153105794 JAGABANDHU MUNDA SAHEB 37 SAMIAN SC 0.2542 2 8
2843 Samia 153580756 BANSIDHAR DALAI MANI 45 KOLHA SC 0.0781 2 9
2844 Samia 153610168 DALI PURTI SANA KALA 37 SATAMANA SC -0.1709 2 10
2845 Samia 153108544 SAROJ KU DALAI SHIBA 34 SAMIAN SC -0.4198 2 12
2846 Samia 153419973 SANJAYA JENA BAIDHAR 30 SAMIAN SC -0.4865 2 14
2847 Samia 153573795 PRAKASH JENA RAJU JENA 28 SAMIAN SC -0.6688 2 16
2848 Samia 153417385 KABULA MALIK BHASKAR 25 SAMIAN SC -0.9176 2 17
2849 Samia 153274287 SANAK KUMAR DEO KRUPAMAYA 49 SAMIAN Other 3.0601 1 1
2850 Samia 153415802 CHAINA KHILAR JADU 40 SAMIAN Other 2.5622 1 2
2851 Samia 153057216 CHANDRAMANI RANA BANCHHANIDHI 55 SAMIAN Other 1.5174 1 3
2852 Samia 153057278 MANOJ KU RANA HARIHARA 32 SAMIAN Other 0.8253 1 4
2853 Samia 153120582 MALATI BRAMHA KASI PATRA 54 SAMIAN Other 0.576 1 7

2854 Samia 153349603 SUSAMA BARIK BABULA 44 HARICHANDANPUR Other 0.2906 1 8

2855 Samia 153268790 LAKSHMI NAYAK LANGULI 45 SAMIAN Other 0.0781 1 13

2856 Samia 153344074 JANAKI JENA KRUSHNA 37 HARICHANDANPUR Other 0.0417 1 15

2857 Samia 153438222 MADAN SWAIN RAMA CHANDRA 36 SAMIAN Other -0.1709 1 16
2858 Samia 153065991 SASHADHAR BARIK BAIDHAR 37 SAMIAN Other -0.1709 1 18
2859 Samia 153061805 SASMITA ROUT MADHAB 32 RAIJHAR Other -0.4198 1 19
2860 Samia 153514865 SARA BAGHA A BAGHA 35 SAMIAN Other -0.4198 1 21
2861 Samia 153226514 JINI SAHOO PRAKASH KUMAR 30 SAMIAN Other -0.6688 1 22

2862 Samia 153417323 SABITA NAYAK BIPIN 27 HARICHANDANPUR Other -0.6688 1 24

2863 Samia 153414294 NABINA NAYAK KAILASH 24 HARICHANDANPUR Other -0.9176 1 26

2864 Samia 153266019 KASHINATH DAS JACHINDRA 25 SAMIAN Other -0.9176 1 27
2865 Samia 153065939 DOLA PRADHAN NARAHARI 38 SAMIAN Other 2.38 2 29
2866 Samia 153412112 CHANDURI OJHA BABAJI 60 SAMIAN Other 0.8249 2 35
2867 Samia 153408363 GOBINDA SWAIN NA 60 SAMIAN Other 0.8249 2 36
2868 Samia 153205915 BISWARANJAN DAS GOURANGA 33 SAMIAN Other 0.2179 2 40
2869 Samia 153571397 TRILOCHAN MAHANTI AKULANANDA 45 SAMIAN Other 0.0781 2 43
2870 Samia 153610187 AMAR KU SWAIN KRUSHNA CHANDRA 41 SATAMANA Other 0.0781 2 44
2871 Samia 153610190 PRATIMA KU SWAIN KRUSHNA 38 SATAMANA Other -0.1709 2 48



2872 Samia 153232483 KISHOR KU BRAMHA CHAKRADHAR 35 SAMIAN Other -0.2376 2 51
2873 Samia 153423310 LAXMI RAY BHAMARA 35 SAMIAN Other -0.4198 2 52
2874 Samia 153610182 TAPAN KU SWAIN KRUSHNA 29 SATAMANA Other -0.6688 2 53
2875 Samia 153229488 BHAMARA NAYAK GANGADHAR 27 SAMIAN Other -0.6688 2 54
2876 Samia 153975670 Shyam mahanta dhaneswar 45 CHAMPAPUR Other -4.8351 2 55
2877 Santipur 153031852 NILA MALLIK MADHAB MALIK 58 SAINTIPUR SC 2.0913 1 1
2878 Santipur 152414477 PRAMILA MALIK MAHESWAR 82 SAINTIPUR SC 1.755 1 2
2879 Santipur 152897361 ASOK KUMAR MALLIK MAHESWAR MALIK 33 SAINTIPUR SC 1.412 1 3
2880 Santipur 153032043 DIPTIKANTA MALLIK UCHHAB MALIK 33 SAINTIPUR SC 1.2167 1 4
2881 Santipur 152944611 SURESH MALIK BIRA 39 SAINTIPUR SC 0.7216 1 5
2882 Santipur 152897313 KAILASA MALLIK RATNAKAR MALIK 46 SAINTIPUR SC 0.6768 1 6
2883 Santipur 152641121 RUKUMANI DALAI DASARATHA DALEI 59 SAINTIPUR SC 0.0742 1 7

2884 Santipur 152331442 CHANDRA SEKHAR MALLIK BIKAL MALIK 40 SAINTIPUR SC 0.0045 1 8

2885 Santipur 153004110 ARKSITA MALIK NETRANANDA 54 SAINTIPUR SC -0.0277 1 9
2886 Santipur 152413954 SAHADEV MALIK TIKIMA 53 SAINTIPUR SC -0.262 1 10
2887 Santipur 152455522 PRADIPTA SWAIN RANGADHAR 53 SAINTIPUR SC -0.262 1 11
2888 Santipur 152573751 NANGULI MALIK GOBINDA 54 SAINTIPUR SC -0.262 1 12
2889 Santipur 152396472 KUNI MALIK BHIKARI MALIK 50 SAINTIPUR SC -0.3638 1 13
2890 Santipur 152827664 BAIKUNTH MALLIK LAXMIDHAR MALLIK 30 SAINTIPUR SC -0.3944 1 14
2891 Santipur 152520351 RAMESH PALEI BRAJA 39 SAINTIPUR SC -0.5283 1 15
2892 Santipur 152412314 GOBINDA MALIK KHIROD 42 SAINTIPUR SC -0.9343 1 16
2893 Santipur 152759189 TUNULTA MALIK KISWAR 43 SAINTIPUR SC -0.9343 1 17
2894 Santipur 152322583 FAKIR MALIK DARASA NMALIK 42 SAINTIPUR SC -0.9343 1 18
2895 Santipur 153004256 ARATI MALIK BANGALI 39 SAINTIPUR SC -1.2705 1 19
2896 Santipur 152972798 PAMOD SWAIN RANGADHAR 40 SAINTIPUR SC -1.2705 1 20
2897 Santipur 152436394 JITENDRA MALIK MAHESWAR 38 SAINTIPUR SC -1.2705 1 21
2898 Santipur 153304259 GITANJALI MALIK BIPIN MALIK 35 SAINTIPUR SC 1.8697 2 22
2899 Santipur 152433273 MINATI MALIK BRAMHANANDA 50 SAINTIPUR Other 0.6127 1 1
2900 Santipur 152733794 MALLI BAL SUKANTA 59 KHANATAPASI Other 0.0742 1 2
2901 Santipur 152921872 BHIMASEN SAMAL GOPINATHA 57 KHANATAPASI Other 0.0742 1 3
2902 Santipur 153028233 SHANTOSH PALEI BRAJA 50 SAINTIPUR Other -0.5982 1 4
2903 Santipur 152607802 KABITA ROUT BIJAYA 40 KHANATAPASI Other -1.2705 1 5
2904 Saudia 153320270 GITANJALII ROUT BABAJI CH ROUT 43 BANIARI SC 2.9212 0 1
2905 Saudia 153303937 KANDHEI DALEI PAPU DALEI 23 BANIARI SC -1.1579 0 2
2906 Saudia 152863823 MANASA MALIK SRIDHAR MALIK 46 SAUDIA SC 2.8564 1 3
2907 Saudia 153247272 PANDAB MALLIK MUSHA MALLIK 54 SAUDIA SC 1.6338 1 4



2908 Saudia 152384675 UDAYA MALIK KUMAL MALIK 44 SAUDIA SC 1.2621 1 5
2909 Saudia 152744994 SUBAS DALAI PANCHU DALEI 52 SAUDIA SC 1.2535 1 6
2910 Saudia 152869169 KUNJA DALEI BATA DALEI 45 SAUDIA SC 0.7647 1 7
2911 Saudia 153717895 danu malik dohi 76 SAUDIA SC 0.586 1 8
2912 Saudia 153751555 mina Dalei Bhima 68 BANIARI SC 0.5695 1 9
2913 Saudia 153243488 RABIDRA MALIK KESHAB MALIK 43 BANIARI SC -0.1802 1 10
2914 Saudia 153267425 ANANTA KU DEALAI NARI DALAI 33 SAUDIA SC -0.1966 1 11
2915 Saudia 153215928 KAMALA MALLIK BAILACHAM MALLIK 40 SAUDIA SC -0.4246 1 12
2916 Saudia 153727256 sabita malik bidhdher 52 SAUDIA SC -0.6361 1 13
2917 Saudia 153243525 SUDHAKAR MALIK SRINIBAS MALIK 28 BANIARI SC -1.3858 1 14
2918 Saudia 152596465 CHINMAYA MALIK KARTIKA MALIK 25 SAUDIA SC -1.6303 1 15
2919 Saudia 153301116 RASMIKANTA DALEI GHANASHYAM DALEI 34 BANIARI SC 1.7468 2 16
2920 Saudia 152845992 KANHU MALIK DHOI MALIK 32 SAUDIA SC 1.0113 2 17
2921 Saudia 152823542 KALPATARU DALEI SANKAR DALEI 39 SAUDIA SC 0.9927 2 18
2922 Saudia 152525826 SANKAR DALAI AMIN DALAI 36 SAUDIA SC 0.9927 2 19
2923 Saudia 153215839 KESHINI MALLIK BIDYADHAR MALLIK 54 SAUDIA SC 0.7811 2 20
2924 Saudia 152911260 KAILAS DALEI SHANKAR DALEI 44 SAUDIA SC 0.7647 2 21
2925 Saudia 153309299 CHAMU MALLIK DHUSASANA MAKLIK 59 SAUDIA SC 0.5531 2 22
2926 Saudia 153306833 CHHABINDRA DALEI BHAJAHARAI DFALEI 36 BANIARI SC 0.5452 2 23
2927 Saudia 153174191 LATA MALLIK MATHURA MALLIK 40 SAUDIA SC 0.5203 2 24
2928 Saudia 153510914 JUGAL DALEI NATABAR DALEI 45 BANIARI SC 0.2923 2 25
2929 Saudia 153182376 KARUNAKAR MALLIK RASANANDA MALLIK 37 SAUDIA SC 0.0479 2 26
2930 Saudia 152958177 SHARAT KUMAR SETHI BABAJI SHETHY 36 SAUDIA SC 0.0479 2 27
2931 Saudia 153919526 JEMA MALLIK keshab mallik 51 SAUDIA SC -0.1637 2 28
2932 Saudia 153396837 SANTOSH TARAI DASARATHA 34 SAUDIA SC -0.1966 2 29
2933 Saudia 153174048 SURENDRA MALLIK NANDA MALLIK 35 SAUDIA SC -0.1966 2 30
2934 Saudia 153959413 RAHASA SETHY alani 47 SAUDIA SC -0.4082 2 31
2935 Saudia 153293106 RANJITA MALLIK DAMODAR MALLIK 32 SAUDIA SC -0.669 2 32
2936 Saudia 153777302 Ajaya malik Damobru 37 SAUDIA SC -0.897 2 33
2937 Saudia 153724042 Anata malik alkha 25 SAUDIA SC -1.6303 2 34
2938 Saudia 153312313 AJAY KU MALLIK SAILENDRA MALLIK 25 SAUDIA SC -1.6303 2 35
2939 Saudia 152795840 KALYANI SAHOO SRIDHAR SAHOO 30 SAUDIA Other -0.9134 0 1
2940 Saudia 152592279 ANKUR SAHOO GOLAKH SAHOO 59 BANIARI Other 2.7806 1 2
2941 Saudia 152548191 MAKAR PARAMANIK AINTHI PARAMANIK 40 BANIARI Other 1.8952 1 3
2942 Saudia 153587595 KULAMANI SENAPATI NATHA SENAPATI 71 SAUDIA Other 1.7587 1 4

2943 Saudia 153241385
NRUSINGHA CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA
DOLAGOBINDA MOHAPATRA 64 BANIARI Other 1.27 1 5



2944 Saudia 153018043 BABULI MOHAPATRA BAIDHAR MOHAPATRA 49 SAUDIA Other 1.0839 1 6

2945 Saudia 152565698 SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA BHASKAR BEHERA 52 SAUDIA Other 0.7811 1 7

2946 Saudia 152958317 ASHOK JENA JITENDRA MOHAN JENA 41 SAUDIA Other 0.7647 1 8
2947 Saudia 152514783 MANOJ SAMAL GAGAN SAMAL 50 BANIARI Other 0.5366 1 9
2948 Saudia 152359623 DEBADATTA MOHANTY JATINDRA MOHANTY 20 BANIARI Other 0.374 1 10
2949 Saudia 153763656 kokila pradhan fakir 62 SAUDIA Other 0.3251 1 11
2950 Saudia 153959388 kamli Bhera kailash 66 MUSATIKIRI Other 0.0971 1 12
2951 Saudia 152482524 NIRANJAN OJHA KASI OJHA 59 SAUDIA Other 0.0807 1 13
2952 Saudia 153024115 GANGADHAR SAHOO PURUSHOTTAM SAHOO 48 SAUDIA Other 0.0642 1 14
2953 Saudia 153241288 INDUMATI RAY DEBENDRA RAY 38 BANIARI Other 0.0479 1 15
2954 Saudia 153388707 BINDU SAGAR PARIDA BAMADEBA PARIDA 39 SAUDIA Other 0.0479 1 16
2955 Saudia 152436214 PRASANTA SAHOO BARINI SAHOO 41 SAUDIA Other -0.1802 1 17
2956 Saudia 152930843 SARASWATI PARIDA ANCHAL PARIDA 59 SAUDIA Other -0.3917 1 18

2957 Saudia 153323487 RUDRA CHARAN PARIDA LATA NILAMANI PARIDA 48 SAUDIA Other -0.4082 1 19

2958 Saudia 153727259 Durydhan mohapatra indramani 45 SAUDIA Other -0.6526 1 20
2959 Saudia 153835821 pravati Mohapatra surendra Mohapatra 49 BANIARI Other -0.8806 1 21
2960 Saudia 153588860 DEBASIS SAHOO BASUDEV SAHOO 40 SAUDIA Other -0.897 1 22
2961 Saudia 152444895 BIRAKISHORE DALAI SARAT CHANDRA DALAI 38 BANIARI Other -0.897 1 23

2962 Saudia 152359269 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO HRUDANANDA SAHOO 35 SAUDIA Other -1.1414 1 24

2963 Saudia 153751568 JHARANA SENAPATI khageswar 35 SAUDIA Other -1.6138 1 25
2964 Saudia 153723607 subrata sahoo pandaba sahoo 29 SAUDIA Other -1.8582 1 26
2965 Saudia 153328790 ACHUTI PUTIA KAILASH PUTRIA 67 SAUDIA Other 1.9656 2 27
2966 Saudia 153832649 ANURUDHA SENAPATI mana 51 SAUDIA Other 0.9021 2 28

2967 Saudia 153277728 SUDHIR MOHJAPATRA RANGADHAR MOHAPATRA 53 MUSATIKIRI Other 0.7811 2 29

2968 Saudia 153284894 SANTANU DAS BENUGOPAL DAS 49 MUSATIKIRI Other 0.5366 2 30
2969 Saudia 153832646 srikanta ojha krusna 65 SAUDIA Other 0.3251 2 31
2970 Saudia 152643974 BHARATI ROUT KAILASH CHANDRA ROUT 41 SAUDIA Other 0.2923 2 32
2971 Saudia 153174007 PRAVAT KU PARIDA BHARAT CH PARIDA 41 SAUDIA Other 0.2923 2 33
2972 Saudia 153259759 BHRAMARBAV ROUT LOKANATH ROUT 41 SAUDIA Other 0.2923 2 34
2973 Saudia 153267516 TRILOCHAN SAHOO BHIKARI SAHOO 44 SAUDIA Other 0.2923 2 35
2974 Saudia 152592819 SARBESWAR JENA KASINATHA JENA 70 SAUDIA Other 0.0971 2 36
2975 Saudia 153298606 JEMA MANI PARIDA URGESEBN PARIDA 59 SAUDIA Other 0.0807 2 37
2976 Saudia 153777344 kachanbala mohapatra pramanda 58 BANIARI Other 0.0807 2 38



2977 Saudia 153391796 PABITRA KU SWAIN SRIRAM SWAIN 47 BANIARI Other 0.0642 2 39
2978 Saudia 153353102 NIRANJAN DAS RANKANDHI DAS 40 SAUDIA Other 0.0479 2 40
2979 Saudia 153290169 AJAYA BARIK GOBINDA BARIK 40 SAUDIA Other 0.0479 2 41
2980 Saudia 153751558 ASHOK SAHOO gourang 36 SAUDIA Other -0.0443 2 42
2981 Saudia 153739171 Nirupama Behera tuna 55 BANIARI Other -0.1637 2 43
2982 Saudia 153273435 DEBABRATA DAS ASHOK KU DAS 42 MUSATIKIRI Other -0.1802 2 44
2983 Saudia 153221566 SUDHAKAR DAS BANSHIDHAR DAS 41 MUSATIKIRI Other -0.1802 2 45
2984 Saudia 153331195 BISWANATH SAHOO KAPILA SAHOO 43 BANIARI Other -0.1802 2 46
2985 Saudia 153187434 UDAYA KU PARIDA ADIKANDA PARIDA 41 BANIARI Other -0.1802 2 47

2986 Saudia 153239216
SHARMISTHA 
MOHAPATRA

SUBRAT MOHAPATRA 34 BANIARI Other -0.1966 2 48

2987 Saudia 153243452
PRASANT KUMAR 

MOHAPATRA
ANADI CHARAN MOHAPATRA 35 BANIARI Other -0.1966 2 49

2988 Saudia 153180734 RENUBALA BHUYAN CHITARANJAN BHUYAN 50 BANIARI Other -0.4082 2 50

2989 Saudia 152923981
KAHNU CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA
BAIDHAR MOHAPATRA 29 SAUDIA Other -0.441 2 51

2990 Saudia 153344981 KANAK MOHAPATRA NIRANJAN MOHAPATRA 45 MUSATIKIRI Other -0.6526 2 52
2991 Saudia 153732583 alok samal Banshi 44 SAUDIA Other -0.6526 2 53
2992 Saudia 153345094 KABITA PATRA NIRANJAN BEHERA 34 SAUDIA Other -0.669 2 54
2993 Saudia 153724089 shradhanjali putia sudhanshu 40 SAUDIA Other -0.897 2 55
2994 Saudia 153835824 kunilata singh pradip kumar singh 38 BANIARI Other -0.897 2 56
2995 Saudia 153873263 prafulla senapati musa 40 SAUDIA Other -0.897 2 57

2996 Saudia 153232171 NARAYANA MOHJAPATRA KRUPASINDHU MOHAPATRA 39 MUSATIKIRI Other -0.897 2 58

2997 Saudia 153306962
TRINATH PRAVAKAR 

PARIDA
PRAVAKAR PARIDA 35 SAUDIA Other -1.1414 2 59

2998 Saudia 153723609 sriram dalei golkha 32 SAUDIA Other -1.1414 2 60
2999 Saudia 153326117 ANIRUDHA PRADHAN KULAMANI PRADHAN 40 SAUDIA Other -1.3694 2 61

3000 Saudia 152436148
ARNAPURNA 
MOHAPATRA

BISHNU PRADHAN 37 SAUDIA Other -1.3694 2 62

3001 Saudia 153180826 HARIHARA BISWAL kisor 27 SAUDIA Other -1.3858 2 63
3002 Saudia 153174113 ANUSAYA RAY SUKANTA KU RAY 29 SAUDIA Other -1.3858 2 64
3003 Saudia 153388750 GYANARANJAN SAHOO PRATAP SAHOO 28 SAUDIA Other -1.3858 2 65
3004 Siha 152762978 DURGABATI DEHURI BISHWANATH BEHERA 55 GODIMAGURA ST 1.2624 1 1
3005 Siha 152796568 KANCHAN DEHURI DARSHAN DEHURI 44 GODIMAGURA ST 0.7853 1 2
3006 Siha 152713602 SHARATHY NAYAK KANGALI NATHA 43 KHARMANGI ST -0.4071 1 4
3007 Siha 152605589 JAADJAR DEHURI DUHSHAAN DEHURI 30 GODIMAGURA ST -1.1229 1 5



3008 Siha 152482253 UPENDRA BEHERA KANHU 71 SIHA SC 1.6206 1 2
3009 Siha 152758720 DHUSASAN DEHURI BATA DEHURI 35 GODIMAGURA SC 1.4049 1 3
3010 Siha 152690974 SEBATI MALIK MURALI MALIK 69 KAMPIRA SC 1.382 1 4
3011 Siha 152588709 SUMITRA SETHI DHANESWARA SETHI 43 SIHA SC 1.3815 1 5
3012 Siha 153026090 DAMBARUDHAR MALIK NISAKAR 42 SIHA SC 1.3098 1 6
3013 Siha 152779654 UMA SETHY SHIKHAR SETHI 70 SIHA SC 0.7858 1 7
3014 Siha 153024066 SEBATI PANI RANKA TARAI 45 SIHA SC 0.7853 1 8
3015 Siha 152671439 JHUNI SETHI KANGALI SETHI 32 SIHA SC 0.3081 1 11
3016 Siha 152348107 KAJALI DEHURI KAJALI DEHURI 52 GODIMAGURA SC 0.07 1 12

3017 Siha 152617193 BATAKRUSHNA BEHERA BANSIDHAR 50 MANGARAJPUR SC -0.1685 1 15

3018 Siha 152815530 BISHNU KHATUA DOLA 50 KOLHASINGA SC -0.1685 1 16
3019 Siha 152543345 KANHEI DEHURI ARJUN DEHURI 49 GODIMAGURA SC -0.1685 1 17
3020 Siha 153041076 KALIA DEHURI BHRAMAR 34 SIHA SC -0.2882 1 18
3021 Siha 153015698 SABITA BAHALIA PRASAN 45 GODIMAGURA SC -0.4071 1 19
3022 Siha 153001313 PUSPALATA JENA PRAFULLA 45 KOLHASINGA SC -0.4071 1 20
3023 Siha 152576678 KUNTI SETHY SANATAN SETHY 43 SIHA SC -0.4071 1 21
3024 Siha 152578753 GENDU DEHURI KARUNAKARA DEHURI 44 SIHA SC -0.4071 1 22
3025 Siha 152344631 MAMATA MALLIK KUSASAN 40 KOLHASINGA SC -0.6458 1 23
3026 Siha 152672818 RANJANI MALIK BISHNU CHARAN MALIK 39 SIHA SC -0.6458 1 24
3027 Siha 152866299 JHILI DEHURI MANI DEHURI 36 GODIMAGURA SC -0.6458 1 25
3028 Siha 152881650 KANCHANA DEHURI UTTAM 39 GODIMAGURA SC -0.6458 1 26
3029 Siha 152962126 BISWANATHA BEHERA SUDARSAN 40 KOLHASINGA SC -0.6458 1 27
3030 Siha 153023985 SHAARI MALIK NATHA 36 SIHA SC -0.6458 1 28
3031 Siha 152343638 SHIBA MALIK SUNAKAR 39 KHARMANGI SC -0.6458 1 29
3032 Siha 152903785 MANASH DEHURI DHARANI 39 GODIMAGURA SC -0.6458 1 30
3033 Siha 152657823 RUPA MAHARANA BULU 32 GODIMAGURA SC -0.8843 1 31
3034 Siha 152362643 ANJANA MALIK HEMANTA MALIK 32 KHARMANGI SC -0.8843 1 32
3035 Siha 152816102 BIJAYA MALIK LOCHAN MALIK 32 KOLHASINGA SC -0.8843 1 33
3036 Siha 152695038 CHINA MALIK RATNAKAR MALIK 35 KHARMANGI SC -0.8843 1 34
3037 Siha 152689831 DHANESWAR MALIK PANCHANAN 27 SIHA SC -1.1229 1 35
3038 Siha 152526306 KHAGESWAR MALIKA HAREKRUSHNA MALIKA 28 SIHA SC -1.1229 1 36
3039 Siha 153015213 PRASANT DEHURI GUNDICHA 29 GODIMAGURA SC -1.1229 1 37
3040 Siha 152578886 LAXMIDHAR SAMAL RAMA 57 KOLHASINGA Other 4.8871 1 1
3041 Siha 152776369 SUDAM SAMAL KARTIK SAMAL 64 KOLHASINGA Other 2.8365 1 2
3042 Siha 152400645 MALATI PRADHAN KESHAB SWAIN 72 GODIMAGURA Other 2.2168 1 3
3043 Siha 152943086 SUDARSHANA BAHALIA KARUNAKARA BAHALIA 71 MANGARAJPUR Other 2.2168 1 4



3044 Siha 152321267 GELHI KHATUA CHAKRADHAR DEHURI 40 SIHA Other 1.7391 1 6
3045 Siha 152714736 MINATI SAHOO NATABARA SUNDRAY 58 SIHA Other 1.501 1 7
3046 Siha 152814489 JHUMURI BEHERA MURALI KANDAI 35 SIHA Other 0.9043 1 10
3047 Siha 152863060 LATA KHATUA BATA DEHURI 35 SIHA Other 0.9043 1 11
3048 Siha 152617190 LAXMAN DEHURI LAXMAN DEHURI 44 SIHA Other 0.7853 1 12
3049 Siha 152638127 MANI SAMAL DHADI SAMAL 64 KOLHASINGA Other 0.5473 1 13

3050 Siha 152601366 DAMAYANTI MOHARAN DUKHIRAM MOHARANA 40 GODIMAGURA Other 0.5466 1 14

3051 Siha 152475189 SARASWATI NAYAK GOBINDA NAYAK 39 KHARMANGI Other 0.5466 1 15
3052 Siha 152863084 DALILATA NAYAK CHAKRADHAR 39 SIHA Other 0.5466 1 16
3053 Siha 152862965 NAMITA BARIK KSHETRABASI BARIK 47 SIHA Other 0.4276 1 17
3054 Siha 152384141 ARJUN PATRA GOKULI PATRA 60 SIHA Other 0.3086 1 18

3055 Siha 153583043 BICHITRANANDA SAHOO BIMBADHAR SAHOO 59 KHARMANGI Other 0.3086 1 20

3056 Siha 152384607 MAMATA BEHERA SHUKDEB DEHURI 33 SIHA Other 0.3081 1 21

3057 Siha 152527618 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO NAROTTAM SAHOO 35 SIHA Other 0.3081 1 22

3058 Siha 152483179 ASHOK DEHURI RAGHU 35 SIHA Other 0.2603 1 23
3059 Siha 152432155 REENA BARIK MADHUSUDAN 43 SIHA Other 0.1891 1 24
3060 Siha 153041888 MADHUSMITA SAMAL RADHA BEHERA 37 SIHA Other -0.0496 1 26
3061 Siha 152978835 SITA BARIK JAGABANDHU BARIK 49 SIHA Other -0.1685 1 27
3062 Siha 152790931 RUKMANI BEHERA MAGUNI BEHERA 49 SIHA Other -0.1685 1 28
3063 Siha 152764586 KSHETRABASI BARIK BASUDEV 47 SIHA Other -0.1685 1 29
3064 Siha 152624978 ANANTA PURSTY DOLAGOBINDA 50 KHARMANGI Other -0.1685 1 30
3065 Siha 152476755 ALLI SAHOO ABHIMANYU 49 KHARMANGI Other -0.1685 1 31
3066 Siha 153012934 SIDHESWAR PRADHAN CHEMA 50 KAMPIRA Other -0.1685 1 32

3067 Siha 152952699 SUBHADARSHANI SAHOO KHAGESWARA SAHOO 34 SIHA Other -0.2882 1 33

3068 Siha 152852800 LUSHI BHADRA RABINDRA BHADRA 34 GODIMAGURA Other -0.2882 1 34
3069 Siha 152909371 NIRMALA PRADHAN HEMANTA PRADHAN 45 SIHA Other -0.4071 1 35
3070 Siha 152399467 LILI PRADHAN DOLAGOBINDA 44 GODIMAGURA Other -0.4071 1 36
3071 Siha 152675187 GAYATRI SAHOO NABIN 45 KHARMANGI Other -0.4071 1 37
3072 Siha 152796119 SATYABHAMA PRUSTY PRAFULLA PRUSTY 41 KHARMANGI Other -0.4071 1 38
3073 Siha 100005435 Pramod samal Fagu samal 42 MANGARAJPUR Other -0.4071 1 40
3074 Siha 152870017 BIJAYA PURSTY HRUASIKESH 41 KHARMANGI Other -0.4071 1 41

3075 Siha 152638268 MOHAN CHARAN DEHURY ANANGA DEHURY 30 SIHA Other -0.5267 1 42



3076 Siha 152671410 PRAMOD KU SAHOO RAGHUNATHA 40 SIHA Other -0.6458 1 43
3077 Siha 152549884 SUKANTI BARIK GOURANGA BARIK 40 SIHA Other -0.6458 1 44
3078 Siha 152596492 ANJAN DEHURI JADUNATHA DEHURI 38 SIHA Other -0.6458 1 45
3079 Siha 152623223 UMESH KU SAHOO RAGHUNATHA 39 SIHA Other -0.6458 1 46
3080 Siha 152624124 JUDHISTIRA SETHY SANATAN 38 SIHA Other -0.6458 1 47
3081 Siha 152952546 TIKIA PRADHAN DHOBI PRADHAN 38 KAMPIRA Other -0.6458 1 48
3082 Siha 152939207 PRAMOD ROUT ALEKHA ROUT 39 KHARMANGI Other -0.6458 1 49
3083 Siha 152840680 SAGARIKA DAS SANJAYA KU DASH 34 SIHA Other -0.8843 1 50
3084 Siha 152638252 KANAKLATA NAYAK SRIDHAR NAYAK 35 KOLHASINGA Other -0.8843 1 51
3085 Siha 152764372 KAILASH CH BARIK SHYAMSUNDAR 33 SIHA Other -0.8843 1 52
3086 Siha 152574455 PAMI DEHURI GEDA DEHURI 34 SIHA Other -0.8843 1 53
3087 Siha 152483040 BHANU SAMAL BAINSHI 35 SIHA Other -0.8843 1 54
3088 Siha 153024637 MITA BEHERA KUMAR PRADHAN 30 SIHA Other -1.1229 1 57
3089 Siha 152344905 GITANJALI SAHOO DAYANIDHI SAHOO 28 KHARMANGI Other -1.1229 1 58
3090 Siha 152545726 SAJANI SAMAL BYDHAR 27 GODIMAGURA Other -1.1229 1 60
3091 Siha 153001203 DAITARI SAMAL DAMA 28 KOLHASINGA Other -1.1229 1 61

3092 Siha 153001140 KESHAB CHANDRA MALIK ABHIMANU MALIK 25 SIHA Other -1.3615 1 62

3093 Siha 152518935 ASIT JENA UDAYA JENA 44 KAMPIRA Other 0.1891 2 63
3094 Siha 152639074 AMAR BEHERA DURGA BEHERA 37 KAMPIRA Other -0.6458 2 65
3095 Solar 152557854 LACHHAMAN TIRIA RENGASA TIRIA 85 BAGHUA-10 ST 2.6124 1 1
3096 Solar 152746349 DEBENDRA MUNDA CHENGA MUNDA 60 PAIKARAPUR ST 0.9993 1 2
3097 Solar 152910226 NARENDRA MUNDA DHANI MUNDA 52 MULIJHARA ST 0.6767 1 3
3098 Solar 152746697 PANCHU SARKAR HARI SARKAR 42 KUBHEI ST 0.0314 1 4
3099 Solar 152391460 BUDHIA BADARA CHANDURU BADARA 43 SOLARA ST 0.0314 1 5
3100 Solar 152407854 DHANESWAR PURTTI JAGU PURTTI 42 MULIJHARA ST 0.0314 1 6
3101 Solar 152322576 MANAS CHATAR GUNU CHATAR 39 SOLARA ST -0.2912 1 7
3102 Solar 152566941 RAMESH TIRIA LAXMAN TIRIA 38 BAGHUA-10 ST -0.2912 1 8
3103 Solar 152885911 LEMEIN TAMSAE SOMANATH TAMSAE 37 BAGHUA-10 ST -0.2912 1 9
3104 Solar 152695077 SIMEL MUNDA SHYAM MUNDA 31 MULIJHARA ST -0.6139 1 10
3105 Solar 152566846 JAGDISH GAGRAI SUNAKAR GAGRAI 35 MULIJHARA ST -0.6139 1 11
3106 Solar 152645632 BABUNI SAE MITA SAE 29 SOLARA ST -0.9365 1 12
3107 Solar 152933393 MAINA MUNDA SHYAMA MUNDA 26 MULIJHARA ST -0.9365 1 13
3108 Solar 152885124 NARU MUNDA SHYAMA MUNDA 29 MULIJHARA ST -0.9365 1 14
3109 Solar 152759044 CHANDAN PURTTY CHAMBARU PURTTY 24 SOLARA ST -1.2591 1 15
3110 Solar 152910047 BHANJA TIRIA RAMESH TIRIA 20 BAGHUA-10 ST -1.5817 1 16
3111 Solar 152677562 UMA MALIK ARAKHITA MALIK 59 PAIKARAPUR SC 0.9993 1 1



3112 Solar 152624873 RATNAKAR MALIK NANGULI MALIK 51 SOLARA SC 0.6767 1 2
3113 Solar 152765784 KANAK MALIK SHULA MALIK 47 PAIKARAPUR SC 0.3541 1 3
3114 Solar 152871978 SULOCHANA MALIK BIRA MALIK 44 PAIKARAPUR SC 0.0314 1 4
3115 Solar 152362887 SANTOSH MALIK KRUSHNA MALIK 44 PAIKARAPUR SC 0.0314 1 5
3116 Solar 152437131 DURYODHAN MALIK ACHUYTI MALIK 45 PAIKARAPUR SC 0.0314 1 6
3117 Solar 152952442 KAILASH MALIK JATA MALIK 43 PAIKARAPUR SC 0.0314 1 7
3118 Solar 152379456 AJAYA MALIK DUSASAN MALIK 39 PAIKARAPUR SC -0.2912 1 8
3119 Solar 152577668 SUBASH MALIK PRAFULLA MALIK 39 PAIKARAPUR SC -0.2912 1 9

3120 Solar 152729269 PURNACHANDRA MALIK ANU MALIK 37 SOLARA SC -0.2912 1 10

3121 Solar 152848919 JHUNA MALIK SANJAYA MALIK 34 PAIKARAPUR SC -0.6139 1 11
3122 Solar 152880683 RAJU MALIK MURALI MALIK 31 PAIKARAPUR SC -0.6139 1 12
3123 Solar 152343685 KESHAB MALIK RATNAKAR MALIK 28 PAIKARAPUR SC -0.9365 1 13
3124 Solar 152483008 TRAILOKYA ROUL KSHETRABASI ROUL 44 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.0314 0 1
3125 Solar 152887709 BASUDEV ADS SHAKTI PADA DAS 35 SOLARA Other 4.8904 1 2
3126 Solar 152870051 JAGANNATH ROUT BHARAMARA ROUT 41 SOLARA Other 2.5719 1 3
3127 Solar 152599998 DILLIP SAMAL BARU SAMAL 42 SOLARA Other 2.1484 1 4
3128 Solar 152531629 DHRUB OJHA DHADI OJHA 65 SOLARA Other 1.3219 1 5
3129 Solar 152436426 BIMBALI BARAL DHRUBA CHARAN BARAL 59 SOLARA Other 0.9993 1 6
3130 Solar 152356152 TILOTTAMA DAS NARAYAN DAS 59 SOLARA Other 0.9993 1 7
3131 Solar 152409937 NUR MAHAMMAD SAKRU MAHAMMAD 55 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.6767 1 8
3132 Solar 152519730 GUNI MAHARANA BATA MAHARANA 52 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.6767 1 9
3133 Solar 153553304 NAYANA PANIGRAHI ABHIMANYU PANIGRAHI 54 SOLARA Other 0.6767 1 10
3134 Solar 152455605 DHANEJAY DAS NARAYAN DAS 55 SOLARA Other 0.6767 1 11
3135 Solar 152734979 BAISNAB SWAIN BIRA SWAIN 52 SOLARA Other 0.6767 1 12
3136 Solar 152645503 DILIP PARAMANIK MANTU PARAMANIK 54 SOLARA Other 0.6767 1 13
3137 Solar 152759197 ANADI DAS NARAYAN DAS 51 SOLARA Other 0.6767 1 14
3138 Solar 152409759 PURNIMA DAS SUSHANTA DAS 50 SOLARA Other 0.3541 1 15
3139 Solar 152641107 SALIMA BIBI RAMJAN KHAN 47 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.3541 1 16

3140 Solar 152514625
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

DHALI
PASUPATI DHALI 48 SOLARA Other 0.3541 1 17

3141 Solar 152323707 NAGENDRA SAHOO CHAKRDHAR SAHOO 47 SOLARA Other 0.3541 1 18
3142 Solar 152667134 JOGENDRA ROUT NILADRI ROUT 49 SOLARA Other 0.3541 1 19

3143 Solar 153004255 MANAGOBINDA SAHOO GOLAKHA SAHOO 46 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.3541 1 20

3144 Solar 152519634 CHAPALA BEHERA BAURIBANDHU BEHERA 45 SOLARA Other 0.0314 1 21
3145 Solar 152482880 SK SALIM SK KHAIRATI 44 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.0314 1 22



3146 Solar 152539519 SK FIRDASH SK MANTAJ 43 PAIKARAPUR Other 0.0314 1 23
3147 Solar 152542951 DHIRENDRA SAHOO CHAKRADHAR SAHOO 44 SOLARA Other 0.0314 1 24
3148 Solar 152673723 BANAMALI BISWAL UCHHAB BISWAL 42 SOLARA Other 0.0314 1 25
3149 Solar 152734906 DAYANIDHI BEHERA BHRAMARA BEHERA 41 SOLARA Other 0.0314 1 26
3150 Solar 152836640 RAMAKANTA BEHERA MAKAR BEHERA 44 SOLARA Other 0.0314 1 27
3151 Solar 152396514 TAPOI NATH NARANA NATH 39 PAIKARAPUR Other -0.2912 1 28
3152 Solar 152447280 SULAVA SAMAL BARU SAMAL 38 SOLARA Other -0.2912 1 29
3153 Solar 152943814 KANHU DAS BHAGABAN DAS 38 SOLARA Other -0.2912 1 30
3154 Solar 152774829 GITANJALI BISWAL TRILOCHANA BISWAL 37 SOLARA Other -0.2912 1 31
3155 Solar 152339670 JARINA BIBI SK JALILL 34 PAIKARAPUR Other -0.6139 1 32
3156 Solar 152477390 AFSAR KHAN AJIT KHAN 33 PAIKARAPUR Other -0.6139 1 33
3157 Solar 152817255 BRAJA GOPAL DAS BADAL CHANDRA DAS 35 SOLARA Other -0.6139 1 34
3158 Solar 152765518 GAURANGA DAS KANHEI DAS 33 SOLARA Other -0.6139 1 35
3159 Solar 152938848 AYUB KHAN YAKUB KHAN 33 PAIKARAPUR Other -0.6139 1 36
3160 Solar 152939177 GOPINATH BEHERA KARTIK BEHERA 34 SOLARA Other -0.6139 1 37
3161 Solar 100001867 Sagarika Mandal Kanhei Das 29 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 38
3162 Solar 152456131 SAGARIKA MANDAL SUKADEB MANDAL 29 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 39
3163 Solar 152950883 SUSMITA DAS BIKASH DAS 28 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 40

3164 Solar 152766984 SUDHALYA DHALI KRUSHNA CHANDRA DHALI 26 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 41

3165 Solar 153028218 PUJA BEHERA JAGU BEHERA 28 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 42
3166 Solar 153005924 NITYANANDA DAS KANHEILAL DAS 27 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 43
3167 Solar 152972785 PRAKASH DAS BADAL CH DAS 29 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 44
3168 Solar 152715029 SABIR DAS SUBRAT DAS 30 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 45
3169 Solar 152531800 AMIT BEHERA AKHAYA BEHERA 30 SOLARA Other -0.9365 1 46

3170 Solar 153027747 SARASWATI NATH KESHAB CHANDRA BEHERA 25 SOLARA Other -1.2591 1 47

3171 Solar 152972908 PRASANTA DAS KRUSHNA PADA DAS 23 SOLARA Other -1.2591 1 48
3172 Sungudo 152333078 NAGA MUNDA GOPI MUNDA 59 NARANPUR ST 0.6 1 1
3173 Sungudo 152635184 MINI HEMBRAM BAIDHAR HEMBRAM 52 SUNGUDA ST 0.3536 1 2
3174 Sungudo 152689945 S ARALO K RAM 50 KHOSALIPUR ST 0.1073 1 3
3175 Sungudo 152689832 B BHIMA B SARDA 49 KHOSALIPUR ST 0.1073 1 4
3176 Sungudo 152524174 PARBATIO MARANDI TUKU MARANDI 39 SUNGUDA ST -0.3852 1 5
3177 Sungudo 152909491 S RABI S ANKUR 36 KHOSALIPUR ST -0.3852 1 6
3178 Sungudo 152744632 RASANANDA TIBH BIJAYRAM TIBH 32 SUNGUDA ST -0.6315 1 7
3179 Sungudo 152635258 TUNA PURTY DINABANDHU PURTY 32 SUNGUDA ST -0.6315 1 8
3180 Sungudo 153018142 S ANANTA S KRUSHNA 29 KHOSALIPUR ST -0.8778 1 9



3181 Sungudo 152445275 BABULI BALMUCHHU NARAN 23 NARANPUR ST -1.1241 1 10
3182 Sungudo 152776424 TUNU DEOGRAM BATA DEOGRAM 22 KHOSALIPUR ST -1.1241 1 11
3183 Sungudo 152841454 BUDU MUNDA KAILASH MUNDA 25 KHOSALIPUR ST -1.1241 1 12
3184 Sungudo 152559666 KULAMANI DAS JUDHISTIRA DAS 50 SUNGUDA SC 2.7072 1 1
3185 Sungudo 152841555 MADHUSUDAN DAS DHANI DAS 59 SUNGUDA SC 2.6127 1 2
3186 Sungudo 152896966 KALI SETHI KANDURI SETHI 89 NISIMALA SC 2.0777 1 3
3187 Sungudo 152897071 SUBUN KUMAR DAS PITAMBAR DAS 45 SUNGUDA SC 1.8738 1 4
3188 Sungudo 152398521 GOBINDA MALLIK KAMALI MALLIK 54 NISIMALA SC 1.36 1 5
3189 Sungudo 153018756 JANAKI MALIK RUSHI MALIK 59 SUNGUDA SC 0.6 1 6
3190 Sungudo 153012843 BHARATI DEI TRILOCHAN MALIK 54 KHOSALIPUR SC 0.3536 1 7
3191 Sungudo 153051165 BIJAY KUMAR JENA BIRA JENA 54 SUNGUDA SC 0.3536 1 8
3192 Sungudo 152816104 TUKUNA JENA GOPAL JENA 44 SUNGUDA SC -0.139 1 9
3193 Sungudo 152518953 KUMAR MALIK BAISNABA MALIK 45 NISIMALA SC -0.139 1 10
3194 Sungudo 152398387 ARJUNA MALLIK NARAHARI MALLIK 44 NISIMALA SC -0.139 1 11
3195 Sungudo 152339312 LAXMAN MAJHI NATHA MAJHI 37 SUNGUDA SC -0.3852 1 12
3196 Sungudo 152903829 SANTOSH MALLIK NARAYAN MALLIK 37 SUNGUDA SC -0.3852 1 13
3197 Sungudo 153051276 SUKANTA MALLIK PANCHU MALLIK 40 KHOSALIPUR SC -0.3852 1 14
3198 Sungudo 152339410 HARISCHANDRA JENA BABAJI JENA 39 SUNGUDA SC -0.3852 1 15

3199 Sungudo 152330246 PRAFULLA KUMAR JENA CHAITANYA JENA 32 SUNGUDA SC -0.6315 1 16

3200 Sungudo 152690890 AJAYA JENA BISAN JENA 35 SUNGUDA SC -0.6315 1 17
3201 Sungudo 152393747 ARJUN JENA BABAJI JENA 30 SUNGUDA SC -0.8778 1 18
3202 Sungudo 152393848 PRATAP JENA DINABANDHU JENA 23 SUNGUDA SC -1.1241 1 19

3203 Sungudo 152815521 BASANTA KUMAR MALLIK BHRAMARBAR MALLIK 23 NISIMALA SC -1.1241 1 20

3204 Sungudo 152559755 SATYABRATA DAS AJAY DAS 25 SUNGUDA SC -1.1241 1 21
3205 Sungudo 153747338 AKSHAYA JENA BISAN JENA 56 SUNGUDA SC 0.6 2 22
3206 Sungudo 152578144 ARJUN CHARAN JENA KULAMANI JENA 54 NISIMALA Other 3.3727 1 1
3207 Sungudo 152696906 MANAMOHAN JENA GAMBHIR JENA 65 NISIMALA Other 1.9365 1 2
3208 Sungudo 152952607 MANTU KHILAR ATUL KHILAR 74 SUNGUDA Other 1.3388 1 3

3209 Sungudo 152907489 AKHAYA KUMAR BEHERA YUDHISTIRA BRAMHA 59 SUNGUDA Other 0.6 1 4

3210 Sungudo 152790096 PRATAP KUMAR JENA KHIROD JENA 51 NISIMALA Other 0.3536 1 5
3211 Sungudo 152728023 GORIYA BIBI S K ANWAR 31 SUNGUDA Other 0.291 1 6

3212 Sungudo 152799638 MANJULATA MAHARANA PITAMBAR MAHARANA 49 SUNGUDA Other 0.1073 1 7

3213 Sungudo 153012975 S K GAYASUDDIN S K HEDAT 49 SUNGUDA Other 0.1073 1 8



3214 Sungudo 152504810 GURU CHARAN BISWAL NARAYAN BISWAL 46 NISIMALA Other 0.1073 1 9
3215 Sungudo 152334097 AMULYA SAHOO GANDHARB SAHOO 49 SUNGUDA Other 0.1073 1 10
3216 Sungudo 152459302 SNEHAMANJARI JENA ABINASH DHAL 41 NISIMALA Other -0.139 1 11
3217 Sungudo 152580497 BASANTI DAS KASHINATH DAS 44 SUNGUDA Other -0.139 1 12
3218 Sungudo 152961319 MANAS RANJAN SAHU EKADASI SAHU 44 SUNGUDA Other -0.139 1 13
3219 Sungudo 153581378 GITANJALI JENA PRADIP JENA 40 NISIMALA Other -0.3852 1 14
3220 Sungudo 153003782 MANJULATA DAS SANKARSAN DAS 39 SUNGUDA Other -0.3852 1 15
3221 Sungudo 152388259 PRAVAT KUMAR DAS PITAMBAR DAS 39 SUNGUDA Other -0.3852 1 16
3222 Sungudo 152881722 TIKAYAT CHARAN DAS KANHUCHARAN DAS 40 SUNGUDA Other -0.3852 1 17
3223 Sungudo 152503555 HIMANSU PRAHARAJ BINAYAK PRAHARAJ 33 SUNGUDA Other -0.6315 1 18
3224 Sungudo 152758691 SALAUDDIN KHAN ALLAUDDIN KHAN 31 SUNGUDA Other -0.6315 1 19
3225 Sungudo 152881568 ABDUL AHAD KHAN AINUL KHAN 32 SUNGUDA Other -0.6315 1 20
3226 Sungudo 152732053 SULTAN KHAN APSAR KHAN 26 SUNGUDA Other -0.8778 1 21
3227 Sungudo 152801757 MD KARAMAT MAHAMMAD SADAKAT 30 SUNGUDA Other -0.8778 1 22
3228 Sungudo 152524064 ALOK KUMAR RANA HRUSIKESH RANA 29 SUNGUDA Other -0.8778 1 23

3229 Sungudo 153747028 BISHNUCHARANA SWAIN SUDARSHNA SWAIN 47 SUNGUDA Other 0.1073 2 24

3230 Sungudo 153747761 OHED KHAN FARUK KHAN 40 SUNGUDA Other -0.3852 2 25
3231 Sungudo 153746592 SALAUDDIN KHAN KALAM KHAN 34 SUNGUDA Other -0.6315 2 26
3232 Sungudo 153746795 RAMESH DAS JOGENDRA DAS 29 SUNGUDA Other -0.8778 2 27


